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321-01-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 FEUERSTEIN, CAROL

 0.209202  0.00

321-01-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZIMMERMAN, ALEXANDER J

 0.209202  0.00

321-01-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZARLINGA, AMY L. & TIMOTHY M.

 0.209202  0.00

321-01-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wykoff, Pearl M.

 0.209202  0.00

321-01-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KUMHALL, JANIS

 0.209202  0.00

321-01-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STOCKMAN, KYLE & ASHLEY

 0.209202  0.00

321-01-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hay, David A & Karen Ann

 0.209202  0.00

321-01-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WALDRON, HEATHER E.  TRUSTEE

 0.209202  0.00

321-01-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EL-ASHRAM, ABDELLATIF  &  DIETZ-HAU

 0.209202  0.00

321-01-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZIMERLA, ERIC

 0.209202  0.00

321-01-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHELL, WILLIAM D. & MYRAH

 0.202502  0.00

321-01-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HAWKINS, KERRY V. & SMITH, JUSTIN RO

 0.202502  0.00

321-01-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LUPTON CLARK A. & EILEEN M.

 0.202502  0.00

321-01-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OMAHEN, SHANNON N. &  ALBERT A. III

 0.206602  0.00

321-01-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STIBLEY, VIRGINIA

 0.206602  0.00

321-01-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kaufmann Christopher

 0.206602  0.00

321-01-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Keating, Eileen M.

 0.213502  0.00

321-01-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Grealis, Timothy P.

 0.213502  0.00

321-01-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAMBRICK, PATRICIA CORRIGAN

 0.213502  0.00

321-01-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wachalec, Lisa.

 0.213502  0.00

321-01-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Thomas, James J.

 0.213502  0.00

321-01-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HILLE, DAVID F. & MELISSA A. - TRUSTEE

 0.213502  0.00

321-01-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STANNARD, COLLIN E & STANNARD, EVE

 0.213502  0.00

321-01-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LINS, PENELOPE R.

 0.213502  0.00

321-01-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHULZ, WILLIAM K

 0.213502  0.00

321-01-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kelly Catherine

 0.210102  0.00

321-01-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
URBIN, NATALIE D.

 0.194002  0.00

321-01-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KALAS, SUSAN  M

 0.194002  0.00

321-01-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
THOMAS, JR LAWRENCE A

 0.194002  0.00

321-01-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
THOMAS, MICHELLE T. & LAWRENCE A. J

 0.194002  0.00

321-01-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GARCIA, CARMELA

 0.194002  0.00

321-01-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STANIS, MICHAEL C. & MCCAFFERTY, DE

 0.194002  0.00

321-01-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JACKSON, MATTHEW B.  &  JACKSON, MA

 0.194002  0.00

321-01-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lim, Samleakh

 0.194002  0.00

321-01-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCINTYRE, MATTHEW E. & JOANNE M.

 0.194002  0.00

321-01-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PIPOLY, MICHAEL

 0.194002  0.00

321-01-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZUCCOLA, JOHN CHARLES & MARGARET 

 0.194002  0.00

321-01-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BUDINGER, MICHAEL J.

 0.194002  0.00

321-01-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCPEAKE, PAUL DAVID & KUHAJDA, KAT

 0.194002  0.00

321-01-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KISSEL, SUSAN J. ET AL

 0.194002  0.00
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321-01-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STASIAK, KEVIN J. & KENNETH A & DOUGL

 0.156102  0.00

321-01-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BENSON, JOHN

 0.234202  0.00

321-01-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SZEGEDY, JENNIE L. & SZEGEDY JR., AL

 0.234202  0.00

321-01-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Meaney, Zachary A & Mary K  and Griffin, G

 0.156102  0.00

321-01-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bochenek, Brain W.

 0.156102  0.00

321-01-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Crouse Gerard R

 0.156102  0.00

321-01-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JARRETT, JOHN (TRS)

 0.156102  0.00

321-01-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
QUINONES, JACOB MATHEW

 0.156102  0.00

321-01-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JOHNSON, DAVID AND ALTHEN, DEVAN

 0.156102  0.00

321-01-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ASBURY, GERALDINE A

 0.156102  0.00

321-01-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAKE, ERIC N. AND GIBSON, DAHN S.

 0.156102  0.00

321-01-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH, TODD W.

 0.156102  0.00

321-01-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hiendlmayr, Kathryn M.

 0.156102  0.00

321-01-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 OPENDOOR PROPERTY TRUST I

 0.156102  0.00

321-01-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MELBOURNE, EVAN & LEEZIL

 0.156102  0.00

321-01-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LESIAK, ELLEN

 0.156102  0.00

321-01-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAMMERS, ANNE

 0.156102  0.00

321-01-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Beach Thomas F

 0.156102  0.00

321-01-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHNEIDER, WILLIAM M. III & HEATHER A

 0.156102  0.00

321-01-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mack, Mark A.

 0.156102  0.00

321-01-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STROZEWSKI, MICHAEL & CAROL

 0.156102  0.00

321-01-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROTELLA, ANTHONY M.

 0.156102  0.00

321-01-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARBALATO III, VICTOR M & REBECCA A

 0.156102  0.00

321-01-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BABITSKY, JAMES G & BABITSKY, VIRGIN

 0.156102  0.00

321-01-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FITZGERALD, CHARLOTTE

 0.156102  0.00

321-01-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MOORE, AARON T.

 0.156102  0.00

321-01-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CLEARY, MARK R.

 0.156102  0.00

321-01-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARTH, MELISSA

 0.156102  0.00

321-01-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Feldtz, Richard S.

 0.156102  0.00

321-01-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Frenz, Jonathan A.

 0.156102  0.00

321-01-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Boyer, Sandra L..

 0.156102  0.00

321-01-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PEPIN, JAKE

 0.156102  0.00

321-01-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZEBROWSKI, ALEXANDER J.  &  BROWN, M

 0.156102  0.00

321-01-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TERRIGNO, BARRA A.

 0.229602  0.00

321-01-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Scullin, Kenneth W.

 0.229602  0.00

321-01-077  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Dunn, J Michael

 0.229602  0.00

321-01-078  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Baldi Brett Keith & Ruthanne

 0.229602  0.00

321-01-079  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VALLEM, DAVID J & DRACH, ADDIE N

 0.229602  0.00

321-01-080  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KERRIGAN, SEAN P. & CHRISTINE A.

 0.229602  0.00

321-01-081  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DALEY, SHAWN

 0.229602  0.00



Page 3 of 151

 November 14, 2024

 2:03 PM

Cuyahoga

Special Assessment Future Report

SPAFuture.rpt

2024 pay 2025

Project # and Description

TD Property Number

Principle

 / Basis# Parcels

Full Year 

Charge

Admin

Fees

Future Year 

Charges
InterestOwner Name

 / Basis

Master

Page
Acres

PeriodicProject type: 

M283896J - SOLID WASTE - FAIRVIEW PARK

321-01-082  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Minerd, Kenneth A

 0.229602  0.00

321-01-083  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCCARTHY, PATRICK J.

 0.229602  0.00

321-01-084  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gaudreau Bruce

 0.229602  0.00

321-01-085  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SEREIKA, STEPHANIE E.

 0.229602  0.00

321-01-086  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCNAMARA, NORA

 0.229602  0.00

321-01-087  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WOYAT, FAITH A & HALLAGAN, MATTHE

 0.229602  0.00

321-01-088  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BILLICK, CHRISTINE

 0.183702  0.00

321-01-089  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NELSON, JAMES F

 0.183702  0.00

321-01-090  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BUTCHKO, THOMAS R and PEPPLE, VANE

 0.183702  0.00

321-01-091  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Davis Raymond E Jr

 0.211202  0.00

321-01-092  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WORCESTER, MATTHEW JAMES & KOE

 0.133202  0.00

321-01-093  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
AGAJ, YLLI & MIRELA

 0.133202  0.00

321-01-095  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAMARDO JR., JOSEPH ANDREW & KER

 0.186402  0.00

321-01-096  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
21189 WESTWOOD LLC

 0.159802  0.00

321-01-097  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAHOUD, ZIAD AND HABASH, IMAN

 0.133202  0.00

321-01-098  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JASSERS INVESTMENTS INC

 0.133202  0.00

321-01-099  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROSWELL, CODY L.

 0.133202  0.00

321-01-101  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DOBRZENIECKI, CYNTHIA A.

 0.106502  0.00

321-01-102  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RAMO MAURICIO C. & ANA M. ROMERO

 0.106502  0.00

321-01-103  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VORMELKER, GARY E.

 0.130502  0.00

321-02-019  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
21400 MANGAGEMENT LLC

 0.211202  0.00

321-02-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZHUKA EGLANTINA & EUGEN

 0.215802  0.00

321-02-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Rehor, Dennis G.

 0.229602  0.00

321-02-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TRAXLER, MATTHEW & TRAXLER, HEATH

 0.229602  0.00

321-02-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DETTMER, MATTHEW ROBERT

 0.229602  0.00

321-02-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STANTON, TIMOTHY J.

 0.229602  0.00

321-02-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NISKALA, AARON  P & CORCORAN, MELI

 0.229602  0.00

321-02-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NELSON, LISA M & ZELLMER, ERIC M

 0.229602  0.00

321-02-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DUNPHY, BRIDGET E.

 0.229602  0.00

321-02-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KNIGHT, KEVIN J. & DELGADO, MAYRA

 0.229602  0.00

321-02-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mckenna, James

 0.229602  0.00

321-02-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DICKEN, RILEY A & ERIKA M

 0.091802  0.00

321-02-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Havasi Paul G

 0.195502  0.00

321-02-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CROCE, LISA S

 0.231902  0.00

321-02-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Althouse, Amy J.

 0.256302  0.00

321-02-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHINDLER, ANGELA & STALDER, DERE

 0.238302  0.00

321-02-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Whtney, Christopher A.

 0.157002  0.00

321-02-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCCARTHY, NIALL C & MCCARTHY, JEN

 0.156102  0.00

321-02-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SANKEY, LISA M

 0.156102  0.00

321-02-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SZWEDA, KATE ELIZABETH

 0.156102  0.00
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321-02-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Geiss Thomas B & Bonnie A

 0.156102  0.00

321-02-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kelly, Sean M.

 0.159102  0.00

321-02-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KLINGLER-SOCHA, MARGARET E. TRUSTE

 0.236302  0.00

321-02-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KNIGHT, VIRGINIA L.

 0.225502  0.00

321-02-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILLIAMS, CHRISTOPHER R. & ELIZABET

 0.150602  0.00

321-02-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Eifel, Mary Jane

 0.145902  0.00

321-02-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gary J Soboslay

 0.139302  0.00

321-02-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SANTIAGO, JAZMIN L.  &  DOMINGUEZ, M

 0.173302  0.00

321-02-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HARTMAN, CRAIG S.

 0.182602  0.00

321-02-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GROSS, MITCHELL

 0.180702  0.00

321-02-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hosta, James J.

 0.194002  0.00

321-02-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Pahler, Annemarie

 0.194002  0.00

321-02-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LOCKSHINE, JEFFREY N.

 0.194002  0.00

321-02-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PATRICK, DAWN

 0.192802  0.00

321-03-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SINDELAR, ADAM J.

 0.192802  0.00

321-03-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SEITI, ILIR & NERENXE

 0.192802  0.00

321-03-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Werts, Jason G.

 0.367302  0.00

321-03-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH, TESSA

 0.229602  0.00

321-03-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KMETZ, MARILYN

 0.229602  0.00

321-03-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REESING, KENNETH R.

 0.229602  0.00

321-03-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NIGHTENGALE, KATHLEEN R.

 0.229602  0.00

321-03-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Schubert Cynthia L

 0.229602  0.00

321-03-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MILLER, TIMOTHY R. & ALISON E.

 0.229602  0.00

321-03-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REINARTZ, LEONARD M. & MARY E.

 0.229602  0.00

321-03-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARSHALL, ANITA K., TRUSTEE

 0.229602  0.00

321-03-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hope, Christopher G

 0.229602  0.00

321-03-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mesaros, Timothy J.

 0.229602  0.00

321-03-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DUFFIELD, BRIAN M.

 0.229602  0.00

321-03-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Zorc, Barbara A

 0.229602  0.00

321-03-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PAULSON, SARAH E

 0.229602  0.00

321-03-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HAAS, JEREMY J & CYNTHIA M.

 0.229602  0.00

321-03-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Potokar, Caron S.

 0.229602  0.00

321-03-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KNAZE, RITA J.

 0.229602  0.00

321-03-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MISENCIK MATTHEW J. TRUSTEE

 0.229602  0.00

321-03-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ARCHE, JOHN S. & ARCHER, JANE

 0.229602  0.00

321-03-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAMPION, ELIZABETH A.

 0.229602  0.00

321-03-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Fanara, Carmen

 0.229602  0.00

321-03-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KAY, MARIE E.

 0.229602  0.00

321-03-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DILL, RACHEL A & LOWE, NICHOLAS M

 0.252502  0.00

321-03-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Crestani, Joseph

 0.252502  0.00
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321-03-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Halligan Ann M. Trustee

 0.261702  0.00

321-03-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Allan David W.

 0.215802  0.00

321-03-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Borne Jerald E

 0.191502  0.00

321-03-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WAHDAN, ABDALLAH & YASMIN

 0.178202  0.00

321-03-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 BRAJDIC, CHRISTOPHER J

 0.178202  0.00

321-03-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TOKAR, JOHN G. -TRUSTEE

 0.178202  0.00

321-03-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WALTERS, NICOLE BOBBY & WALTERS, N

 0.222702  0.00

321-03-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH, MARGARET R.

 0.130002  0.00

321-03-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WALKER, WAYNE A. & ANN H.

 0.310002  0.00

321-03-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LUKASZEWICZ, STEVEN & OLGA

 0.222702  0.00

321-03-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LILLY JR., RONALD L.

 0.269702  0.00

321-03-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CSER, MICHAEL & LYNN M

 0.222702  0.00

321-03-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BODNAR, MATTHEW L. & ALYSSA M.

 0.199702  0.00

321-03-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOLLOWAY, DAVID G. & KAPRICE L.

 0.222702  0.00

321-03-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LEOPOLD III, LORENZ C

 0.222702  0.00

321-03-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O Connell, Ronald D.

 0.222702  0.00

321-03-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LARSEN, MEGAN & MICHAEL

 0.222702  0.00

321-03-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DOSSA, NICOLE MARIE & O'BRIEN, SEAN V

 0.280102  0.00

321-03-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Stonerock, Rebecca L

 0.280102  0.00

321-03-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Dahl, Janis A

 0.280102  0.00

321-03-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHULLICK, GERALD A. & SHULLICK, BRI

 0.280102  0.00

321-03-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Rieber, Jay E

 0.280102  0.00

321-03-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HEIN, ROBERT R JR & GRIESMER, KRISTE

 0.280102  0.00

321-03-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HUNTER, CHRISTOHPHER

 0.229602  0.00

321-03-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STIEBELING, GLENN ROY & DELGADO-STIE

 0.229602  0.00

321-03-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRAVES, ROBERT E.

 0.229602  0.00

321-03-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Monhart, Melanie J.

 0.300002  0.00

321-03-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TIMKO, JOSEPH N., JR. & SMITH-TIMKO, C

 0.229602  0.00

321-03-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MUELLER, GRETCHEN E.

 0.229602  0.00

321-03-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Colby, Nancyfka

 0.290002  0.00

321-03-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHMIDT, MATTHEW CHARLES-ETAL

 0.172202  0.00

321-03-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Frank  Wayne W

 0.303002  0.00

321-03-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Tunnell, Thomas R

 0.331602  0.00

321-03-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CEPULO, RAYMOND G

 0.218602  0.00

321-03-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GORSUCH SR., RAYMOND J. & LOUCKA, S

 0.304402  0.00

321-03-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALLEN-KENNEDY DESIGN INC

 0.200402  0.00

321-03-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCOTT, JACOB & TAYLOR

 0.249802  0.00

321-03-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'Malley, John J

 0.348502  0.00

321-03-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HASHMAN, JOHN R. & DEBRA K.

 0.256202  0.00

321-03-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hale Sandra V

 0.348502  0.00
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321-03-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ART, RYAN

 0.303002  0.00

321-04-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Simmerly Herbert A & Carol E

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FURLONG, KEVIN J & TAMI L (TRUSTEE)

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
A.I.

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Edwards Robert A

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHAD CHILLEMI LLC

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JUDSON, DANA R.

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DIFRANCO, DANIELLA N.

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TAYLOR, CONNIE SEMIN & JASON ANTHO

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Greenwell, Mark A.

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WORTMAN, JOSEPH

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HAAG, DONALD W. & KIM A.

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCHUGH, GEORGE & RILEY, ERIN

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TRASK, JENNIFER

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NAIRUS, JUDITH L -TRUSTEE

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JABLONSKI, KENNETH

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Maat, James B.

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARQUARD, KATHLEEN M

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kapferer, Carol A.

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FIELD, GREGG &  GAGE, SARAH

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LOPEZ, PABLO & JOSEFINA

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mikita Nancy A.

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FELICIANO, JULIO  A & RUIZ, VERONICA  I

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CORRIGAN, BRYAN

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HUDSON, LINDSEY & JARVIS, MARK

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NOVOTNY, DARYL E & NOVOTNY, DANA A

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SUPECK, KATRINA LYNN

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILLIAMS, ZACHERY & VOGEL, BRITTAN

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COLLINS, MARION J. (TRS)

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BATORY, STEVE (TRS) (ETAL)

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Roganish, Gina M

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LEHRER, MARGARET A.

 0.222702  0.00

321-04-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOOHER, BRIAN & DAVIS III, MONTELLE L

 0.222702  0.00

321-04-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OHMAN, JULIE O'DONNELL

 0.222702  0.00

321-04-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALI, SHELLEY A.K.A. CABOT, SHELLEY

 0.222702  0.00

321-04-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Stanton Denise L.

 0.222702  0.00

321-04-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Oberlin  Mark A

 0.222702  0.00

321-04-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCGLYNN RACHEL N.

 0.226602  0.00

321-04-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DICK, DAVID P. & ZUPANCIC, CHRISTINE L

 0.226602  0.00

321-04-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCCUNE, WILLIAM M. & DEBRA A.

 0.209902  0.00
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321-04-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 SPECIAL K PROPERTIES LLC

 0.223802  0.00

321-04-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EIFEL, AMY L- TRUSTEE

 0.223802  0.00

321-04-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COLON, LUIS A.  &  ORTIZ CLARIBEL NEG

 0.223802  0.00

321-04-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
IJAZ, KAILUM  &  POILLOT, SARAH

 0.223802  0.00

321-04-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Starks, Elizabeth Ann

 0.223802  0.00

321-04-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WEMINDJI PROPERTIES, INC

 0.330002  0.00

321-04-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SPECIAL K PROPERTIES LLC

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LEWIS, LISA A.

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Barnes, Daniel E.

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LESLIE, JEFFREY & KRISTEN D

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SNYDER, TRACY S.

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
POROSZLAI, MARIA

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SIMIC, ANTHONY AND SIMIC, ERIN

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SIMONSON, JACOB A. & BECKWITH, SAR

 0.280102  0.00

321-04-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Thomas Kim L.

 0.280102  0.00

321-04-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lambert, Steven C.

 0.280102  0.00

321-04-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kiesner, Gregory A

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CROFT, MICHAEL

 0.229602  0.00

321-04-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WRIGHT, ANNA E & ALEXANDER J

 0.149202  0.00

321-04-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GARR, SYDNEY & PATRICIA ANN DULEY

 0.155002  0.00

321-04-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAZARES, PEDRO A.

 0.296102  0.00

321-04-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARON, RACHEL M

 0.155002  0.00

321-04-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kiesner ,Gregory A.

 0.250002  0.00

321-04-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SNOW, DAVID B

 0.174802  0.00

321-05-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOLLAND, BRANDIE M

 0.266302  0.00

321-05-009  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
RKE PROPERTIES, LLC

 0.123102  0.00

321-05-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Jacob, Beverly J.

 0.229602  0.00

321-05-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WEIRAUCH, KEVIN & ALEXA

 0.229602  0.00

321-05-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Larocque, Clifford J.

 0.229602  0.00

321-05-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROMANELLO, GENNARO

 0.281202  0.00

321-05-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ANNA, JONATHON

 0.281202  0.00

321-05-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WANNER, KYLE & MELISSA

 0.280002  0.00

321-05-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 HLADIK, MARTIN & BENNIS, KATHRYN O

 0.280102  0.00

321-05-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HERNANDEZ, SUSAN M. & HERNANDEZ, J

 0.280102  0.00

321-05-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LESLIE, RUTH A.

 0.280102  0.00

321-05-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Turner, Steven P

 0.229602  0.00

321-05-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCKINLEY, PAMELA B.

 0.223802  0.00

321-05-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Linn, Martin

 0.223802  0.00

321-05-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HART, ROBERT AND HERBST, NICOLE

 0.223802  0.00

321-05-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SELOS, MARIA

 0.223802  0.00
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321-05-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Zeilinski, Antoinette

 0.134302  0.00

321-05-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Nawalanic Lillian A.

 0.223802  0.00

321-05-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SENFT, DIETMAR F. & ANN M.

 0.228302  0.00

321-05-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RILEY, KELLY B

 0.160702  0.00

321-05-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRILLINGER, JESSE & TASHAKOR, ELHA

 0.205502  0.00

321-05-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BIR, BRIAN ANTHONY & SMITH, ELIZABET

 0.228402  0.00

321-05-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hart, Mary Therese

 0.229602  0.00

321-05-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RATH, DENNIS J. & JENNIFER L.

 0.229602  0.00

321-05-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRADSHAW, JOHN

 0.169002  0.00

321-06-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Thompson, Jeffrey A.

 0.206602  0.00

321-06-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CARROTOLA, MATTHEW S.

 0.189402  0.00

321-06-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BACON, ANN CATHERINE

 0.189402  0.00

321-06-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARSHALL, JONATHAN L. & HANNAH M.

 0.189402  0.00

321-06-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Pierson, Kay A

 0.189402  0.00

321-06-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALLEN, KATHERINE L.

 0.282402  0.00

321-06-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GAITENS, EDWARD W. &  KOHL-GAINTEN

 0.282402  0.00

321-06-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Schlak William & Esther  H

 0.189402  0.00

321-06-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SULLIVAN, RORY M.

 0.172202  0.00

321-06-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PAPPALARDO, GIUSEPPE W. & STEIN, ER

 0.172202  0.00

321-06-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ACKER, CRAIG S

 0.172202  0.00

321-06-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DORRANCE, ROBERT ALLEN JR. & AULT, M

 0.189402  0.00

321-06-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOURMOUZIS, JEFFREY P.

 0.230702  0.00

321-06-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wilkowski, Anita

 0.238802  0.00

321-06-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WORK, MICHAEL W.

 0.229602  0.00

321-06-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Schmitz, Gregory V.Jr

 0.229602  0.00

321-06-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KAWIECKI, ASHLEY

 0.229602  0.00

321-06-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAPRINO, JAN MICHAEL

 0.206602  0.00

321-06-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Brancatelli Carl & Mary R

 0.206602  0.00

321-06-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KURTZ, REBECCA

 0.275502  0.00

321-06-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAW, JOSHUA AND ALLAN, CAROLINE

 0.229602  0.00

321-06-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Henson, Robert E.

 0.229602  0.00

321-06-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kerrigan, Patrick P.

 0.229602  0.00

321-06-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REESE, MARIANNA K.

 0.229602  0.00

321-06-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SRAMEK, DIANA M.

 0.229602  0.00

321-06-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PLAS, TYLER L. & EMILY M.

 0.229602  0.00

321-06-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OTTO, MARIAN

 0.229602  0.00

321-06-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Cooney Robert K

 0.229602  0.00

321-06-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHULTE, ADAM B.

 0.229602  0.00

321-06-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sammon, John P.

 0.229602  0.00

321-06-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
McClurkin, Keith, R. & Erica R.

 0.229602  0.00
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321-06-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Rader, Russell R

 0.250002  0.00

321-06-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Parker John L

 0.216602  0.00

321-06-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Barnes, Jeff L.

 0.175602  0.00

321-06-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PRIFTI, ARLIND & MIGENA

 0.172202  0.00

321-06-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SUMMER, CYNTHIA M.

 0.172202  0.00

321-06-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bloomingdale, Carol

 0.172202  0.00

321-06-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WALKER, KYLE D. & SARAH M.

 0.229602  0.00

321-06-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DODD,  JULIANNE

 0.229602  0.00

321-06-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GREGOIRE, GIZELLA D

 0.229602  0.00

321-06-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LANDL, MARIA

 0.229602  0.00

321-06-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'Toole Tracy A.

 0.229602  0.00

321-06-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Rochette, James H.

 0.229602  0.00

321-06-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Farkas, Michael E

 0.229602  0.00

321-06-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TAYLOR, SHELLEY C.

 0.229602  0.00

321-06-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CATALANO, DEBORAH A.

 0.229602  0.00

321-06-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARTLEBAUGH, JAMES L III

 0.229602  0.00

321-06-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAHOUD, DAVID

 0.229602  0.00

321-06-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SPENCE DAWN SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE

 0.229602  0.00

321-06-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Cook Karen  L

 0.229602  0.00

321-06-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BECK, MASON

 0.229602  0.00

321-06-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Carpenter, Nancy M.

 0.229602  0.00

321-06-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARAHONA, KAREN JULISSA

 0.229602  0.00

321-06-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROTHERAM, JEFFREY

 0.235302  0.00

321-06-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Miller, Linda Patricia

 0.231402  0.00

321-06-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Seders, Ronald J. Jr.

 0.231402  0.00

321-06-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ginley Sean T

 0.231402  0.00

321-06-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Myers, Marc Keenan

 0.231402  0.00

321-06-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHARER, ROLLIE W. JR. & HANUSCIN, MA

 0.231402  0.00

321-06-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BANCROFT, KEVIN E & ALLEN, CASSAND

 0.231402  0.00

321-06-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Snook, Jean K.

 0.231402  0.00

321-06-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CULKAR, MICHAEL A. & NATALIE R.

 0.231402  0.00

321-06-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GIBBSON, SUSAN

 0.231402  0.00

321-06-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NATOLI, CONNOR & GRACE

 0.231402  0.00

321-06-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHOKAN, RACHEL E.

 0.231402  0.00

321-06-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NELSON, MICHAEL & LINDSAY

 0.231402  0.00

321-06-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LONG, STEVEN R

 0.231402  0.00

321-06-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SALIBA, CAMILIA

 0.231402  0.00

321-06-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOSOVA, GENCI & KOSOVA, KLARITA

 0.231402  0.00

321-06-077  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROHR, LINDA J. (ETAL)

 0.206602  0.00

321-06-078  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Glaros, Phillip G

 0.230702  0.00
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321-06-081  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Farry Norman F. & Linda S.

 0.234202  0.00

321-06-082  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NIKOLOVSKI, ALEC G. & CORSI, CHRISTI

 0.234202  0.00

321-06-083  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WAY, KRISTEN M. AND WAY, MICHAEL R.

 0.234202  0.00

321-06-084  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PETERSON, JON A.

 0.234202  0.00

321-07-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COONS, CLINT (TRUSTEE)

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JASER, MIKE

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MUSTAFA, MOHAMED, SAMIH M. & SHAH

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOZAK, THOMAS A

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STEWART, JOSEPH GERARD & RACHEL J

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PARKEN, JOHN F CO-TRUSTEE

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LEIGH, ERIN

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WINGFIELD, MARILYN J.

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARKER, JAMES W. & KNOLL, CHRISTINA 

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RUSS, BUNDA

 0.149202  0.00

321-07-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COONE,  PATRICIA

 0.149202  0.00

321-07-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Smith, Marily Kersten

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Thomas, Daniel J.

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WEBB, SHERRY L.

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROSEBUDS AND DREAMS PROPERTIES, L

 0.114802  0.00

321-07-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ABOURKIBA, AHMED SALEH IBRAHIM

 0.114802  0.00

321-07-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MEYERS, DONNA MAE

 0.114802  0.00

321-07-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NATOLI, NICHOLAS J.

 0.172202  0.00

321-07-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Crable Harold N

 0.172202  0.00

321-07-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Riter, Pamela J.

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Naymik, David J

 0.172202  0.00

321-07-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RUDIGER, HALEY

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STEMPOWSKI, DAVID RUSSELL

 0.172202  0.00

321-07-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BUSIC, VALERIE LYNN &  PATRICK

 0.172202  0.00

321-07-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARZAN, BRENDAN O.

 0.172202  0.00

321-07-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'BOYLE, MAUREEN A.

 0.182602  0.00

321-07-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Weaver, Janice G.

 0.173602  0.00

321-07-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Stephen A & Charla B Voss

 0.173602  0.00

321-07-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LANESE, JOHN AND BARRETT, BRIDGET

 0.196702  0.00

321-07-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KINCAID, TODD J.

 0.231402  0.00

321-07-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WICKERSHAM, DANIEL J.

 0.231402  0.00

321-07-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Pullar Jeffrey J.

 0.231402  0.00

321-07-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Tharp, Mary Y.

 0.231402  0.00

321-07-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCCOOL, JOHN

 0.231402  0.00

321-07-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KORMOS, MARLEY AND CRAY, BENJAMIN

 0.231402  0.00

321-07-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 JOPEK, DOUGLAS J TRS

 0.231402  0.00
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321-07-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hanwell Jeffry L & Therese M

 0.231402  0.00

321-07-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FUNK, DEBORAH L.

 0.052302  0.00

321-07-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MILLER, CHARLES A

 0.231402  0.00

321-07-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GABLE, JAMES & KATHERINE

 0.231402  0.00

321-07-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MILLER, ALYSSA

 0.231402  0.00

321-07-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'Malia Brian J & Barbara A

 0.231402  0.00

321-07-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BREIDIGAM, NICHOLAS D.

 0.231402  0.00

321-07-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WHITNEY, RICHARD R.

 0.231402  0.00

321-07-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HONG, JUNYOUNG & JIYEON

 0.231402  0.00

321-07-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
165 OWEN BROWN, LLC.

 0.231402  0.00

321-07-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILLIAMS, EDWARD P.

 0.231402  0.00

321-07-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hinsch Priscilla

 0.115702  0.00

321-07-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GINGO, MARIA D. AND MENONI, MATTHE

 0.115702  0.00

321-07-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PRICE, DAVID E. & BONNIE L.

 0.131102  0.00

321-07-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BUMGARDNER, RUSSELL J. JR. & CARLE

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CONGIN, TARA NICOLE

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JOHNSON, ARIA

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PANDOLI, CHRISTINE A. & ROMAN, LUIS

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOLAND, JAMES E & SCHWENK, MARGAR

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DULAY, MICHAEL ANDREW

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
POLYAK, ERIK J

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SEMANIK, ALEXIS

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ACKER,BRYAN & KAPUSCINSKI, NATAEL

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LYMAN, DANIEL & ERIN

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MATTHEWS, CHELSEA

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KRAUS, RYAN

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-063  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
Baffa, Matt

 0.303002  0.00

321-07-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Yantek, Mark C.

 0.303002  0.00

321-07-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PATTON, MELISSA M. AND PATTON, MART

 0.303002  0.00

321-07-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SWEENEY, PATRICK G

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JOHNSON, NICOLAS SCOTT & ROSTOCIL, 

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
E B

 0.172202  0.00

321-07-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Moloney, Robert T & D B

 0.172202  0.00

321-07-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROBINSON, MARGARET JENKINS & TIMO

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GORDON, JAMES R & NIOCLE A

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Schmitz Terrance J.

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NOTLEY, SAMANTHA J.  &  KLUK, MARTIN 

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FORREST, AUDREY  P. & DAVID  A  CO- T

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FLANNERY, BRIANNE C

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KRONEN, THOMAS C.

 0.229602  0.00
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321-07-077  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Roth, Jeffrey J

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-078  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Burger, Stacy G

 0.229602  0.00

321-07-079  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 MANNARINO, CORY & KELEMAN, ALLYS

 0.160702  0.00

321-07-080  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BILINSKY, BARBARA  &  BILINSKY, WILLIA

 0.172202  0.00

321-07-081  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Juzenas, Robert L.

 0.172202  0.00

321-08-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRADY, REBECCA S

 0.160702  0.00

321-08-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STEWART WILLIAM EDWARD

 0.160702  0.00

321-08-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SEYFARTH, GLENDA J. TRS.

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
AUFRICHT, JOSEPH E.

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Eifel, James P

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kelley Robert M

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WIERSMA, MARTHA M.

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STEPHENS, MATTHEW J.

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Scheuering Fred R

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KUNDMUELLER KATHLEEN

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KUKLA, ANIKO

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PIECHOWSKI, ERIC S.

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KINNAIRD JAMES

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MITTENDORF, CHRISTA R.

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PAULETT, RAYMOND E & PATRICIA A

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BENNETT, FRANK JR & ADAM R & COTTO

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PIERCE, MARK X.

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
McWILLIAMS YOLANDA C

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Vulovic, Aleksandar

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Barnhart, Michael N

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KIMMICH, MICHELE & CARSON G.

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KUN, NICKOLAS FRANK S.

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CARO, DIANA M.

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Minek William G

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BEATTIE, SCOTT A.

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RABUNG, KATHLEEN J.

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
POTRAZ, MICHAEL W. & MARITA, JESSI

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
AROCHO, YNES S.

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILLIAMS, DAWN M. TRS

 0.033302  0.00

321-08-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SOMERVILLE, CAITLIN M.

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Berghauser  Rosalie

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRAGG, MICHAEL DAVID & KRISTEN MIC

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BURCHFIELD, WILLIAM DONALD & HIGH

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COLEMAN, DAVID T. & TONI

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HAASE, MICHAEL  & MARGARET

 0.229602  0.00
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321-08-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MROZINSKI, JUSTIN

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCKENNA, KENNETH C. & KARA L.

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 BLOWERS, ELIZABETH M

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Besch Richard Todd

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Santora, Phillip J

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ANDERSKY, EVAN L

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 ZULLO, JEFFREY A & REBECCA L

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
POLIVKA, BRYAN

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SAUNDERS, EDWARD R. & JANINE R.

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SWANK, CHRISTOPHER M. & NOHEJL, N

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Williams, Frank

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FOSS, KELLI

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ohmer, Kathy  A

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Austria, Robert Lee

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PRICE, BRIAN K

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHEMPP, ROBERT

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ESTATE LEASING LLC

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ARBELAEZ, PIEDAD C.

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Dunn, John M

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 POE, KATHLEEN M

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ANTIO, JEREMY

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mcginty, Daniel T.

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOHMS, ELAINE M.

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sanford, Lisa A

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
220  PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Tarase, David A

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FOX , KEVIN

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Griffin, Paul A.

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Druso, Louis A..

 0.229602  0.00

321-08-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FOGEL, JULIANNE AND LENKEY, JOSEPH 

 0.227602  0.00

321-08-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REALTY 7, LLC

 0.231402  0.00

321-08-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHAWVER, ELISIBETH

 0.231402  0.00

321-08-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JORAH, JAMES THOMAS

 0.231402  0.00

321-08-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RYLAND, LORETTA TRUSTEE

 0.231402  0.00

321-08-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Widmer, Eugene J.

 0.231402  0.00

321-08-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CASHBAUGH, KAREN L.

 0.231402  0.00

321-08-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GOLDEN, ELLIS

 0.231402  0.00

321-08-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KREHEL, JESSICA J.

 0.231402  0.00

321-08-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROMAN, NICHOLAS

 0.231402  0.00

321-08-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ONK, JONATHAN

 0.231402  0.00
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321-08-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
4262 W220 LLC

 0.192802  0.00

321-08-077  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRAHAM, RITA M.

 0.270002  0.00

321-08-078  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 SCHAUP, NICHOLAS SHAWN & KATHY HU

 0.231402  0.00

321-08-080  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
XHAFERI, ELIDA

 0.231402  0.00

321-08-081  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Elder, Fuad R.

 0.231402  0.00

321-08-082  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
4219 W 222ND LLC

 0.231402  0.00

321-08-083  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ENGEL, SUSAN L.

 0.231402  0.00

321-08-084  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SESTILI, CHRISTOPHER J. (TRUSTEE)

 0.231402  0.00

321-08-085  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O NEILL, CATHERINE

 0.231402  0.00

321-08-086  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Stanley Marlene R

 0.231402  0.00

321-08-087  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CONLEY, MICHAEL AND CONLEY, CITALI

 0.231402  0.00

321-08-088  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ichida Grant N & Betty C

 0.231402  0.00

321-08-089  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Faux Thomas K & Barbara J

 0.231402  0.00

321-08-090  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOSKI, EVELYN M & BENDEN, ROBERT J

 0.231402  0.00

321-08-091  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VALENTINE, JAY TRS

 0.231402  0.00

321-09-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MALONE, TERRANCE W

 0.229602  0.00

321-09-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MILLER, KYLE

 0.229602  0.00

321-09-003  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
GABRIEL, MARY & ETAL

 0.229602  0.00

321-09-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KLAK, BRIAN P

 0.172202  0.00

321-09-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STERGO, SONNY

 0.210102  0.00

321-09-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARRET, JOYCE E

 0.188702  0.00

321-09-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STRAUB, DARLENE E.

 0.208102  0.00

321-09-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 GARLOCK, JILL M

 0.187702  0.00

321-09-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
YOUNG, MARY ELIZABETH

 0.182402  0.00

321-09-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Marshall, Rebecca Lee

 0.181302  0.00

321-09-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mazzolini Ronald J & Teresa

 0.229602  0.00

321-09-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STEVENSON, ROBERT & O'SULLIVAN, ER

 0.229602  0.00

321-09-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Schlak William

 0.229602  0.00

321-09-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LEE, DAVID M.

 0.229602  0.00

321-09-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REALIFE CLEVELAND 66 LLC

 0.229602  0.00

321-09-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PETERSON, MARY C & PETERSON, CHAR

 0.229602  0.00

321-09-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VAN TASSELL, CONSTANCE M.

 0.229602  0.00

321-09-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BENJAMIN, TAYLOR & LONDON

 0.229602  0.00

321-09-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ANTEL, ALAN J

 0.229602  0.00

321-09-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WALSH, BRIDGET

 0.229602  0.00

321-09-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BLACK, MICHELE L

 0.229602  0.00

321-09-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ARSHAD, ALI AND ALI, FARIMA

 0.229602  0.00

321-09-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 SASILEO, MARY & CHRISTOPHER

 0.229602  0.00

321-09-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LUDWIG, THOMAS JOHN & HOWARD, KA

 0.229602  0.00

321-09-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Karaba, Rosalie K

 0.183702  0.00



Page 15 of 151

 November 14, 2024

 2:03 PM

Cuyahoga

Special Assessment Future Report

SPAFuture.rpt

2024 pay 2025

Project # and Description

TD Property Number

Principle

 / Basis# Parcels

Full Year 

Charge

Admin

Fees

Future Year 

Charges
InterestOwner Name

 / Basis

Master

Page
Acres

PeriodicProject type: 

M283896J - SOLID WASTE - FAIRVIEW PARK

321-09-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DAVILA, ROSA

 0.229602  0.00

321-09-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
YOUNG, DEBBI J.

 0.229602  0.00

321-09-055  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
STREITEL, SUSAN E and JOHN W

 0.229602  0.00

321-09-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Dechant Jann E.

 0.229602  0.00

321-09-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LEATHERS, JASON & ANDERSON, RACHE

 0.229602  0.00

321-10-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NIEDER, GRAHAM J. AND NIEDER, MADEL

 0.206602  0.00

321-10-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mathieson, Paul C

 0.206602  0.00

321-10-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OPENDOOR PROPERTY TRUST I

 0.199002  0.00

321-10-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COSTANZO, JOSEPH A.

 0.175602  0.00

321-10-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Zeager, Edward G.

 0.214702  0.00

321-10-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OSLIN, NICHOLAS & RAINEY, CATHERINE

 0.218602  0.00

321-10-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DOLEGO, JOE & DOLEGO, ELIZABETH

 0.359002  0.00

321-10-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wilber, Sherilyn L..

 0.223702  0.00

321-10-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DIFRANCO, EMILIE M

 0.239702  0.00

321-10-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lechner, John W.  Trs

 0.239702  0.00

321-10-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PULLMAN, BRUCE G.

 0.207702  0.00

321-10-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 PULLINS, SPENCER JAY

 0.207702  0.00

321-10-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HUANG, THOMAS & ALISSA

 0.207702  0.00

321-10-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Work-Modrak, Laura

 0.208902  0.00

321-10-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Trozzi, Cynthia M. Trustee

 0.208902  0.00

321-10-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mahon Paul M

 0.208902  0.00

321-10-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ONK, JONATHAN F. AND ONK, JUNGYOE

 0.208902  0.00

321-10-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MERRIMAN, KIMBERLY &  JEFFREY CO -

 0.208902  0.00

321-10-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ondercik, Steve J.

 0.210102  0.00

321-10-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DEPLATCHETT, ALICIA E

 0.210102  0.00

321-10-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHALKWATER, MARCIA ANN (TRS)

 0.210102  0.00

321-10-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GIBSON TIMOTHY L.

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
UNGER, KEVIN C.

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lazar, Robert J.

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ABOUNADER, ABDO & CAROLINE

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PAPA, SUSAN LEE

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SEEHOLZER, ANNE MARIE & MCGINNESS

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NEGRON, FAITH L.

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Carter, Timothy J.

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Felten, Scott

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOLAND BRENDAN T.

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RUANE, STEPHEN P-ETAL

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BECKER, ERIC

 0.254802  0.00

321-10-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Fiske Herbert M

 0.254802  0.00

321-10-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Clark, G Michael

 0.246302  0.00
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321-10-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Piscitello Antoinette

 0.182902  0.00

321-10-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hylkema David A

 0.206602  0.00

321-10-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOLMANOVICH, MARINA E. & ALLEN, CHR

 0.232402  0.00

321-10-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HAYAS, SCOTT A. & MOLLY J.

 0.139502  0.00

321-10-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CALOGERAS, ATHENA TRS.

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bean Donoral Hal

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DRVENKAR, JOHN

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STARK, WILLIAM CRANDALL

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CURRY, CORY J.

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WARD, ROBERT J. & LINDA R.

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ENGLISH, SARAH E.

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Carlo, Michael J.

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SEITZ, BRANDI L.

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LYNSKY, WILLIAM J. & MOLLY M.

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Krall, David B.

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STAUDER, ERIN AND STAUDER, KURT

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CONWAY, TIMOTHY R.

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HAVRANEK, BARBARA S.

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sayles, Mary C

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KEANE, JOHN J TRS

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CORRIGAN, KATHLEEN

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REDDY, JOHN F. & MCCAFFREY, SARAH J

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRADY, MARK JEFFREY

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SACCARDI, CATHERINE S. & PETRECCA, E

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CSAPO, THOMAS J.-TRUSTEE

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Butler, Elizabeth C.

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GUY, CRAIG

 0.254802  0.00

321-10-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOWREY, FREDRICK A.

 0.254802  0.00

321-10-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HANICAK, ROBERT

 0.254802  0.00

321-10-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HIRZ, LYNN AND JOHN

 0.182102  0.00

321-10-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NORRIS, JOAN

 0.254802  0.00

321-10-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Riccardi , Esther

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sundberg Paul S

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Devries, Theresa M

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WERING, KEVIN M & MOLLY J

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COLLINS, JOSHUA S

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LALA, REZARTA & VELIU, SAMI

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Toth, Joseph M & Mary C

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HILVERDING, JOANNA & MCCONOUGHEY

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-077  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GANSERT, TRICIA M.

 0.220802  0.00
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321-10-078  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GILL, AMANDA I

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-079  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ford, Anna

 0.220802  0.00

321-10-080  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FARRAGHER, MOLLIE

 0.231402  0.00

321-10-081  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Corcoran, Daniel T

 0.231402  0.00

321-10-082  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCGUIRE, LINDA J.-TRUSTEE

 0.231402  0.00

321-10-083  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Renkel Harold E & Dorothy V

 0.231402  0.00

321-10-084  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LALA, BLEDAR

 0.231402  0.00

321-10-085  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hardy, Jennifer

 0.231402  0.00

321-10-086  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCGUIRE, LINDA

 0.231402  0.00

321-10-087  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FARMER, LISA M.

 0.231402  0.00

321-10-088  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAXWELL, NANCY K.

 0.231402  0.00

321-10-089  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TESSIN, JACOB C. & MEGAN S.

 0.230002  0.00

321-10-090  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ribic, Anthony J

 0.230002  0.00

321-10-091  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Rogers, Tina

 0.230002  0.00

321-10-092  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KINNEY, CHASE AUGUSTA

 0.230002  0.00

321-10-093  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TURZA, ELISABETH & JOSHUA B.

 0.191202  0.00

321-10-094  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HUGHES, ROBERT TRS. AND HUGHES, S

 0.187302  0.00

321-10-095  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MILLER,  MARY L.

 0.195102  0.00

321-10-096  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STEINGASS, JENNIFER C.

 0.195102  0.00

321-10-097  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KARIOTAKIS, EMMANUEL NICHOLAS

 0.195102  0.00

321-10-098  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Thomay, Denise M

 0.195102  0.00

321-10-099  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BEMENT, COLLEEN M.  &  MCCARTHY, SH

 0.195102  0.00

321-10-100  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GILCHRIST JR., DAVID R & BALDWIN, CHR

 0.195102  0.00

321-10-101  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HEINTZ, RONALD J & HEINTZ, LINDA

 0.195102  0.00

321-10-102  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MODIC, WILLIAM D.

 0.195102  0.00

321-10-103  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lucic Gary

 0.195102  0.00

321-10-104  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAKER, BRUCE W.  &   BAKER, JOYCE L. 

 0.195102  0.00

321-10-105  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kaminsky Roseann

 0.082002  0.00

321-10-106  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHMIEDL, DYLAN J.

 0.199002  0.00

321-10-108  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
B & J REAL ESTATE SGV

 0.165302  0.00

321-10-109  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FREED, LISA  &  FOX, ERIN

 0.165302  0.00

321-10-110  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CRAWFORD JR, DENNIS R & JULIE M

 0.195102  0.00

321-10-111  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CLIFFORD, ELIZABETH

 0.195102  0.00

321-10-112  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOTANSKY, ANNA AND BERNATH, SEAN

 0.195102  0.00

321-11-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRAHAJ, AGRON & HAJRIJE

 0.232802  0.00

321-11-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hausknecht, Mark S

 0.232802  0.00

321-11-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Semmler  Arthur Eric

 0.232802  0.00

321-11-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mulligan Leslie

 0.232802  0.00

321-11-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Styles, Herman D

 0.232802  0.00

321-11-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRYANT, PEGGY J.

 0.234202  0.00



Page 18 of 151

 November 14, 2024

 2:03 PM

Cuyahoga

Special Assessment Future Report

SPAFuture.rpt

2024 pay 2025

Project # and Description

TD Property Number

Principle

 / Basis# Parcels

Full Year 

Charge

Admin

Fees

Future Year 

Charges
InterestOwner Name

 / Basis

Master

Page
Acres

PeriodicProject type: 

M283896J - SOLID WASTE - FAIRVIEW PARK

321-11-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Murphy Nancy A..

 0.234202  0.00

321-11-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HARRISON JR., DANIEL A.

 0.234202  0.00

321-11-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
AMEEN, MEGAN K.

 0.234202  0.00

321-11-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NUNNEY, HALLIE E

 0.234202  0.00

321-11-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BURKHARDT, MARY K TRUSTEE

 0.234202  0.00

321-11-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LIVAS, ERIK & AYERS, MALISSA

 0.234202  0.00

321-11-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRUSK, PHILLIP AND MCQUAIDE, BRIDGE

 0.234202  0.00

321-11-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CONNELLY, KELLY

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CLARK, CARI LEE & GRINDLE, MATTHEW C

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DRDA ALLEN D.

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Manning Jr, Paul R.

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sheehan Catherine A

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Pozwick, Daniel N

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JOHNSON, DAVID S. & MEGHAN

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KIRK, DAVID J TRUSTEE

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REESE, ERIN C.

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DANZEY, DANIELLE ROSE

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GIESZ, JEFF

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Garvey,  Jeanne R.

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GAWRONSKI, JULIE

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Summerville, Kelly A.

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KROEGER, GRACE & WADDELL, JOSHUA

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KNIGHT, KRISTIN

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GAWRONSKI, COREY ALLEN & KAYLA MA

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RUIZ, ENEIDA

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KRIST, JOSEPH J.

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Thomas, Robert A.

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 MALLESKE, RICK R & HEIDI M

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SBI PARTNERS

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Cornell, John R.K.

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROTH, THOMAS A.

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wilkins, Linda L.

 0.161402  0.00

321-11-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAHOUD, BADIA H

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DOTSON DANIEL C & SARAH

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Haas Kenneth A

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mauer, John A

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Dunn Wulliam  H

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gleeson, Vickie J

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TEPPER, GRETCHEN L

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NEWBURY REALTY LLC

 0.220802  0.00
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321-11-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TAYLOR, SANDRA J. & MALY, DANIEL D. & 

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Martinsen, Lee G.

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SIMOLIN, MARCIA L.

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STAMATIS, MICHELLE M

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MANCO, RHONDA J.

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SATHER, MATTHEW T.  & DARCI,

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRYNER, TERRANCE

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HUTCHINSON, JAKE C.

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HESS, JASON D.

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STOCK, STACIE A.

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Blake, Jacob J & Molly A

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAHILAJ, ALBANO

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KROHN, GHADA KOUSA  &  KROHN, JR., R

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Fillar, James J

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CELASCHI, MARY ANN

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALIAS, SELVANA

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHAFER, MATTHEW

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PEPLIN, SCOTT M.   TRUSTEE

 0.271802  0.00

321-11-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHAMATTA, TONY M.

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Erwin, Michael L.

 0.133202  0.00

321-11-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BUCK, JOHN & KESSLER, AUDRA

 0.132202  0.00

321-11-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHEWALTER, LESLIE S.

 0.130402  0.00

321-11-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOWATT, CLAUDIA N.

 0.130402  0.00

321-11-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHORTS, STEPHANIE DAWN

 0.133202  0.00

321-11-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MOGYORDY, AMY W

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOFF BORRING, LAUREN N, AND MOCSIR

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CERCONE, FRANK A. JR

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAMB, AMANDA S. & BRIAN P.

 0.260002  0.00

321-11-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SOROCZAK, SUZANNE

 0.173102  0.00

321-11-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STOVER, KEVIN A. & LAURA A.

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-077  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mott, James W

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-078  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Straub, Angela M & Cathleen

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-079  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Filkill, Jeffrey D.

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-080  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'NEAL, MAXWELL

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-081  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MITRO, MATTHEW G.

 0.220802  0.00

321-11-082  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MULLIN, ROBERT S & MULLIN, MAUREEN

 0.213702  0.00

321-11-083  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CLARKE, DONNA

 0.213702  0.00

321-11-084  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hrivnak Ruth C & Dennis E

 0.213702  0.00

321-11-085  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Urbas Richard T.

 0.213702  0.00

321-11-086  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
IANNIELLO, DOMENICO A.

 0.212502  0.00
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321-11-087  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Leonard, Catherine T.

 0.212502  0.00

321-11-088  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOLANDER, BRADLEY & JENNIFER

 0.212502  0.00

321-11-089  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 GUTIERREZ, SASHA

 0.212502  0.00

321-11-090  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mcelroy, Kevin P.

 0.212502  0.00

321-11-091  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
AKEL, CAROL, DOBRENTEY, ROBERT & S

 0.212502  0.00

321-11-092  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PRICE, TAYLOR

 0.211302  0.00

321-11-093  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MULLINS, LISA

 0.151502  0.00

321-11-094  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GOSNELL, ROBERT A. & JACQUELINE T.

 0.126702  0.00

321-11-095  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Dulay John M & Nora L

 0.211302  0.00

321-11-096  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CLOONAN, LAWRENCE M.

 0.211302  0.00

321-11-097  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
POTTALA, JACK  L  &  HAWKINS, LOIS  D

 0.210102  0.00

321-11-098  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PETE, GARY L

 0.210102  0.00

321-11-099  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JACKSON, KATELYN

 0.210102  0.00

321-11-100  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Boddy, Dennis M

 0.195002  0.00

321-11-101  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WYSONG, ELLEN C.

 0.114802  0.00

321-11-103  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ASK ALLIANCE LLC

 0.135502  0.00

321-11-104  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Provenza, Kevin J

 0.141202  0.00

321-11-105  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Feldt Richard & Marcy L

 0.212102  0.00

321-11-106  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bronze, Edward

 0.212102  0.00

321-11-107  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PALKA, THOMAS

 0.212102  0.00

321-11-108  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
URBANSKI, GREGORY D.

 0.205202  0.00

321-11-109  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOPAITICH, MARK W.

 0.205202  0.00

321-11-110  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Faile Robert J

 0.212102  0.00

321-11-111  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GERENCSER, BRIAN D. & MARY D.

 0.212102  0.00

321-11-112  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FISHER, GERALDINE

 0.174602  0.00

321-11-113  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REED, WENDI TERESE

 0.197902  0.00

321-11-114  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HAAG, REBECCA M & KOOPMAN, JAMES M

 0.174602  0.00

321-11-115  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BLANDINO, CYRIL F. & ANGELA

 0.141202  0.00

321-11-116  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WEMINDJI PROPERTIES, INC

 0.126702  0.00

321-12-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Drabiak, Thomas J Succ Trs

 0.235502  0.00

321-12-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STURGES, MELISSA

 0.235502  0.00

321-12-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DEEMER, TOBY & KRISTA

 0.235502  0.00

321-12-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RICE, ROBERT A.

 0.235502  0.00

321-12-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOENIGSMARK, JOSEPH

 0.176702  0.00

321-12-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
YOUSEFF ZACHARY H.

 0.176702  0.00

321-12-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Stephens, Elaine  M

 0.175602  0.00

321-12-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRINGMAN, NORMAN A & CHRISTINE M & 

 0.167402  0.00

321-12-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHULTE, TYLER J. & THAYER

 0.152902  0.00

321-12-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 CILLITTI, MARIO A & COBB, TIMOTHY J

 0.142402  0.00

321-12-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Reynolds James

 0.220802  0.00
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321-12-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Dinardo, James

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MENDOZA, LUIS A.

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Dysert Walter C & Catherine

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROHR JR., TERRENCE E.

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TUERK, DIETMAR JOSHUA & LANE, ELIZ

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STAMATIADES, JAMES

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Urbanek, Jerry R.

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MALEK, JEFFREY A.

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BUJNOVSKY, JOHN R.

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOFFMAN, CHRIS & JULIE

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Janca Jr., Milan L.

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Rhubart, Richard J

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MEREDITH, BRIAN CHRISTOPHER

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TOLSON, ROBERT A.

 0.161202  0.00

321-12-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Jessen, John E

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BILIC, DIANA

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALLAN, MICHAEL B.

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lupson, Shawn H.

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
YOUSSEF, JIZWELL

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HINKEL, JOHN M AND ERIN C

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CLEAVELAND, KRISTIN M.

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Adamonis, Corinne E.

 0.101502  0.00

321-12-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ENCINA, FELIPE D ESPINOZA & ESPINOZA

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DECRANE, KATHLEEN

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PAULOZZI, AMY D.

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAESLACK, DANIEL STEPHEN & BIJA, DE

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SPOONER, BRIAN G

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILCOX, ROBERT

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bontempo, Robert M.

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRUNNER, JOHN P.

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STAMBAUGH, KELI M.

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BURNS, STEVEN FRANCIS

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wright, Russell L.

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Brown, Walter G.

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Phillips, Karen L

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MOLSEED, DAVID AND KATHLEEN

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KELLEY, MATTHEW & KOSKI, MICHELLE D

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KIENZIE, WILLIAM C

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHAMBERS, CHRISTOPHER P & NICHOLE 

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KAPUSTA, HELEN

 0.220802  0.00
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321-12-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KAPUSTA, HELEN

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bishop, Timothy E.

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILSON,  MARY E. & JAMES L.

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CASH, ALEXI MARIE & TRIVISONNO, VIN

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DOOLAN THOMAS E & MIZENKO MARY L

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Rochelle Doris E

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Reichard, Douglas J

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BLESI, DIANE E.

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GIBBS, J. BRANT

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SZADO, JAMES & HANNAH

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EBERLY, JASON T. & MOHAR, RIANN E.

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BURGWALD, DONNA L.

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCCUE, HALLIE

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Schumitsh, Mary Ann.

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROSENBERGER, HEATH

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Schaum, Shelia A.

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Besserer, William M.

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Belanger James A.

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WICK, ABBY

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COLEMAN GREGORY R & JOY A

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROBERTSON, BETSY S.

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DOOLAN EILEEN M

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WISE, MEREDITH

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KAPLAN, EMILY NICOLE

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-077  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CLEARY, MICHAEL F & VICKI M.

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-078  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EMERICK, KIMBERLEY M.

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-079  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ames, Michael E.

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-080  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bragg, Alexis

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-081  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAWS, PATRICIA A.

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-082  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SYNK, MARY C.

 0.220802  0.00

321-12-083  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MEMA, MANOL & VJOLLCA

 0.216102  0.00

321-12-084  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Nickels David M & Susan J

 0.216102  0.00

321-12-085  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RILEY, DANIEL J. & ARIJANA

 0.216102  0.00

321-12-086  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
THORP, JEANNETTE L.

 0.216102  0.00

321-12-087  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RICKETT, HANNA

 0.216102  0.00

321-12-088  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
AUX FUNDING, LLC

 0.216102  0.00

321-12-089  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NGUYEN, KAREN

 0.214902  0.00

321-12-090  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DEVOOGD, RILEY C. & MORGAN T.

 0.214902  0.00

321-12-091  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GEORGE, KELLY

 0.214902  0.00

321-12-092  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PISKACH, JOACHIM J.

 0.214902  0.00
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321-12-093  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHUERGER, THOMAS

 0.213702  0.00

321-12-094  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOCH, KATHY M.

 0.213702  0.00

321-12-095  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HAYMAN, BRUCE M.

 0.213702  0.00

321-12-096  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GIBBONS, JAMES M

 0.213702  0.00

321-13-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MACBRIDE, ANNA

 0.151502  0.00

321-13-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Base Kenneth L & Patricia A

 0.124102  0.00

321-13-003  468.00  4.68  0.00  0.00
JAKS PROPERTY AND MANAGEMENT, LL

 0.121302  0.00

321-13-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Fairview Grace

 0.390302  0.00

321-13-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SPISAK, TERENCE R & SLEZAK, LYNETTE

 0.219702  0.00

321-13-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Felice Gerry

 0.219702  0.00

321-13-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DECARO, THOMAS M. & DIANE M.

 0.219702  0.00

321-13-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PERSAUD, SARAH ANNE

 0.219702  0.00

321-13-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SAUER, RONALD A.

 0.218502  0.00

321-13-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHIPLEY, RICHARD  A & AIMEE

 0.218502  0.00

321-13-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EMERICK, JEFFREY

 0.206602  0.00

321-13-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Power, Patrick C.

 0.218502  0.00

321-13-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARQUARD, JOSEPH R. & DEBORAH

 0.218502  0.00

321-13-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZUBY, CRYSTAL

 0.218502  0.00

321-13-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SATTERFIELD, EDWARD

 0.218502  0.00

321-13-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SUNDAY, DANIEL ANDREW

 0.217302  0.00

321-13-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FISHER, KENNETH & EMMA L

 0.217302  0.00

321-13-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MERK, AUSTIN S & STAFFORD H

 0.217302  0.00

321-13-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CEPEK, JONATHON D & CEPEK, NICHOLE 

 0.220802  0.00

321-13-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FINANCE FUN GUY, LLC

 0.220802  0.00

321-13-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LURIE, MAX A & TULETA, CLAIRE E

 0.220802  0.00

321-13-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Cassara, Milton J

 0.220802  0.00

321-13-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOYCE DAVID M

 0.220802  0.00

321-13-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Tidwell Robert A

 0.220802  0.00

321-13-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROMAN, BETHANY C. & HENDERSON, AD

 0.220802  0.00

321-13-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Buchanan Vicki Ann

 0.220802  0.00

321-13-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHLEICH, JULIE E

 0.220802  0.00

321-13-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRADY, DONALD & KIM

 0.220802  0.00

321-13-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Zahuranec, Monica An

 0.220802  0.00

321-13-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kasmark Mark S & Patricia A

 0.220802  0.00

321-13-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Michos, Dean

 0.220802  0.00

321-13-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Oser Wm E & Sharon J

 0.220802  0.00

321-13-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Thompson, Scott O

 0.220802  0.00

321-13-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CALI, FRANK V. & JOANN- CO TRUSTEES

 0.220802  0.00

321-13-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BUDDIE, GREGORY M

 0.220802  0.00

321-13-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STILLMAN,  MICHAEL S.

 0.220802  0.00
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321-13-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DZURNAK, PETER J.

 0.220802  0.00

321-13-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALIAS, SELVANA

 0.220802  0.00

321-13-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WEITZEL, JASON L. & HOHM, JENNIFER

 0.220802  0.00

321-13-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gorek  William R. & Gorek, Margaret M.

 0.220802  0.00

321-13-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STEFANCHIK, ELIZABETH A. AND STEFA

 0.220802  0.00

321-13-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TJOTJOS, SOPHIA

 0.220802  0.00

321-13-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NAJDUSAK RICHARD R & KATHERINE L

 0.220802  0.00

321-13-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARNIE, JOSEPH A TRS

 0.220802  0.00

321-13-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GILBERT, DALE & KEYSER, MILDRED L.

 0.220802  0.00

321-13-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KELLY, JAMES PATRICK & KOZ, EMILY AR

 0.220802  0.00

321-14-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COSTANZO, JOSEPH

 0.151502  0.00

321-14-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EIGENBROD, KATHLEEN A. AND EIGENB

 0.195102  0.00

321-14-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
READY, JACOB & STEGEMILLER, HAYLEY

 0.300502  0.00

321-14-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Fernandez, Steve

 0.374702  0.00

321-14-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NUNNEY DONALD J. & JOANN E.

 0.279302  0.00

321-14-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COSTANZO, JOSEPH A.

 0.226002  0.00

321-14-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GAVENS, JAMES W ETAL

 0.250702  0.00

321-14-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Zona, Denise Ann

 0.280002  0.00

321-14-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HERMAN, LUCILLE K.

 0.280002  0.00

321-14-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RICE, ANGELINE

 0.311102  0.00

321-14-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BILAS, SCOTT W

 0.298402  0.00

321-14-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Provost, Stacy

 0.268602  0.00

321-14-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CLEARY, COLLEEN

 0.268602  0.00

321-14-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CUNDIFF, JOHN A.

 0.238802  0.00

321-14-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JACKSON, KEITH D.

 0.178402  0.00

321-14-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Protopopescu, Nicolae R.

 0.191102  0.00

321-14-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
POWER, KELLY CHRISTINE

 0.191102  0.00

321-14-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RP2CUY, LLC

 0.212402  0.00

321-14-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RUSSO, MICHAEL S.

 0.212402  0.00

321-14-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ONLY BY HIS GRACE, LLC

 0.191102  0.00

321-14-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
THEIS, CHRISTOPHER M. & KAREN A.

 0.191102  0.00

321-14-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gill Geraldine H

 0.169902  0.00

321-14-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wetzel, James R

 0.178402  0.00

321-14-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wahl, Susanne C

 0.191102  0.00

321-14-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Buchs Jay D

 0.191102  0.00

321-14-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Eucker Richard A

 0.212402  0.00

321-14-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOPWOOD SANDRA

 0.374702  0.00

321-14-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Martin Jeffrey L

 0.305802  0.00

321-14-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WENGSTROM, MATTHEW JAMES

 0.203902  0.00

321-14-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STOVER, MARISSA E.

 0.203902  0.00
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321-14-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NUZUM, JEFFREY A. & ROLANDA L.

 0.203902  0.00

321-14-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KILBANE, THOMAS J.

 0.203902  0.00

321-14-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NOVOTNY, BRYAN K.

 0.203902  0.00

321-14-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PRIFTI, HOVEIDA

 0.233602  0.00

321-14-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GUEST, JANET

 0.216602  0.00

321-14-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HERSHEY, KERRI L.

 0.253502  0.00

321-14-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COUTURE, SCOTT D & CHRISTINE M

 0.257602  0.00

321-14-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CRUZ, JOSE M & AMANDA LYNNE

 0.256202  0.00

321-14-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
POWERS, TRINA M. & WILLIAM J.

 0.236902  0.00

321-14-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILHELM, TYLER S & GREEN, BRENNA N

 0.233602  0.00

321-14-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TOLFORD, TODD N. & BROWN, MOLLY B

 0.234202  0.00

321-14-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COLLINO, LYNN A.

 0.234202  0.00

321-14-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PREFERRED ROOFING SERVICES, LLC

 0.195102  0.00

321-14-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Leathers, David A

 0.245102  0.00

321-14-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GNODDIE, LAURA E.

 0.281002  0.00

321-14-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCNAMARA, JOHN A. & ANNE B. (CO-T

 0.281002  0.00

321-14-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAKE CLEVELAND LLC

 0.226002  0.00

321-14-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Evin, Gerald L.

 0.224802  0.00

321-14-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MILLS , PAMELA

 0.224802  0.00

321-14-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FITCH, JOSEPH

 0.224802  0.00

321-14-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Shamray Anthony F.

 0.223502  0.00

321-14-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Savoti, Eugene C.  Trs

 0.234302  0.00

321-14-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Pavlik, Julianne

 0.214102  0.00

321-14-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FINE, PAUL & AMANDA

 0.216902  0.00

321-14-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KELLY, ERIN M. AND KELLY, ALLYSON C.

 0.216902  0.00

321-14-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kurek, Michael P.

 0.216902  0.00

321-14-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAWRENCE, CATHERINE M.

 0.223702  0.00

321-14-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Malasi, Zini H

 0.311102  0.00

321-14-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WINTERICH MEGAN

 0.311102  0.00

321-14-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Geiger, James O.

 0.311102  0.00

321-14-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mackin, James P.

 0.311102  0.00

321-14-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHANK, JEAN TRUSTEE

 0.311102  0.00

321-14-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'BRIEN, NANCY A.

 0.311102  0.00

321-14-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Weppler, Dale T.

 0.329702  0.00

321-14-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAGER, MICHAEL A. & KIMBERLY D.

 0.298402  0.00

321-14-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ballard, Richard C.

 0.298402  0.00

321-14-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SADDLER, STEPHEN R.

 0.298402  0.00

321-14-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FRANTZ, JEFFREY R.

 0.298402  0.00

321-14-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JUPINA, WENDY

 0.298402  0.00

321-14-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COOK, TIMOTHY R.

 0.298402  0.00
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321-14-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BURGER, MICHAEL J. & MERTZ, MALLOR

 0.298402  0.00

321-14-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Joecker Edward C & Cheryl A

 0.212402  0.00

321-14-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Morrow, Janelle A

 0.212402  0.00

321-14-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WALSH, KEVIN

 0.212402  0.00

321-14-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHRIVER, PATRICIA A.

 0.212402  0.00

321-14-077  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ciocca, Karen A.

 0.212402  0.00

321-14-078  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HEIDENREICH, KEITH M & BRIDGET M

 0.212402  0.00

321-14-079  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Marquard, Loretta M.

 0.203902  0.00

321-14-080  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Tyna George Thomas

 0.199602  0.00

321-14-081  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCCAFFERTY, KATELYN

 0.212402  0.00

321-14-082  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FALLON, MICHAELL J.

 0.212402  0.00

321-14-083  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bittel, Sheri L.

 0.212402  0.00

321-14-084  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Slaine, Barbara R.

 0.212402  0.00

321-14-085  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DICKEY, MARY EILEEN

 0.212402  0.00

321-14-086  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lahiff Lawrence J.

 0.212402  0.00

321-14-087  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RITTWAGE, CHARLES & SHELIA

 0.279302  0.00

321-14-088  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOCIAN, PAMELA S. & DENNIS

 0.191202  0.00

321-14-089  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH, ALANNA

 0.191202  0.00

321-14-090  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mc Donald Mary Jane

 0.199002  0.00

321-14-091  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCDONALD, BRENDA C.    TRUSTEE

 0.199002  0.00

321-14-092  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Guinaugh, Paul D

 0.195102  0.00

321-14-093  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Corl, Theresa L

 0.199002  0.00

321-15-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BATES, HEATHER L

 0.212402  0.00

321-15-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KERG, CATHERINE

 0.212402  0.00

321-15-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARTIN, ALEXANDER S.

 0.212402  0.00

321-15-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OTERO, XAYMARA D.

 0.212402  0.00

321-15-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BLACKBURN, MICHAEL  &  HOPP, STEPH

 0.212402  0.00

321-15-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Williams Gary

 0.208102  0.00

321-15-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SAUER, CHRISTOPHER A.

 0.132002  0.00

321-15-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Harrison Ellen L

 0.132002  0.00

321-15-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Murray Evelyn

 0.155002  0.00

321-15-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CORWIN DYLAN P & MAYORGA, ASTRIC M

 0.220802  0.00

321-15-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CURRY, MARY K.

 0.220802  0.00

321-15-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALCORSO, STACY L & DANIEL C

 0.220802  0.00

321-15-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZAHN, DANIEL III

 0.220802  0.00

321-15-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Von Pless, David E.

 0.220802  0.00

321-15-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FERGUS, JONATHAN

 0.220802  0.00

321-15-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHUGRUE,  ANNE E.

 0.220802  0.00

321-15-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bodenhamer, H Bruce

 0.220802  0.00

321-15-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SORG, KEVIN M. & BONITA F.

 0.220802  0.00
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321-15-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Roberts Janet L.

 0.220802  0.00

321-15-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Malloy, John J..

 0.220802  0.00

321-15-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SUBURBAN CONTRACTING, LLC

 0.220802  0.00

321-15-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MISCH, ANDREW

 0.220802  0.00

321-15-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Nelson, Dena M.

 0.220802  0.00

321-15-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Stein, Steven C.

 0.220802  0.00

321-15-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PLASCAK, KEVIN L.  &  PLASCAK, KEVIN L

 0.220802  0.00

321-15-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WEISHEIT, VICTORIA L.

 0.216602  0.00

321-15-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WICK, JEFFREY

 0.212402  0.00

321-15-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAIN, KELLY M.

 0.212402  0.00

321-15-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Greavin, Patricia A.

 0.212402  0.00

321-15-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Reynolds Wayne K

 0.212402  0.00

321-15-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KERR, JOHN & SHERRY R.

 0.212402  0.00

321-15-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHAHIN, TARIK

 0.212402  0.00

321-15-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FRANKS, COLE A.

 0.212402  0.00

321-15-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
THOMAS, MICHAEL B

 0.212402  0.00

321-15-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KUNZE, KATHERINE GRAY & REGELBRUGG

 0.212402  0.00

321-15-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
THOMAS, DONALD W. & THOMAS, HELEN 

 0.212402  0.00

321-15-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Johnson, Patricia A.

 0.208102  0.00

321-15-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHRISTENSEN, ZACHARY D. & SARAH E.

 0.220802  0.00

321-15-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ANDRAKO, CHRISTINA M.

 0.220802  0.00

321-15-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CLARARICH PROPERTIES LLC

 0.220802  0.00

321-15-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PUGEL, JUSTIN R. & TEMPLIN, MEGAN E.

 0.220802  0.00

321-15-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JOHNSON, BRADLEY J & JOHNSON, SUZ

 0.220802  0.00

321-15-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DALTON, JACQUELINE ANN AND POLK, S

 0.220802  0.00

321-15-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FISCHER, KATHRYN M

 0.220802  0.00

321-15-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOLMES, DAVID M

 0.220802  0.00

321-15-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LUTRO, LAURA L.: LIFE ESTATE

 0.298402  0.00

321-15-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ogella Alfred J

 0.298402  0.00

321-15-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WINTERS, ROBERT S. & KATHLEEN M.

 0.298402  0.00

321-15-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DINGER, STACY M

 0.298402  0.00

321-15-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
McLAUGHLIN, EILEEN T.

 0.298402  0.00

321-15-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mc Alonis Ronald W

 0.268602  0.00

321-15-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GOINS, DAWN R

 0.268602  0.00

321-15-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILLIAMS, ROBERT

 0.268602  0.00

321-15-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mettler, Daryl M.

 0.268602  0.00

321-15-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PEREZ, JARED T. AND LEIGHTON, CARA J

 0.268602  0.00

321-15-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCGUIRE, JOHN P

 0.268602  0.00

321-15-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Stillman  John R

 0.298402  0.00

321-15-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Santone, Carmen A

 0.304402  0.00
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321-15-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHARRON, DANIELLE T.

 0.298402  0.00

321-15-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DKE, LTD

 0.298402  0.00

321-15-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ARCHER, JOHN BRIAN & DARYN LUCILLE

 0.298402  0.00

321-15-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'MALLEY, GWENDOLYN

 0.298402  0.00

321-15-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SOOKRAJ, RYAN: VENDOR

 0.298402  0.00

321-15-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sherian K

 0.311102  0.00

321-15-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DOOLAN, DANIEL

 0.311102  0.00

321-15-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gannon James C

 0.311102  0.00

321-15-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Winkelmann, Marck C.

 0.311102  0.00

321-15-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BABINEC, BERNADINE E (fna Bernadine E H

 0.311102  0.00

321-15-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Vasil David R

 0.317302  0.00

321-15-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Surber Shirley A

 0.313402  0.00

321-15-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CUNNINGHAM, COLLIN

 0.382002  0.00

321-15-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COFFARO, JOSEPH P. & THEODORA F.

 0.281002  0.00

321-15-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RUDOLPH, JOHN P. & JULIE M.

 0.312202  0.00

321-15-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'Malley Gibbons, Kelly

 0.312202  0.00

321-15-077  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GIRGASH, CHELSEA A.

 0.312202  0.00

321-15-078  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kovack, Robert J

 0.312202  0.00

321-15-079  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SWEENEY, KEVIN E. & NANETTE M.

 0.313402  0.00

321-15-080  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOETH, JOHN

 0.313402  0.00

321-15-081  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BBNC INVESTMENTS LLC

 0.313402  0.00

321-15-082  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PARKINSON, JILL  M

 0.195602  0.00

321-15-083  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WORK, RITA C, TRUSTEE

 0.202102  0.00

321-15-084  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALI, IBN AND ARZUAGA, RACHEL

 0.203502  0.00

321-15-085  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WENDLING, MICHAEL E. & ROBERTS, JU

 0.225102  0.00

321-15-086  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RAMSER, JESSICA & TODD, RYAN

 0.191102  0.00

321-15-087  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LANE, KAREN A.

 0.191102  0.00

321-15-088  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KEATING, ERIC E.

 0.201102  0.00

321-16-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STEPANIK, KYLE M

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Robert H Heiss Jr

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZIEK, CAR RICHARD & SUSAN MARY - TRU

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CZENTORYCKI, KEVIN W

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Moore Jr., John S.

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GUINTA, SAMUEL RICHARD JR. & LINDA D

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NOERNBERG, JILLIAN

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MYSLENSKI, AMANDA

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LIPSTREU, JANET R.

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
4376 W. 229TH STREET LLC

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RICKMAN, ASHLEY MARIE & HALIE

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lipusz, Patricia A.

 0.220802  0.00
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321-16-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BACA, DINA M.

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HARRIS, SHANNON

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RYAN, JENNA L.

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HULL DEBORAH J & MARK G.

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MELARAGNO, JACQUELINE E

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SIEDLECKI,. THOMAS J. & MARGARET A.

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HULLS, ANDREA N

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bobko Samuel J & Patricia A

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOWALSKI, MARY ANN

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Knapp Thomas J

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ash, Susan .

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FORSYTH, SCOTT A. & CAMARGO, SUSA

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hvizdos, Richard P

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ANDRES, DENISE A. SUC TRS

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gluvna Joseph M

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hennessy, Gary J.

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RUETSCHI, STEPHEN R. & ELIZABETH A.

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WARCHOL, RONALD

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STOKLEY, JACOB BENJAMIN

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DOLEZAL, SPENCER T. & KAITLYNN M.

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DECRANE, KELLY ANNE

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OMERHODZIC MESHA & MILANKA OMER

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCOTT, LUCAS J.

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REARDON, SYDNEY C. F.

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RENICK DAVID

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MILLER, LOGAN A. & MOONEY, BRIDGET A

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SPAK, TRACI D.

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LUPTAK, MICHELLE L

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Poirier, Sally Jane  .

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Patton, Michael L

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SEVINSKY, RUSSELL CLARENCE

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mayer James R

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kemer, Dennis J.

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ISRAEL, NABILA

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TETLAK, MARK T. & SUSAN E.

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Cunningham Tamara Lee,

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WERING, SARAH L. & KYLE J.

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRANDEL, MATTHEW D.

 0.220802  0.00

321-16-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GEDEON, JAMES C

 0.298402  0.00

321-16-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DELIA, KRISTEN

 0.298402  0.00
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321-16-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Brandstetter, Kevin J. Trustee

 0.298402  0.00

321-16-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WEBB, BETHANY Y. & CERHA, ANTHONY J

 0.298402  0.00

321-16-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAKULINSKI, MASON JOHN

 0.298402  0.00

321-16-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MEISTERICS, BRIAN

 0.298402  0.00

321-16-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RIZZO, JOHN D. & GAIL A.

 0.298402  0.00

321-16-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAZARES, PEDRO A. & CAZARES, MINER

 0.298402  0.00

321-16-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHICWAK, MARYANN M.

 0.298402  0.00

321-16-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MANUEL, EDWARD P. & MANUEL, SAMAN

 0.298402  0.00

321-16-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SKODA, JOSEPH R.

 0.280502  0.00

321-16-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Macgowan, Scott G.

 0.298402  0.00

321-16-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Boyle, Mark C

 0.298402  0.00

321-16-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Portwood Steven D & Melissa

 0.298402  0.00

321-16-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BIDDLESTONE, DIANNE  R

 0.298402  0.00

321-16-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROCHFORD MARLENE S

 0.298402  0.00

321-16-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Zavatsky Frank T Sr

 0.298402  0.00

321-16-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHURA, MELISSA

 0.298402  0.00

321-16-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FARABAUGH, ABIGAIL

 0.313402  0.00

321-16-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SKOCH, SUSAN M.

 0.313402  0.00

321-16-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KRZEMINSKI, MICHAEL

 0.313402  0.00

321-16-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Given Robert J.

 0.314502  0.00

321-16-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Cusick Michael P

 0.314502  0.00

321-16-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Thomas K Somerville

 0.314502  0.00

321-16-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CORNELIUS, STORMI & CLARKE

 0.314502  0.00

321-16-077  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Dougherty, Donald D.

 0.289402  0.00

321-16-078  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Thomas, Robert

 0.295602  0.00

321-16-079  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WUTZ  THOMAS S

 0.283102  0.00

321-16-080  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SPROGIS, GEORGE

 0.283102  0.00

321-16-081  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ABRUZZINO, ROBERT I & NASSELLO, TH

 0.314502  0.00

321-16-082  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Evanoff  Thomas

 0.314502  0.00

321-16-083  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOLGER, ROGER S

 0.314502  0.00

321-16-084  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bowles, Kenneth M.

 0.314502  0.00

321-16-085  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JOHNSON, MATTHEW

 0.313402  0.00

321-16-086  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CRIST, KARL W. JR.

 0.313402  0.00

321-16-087  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GANELLI, GREGORY

 0.313402  0.00

321-17-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOCAB, MARK W. & RISHAW, CYNTHIA

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COSTELLO, JOHN & SIDNEY

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILSON, JAMES E.

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VALDEZ, LESHAWNA & KEMME, ERIK

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SIEMINSKI, MICHELLE L.

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 MILLER, JENNIFER CECILIA TRS

 0.220802  0.00
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321-17-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Zakrajsik Harold

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 GHAZZOUL, MWAFFAK IBRAHIM & GHAZZ

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KELLY, DAVID

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WERNER, DEBORAH R.

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VARNISH, MALLORY A.

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LINCKS, ELIZABETH K

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILLIAMS, DEREK LEE

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOLENIC, TIMOTHY J.

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MERRYMAN, JOSHUA M. & FRANCES

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 AGUIAR, DAVID E & SOPHIA E

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LUCAS, BRANDON TERRANCE & MONTALV

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DOVERWOOD W226 LLC

 0.216602  0.00

321-17-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZUHSE, AMANDA M. & DANIEL J.

 0.233602  0.00

321-17-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PISKUR, SHANE M.

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MATHENY, DARCI M.

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Palivec, Stephen R.

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'NEILL, JOHN EDWARD

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Tinics, Cecilia A.

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRAZIANO, FRANK A. II

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SADDLER, BILLY G & SADDLER, LORETT

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILKIE, EDWARD P. & CHILETZ, CHRISTY 

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KANDOLA KRISTOFFER J. & KANDOLA DE

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCNULTY-TAYLOR, KATHRYN A.

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MALLICONE, TREY & MALLICONE, ALEXA

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HARPER, MICHAEL P & THOMAS, KATHE

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Fink, Eugene R

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MOORMAN, CHRISTOPHER JAMES & EL

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRZEGOREK, BARBARA JO

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Nally, William F

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BLUHM, EVELYN M. & NORTON JENNIFER 

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LUTRO, KELSEY

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRANAGHAN, RICHARD & PATRICIA

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SALIBA, ANTHONY JOSEPH

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BERRY, ALEXANDER R. & MAUSAR, MOL

 0.169902  0.00

321-17-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Corcoran Joseph T.

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MILLER, JANET A.

 0.178402  0.00

321-17-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KENNEDY,ANESSA  J

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Petkovich, Mark Eli

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GLEESON, VIRGINIA & ROBERT M.

 0.191102  0.00

321-17-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ATTEWELL, DEBBIE

 0.220802  0.00
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321-17-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MILLIGAN, SARAH

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HALL EDGAR S. TRUSTEE

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCFADIAN JOSEPH & POROSTOSKY, JU

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'MALLEY, TIMOTHY M. AND KLIMIC, ORI

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LONGO, JOSEPH

 0.331302  0.00

321-17-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CUPEK, CURTIS & SUDI, JASMINANY

 0.331302  0.00

321-17-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHIUCHIARELLI, VINCENZO S.  &  CHIUC

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BEE, MATTHEW W. & SMITH, GILLIAN L.

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RITZLER, COURTNEY

 0.220802  0.00

321-17-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 SZESZE, LESLIE

 0.237802  0.00

321-17-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sadler, Matthew

 0.298402  0.00

321-17-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RADOS, LINDSAY A. & PAUL S.

 0.298402  0.00

321-17-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHICKER, KENNETH G.

 0.298402  0.00

321-17-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SLAGLE, WILLIAM J. & TAMARA A.

 0.298402  0.00

321-17-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MALLY, EMILY & WIEDWALD, MICHAEL

 0.447702  0.00

321-17-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lilly, Ronald L.

 0.447702  0.00

321-17-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Cause Richard H

 0.447702  0.00

321-17-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 VIROST, ANDREW Z & COURTNEY, SARA

 0.298402  0.00

321-17-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kadleck Kevin R

 0.298402  0.00

321-17-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KRUEGER, CAROL  L

 0.298402  0.00

321-17-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAMONTAGNE, FELICIA

 0.298402  0.00

321-17-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'CONNOR, KATIE AND BUCY, SHAWN A.

 0.298402  0.00

321-17-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCDOWELL, HANSEN D.

 0.298402  0.00

321-17-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TAPASZI, STEPHEN RUSSELL

 0.298402  0.00

321-17-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NAEEM JACOB

 0.298402  0.00

321-17-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Knutzon, Barbara S.

 0.298402  0.00

321-17-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHMIDT, LAURA E.

 0.298402  0.00

321-17-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JOHNSON, ANDREW & DUMOND, KATHL

 0.313402  0.00

321-17-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ANASTASI, CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM & ZE

 0.313402  0.00

321-17-077  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HABUSTA, MICHAEL F.

 0.313402  0.00

321-17-078  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
West, Arlene J.

 0.313402  0.00

321-17-079  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Tuleta, Joanne M.

 0.313402  0.00

321-17-080  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LABIB, ZAKIEE S.

 0.313402  0.00

321-17-081  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ferkul, Paul V

 0.315702  0.00

321-17-082  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lane Dennis F.

 0.316802  0.00

321-17-083  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LUFKIN, ROSE MARIE

 0.318002  0.00

321-17-084  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DOBSON, ROGER D

 0.318002  0.00

321-17-085  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LUTERAN, JOHN D & MOIRA E

 0.319102  0.00

321-17-086  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HAUSKNECHT, WILLIAM G & LISA

 0.320302  0.00

321-17-087  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COOLEY, BENJAMIN S

 0.482102  0.00
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321-17-088  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARKESON, TIMOTHY F.

 0.482102  0.00

321-17-089  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
165 OWEN BROWN, LLC.

 0.320302  0.00

321-17-090  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TOTH, BORBALA L. & MORAN, PATRICK D

 0.319102  0.00

321-17-091  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILSON, JULIE W & JOSEPH B

 0.318002  0.00

321-17-092  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lynn, Curtis C

 0.316802  0.00

321-18-001  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
Pompei Theodore R & Jill E

 0.220802  0.00

321-18-005  624.00  6.24  0.00  0.00
LECO REALTY LLC

 0.198902  0.00

321-18-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Crouse Virginia E

 0.359902  0.00

321-18-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DAVIES JR., ROBERT C.

 0.189302  0.00

321-18-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PLACE, LIZBETH F. & PLACE, MARK

 0.307602  0.00

321-18-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHEPARD, THOMAS C.

 0.308802  0.00

321-18-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GREKIAN SUSAN E.

 0.309902  0.00

321-18-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHWARK, ALICE  J

 0.311102  0.00

321-18-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
4376 W. 229TH STREET LLC

 0.312202  0.00

321-18-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SZUBSKI, DAVID C. & KATHLEEN T.

 0.313402  0.00

321-18-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
POSLADEK, CARRIE  A

 0.313402  0.00

321-18-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KISH JR, LOUIS A

 0.314502  0.00

321-18-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SEXTON, MELISSA

 0.315702  0.00

321-18-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Poole, Tim C

 0.298402  0.00

321-18-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Fraser, Marion.

 0.298402  0.00

321-18-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VERBURG JEREMY M. & HOY RACHEL M.

 0.298402  0.00

321-18-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Costanzo Frank A

 0.298402  0.00

321-18-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHUN, NICHOLAS E

 0.298402  0.00

321-18-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAJOR, JOHN D,  KEVIN M,  &  RYAN J JR 

 0.298402  0.00

321-18-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WASIL, KYLE

 0.196302  0.00

321-18-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MEDLEY, AUSTEN

 0.196302  0.00

321-18-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DISTIN, BRIAN T.

 0.220802  0.00

321-18-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GALLO-DENNIS, MICHAEL

 0.220802  0.00

321-18-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Buckley, Raymond C & Kushner, Amy R

 0.220802  0.00

321-18-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAJOROS, MATTHEW J. & VERLIE, KRIS

 0.220802  0.00

321-18-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KIEFFER, LUKE E. & JILL KIEFFER

 0.220802  0.00

321-18-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Meyers, Chad B

 0.178402  0.00

321-18-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Farris, Lauren

 0.220802  0.00

321-18-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HILL, THERESE M.

 0.220802  0.00

321-18-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Catalano, Donnita M.

 0.177702  0.00

321-19-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KASNYIK, TAMRA

 0.252702  0.00

321-19-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
METZGER, PATRICIA

 0.176302  0.00

321-19-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WALTERS, JENNIFER LYNN

 0.176302  0.00

321-19-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REGO, BRENDA

 0.176302  0.00

321-19-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Masterson, Barbara L.

 0.176302  0.00
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321-19-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Dobroka, Charles A. Trustee

 0.176302  0.00

321-19-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHINER, DEBRA J.

 0.176302  0.00

321-19-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NAELITZ, AMBER N.

 0.176302  0.00

321-19-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hastings Timothy P

 0.176302  0.00

321-19-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DOERING, CHRISTOPHER K.

 0.176302  0.00

321-19-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PALLANT, JO ANN

 0.176302  0.00

321-19-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SLATINSKY, JOSHUA & SLATINSKY, NICO

 0.176302  0.00

321-19-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WUNCH, WILLIAM M. TRUSTEE

 0.176302  0.00

321-19-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FARMAKIDIS, RUTH TR

 0.176302  0.00

321-19-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHAPPEL, AMY

 0.176302  0.00

321-19-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LESH, NANCY L.-TRS

 0.176302  0.00

321-19-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JOHNSON, KATHLEEN M.

 0.176302  0.00

321-19-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KEMESKY, JULIE M.

 0.179102  0.00

321-19-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KILLEN, TAYLOR A. & DIEHL, RACHEL

 0.179102  0.00

321-19-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Rafferty Raymond R & Eileen

 0.179102  0.00

321-19-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STEFFEN, WILLIAM R.-TRUSTEE

 0.179102  0.00

321-19-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
THOMPSON, JEFFREY A & YONKOF, LIN

 0.179102  0.00

321-19-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 MURAWSKI, CHAD M & MACI M

 0.179102  0.00

321-19-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Grapentien, Yvonne

 0.179102  0.00

321-19-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REYNOLDS, GREGORY J & PATRICIA A

 0.179102  0.00

321-19-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WALSH, WILLIAM E.  AND WALSH, PATR

 0.179102  0.00

321-19-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAKER, ROBERT B

 0.179102  0.00

321-19-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gerling  William R

 0.179102  0.00

321-19-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CRUMP, ALEXANDRA LUCILLE & GERVELI

 0.179102  0.00

321-19-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOTZ PROPERTIES, LLC

 0.179102  0.00

321-19-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MERRITT DOUGLAS J & SHAWNA M

 0.179102  0.00

321-19-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZIESKE, FRANCES MARGARET

 0.179102  0.00

321-19-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DELROSARIO, VENNIEVER A. & JOSEPH D

 0.298402  0.00

321-19-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GERMANY, DANEILLE L.

 0.298402  0.00

321-19-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAVANO, AARON C.

 0.179102  0.00

321-19-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Semega, Ronald E.

 0.179102  0.00

321-19-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ECKMAN, JAMES M.  &  KAIFESH, JESSI

 0.179102  0.00

321-19-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCCLEMENT, KATHLEEN A.

 0.179102  0.00

321-19-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Nosko Louis W

 0.179102  0.00

321-19-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BROWN, NANCY

 0.179102  0.00

321-19-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GROSJEAN, KYLE M. & SCHUENKE, KEL

 0.179102  0.00

321-19-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KANE, MICHELLE ARQUILLO & KANE II, M

 0.179102  0.00

321-19-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WOOSLEY, DENIS

 0.179102  0.00

321-19-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Pierson Donald R & Penelope

 0.179102  0.00

321-19-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
POLO GIA

 0.179102  0.00
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321-19-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DIAMOND, CANDICE M.

 0.089502  0.00

321-19-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FRESHWATER, JODY L. & KIM A.

 0.179102  0.00

321-19-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kaiser Robert L

 0.179102  0.00

321-19-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LUKOWSKI, CHRISTOPHER & LAUREN AN

 0.179102  0.00

321-19-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Elenniss, Dean C.

 0.325402  0.00

321-19-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KULOW, TANYA L.

 0.325402  0.00

321-19-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EHRBAR, JACK OSCAR & FERRENCE, AM

 0.216902  0.00

321-19-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mc Farland Eric R

 0.216902  0.00

321-19-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JONES, JOHN P & JONES, CARA K

 0.216902  0.00

321-19-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Joyce Terence J

 0.216902  0.00

321-19-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kandrach Christopher M & Julie M Lesko

 0.216902  0.00

321-19-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CUNNINGHAM, ADAM & AMY

 0.216902  0.00

321-19-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
POLLNER, JOHN

 0.216902  0.00

321-19-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Weimer Gregory J (Co-Trs)

 0.216902  0.00

321-19-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NAGLE, DANIEL MATTHEW & LISA LYNN

 0.216902  0.00

321-19-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZIMMERMAN, DANIEL

 0.216902  0.00

321-19-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Campanalie, Erik D.

 0.216902  0.00

321-19-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOWARD, ADAM

 0.216902  0.00

321-19-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Haag, Michael J.

 0.216902  0.00

321-19-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Cahill James P

 0.216902  0.00

321-19-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHISAR KATHLEEN F. & MARTIN CHRISTI

 0.429602  0.00

321-19-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sating, Laura

 0.429602  0.00

321-19-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
APICELLA, MARY E. & JOHN M.

 0.216902  0.00

321-19-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WALSH, KAREN E.

 0.216902  0.00

321-19-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BING, JENNIFER L. & BUEHNER, ZACHAR

 0.216902  0.00

321-19-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DILORETO, LARRY J.   TRUSTEE

 0.216902  0.00

321-19-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FOERST, JACQUELINE

 0.216902  0.00

321-19-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Pencil, Eric J.

 0.216902  0.00

321-19-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MADIGAN, ANNE M

 0.216902  0.00

321-19-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GIANAS, RANDY

 0.216902  0.00

321-19-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JOHNSON, THOMAS E.

 0.216902  0.00

321-19-077  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOLODNY, LINDA M

 0.216902  0.00

321-19-078  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROWEN, TREVOR  S  &  CAROLYN  M

 0.216902  0.00

321-19-079  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRESCIANI, JACOB & HAUSMANN, SARA

 0.216902  0.00

321-19-080  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 KENNEDY, ANNE CRAWFORD

 0.216902  0.00

321-19-081  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kowalski, Thomas Jr.

 0.216902  0.00

321-19-082  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Holley, Frederick K.

 0.325402  0.00

321-19-083  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DELIA, DENNIS TRS

 0.316702  0.00

321-19-084  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
POSENDEK, BRIAN J. & CATHERINE L.

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-085  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ACKERMAN, JOHN

 0.154302  0.00
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321-19-086  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ESSI, MICHAEL JOSEPH

 0.157502  0.00

321-19-087  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARCIS, CHARLES  W

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-088  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOLBOW, CAROL E.

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-089  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Geiger,Patrick &Therese A

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-090  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kall, Mary Ellen

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-091  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DIIULIO, CATHERINE R TRUSTEE

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-092  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GREENFIELD, TROY J & CARMICHAEL, C

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-093  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gill, Michael E.

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-094  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CORRIGAN, PATRICK J & ANNE T

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-095  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'BOYLE STACEY M. & LIAM

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-096  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HENDERSON, WILLIAM E

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-097  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BUCJKO, JENNIFER  M

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-098  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HANSON, GREGORY & MARGARITA

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-099  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZERUCHA, DENISE & DEFRANCESCO, JE

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-100  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hoeffler Hoyt R

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-101  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Eble, Patricia L. & Joseph, Thomas

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-102  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GIERMANN, DONALD G & ELLEN T

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-103  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lazor Thomas G & Judith M

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-104  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RUSSELL, KENNETH J. & RUSSELL, KIMB

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-105  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCKEON, CLAIRE  &  KOHL, MATTHEW

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-106  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KANE, JANET V. & SIEK, CHRISTOPHER M

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-107  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SWEENEY, KELLEY A.

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-108  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SALIBA, MARY M. & ZGHEIB, JOSEPH M.

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-109  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DICENZI, REBECCA L. & LINDA  L.

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-110  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NOGA, BRIAN

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-111  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
McNeece Kathleen E &Black,Eric H

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-112  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DOUBRAVA, JULIA MARIE

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-113  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAZUR, KRISTEN

 0.129702  0.00

321-19-114  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COSTA, NICHOLAS & OVERSTREET, PAY

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-115  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HELLER, BRITTNY  A TRS

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-116  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BACHNA, MICHELLE ELIZABETH & MICH

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-117  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Donahue, Amy J

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-118  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HADDAD, ERIC

 0.160702  0.00

321-19-119  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARKUS, WILLIAM J & MARKUS, LAUREN 

 0.157502  0.00

321-19-120  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gelatka, Kimberly A.

 0.154302  0.00

321-19-121  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JAMEYSON, JEFFREY B.

 0.160702  0.00

321-20-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hydock John R.

 0.167102  0.00

321-20-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Fumic,Teresa M

 0.160702  0.00

321-20-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Klecka Richard F.

 0.160702  0.00

321-20-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CASTRO, LINDA MARIE

 0.160702  0.00
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321-20-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Xhemalaj, Ilirjan & Valentina

 0.157502  0.00

321-20-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VOTH, MAGDALINE M.   TRUSTEE

 0.157502  0.00

321-20-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kattar, Karam S.

 0.160702  0.00

321-20-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ARCARO, MICHAEL JOHN, JR

 0.160702  0.00

321-20-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GEORGE, BRENT & JACQUELINE

 0.160702  0.00

321-20-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sivori-Kim, Michelle C.

 0.160702  0.00

321-20-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GARDNER, ANDREW D & TIFFANY L

 0.160702  0.00

321-20-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCDONALD, JAMES L. & MARY M.

 0.160702  0.00

321-20-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FIALA, JAMES J. & JEAN M.

 0.160702  0.00

321-20-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CANNIZZARO, JOSEPH

 0.160702  0.00

321-20-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Varga, Kenneth A.

 0.160702  0.00

321-20-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALEXANDER, STEPHEN W

 0.160702  0.00

321-20-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KEARNEY, SEAN G. & QUINN, HEATHER

 0.160702  0.00

321-20-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAJZER, RYAN D.

 0.160702  0.00

321-20-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Patton, Michael E

 0.160702  0.00

321-20-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mishik Leonard R.

 0.160702  0.00

321-20-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Foutz Brian D

 0.160702  0.00

321-20-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CALOMINO, KATHRYN M.

 0.160702  0.00

321-20-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Stadnik, Bryan D..

 0.160702  0.00

321-20-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Langston, Robert M

 0.160702  0.00

321-20-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VIVOLO, JULIA

 0.157502  0.00

321-20-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RUSS, LAWRENCE GEORGE IV & HORRIGA

 0.157502  0.00

321-20-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LATHAM, SUSAN L.

 0.160702  0.00

321-20-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KANTOR, PAUL D. III

 0.160702  0.00

321-20-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOLINGER, BARRY A.

 0.160702  0.00

321-20-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAYO, TIFFANY R & SCOTT A

 0.196302  0.00

321-20-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Caraballo, Roberto

 0.216902  0.00

321-20-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NALLY, MMICHAEL C.

 0.216902  0.00

321-20-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KEATON, WESLEY M & DULY, KRISTINE E

 0.216902  0.00

321-20-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KELLY, CHRISTOPHER M & SAMANTHA A

 0.216902  0.00

321-20-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZELAYA, ALISON MARIE

 0.216902  0.00

321-20-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 SEBEK, BRYAN & MONTIE, AUBRIE

 0.216902  0.00

321-20-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NOBLE ADAM & ANNETTE

 0.216902  0.00

321-20-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GALLAGHER CAROLINE M

 0.216902  0.00

321-20-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FINNEGAN, BRIAN P. AND FINNEGAN, SUS

 0.216902  0.00

321-20-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRUSKOTTER, ZACHARYJ. & MORGAN

 0.216902  0.00

321-20-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Scanlon, Kevin T

 0.216902  0.00

321-20-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HALLIGAN, DANIEL R.

 0.216902  0.00

321-20-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FLASH, SHARON & MICHAEL

 0.216902  0.00

321-20-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STEWART, MICHAEL R. & DELMONTE, NI

 0.216902  0.00
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321-20-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GUZMAN, MADELINE & HRADISKY, BRETT

 0.216902  0.00

321-20-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ISABELLA, TERRENCE J.

 0.216902  0.00

321-20-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BECKER, ERIN E.

 0.216902  0.00

321-20-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PULICE, ANTHONY AND PULICE, ALYSSA

 0.216902  0.00

321-20-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BERICHON, CANDACE & RICHARD

 0.216902  0.00

321-20-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WELSH, JENNIFER M. & ROBERT J.

 0.216902  0.00

321-20-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
POROSZLAI, ELEKTRA ANNA

 0.216902  0.00

321-20-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LEHR, CURTIS W

 0.216902  0.00

321-20-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Thomson, Susan L

 0.206602  0.00

321-20-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HUNT, TIFFANY

 0.145002  0.00

321-20-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REIS MICHAEL D.

 0.193002  0.00

321-20-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHLEY, ANDREW P.

 0.149202  0.00

321-20-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JUNK, NICHOLAS J -ETAL

 0.179102  0.00

321-20-077  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Biada, George R & Sharen

 0.174902  0.00

321-20-078  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BIJA, RAYLENE AND SWEENEY, SHANNO

 0.115902  0.00

321-20-079  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DIMASSA, PAT L. & JULIE G.

 0.181902  0.00

321-20-080  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LEVINE, ALLISON G.

 0.190002  0.00

321-20-081  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCDONALD, ANN

 0.145702  0.00

321-20-082  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bierer, Mary Joan et al

 0.142702  0.00

321-20-085  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Jurco, Patrick Glenn

 0.106502  0.00

321-20-087  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Metzger Mercedes  1/8

 0.177102  0.00

321-20-089  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DUNCAN, KATHLEEN & FETKO, KYLE

 0.194002  0.00

321-21-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SANTORA, MARY & KOTULA, JOE

 0.166402  0.00

321-21-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 CMBL PROPERTIES, LLC

 0.160702  0.00

321-21-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HARBAUGH, DANA F. & BETH A.

 0.160702  0.00

321-21-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LULL, CHRISTOPHER A. & ERICA L.

 0.160702  0.00

321-21-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KINDLE, BENJAMIN AND KINDLE, KASEY E

 0.160702  0.00

321-21-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PALMER, JOSEPH P

 0.160702  0.00

321-21-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Black, Michael & Janet V.

 0.157502  0.00

321-22-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 PEZULEV, SOFIJA

 0.164202  0.00

321-22-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BENEDICT, SCOTT & BENEDICT, ELISA

 0.167602  0.00

321-22-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRAUEL, EDWARD M & GRAUEL, MEAGA

 0.167602  0.00

321-22-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CROSSLEY, CHARLES D.

 0.167602  0.00

321-22-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHWARZE, CATHERINE E.

 0.167602  0.00

321-22-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KELLEHER, DONNA M

 0.166402  0.00

321-22-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TAYLOR, BRUCE V.

 0.166402  0.00

321-22-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COE, SAMUEL & SIPLER, KERRY

 0.166402  0.00

321-22-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Tim L Holsclaw

 0.166402  0.00

321-22-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wych, Ellen J. Trustee

 0.166402  0.00

321-22-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Corcoran, Mark A

 0.165302  0.00
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321-22-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHUGRUE, MICHAEL P. & MARISA P.

 0.165302  0.00

321-22-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JONAS, DANIELLE & HAMMAN, MATTHEW 

 0.165302  0.00

321-22-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FALCONE, LAURIE

 0.165302  0.00

321-22-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DIMAURO, JOSHUA

 0.165302  0.00

321-22-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
4567 W 226TH, LLC

 0.164102  0.00

321-22-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Scheckel, Wm, Tristan

 0.164102  0.00

321-22-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SRAMEK, KATHLEEN H.

 0.154302  0.00

321-22-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RANC, JAMES & RACHEL

 0.170702  0.00

321-22-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HAIG, MARK A.

 0.172202  0.00

321-22-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Curran, Daniel B.

 0.186502  0.00

321-22-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RIZAJ, FATMIR & ANILA

 0.172202  0.00

321-22-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PROSAK, ZACHARY

 0.172202  0.00

321-22-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Harwood, Thomas

 0.172202  0.00

321-22-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Licata, Nicole A

 0.172202  0.00

321-22-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Swift Terrence J & Therese M

 0.172202  0.00

321-22-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CLAXON, KIERSTEN MEGAN & ERIK JEFF

 0.172202  0.00

321-22-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FORSTER, JUDITH ANN. TRUSTEE

 0.172202  0.00

321-22-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHNEIDER, ELLEN M.

 0.172202  0.00

321-22-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kramme, William F

 0.172202  0.00

321-22-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NOTARBERARDINO, MATTHEW A. & NOT

 0.172202  0.00

321-22-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Baumann, Mary Jo

 0.172202  0.00

321-22-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CARR, DEBORAH J. SUC TRS

 0.186502  0.00

321-22-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCDONOUGH, KEVIN J & LINDA

 0.216402  0.00

321-22-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PAMER, ALLISON N. & MATTHEW

 0.201702  0.00

321-22-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Scanlon, Catherine E

 0.179302  0.00

321-22-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kramme, Dale G & Kathleen

 0.179302  0.00

321-22-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DICARRO, MATTHEW & LOBAS, MIRANDA

 0.179302  0.00

321-22-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lorincz James A

 0.179302  0.00

321-22-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LUFKIN, STEVEN J. & EILEEN M.

 0.179302  0.00

321-22-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JOHNSON, AARON M. & REBECCA

 0.179302  0.00

321-22-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JONES, LAURA A.

 0.179302  0.00

321-22-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HAIG, MARK

 0.179302  0.00

321-22-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bauman, Garbriella

 0.179302  0.00

321-22-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STOUGES, BARBARA ANN

 0.179302  0.00

321-22-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KRUGER, SCOTT & KRUGER, EMILY

 0.179302  0.00

321-22-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GOBEL, TRACI L

 0.190902  0.00

321-22-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Roman  Frances J

 0.176502  0.00

321-22-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HEFFRON, ANDREW M.   ET AL

 0.176502  0.00

321-22-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Stack Robert J & Luba M

 0.176502  0.00

321-22-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bingel, Carl Jens Co-Trs

 0.176502  0.00
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321-22-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KELLY, DAWN M.-TRUSTEE

 0.176502  0.00

321-22-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DAVIS, DEANA M. & DAVIS, STEPHEN

 0.176502  0.00

321-22-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOLLANDER, PAUL F. & MELISSA B.

 0.176502  0.00

321-22-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Clark, David W  Jr.

 0.176502  0.00

321-22-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REITZ, MELISSA A.

 0.176502  0.00

321-22-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Vasko  Carol E. Trustee

 0.193802  0.00

321-22-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALLEN, DANIEL L. & KATHLEEN M.-TRUST

 0.181802  0.00

321-22-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KURTZ, PAULINE

 0.180602  0.00

321-22-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 KOZUB ROBERT J & WENDY L

 0.180602  0.00

321-22-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STARKEY, TYLER W.

 0.180602  0.00

321-22-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BANKS, MATTHEW J & GNANDT, KAREN

 0.180602  0.00

321-22-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PARRIS, CHRISTIE L & SCHARMAN, MITC

 0.180602  0.00

321-22-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PREG, TANYA R.

 0.180602  0.00

321-22-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PARISH, JAMES D.

 0.180602  0.00

321-22-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Riley, Vincent S

 0.180602  0.00

321-22-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOST, JENNIFER

 0.179302  0.00

321-22-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GANTZLER, GEORGE

 0.165402  0.00

321-22-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SEBAZUNGU, PKUKAMA & LOUISE

 0.204102  0.00

321-22-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FARRELL, KRISTEN M.

 0.140002  0.00

321-22-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GEPPERTH, JARED J.

 0.140002  0.00

321-22-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAVELLE SANDRA

 0.202502  0.00

321-22-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MIELE, PASQUALE J. AND SIMONE, MICH

 0.182902  0.00

321-22-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Carey, Michael G.

 0.173102  0.00

321-22-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FEIGHTNER, IAN MICHAEL

 0.176402  0.00

321-22-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMETANKO, JOHN

 0.176402  0.00

321-22-077  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KELLY, ERIC   M  &  LINDA  M

 0.176402  0.00

321-22-078  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALMUKDAD, GHADA I.

 0.176402  0.00

321-22-079  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROSALIA, JOHN G.

 0.178002  0.00

321-22-080  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BEETS, BRANDON L.

 0.168302  0.00

321-22-081  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCCALEB, ROBERT   TRUSTEE

 0.177702  0.00

321-22-082  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Picha, William J.

 0.177702  0.00

321-22-083  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Carney, Patrick J.

 0.176302  0.00

321-22-084  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LONG, STACY M -TRUSTEE

 0.176302  0.00

321-22-085  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
YAZBECK, CHARBEL M & SOUAD E.

 0.177702  0.00

321-22-086  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ziek Mary Agnes

 0.177702  0.00

321-22-087  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bennhoff, Sandra J.

 0.176302  0.00

321-22-088  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FLOWER, JANICE M. AND FLOWER, BEN

 0.176302  0.00

321-22-089  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Connole, Florence G.

 0.179302  0.00

321-22-090  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VAVRUSKA, MICHAEL P. AND VAVRUSKA, 

 0.172202  0.00

321-22-091  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PIPAK, RAYMOND A. & LAURA A.-CO TRUS

 0.182502  0.00
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321-22-092  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HAMILTON, JUSTIN C.

 0.206602  0.00

321-22-093  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Field, Edward J

 0.206602  0.00

321-22-094  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 EAGER, JOSEPH ALBERT AKA JOSEPH

 0.206602  0.00

321-22-095  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WESTON, BRUCE

 0.206602  0.00

321-22-096  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HARRIS, SEAN & KATHLEEN A.

 0.206602  0.00

321-22-097  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Tovtin, Lillian M Trustee

 0.206602  0.00

321-22-098  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
David A Diaczun

 0.199702  0.00

321-22-099  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FLYNT, BRIAN P & JILL M

 0.186602  0.00

321-22-100  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
H. WAYNE ANDERSON  ( SUC- TRUSTEE )

 0.140002  0.00

321-22-101  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOST, WILLIAM GREGORY  &  BOST, CAR

 0.210002  0.00

321-22-102  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RICE, KATHERINE L. & SHOBERT, COURTNE

 0.266902  0.00

321-22-103  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARR, JOSEPH D.

 0.286302  0.00

321-22-104  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROTH, LAWRENCE M. -TRUSTEE

 0.175102  0.00

321-22-105  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCLAUGHLIN, PATRICK J. & KIMBERLY A. 

 0.200902  0.00

321-22-106  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOZAK, JONATHAN & REIN, ASHLEY

 0.180402  0.00

321-22-107  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 STARK, CLAYTON & ANN M

 0.182202  0.00

321-22-108  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
St John, Mark F.

 0.186602  0.00

321-22-109  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CZERWIEN, JOSEPH Z. & SARAH L.

 0.186002  0.00

321-22-110  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Shaw, Robert J. (Trs)

 0.200902  0.00

321-22-111  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WELLS, MARC J.

 0.186502  0.00

321-22-112  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DUNSON, SUSAN J.

 0.348702  0.00

321-22-113  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Diloreto Jr, Larry J

 0.348702  0.00

321-22-114  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ABERSOLD, WILLIAM T.

 0.313802  0.00

321-23-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Surgenor, Robert Edward Trs

 0.164102  0.00

321-23-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KALINA, DIANE

 0.163002  0.00

321-23-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STELLATO, LOUIS  &  STELLATO, MARSH

 0.163002  0.00

321-23-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SAVAGE, WILLIAM S

 0.163002  0.00

321-23-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RAHIJA, ALYSON

 0.163002  0.00

321-23-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAIENKNECHT,  PETER J. & MELISSA J.

 0.163002  0.00

321-23-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FRANTZ, CAROLYN M. SUCC. TRUSTEE

 0.161902  0.00

321-23-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BECKMAN, JUDITH KAY

 0.161902  0.00

321-23-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZOLA, NICHOLAS & ZOLA, TIFFANY

 0.161902  0.00

321-23-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WINTERICH, JOHN FRANCIS

 0.158602  0.00

321-23-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bement, Deborah J.

 0.173602  0.00

321-23-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MESNICK, ROSS & MESNICK, CAROL

 0.057402  0.00

321-23-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MURPHY, KENNETH J. & KRISTINE A.

 0.174902  0.00

321-23-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LARSEN, HANS P.  &  LARSEN, DAWN M.

 0.189502  0.00

321-23-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Straka Daniel J

 0.173602  0.00

321-23-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mccaffrey John J.

 0.172202  0.00

321-23-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZYCHOWSKI, ROSEANN  &  SCHAEFER, N

 0.200902  0.00
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321-23-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REECE, ANDREW D. & MOLLY N.

 0.200902  0.00

321-23-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KAPLAN, DAVID J.

 0.172202  0.00

321-23-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DOUGHERTY, JENNIFER M

 0.198002  0.00

321-23-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Catalano, Donald C.

 0.200902  0.00

321-23-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HABERL, OLIVIA & BRANDON

 0.200902  0.00

321-23-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Macgregor, Bruce T.

 0.173602  0.00

321-23-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Didion, Brandon J & Sarah E

 0.173602  0.00

321-23-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JAQUAYS, LINDA M.

 0.173602  0.00

321-23-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kittrick Kevin J.

 0.173602  0.00

321-23-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZAITZ, GERMAINE S

 0.173602  0.00

321-23-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sheridan, John W

 0.173602  0.00

321-23-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STERNWEILER, ALLEN R-TRUSTEE & ST

 0.173602  0.00

321-23-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hennessy, Nora C

 0.173602  0.00

321-23-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRONDOS, DEAN P. JR. & LAURA J.

 0.173602  0.00

321-23-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GERETZ, JOHN S & GERETZ, KAITLYN M

 0.170702  0.00

321-23-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MOLCSANY, VICTORIA R & CHARLENE M S

 0.173602  0.00

321-23-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KATZ, MOLLIE D & ROBERT M.

 0.173602  0.00

321-23-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
AKOURY, MONICA E

 0.173602  0.00

321-23-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mozny Denise

 0.173602  0.00

321-23-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Katonka, Joseph P

 0.173602  0.00

321-23-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SALKIN, JORDAN I.

 0.167802  0.00

321-23-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Johnson, Russell E.

 0.179302  0.00

321-23-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JOHNSTON, RAYMOND C. & LAVELLE, KA

 0.173602  0.00

321-23-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HYLTON, WAYNE V. AND HYLTON, KATHR

 0.174902  0.00

321-23-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FERRARA, JUDY L

 0.167502  0.00

321-23-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOLOWENKO, MICHAEL R.

 0.180802  0.00

321-23-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Smith, Patrick M

 0.174902  0.00

321-23-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DENNIS, DWAYNE & CHRISTINA-TRUSTEE

 0.174902  0.00

321-23-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RYAN, MARY

 0.174902  0.00

321-23-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOSTOFFER, ZACHARY & KATHERINE

 0.174902  0.00

321-23-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MULLIGAN, PAUL T.

 0.174902  0.00

321-23-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOPPE JR, HERBERT J TRUSTEE

 0.172202  0.00

321-24-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Steinmuller, Susan

 0.190302  0.00

321-24-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Taormina, Joseph P., Trustee

 0.169902  0.00

321-24-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOLMOK, PATRICIA

 0.169902  0.00

321-24-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GARSWOOD, JOHN F., IV AND GOLEM, J

 0.169902  0.00

321-24-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HILDEBRANDT, ROBERT  M

 0.169902  0.00

321-24-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JOYCE, KATHLEEN MARIE

 0.169902  0.00

321-24-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OSWALD, JOHN

 0.169902  0.00

321-24-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Oswald, John

 0.169902  0.00
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321-24-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOSSINAS CAROL SUE TRUSTEE

 0.169902  0.00

321-24-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BENKO, KAREN

 0.171002  0.00

321-24-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KING, MARGARET A. & PERRY, DAMIEN D

 0.171002  0.00

321-24-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILSON, CODIE B & NICOLE

 0.171002  0.00

321-24-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Etterling, John W.

 0.312202  0.00

321-24-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAKUS, THOMAS E. & MAKUS, SUSAN M.

 0.273202  0.00

321-24-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MANNING, GWYN E

 0.292702  0.00

321-24-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Vavra, Mark A

 0.292702  0.00

321-24-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LUKASZEWICZ, OLGA L., TRS.

 0.292702  0.00

321-24-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kayfes Joseph M  &Virginia B

 0.292702  0.00

321-24-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Johans, Jeffrey B

 0.292702  0.00

321-24-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kyttler Constance M.

 0.316102  0.00

321-24-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
THOMAS, SCOTT E.

 0.337502  0.00

321-24-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mc Andrews, Michael J

 0.321402  0.00

321-24-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROHR SR, TERRENCE (TRS)

 0.245102  0.00

321-24-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mulgrew, Kevin J.

 0.245102  0.00

321-24-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PAYNE, MARGARET ANNE

 0.245102  0.00

321-24-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SILLASEN, REGINA M

 0.212902  0.00

321-24-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Cruise Arleen M

 0.212902  0.00

321-24-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SOLEY II, JOHN

 0.212902  0.00

321-24-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHRADER, KRISTEN

 0.212902  0.00

321-24-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Shaw Jr., Ronald B

 0.212902  0.00

321-24-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Van De Velde Mark A.

 0.233002  0.00

321-24-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MOORE, DANIEL JACKSON

 0.241102  0.00

321-24-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 RAHMAN, JENNIFER

 0.241102  0.00

321-24-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ward, Michael T..

 0.212902  0.00

321-24-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LUKAS II, DAVID L. AND MANDIC, MARGARE

 0.212902  0.00

321-24-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DAHLER, MATTHEW D. & JENNIFER E. BI

 0.333502  0.00

321-24-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
YOUNGMAN, HEATHER C. TRUSTEE

 0.200902  0.00

321-24-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Vitantonio Diane M.

 0.216902  0.00

321-24-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Work Richard L & Susan G

 0.221002  0.00

321-24-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SNYDER, BRIAN L & SNYDER, BETTY J

 0.221002  0.00

321-24-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FRIES, MICHEAL L.

 0.200902  0.00

321-25-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bencivengo, Maria

 0.171002  0.00

321-25-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KING, BRENDAN F.

 0.171002  0.00

321-25-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KREPOP, KEITH E. & MCMAHAN-KREPOP, 

 0.171002  0.00

321-25-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PERHACS, KEITH & GRUSENMEYER, NIC

 0.202002  0.00

321-25-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lindsey Robert M

 0.171002  0.00

321-25-006  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
Mcdevitt, Michael A.

 0.171002  0.00

321-25-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kosmalski Stephan L

 0.295002  0.00
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321-25-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DAVIES, MARY ELLEN

 0.389702  0.00

321-25-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EBER TIMOTHY R & HEATHER N

 0.257002  0.00

321-25-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAPRETTA, DEREK S & JENNIFER L.

 0.261102  0.00

321-25-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Strouth Richard E.

 0.241102  0.00

321-25-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Allen, Clayton S

 0.321402  0.00

321-25-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Petroc, Brenda A.

 0.212902  0.00

321-25-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 JONES, JOHN W

 0.425902  0.00

321-25-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Landl Richard M

 0.261102  0.00

321-25-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'Donnell, Mary Therese

 0.261102  0.00

321-25-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GIBSON, LAUREN A

 0.192802  0.00

321-25-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Eldabh, Fahmy

 0.192802  0.00

321-25-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REUSCH, RICHARD D.-TRUSTEE

 0.301402  0.00

321-25-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 KILBANE, SARAH

 0.157502  0.00

321-25-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hanna, Michael W

 0.103002  0.00

321-25-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BINGGELI, BRADLEY W. & BERICCHIA, JI

 0.205102  0.00

321-25-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Prest, William R.

 0.200002  0.00

321-25-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mcdevitt, Timothy J.

 0.195102  0.00

321-25-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LEKNA, JENNIFER D.

 0.195102  0.00

321-25-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCDEVITT, AL R.

 0.164102  0.00

321-25-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAHILL, JOSHUA  J

 0.195102  0.00

321-25-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mcdevitt, Matthew R

 0.195102  0.00

321-25-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHOLEWA, MARY

 0.195102  0.00

321-26-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EVANS, SUSAN G. & LARRY C. CO-TRS

 0.433902  0.00

321-26-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FALK, CHRISTIAN J. & MACK, ERIC

 0.701302  0.00

321-26-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
QUANTUM SOUP PROPERTIES LLC

 0.401702  0.00

321-26-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALEX SPREMULLI PROPERTIES INC

 0.803402  0.00

321-26-006  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
RUSSO, GENNARO

 0.314802  0.00

321-26-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OSTER, MARIA V.

 1.355802  0.00

321-26-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCNAMARA, KEVIN S.

 0.390002  0.00

321-26-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NELIGAN, JUSTINE

 0.234202  0.00

321-26-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EVANKO, PETER A.

 0.220402  0.00

321-26-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Weise, Robert L

 0.213002  0.00

321-26-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JONES, MICHAEL L. & MUKAVETZ, GINA M

 0.213002  0.00

321-26-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Dorogi, John M

 0.216702  0.00

321-26-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MORTON, NEIL RICHARD  &  REAVES, MA

 0.213002  0.00

321-26-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GROSE SAMUEL

 0.371002  0.00

321-26-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KLONK, JESSICA L.

 0.183702  0.00

321-26-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lamoreaux, William E.

 0.183702  0.00

321-26-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MEDER, COLLEEN ET AL

 0.183702  0.00

321-26-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wilhelm, Donald F. Co-Trs

 0.183702  0.00
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321-26-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 DALY, ANNE & MICHAEL GLENN

 0.187302  0.00

321-26-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kost Barbara J.

 0.216702  0.00

321-26-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Dudra, Phillip J.

 0.216702  0.00

321-26-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hogg, Beverly J.

 0.216702  0.00

321-26-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Yager, Michael P

 0.199102  0.00

321-26-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WEST, CECILIA LYNN & KIRSTEN LEIGH

 0.195002  0.00

321-26-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HANZAL, BRIAN C. & HANZAL, COURTNE

 0.195002  0.00

321-26-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOWALSKI, ANNETTE M.

 0.195002  0.00

321-26-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MATHER, LINDA

 0.196102  0.00

321-26-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RYAN, ERIN E

 0.232902  0.00

321-26-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mcvicker James William Iii

 0.232902  0.00

321-26-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WEAVER, JAMES D. TRUSTEE OF JAMES D

 0.232902  0.00

321-26-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCCANDLISH, ANGELA M NKA DEROSA, A

 0.232902  0.00

321-26-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hanton, Heidi L

 0.232902  0.00

321-26-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BILKO, LISA M

 0.270702  0.00

321-26-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Erick N Lupson

 0.226302  0.00

321-26-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NAKONECZNY, REBECCA C.

 0.193902  0.00

321-26-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KING, JEFFREY

 0.222202  0.00

321-26-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Zupan, Isabel C.

 0.222202  0.00

321-26-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Dechant Richard L Jr

 0.222202  0.00

321-26-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GILL, MATTHEW J. & MANDY LYNN

 0.222202  0.00

321-26-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COOKE, JEFFREY

 0.222202  0.00

321-26-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PAPOTTO, JAMES M.

 0.238402  0.00

321-26-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LEMPKE, SAMUEL AND LEMPKE, NANCY

 0.193902  0.00

321-26-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRAINARD, THOMAS E. & MARY M.

 0.193902  0.00

321-26-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O,GRADY, ERICA L.

 0.193902  0.00

321-26-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lempke David R.

 0.193902  0.00

321-26-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DESAI, KATHRYN J

 0.193902  0.00

321-26-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAKER ANNA L & HOSEY STEPHEN J

 0.193902  0.00

321-26-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ruda, Barbara J

 0.193902  0.00

321-26-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HUGO, TYLER DONOVAN

 0.193902  0.00

321-26-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ELENNISS, JOSHUA & JILLIAN

 0.193902  0.00

321-26-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARINKOVIC, DARKO M & MOOS, MICHE

 0.193902  0.00

321-26-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mcnally, Christopher J.

 0.193902  0.00

321-26-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Garvey Daniel J

 0.286902  0.00

321-26-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MINIDIS, PETER J. & GRAYDON, MOLLY M

 0.286902  0.00

321-26-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DRESCHER, KATHLEEN A.

 0.193902  0.00

321-26-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAIN, DANIEL F. AND MAIN, JANE M. TRS

 0.286902  0.00

321-26-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kairis Thomas C

 0.286902  0.00

321-26-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RUGAR, ANTHONY R. AND RUGAR, MELI

 0.193902  0.00
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321-26-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BURKE, THOMAS, P. & ANNE

 0.193902  0.00

321-26-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KRABILL, DALE E. & LOTTIE S.

 0.193902  0.00

321-26-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Farrell James A

 0.193902  0.00

321-26-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COURY, JOHN P JR

 0.206102  0.00

321-26-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COYLE, BRYAN C & COYLE, JENNIFER L

 0.202002  0.00

321-26-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kelly Judith Anne

 0.202002  0.00

321-26-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Pajak, Theodore

 0.202002  0.00

321-26-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHIPPY, ERIN G. AND SHIPPY, CHRISTOPH

 0.202002  0.00

321-26-077  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DIETER, SCOTT M. & MONICA N.

 0.202002  0.00

321-26-078  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOSCOE, PAUL JOSEPH & ELIZABETH AN

 0.202002  0.00

321-26-079  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ballantine, Robert L.

 0.202002  0.00

321-26-080  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KARP, TODD & TINA

 0.202002  0.00

321-26-081  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WHALEN, KEVIN JAMES

 0.202002  0.00

321-26-082  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KANE, ERIC J

 0.544102  0.00

321-26-083  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PRZESZLO, JOHN & JULIANNE

 0.800002  0.00

321-26-084  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GILL, CHRISTINE L. & CUFFARO, VINCEN

 0.229602  0.00

321-26-085  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KEITH CHRISTOPHER JOCHUM & MONIC

 0.326202  0.00

321-26-087  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TAMMARO, BRIAN -ETAL

 0.286302  0.00

321-26-088  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KUTNER, GLENN R.  &  TALEVSKA, NADA 

 0.286302  0.00

321-26-089  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bottomley Joseph E.& MARY M

 0.286302  0.00

321-26-090  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RODRIGUEZ, JESUS MAURICIO & CHRIS

 0.180002  0.00

321-26-091  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Posa, Douglas G.

 0.221302  0.00

321-26-092  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STULTS, TODD A. AND STULTS, KATHERIN

 0.168002  0.00

321-26-093  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ISLIC, LJERKA

 0.168002  0.00

321-26-094  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REICHERT, MICHAEL  J &  MATIS, KIMBER

 0.211902  0.00

321-26-095  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALBERT III, WILLIAM JAMES & AMY ELIZ

 0.185302  0.00

321-26-098  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WOOD RIGHT LLC

 0.199002  0.00

321-27-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SIMMONS, JESSICA & CARROLL, CHARLE

 1.170002  0.00

321-27-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HAURIN, JOHN R.

 0.554402  0.00

321-27-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lapohn Gary  R

 0.888902  0.00

321-27-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
APPLEGATE HAROLD E. & GAYLE A.

 0.336102  0.00

321-27-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARK, DARREN G. & ATHA, TONYA J.

 0.259802  0.00

321-27-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PAGANELLI, RONALD K

 0.411702  0.00

321-27-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Smith Philip William

 0.521702  0.00

321-27-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ENOLD IV, ERNEST T & KIMBERLY A

 0.521702  0.00

321-27-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Walton Jr, J. Patrick

 0.523402  0.00

321-27-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCMACKEN, ANDRE J. & NOVAK, NOEL H

 0.558302  0.00

321-27-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mcquaid, Michael H

 0.558302  0.00

321-27-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WALTERS, ANDREW & WALTERS, JASMI

 0.261202  0.00

321-27-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHEERER, MARILYN

 0.257502  0.00
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321-27-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Graning, Robert A.

 0.210402  0.00

321-27-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Polk Robert  A

 0.213002  0.00

321-27-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRIGHT, KRISTINA I.

 0.213002  0.00

321-27-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STEPHENSON, MICHAEL C.

 0.213002  0.00

321-27-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Costanzo, Rose J.

 0.210402  0.00

321-27-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ORENGO, TERRI A

 0.169802  0.00

321-27-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HARTMAN, MEGHANN J. & PETERS, ANDR

 0.166402  0.00

321-27-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HAUBER, SCOTT & PATRICIA

 0.166402  0.00

321-27-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
21960 EATON ROAD LLC

 0.166402  0.00

321-27-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KATANA, ASHLEY  &  FLOWERS, JUSTIN

 0.166402  0.00

321-27-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BROADBENT, LOGAN

 0.166402  0.00

321-27-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH, MARY & NEIL F.

 0.166402  0.00

321-27-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STRAIN, SUSAN & STRAIN, HOWARD

 0.166402  0.00

321-27-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KENNEDY, TIMOTHY

 0.166402  0.00

321-27-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GAUL, PATRICIA A & CAMPBELL, JOSHUA 

 0.166402  0.00

321-27-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Harrington, Thomas J.

 0.166402  0.00

321-27-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Miller  Maria

 0.166402  0.00

321-27-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SIMCOX, JULIANNE

 0.166402  0.00

321-27-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Eble, Thomas E

 0.166402  0.00

321-27-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MITCHELL, NICHOLAS CHARLES & HANNA

 0.166402  0.00

321-27-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sobotka Joseph F & Patricia

 0.166402  0.00

321-27-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MILANO, LEE MICHAEL  &  SCHEMBRE, PA

 0.166402  0.00

321-27-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DREHER, ELLEN E. & BADGER, RICHARD D

 0.166402  0.00

321-27-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HERSHBERGER, II., WILLIAM L.

 0.166402  0.00

321-27-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GEILING, RONALD E.

 0.166402  0.00

321-27-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MOY, AMANDA & NOVAK, NICHOLAS, R.

 0.164102  0.00

321-27-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DUGAN, DANIEL P.

 0.164102  0.00

321-27-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JANICK IV, ANDREW J. AND DICKEN, SHEL

 0.164102  0.00

321-27-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCHUGH BRENDAN J. & CASSELL EMMA L

 0.164102  0.00

321-27-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EIGENBROD, SCOTT A & GRETCHEN L

 0.164102  0.00

321-27-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DUBIEL, ELLEN

 0.164102  0.00

321-27-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
J W

 0.164102  0.00

321-27-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O Malley, Joseph P.

 0.164102  0.00

321-27-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HUBACH, JAMES F. & MARY ELLEN

 0.164102  0.00

321-27-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Holowenko, Kevin

 0.164102  0.00

321-27-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GARR, CHRIS J & TERESA A TRS

 0.865002  0.00

321-27-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 MAZANEC JR, MICHAEL G  TRS

 0.865002  0.00

321-27-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ARDIRE, PHILIP D.

 0.865002  0.00

321-27-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WIEDT, SHELBY M. AND WIEDT, SHELBY

 0.270002  0.00

321-27-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Conlan, Dennis M.

 0.243702  0.00
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321-27-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GUIDETTI, JACLYN M.

 0.246802  0.00

321-27-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Higgins, Francis X.

 0.246802  0.00

321-27-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HAYS, JR., RONNIE D.  &  GEHRINGER, L

 0.554402  0.00

321-27-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ANHOLD, JONATHAN

 0.278802  0.00

321-27-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Herman Edward V  & Diane  F

 0.218602  0.00

321-27-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SALAMON, JOSEPH AND SALAMON, KARE

 0.260302  0.00

321-27-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROLINC, TODD

 0.260302  0.00

321-28-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FERENCZY, JOHN & GRIGOR, ANITA

 0.345402  0.00

321-28-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mistur, Robert C.

 0.322002  0.00

321-28-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CRAIGMILE, DIANA

 0.518302  0.00

321-28-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MOROZ, TIMOTHY & BENJAMIN N

 0.518302  0.00

321-28-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Billey, Fred

 0.518302  0.00

321-28-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DIFRANCESCO, CHRISTOPHER & DIFRAN

 0.585402  0.00

321-28-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 MILES, JOHN CHRISTIAN & ELISE KORIN

 0.232402  0.00

321-28-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Burns, Brenda

 0.174202  0.00

321-28-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ullemeyer Carole R

 0.176802  0.00

321-28-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZANZANO, DANA L.

 0.178002  0.00

321-28-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BREAZU, VASILE V & CRINA

 0.178002  0.00

321-28-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Tzvetkov, Aliocha M.

 0.241102  0.00

321-28-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NORMAN, VALERIE K. & MEHAFFEY, JES

 0.226602  0.00

321-28-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DANCAK, JULIA

 0.242802  0.00

321-28-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAROSCO, PAUL J.

 0.216902  0.00

321-28-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAROSCIO, PAUL

 0.152102  0.00

321-28-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TOOLE, DANIEL K & TOOLE, ELIZABETH

 0.237802  0.00

321-28-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Svoboda Charles F

 0.238802  0.00

321-28-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Phillips, James M.

 0.202002  0.00

321-28-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Barthelman, Brian S

 0.238802  0.00

321-28-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Murray, Ronna D..

 0.202002  0.00

321-28-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CALDWELL, CLAY W.

 0.293902  0.00

321-28-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SNYDER, GAYLE

 0.279202  0.00

321-28-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GIULIANO, ANTHONY F.

 0.420602  0.00

321-28-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JIRGENS, ZACHARY  &  JIRGENS, MEAGHA

 0.440802  0.00

321-28-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MIDDAUGH, BRIAN T. & FOXX, KATHLEEN 

 0.206402  0.00

321-28-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NOWAK, JOSEPH MICHAEL & STEPHENS, 

 0.422402  0.00

321-28-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ANTHONY, ERIC HOPE  &  ANTHONY, MI

 0.404002  0.00

321-28-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MORGAN, KATHLEEN D- ETAL

 0.404002  0.00

321-28-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRECO, MATTHEW F

 0.532602  0.00

321-28-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GILBRIDE, JAMES  P

 0.514202  0.00

321-28-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OMALLEY, WILLIAM F. & KATHLEEN M.

 0.514202  0.00

321-28-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STROS, TERRY & DIANE

 0.514202  0.00
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321-28-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHATT, NATHAN A

 0.514202  0.00

321-28-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Umstead James A & Patricia M

 0.459102  0.00

321-28-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RISTAGNO, GEOFFREY S.  &  GALLAGHER

 0.532602  0.00

321-28-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Dobrzeniecki, Cynthia A.

 0.234202  0.00

321-28-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LOFTUS, CHRISTOPHER & ANDERSON, T

 0.234202  0.00

321-28-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MINARIK, MARGARET M.

 0.440802  0.00

321-28-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Harrington, Donald W & Mary Lou

 0.440802  0.00

321-28-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FORSYTHE, JOSH A. & HOLLY A.

 0.266302  0.00

321-28-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Jonas, Timothy R. (Co-Trs)

 0.440802  0.00

321-28-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BURKE, THOMAS & SUSANNE

 0.275502  0.00

321-28-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRELLER, BRYAN P. (TRUSTEE)

 0.348902  0.00

321-28-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCCARTY JR., FREDRICK E. AND MCCAR

 0.231402  0.00

321-29-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAYER II, MICHAEL P & ELISABETH K

 0.200902  0.00

321-29-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RUSS III, LAWRENCE G & RUSS, BRIDGE

 0.206602  0.00

321-29-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Powles, Marcia R Trustee

 0.165302  0.00

321-29-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bryant Joe I

 0.165302  0.00

321-29-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STRMAC, MICHAEL L.

 0.213502  0.00

321-29-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BUSH, PATRICK J. & KATHLEEN D.

 0.200902  0.00

321-29-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHEERER, MARILYN A.

 0.200902  0.00

321-29-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SEPULSKI, ROBERT F.  &  SEPULSKI, CAT

 0.234602  0.00

321-29-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Pastor Steven R.

 0.200902  0.00

321-29-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STARAITIS, KATHRYN

 0.200902  0.00

321-29-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHANDRA, NEETA M. AND CHANDRA, DI

 0.200902  0.00

321-29-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wilkinson, Jay P.

 0.200902  0.00

321-29-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BEGANY, CARRIE A

 0.200902  0.00

321-30-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KINGSLEY, KRISTINA & MICHAEL

 0.197302  0.00

321-30-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Shaughnessy Mark M.

 0.234202  0.00

321-30-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mccafferty, Kevin J.

 0.249202  0.00

321-30-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hoftyzer, Bruce J.

 0.206602  0.00

321-30-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NOVALONY, NICHOLE R.

 0.206602  0.00

321-30-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Onipko, Valerij

 0.206602  0.00

321-30-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOSTWICK, ROGER J. & MARY C.

 0.309902  0.00

321-30-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JEWITT, MARK D

 0.311602  0.00

321-30-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PELLES, MARY KATHRYN, TRUSTEE

 0.207802  0.00

321-30-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ezersky, James E

 0.207802  0.00

321-30-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCCAFFERTY, RYAN O.

 0.207802  0.00

321-30-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WOLTERS, ROBERT J & LAURA A

 0.207802  0.00

321-30-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MUSBACH, MATTHEW T. & KATHLEEN M.

 0.240202  0.00

321-30-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wolansky, Nicholas M Jr.

 0.270902  0.00

321-30-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ORR, ELIZABETH SARAH

 0.275802  0.00
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321-30-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LALONDE, LORIE & SEAGRO MELISSA

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HILTABIDEL BRIAN B. & AMY B

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HORWEDEL, AVA NICOLE

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SOWERS, WARREN C.-TRUSTEE

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CUNNINGHAM, BRETT & CUNNINGHAM, B

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JAYCOX, TRACEY L.

 0.282802  0.00

321-30-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Meany, Todd

 0.262602  0.00

321-30-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAUMANN, ERIC D. & CHERYL L. TRUST

 0.262602  0.00

321-30-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROTHCHILD, LINDA D. (TRS)

 0.166402  0.00

321-30-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ISABELLA, CHRISTOPHER A.

 0.173302  0.00

321-30-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHREIBER, THOMAS H & LINDA L & PAU

 0.166402  0.00

321-30-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOWARD, ANGELA

 0.193902  0.00

321-30-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LEPORE, MICHAEL (ET AL)

 0.270702  0.00

321-30-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KING ROBERT J.& BRIDGET C.

 0.193902  0.00

321-30-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LORKOVIC, KERRY R. & ALBIN J.

 0.193902  0.00

321-30-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARJENIN, JULIE A. & MARJENIN, MICHA

 0.193902  0.00

321-30-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BERGER, JUSTIN & ERICA

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wiemels, Thomas B.

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 MURANKO, KRISTINE L

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WALSH, RYAN M.

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FILLAR, TERRENCE

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HASENSTAUB, GRACE

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROBLES, RAUL

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOBKO, JR., SAMUEL J. & SARAH E.

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALLEN, RABON D. & SHANNON D.

 0.206102  0.00

321-30-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PICHELMAYER, CLAUDIA L.

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 SWARTHOUT, SARAH ANN & ROBERTS, A

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCGRATH, ROBERT C. & AMY R.

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MEASSICK, CATHERINE AND ZHELESNIK, 

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GUNTON, CATHERINE

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Toolis, Laura L

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRANDT, DONALD C. & HOLDSWORTH, H

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SWEENEY,  CHRISTINE M.

 0.161602  0.00

321-30-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COX, JAIME

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Chinnock Teresa

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GALLAGHER, DANIEL & COLLEEN

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JOHNSON, MATTHEW T.  &  JOHNSON, R

 0.193902  0.00

321-30-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAROUNTAS, LINDA

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GOODWIN, CATHERINE

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CURCIO, LISA N

 0.202002  0.00
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321-30-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Galvin Raymond

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Skuly Sharon M

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Howes, Brian P.

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ESTES, KEITH B. & MARIA

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MASIS, KATHLEEN B., TRUSTEE

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PAVILONIS, TAMARA JEAN

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kyle, Maryjo

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lynch, Maureen A

 0.202002  0.00

321-30-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 KOHL, FRED J & NANCY SHEVOLEY-KOH

 0.220402  0.00

321-30-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Johnson, Dane K.

 0.213002  0.00

321-30-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wainwright, Kenneth

 0.213002  0.00

321-30-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KAHLER, PETER & ALLISON

 0.210402  0.00

321-30-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FEUERSTEIN SAMANTHA & MULLALLY RY

 0.201802  0.00

321-30-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PARKS, ERIN LEHMAN

 0.189602  0.00

321-30-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WOLF, MAUREEN E.

 0.187302  0.00

321-30-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PUNSODA, RAFAEL GARCIA & FEDOR, B

 0.381102  0.00

321-30-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
AHERN, ANN G. & MCGEE, MICHAEL EDW

 0.219202  0.00

321-30-077  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TALJAN, CHRISTOPHER D. AND SIMI, ANN

 0.182902  0.00

321-30-078  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SPECK, KATALINA I

 0.216302  0.00

321-30-079  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZELENKA, MICHAEL R. & EMILY C.

 0.198202  0.00

321-30-080  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RUST, JOSHUA J. & VERONICA

 0.206602  0.00

321-30-081  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Loney Patrick A.

 0.206602  0.00

321-30-083  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOCZUR, CHRISTIAN J. & HEATHER K. C

 0.308802  0.00

321-30-085  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Henze, Therese F

 0.278902  0.00

321-30-086  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OLAH, EDWARD A.  &  WHITMAN OLAH, S

 0.171002  0.00

321-30-087  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GROSEL, ZACHARY N.

 0.161602  0.00

321-30-088  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LEDWITH, RITA F.

 0.149202  0.00

321-30-089  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DELONG, LISA M. & MUNLEY, COLLEEN B

 0.147502  0.00

321-30-090  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MATUSZAK, STEVEN & KUTTLER, LORET

 0.243802  0.00

321-30-091  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kreps, Ann M & Robert C

 0.237002  0.00

321-30-092  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAZELL, WILLIAM J & CARA N

 0.195702  0.00

321-30-093  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KU RZ, KATHLEEN, NEIL T. & MICHAEL J.

 0.234302  0.00

321-30-094  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
William G Costakis

 0.201102  0.00

321-30-095  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mann, Jeffrey A.

 0.191502  0.00

321-30-096  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RZECZYCKI JOHN T. JR

 0.227702  0.00

321-30-097  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Czaplicki Ronald

 0.207302  0.00

321-30-098  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZELLEY, DAISY E. & GABOR, ZACHARY C.

 0.246602  0.00

321-31-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DISCENZA, TRACI,

 0.166402  0.00

321-31-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KAUFMAN, JEFFEREY J.

 0.166402  0.00

321-31-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHROEDER, DEREK D

 0.164102  0.00
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321-31-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WHEELIS, ANDREA & JONATHAN

 0.164102  0.00

321-31-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HARTLEY, SARA

 0.247802  0.00

321-31-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Graham, James

 0.247802  0.00

321-31-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CROWDUS, ROBERT A. & KATHLEEN A.

 0.176302  0.00

321-31-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FORSTER, PENNY L.

 0.181802  0.00

321-31-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BEAUDRY, STEPHEN M & BEAUDRY, KAR

 0.186202  0.00

321-31-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TOTH, NATALIE & SUSAN

 0.144402  0.00

321-31-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
AERNI, DAVID R PATRICIA M

 0.155402  0.00

321-31-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HARROLD EDWARD ANTHONY

 0.148802  0.00

321-31-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PLEZIA, JOSEPH A.

 0.216902  0.00

321-31-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sugrue, Robert A.

 0.216902  0.00

321-31-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Condrich Mark

 0.216902  0.00

321-31-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Faile Robert J

 0.327802  0.00

321-31-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KRAUS, ABIGAIL A. & PURCELL, RYAN P.

 0.327802  0.00

321-31-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 BRODY, MICHAEL A & KESSLER, FIONA

 0.216902  0.00

321-31-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MINNICH, MARY ANN

 0.179102  0.00

321-31-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHAUER, MARK D. & MARGARET M.

 0.223802  0.00

321-31-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SURGENOR, NANCY

 0.134302  0.00

321-31-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Conway, Mary Carol

 0.202902  0.00

321-31-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GALINDO, ALEJANDRO & IGNACIA

 0.202902  0.00

321-31-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GALLAGHER, BRIAN & LISA

 0.865002  0.00

321-31-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GEIGER, THOMAS M.

 0.494002  0.00

321-31-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Frank, William E. Co-Trs

 0.286502  0.00

321-31-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MASAITIS, DONALD J.

 0.279302  0.00

321-31-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kuczkowski, Patti & John R.

 0.254302  0.00

321-31-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Rancour, Patrick J

 0.866902  0.00

321-31-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Molnar, Mark S & Mary K

 0.466502  0.00

321-31-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DONAHUE, JOHN R.

 0.424202  0.00

321-31-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FOOTE, JOEL & CHRISTINE

 0.383802  0.00

321-31-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Aber, Karl F.

 0.341602  0.00

321-31-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MEADOR, CHRISTINE M. & JAMES R

 0.321402  0.00

321-31-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Zalewski Donald R

 0.321402  0.00

321-31-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HATTERY, JEFFREY L-CO TRUSTEE-ETAL

 0.321402  0.00

321-31-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VAN GILDER, KEVIN  &  VAN GILDER, CAR

 0.321402  0.00

321-31-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Shank Richard Emmett

 0.309902  0.00

321-31-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DORSTEN, CHRIS  &  WELLING, LESTER

 0.310702  0.00

321-31-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Herman Jerry R Trustee

 0.211602  0.00

321-31-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAWLESS, BRIAN T. & DALY, MARY E.

 0.216702  0.00

321-31-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOCON, MICHAEL J

 0.216702  0.00

321-31-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OMERHODZIC, MESHA

 0.378802  0.00
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321-31-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LEWIS, TIMOTHY J & KIDD, KRISTEN

 0.289302  0.00

321-31-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Prusak, Susan M.

 0.268702  0.00

321-31-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MANDULA JR., JOHN C. & PATTIE J.

 0.242002  0.00

321-31-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARNAK,  CAROL & BARNAK, ANDREW M

 0.225802  0.00

321-31-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KENNY EDWARD & MOLLY

 0.219702  0.00

321-31-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MASTROVITO, MARY ALICE

 0.219702  0.00

321-31-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SWEENY, CHARLES

 0.174302  0.00

321-31-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Flanagan  Elizabeth Doheny

 0.191602  0.00

321-31-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lynch  Eddie M & Margaret M

 0.192802  0.00

321-31-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OMERHODZIC, MESHA & MILANKA

 0.399502  0.00

321-31-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GROVES, BARBARA A.

 0.188502  0.00

321-31-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PALMISON, RUSSELL P

 0.176302  0.00

321-31-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PATTON, LAUREN B

 0.166402  0.00

321-31-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALWAN, SAMER

 0.166402  0.00

321-31-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HAUG, ROBERT H. & SHARON L.

 0.166402  0.00

321-31-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TAYLOR, DERRICK & PAULA

 0.226402  0.00

321-31-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Flash Catherine A.

 0.166402  0.00

321-31-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WEAVER, PAUL & LYNN

 0.172202  0.00

321-31-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kramer Virgil A

 0.166402  0.00

321-31-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAKER, PAUL G. & SANDRA J

 0.166402  0.00

321-31-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WAGNER, CAROL  J

 0.166402  0.00

321-31-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
QUINONES, JACOB M JR -ETAL

 0.166402  0.00

321-31-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MEZNARICH, MICHAEL L. & CHRISTINE A.

 0.199702  0.00

321-32-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Decredico James A & Jill A

 0.440802  0.00

321-32-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
The Minarik Group Ltd.

 0.440802  0.00

321-32-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SEXTON-BRUNO, SHERYL D.

 0.440802  0.00

321-32-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mills, Scott

 0.183702  0.00

321-32-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ludwig, Carl R.

 0.514202  0.00

321-32-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALBRECHT,JR.,  DENNIS C. & DEBORAH J

 0.505102  0.00

321-32-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KONICKI, P. ERIC & GREEN, AMY M.

 0.508702  0.00

321-32-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SANS, GARY & IKEN S.

 0.202002  0.00

321-32-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Stock, John M.

 0.348702  0.00

321-32-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JOHNSON, RICHARD  C  &  ROBIN  M

 0.379102  0.00

321-32-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PAPADIMOULIS, ELLEN RAYE

 0.335502  0.00

321-32-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Shucofsky, Joseph F.

 0.235902  0.00

321-32-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Rodstorm, Derek N

 0.188902  0.00

321-32-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DEAN, CHARLES M & BREANNA

 0.154302  0.00

321-32-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HALLIDAY, JENIFER MARIE HEBDA & CHR

 0.163902  0.00

321-32-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PAPAJCIK, MARK and DOREEN

 0.181102  0.00

321-32-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAHILL, DANIEL J

 0.241102  0.00
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321-32-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Chen Michael C.

 0.256002  0.00

321-32-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BROSCHK, ZACHARY C and LISA BETH

 0.256002  0.00

321-32-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MALAMES, JOSHUA A & KRISTIN K

 0.257102  0.00

321-32-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COLLINS, KEVIN & HETRICK, JACQUELIN

 0.206602  0.00

321-32-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CANGEY, NORMAN C. AND CANGEY, JUN

 0.146902  0.00

321-32-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MOWAD, LIDIA C.

 0.146902  0.00

321-32-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'DONNELL JR., THOMAS P. & ANGELA M

 0.151502  0.00

321-32-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GALLAGHER, ANNE M.

 0.151502  0.00

321-32-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ESCH, MARTHA

 0.146902  0.00

321-32-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RANAIEFAR MEELAD & WERT, JESSICA

 0.183702  0.00

321-32-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Aldrich, Thomas A

 0.367302  0.00

321-32-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GERRITY, DOROTHY A. & GERRITY, BRI

 0.241102  0.00

321-32-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ferguson Kathleen A

 0.160702  0.00

321-32-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KUEHN, LORI A

 0.160702  0.00

321-32-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SWEENEY BRIAN P & NATALIE A

 0.139502  0.00

321-32-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SULZMANN, MICHAEL J.

 0.139502  0.00

321-32-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mitnick, David A & Brenda C

 0.148802  0.00

321-32-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STELLATO, LOUIS E. & MARSHA D.

 0.186002  0.00

321-32-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wilkins, Bruce W.

 0.170502  0.00

321-32-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SEPESY, RYAN D. & CONSTANTAKES, AR

 0.169202  0.00

321-32-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ERETH, DARREL D. & ABIGAIL G.

 0.169202  0.00

321-32-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Davis Thomas E

 0.184602  0.00

321-32-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILLIAMS, KEITH J. & MCCARTHY, DAWN

 0.163002  0.00

321-32-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kramer, Josephine A

 0.163002  0.00

321-32-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GERACI, KEVIN & MEGAN K

 0.163002  0.00

321-32-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRITTON, MARGARET M.

 0.161802  0.00

321-32-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MALLOY, DAVID & SCHMITZ, KELLY

 0.161802  0.00

321-32-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lavelle, John D.

 0.148802  0.00

321-32-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
QUINONES, LYNN M TRS

 0.148802  0.00

321-32-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BLAKEMORE, EAMON D.

 0.148802  0.00

321-32-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KEGYES, MATTHEW & JENNIFER

 0.148802  0.00

321-32-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 WOLFERT, JARED & MADISON

 0.155002  0.00

321-32-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOBA, ELIZABETH STANTON & AMIRI MA

 0.151502  0.00

321-32-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TONIA, CYNTHIA F. TRUSTEE

 0.145502  0.00

321-32-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DANESE, MARK C. & KELLI A.

 0.145502  0.00

321-32-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Koustis George J..

 0.145502  0.00

321-32-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BUSCH, THOMAS A.

 0.145502  0.00

321-32-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILLITS, PAMELA JOY

 0.163002  0.00

321-32-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KIRSCHNER, TIMOTHY P. & KIRSCHNER, S

 0.163002  0.00

321-32-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 COLLINS, KEVIN & NORA

 0.163002  0.00
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321-32-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SIMKO, ROBERT  & VALERIE

 0.163002  0.00

321-32-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Dunn John T Jr

 0.163002  0.00

321-32-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LEICHT, LISA J. SUCCESS TRUSTEE

 0.163002  0.00

321-32-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EIDSON, DEMETRIUS J. & JESSICA S.

 0.163002  0.00

321-32-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CLEARY, MICHAEL F & VICKI M

 0.163002  0.00

321-32-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Andrejcak, Michael J.

 0.163002  0.00

321-32-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAVELLE JR., PATRICK JOSEPH ET AL

 0.163002  0.00

321-32-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MATIA, FRANCIS P.

 0.163002  0.00

321-32-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DONOFRIO, ANTHONY J.

 0.163002  0.00

321-32-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAUCHMOYER, GREGORY S. & RENEE M. 

 0.163002  0.00

321-32-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COGAN, KATHLEEN M.

 0.163002  0.00

321-32-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ARTMAN-CAJKA, DANA

 0.178702  0.00

321-32-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Marks, Daniel H & Nancy T

 0.163002  0.00

321-32-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Danburg, Curtis R

 0.176802  0.00

321-32-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Peace, Elizabeth A

 0.176802  0.00

321-32-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FITZPATRICK, RORY F. & COLLEEN M.

 0.176802  0.00

321-32-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EDWARDS, REESE P. & RACHEL

 0.176802  0.00

321-32-077  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOCON, PATRICK J. AND JERSAN, MELI

 0.177902  0.00

321-32-078  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FARREN, DOUGLAS A. & GLORIA C.

 0.183702  0.00

321-32-079  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Faulkner, Susan I.

 0.367302  0.00

321-32-080  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRADY, EDWARD J. AND GRADY, HOLLY A

 0.367302  0.00

321-32-081  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hrach Geoffrey  R

 0.440802  0.00

321-32-082  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Alferink Raymond R

 0.378702  0.00

321-32-084  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GARDNER, ANN MARIE

 0.183702  0.00

321-32-085  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MANNING, THOMAS P.

 0.183702  0.00

321-32-086  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VAN BENEDEN, CARLEEN V. & GARY A

 0.183702  0.00

321-32-087  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EDWARDS JAMES G. & MARILYN R.

 0.183702  0.00

321-32-088  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NOEL, ANNI

 0.183702  0.00

321-32-089  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MOELLER, WANDA LEE

 0.183702  0.00

321-33-012  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
Griffin Jr Robert Emmet

 0.197402  0.00

321-33-013  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
COUNTRY CLUB REAL ESTATE LLC

 0.200902  0.00

321-33-014  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
SOWERS, WARREN C  & JANET C.-TRU

 0.204302  0.00

321-33-015  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
O'Malley Joseph P

 0.223102  0.00

321-33-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Zach Mark S

 0.240002  0.00

321-33-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MORRISON, TIMOTHY AND MORRISON, L

 0.150002  0.00

321-33-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHEMMEL, PETER J.

 0.163002  0.00

321-33-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Klinko David J

 0.163002  0.00

321-33-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHAMBERS, MEGAN

 0.163002  0.00

321-33-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GULLETTE, SHANE-ETAL

 0.163002  0.00

321-33-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bauer, Christopher G.

 0.163002  0.00
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321-33-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KRASON, STEPHEN

 0.163002  0.00

321-33-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wojnar, Paul W

 0.163002  0.00

321-33-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HERHOLZ, MARK A & DIANA G H&W

 0.163002  0.00

321-33-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DEISSLSER, ROBERT J

 0.163002  0.00

321-33-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Galla Patrick M

 0.163002  0.00

321-33-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRANT, LOUISE-TRUSTEE

 0.163002  0.00

321-33-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FOX, HOLLY E. & LEACH, JASON K.

 0.163002  0.00

321-33-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALPINE, ELAINE L

 0.163002  0.00

321-33-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SEAMAN, KEVIN E. & MCTIGHE, MEGAN M

 0.163002  0.00

321-33-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILLIAMS, ROBERT  C & EMILY  TRUSTEE

 0.163002  0.00

321-33-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHAEFER, JOHN R.

 0.163002  0.00

321-33-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROY, ROBERT & CLONAN, ANN

 0.163002  0.00

321-33-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FLETCHER, LAURA

 0.163002  0.00

321-33-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OROURKE, PATRICK M. & LISA M.

 0.150002  0.00

321-33-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Newman, Paulette E.

 0.169502  0.00

321-33-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH, ALEXIA & NICHOLAS

 0.140002  0.00

321-33-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DUNHAM, KATHLEEN

 0.303202  0.00

321-33-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ELWELL HENDRICK RHN LLC

 0.100002  0.00

321-33-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SJA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC: VEND

 0.158202  0.00

321-33-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ONEILL, JENNIFER E.

 0.163802  0.00

321-33-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Zubin, SUSAN L.

 0.162502  0.00

321-33-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HELANEY, SHERYL

 0.220402  0.00

321-33-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sassano, James L.

 0.205902  0.00

321-33-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Doyle, Terence

 0.160702  0.00

321-33-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mcgovern Kurt G

 0.160702  0.00

321-33-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CUTINO, KARA JEAN

 0.160702  0.00

321-33-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Reyes, Victor T

 0.160702  0.00

321-33-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JUDSON, JESSE & KELLY

 0.160702  0.00

321-33-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MOONEY, JOSEPH H. & ANNE T.

 0.160702  0.00

321-33-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WALLENHORST, JULIE L.  & DANIEL P.

 0.160702  0.00

321-33-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Posta, Frances M

 0.160702  0.00

321-33-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOWMAN, ANTHONY N. & GALLA, LEIGH A

 0.177902  0.00

321-33-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PATRICK, DAN M. II & CAMILLE M. M.

 0.177902  0.00

321-33-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LYLE KAREN R.

 0.183702  0.00

321-33-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MICHEL, WILDA B.

 0.183702  0.00

321-33-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CORENO, MARK L & CORENO, MARY-ANN

 0.200902  0.00

321-34-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TIMOTEO, JUDITH A. & MICHAEL G.

 0.149202  0.00

321-34-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Metzger, Charles E.

 0.149202  0.00

321-34-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRAHAM, DARBY

 0.149202  0.00

321-34-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 METZGER, CASSIE

 0.149202  0.00
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321-34-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAKOS, PATRICIA J (TRUSTEE)

 0.149202  0.00

321-34-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Williams Thomas R & Nancy E. Co-Trustees

 0.149202  0.00

321-34-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Saliba, Ghassan M.

 0.381102  0.00

321-34-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MONTAGUE, RICHARD A.

 0.381102  0.00

321-34-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Meyer, Richard L

 0.381102  0.00

321-34-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NORTON, HELEN

 0.229602  0.00

321-34-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Slivka, Edward C

 0.459102  0.00

321-34-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PALLOTTA, ANDREW LEO & KYLE, ALYSS

 0.229602  0.00

321-34-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KRUGER NANCY J.

 0.229602  0.00

321-34-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PERRY, MICHAEL P. & JENNIFER M.

 0.238802  0.00

321-34-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
YOUNG, THOMAS J & YOUNG, AMANDA

 0.275502  0.00

321-34-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Laessig, Thomas E.

 0.330602  0.00

321-34-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COMER, JUDY A.

 0.137702  0.00

321-34-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KANTOUROS, NIKOLAOS & BROOKE M.

 0.229602  0.00

321-35-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Krava William H.

 0.155002  0.00

321-35-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Rice Robert W Jr

 0.155002  0.00

321-35-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CASSIDY MATTHEW J. & KRISTIN A.

 0.155002  0.00

321-35-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COOK RACHEL & CHANEY CHARLES F.

 0.139502  0.00

321-35-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOLLO, RYAN M. & KATIE M.

 0.139502  0.00

321-35-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CONWAY, MICHAEL F. CO-TRS. AND CON

 0.155002  0.00

321-35-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WOLFGANG, CLYDE C & SUSAN K.

 0.155002  0.00

321-35-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALEX SPREMULLI PROPERTIES, INC

 0.143502  0.00

321-35-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FILIGENZI, KATHERINE L.

 0.143502  0.00

321-35-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KIRASIC DALE

 0.143502  0.00

321-35-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TO, KEVIN

 0.143502  0.00

321-35-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TAKSAR, PATRICIA

 0.222502  0.00

321-35-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ERICSON, HARRY & SUSAN TRS

 0.257402  0.00

321-35-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Shaker George TRUSTEE

 0.293402  0.00

321-35-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KREPS, ANDREW W

 0.203002  0.00

321-35-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Trainer, Leah D (Trs)

 0.221502  0.00

321-35-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GILLEN, CAITLIN

 0.239902  0.00

321-35-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kelly Frederick C.

 0.238402  0.00

321-36-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Eigenbrod, Mark S

 0.227302  0.00

321-36-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KINCAID, MARY

 0.242402  0.00

321-36-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STANTON, NANCY J

 0.257602  0.00

321-36-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'MALLEY, BRIGID AND O'MALLEY, MARTI

 0.242402  0.00

321-36-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MORAN, CHARLES M & BARBARA  CO-T

 0.402802  0.00

321-36-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOWALSKI, KATHIANN M.

 0.370002  0.00

321-36-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOGDEN, ADAM & MICHELLE

 0.380502  0.00

321-36-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOENIG, KENNETH K. & JEANETTE

 0.198502  0.00
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321-36-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ORMISTON, BRYCE A.  &  ORMISTON, AN

 0.218202  0.00

321-36-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DETTMER, MAURA E.    TRUSTEE

 0.236402  0.00

321-36-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NAGEOTTE, THOMAS J & THERESE M

 0.227302  0.00

321-36-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ERTLE, MARLENE C.

 0.227302  0.00

321-36-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BYRNE, MARIANNE

 0.266702  0.00

321-36-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NOVOTNY, CHRISTOPHER CHARLES & K

 0.350002  0.00

321-36-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REARDON, MEGAN J. (TRS)

 0.398002  0.00

321-36-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RAIFF, WILLIAM T. AND FIBBI, KATHLEEN F

 0.424202  0.00

321-36-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JOHNSON, BARBARA A.

 0.257602  0.00

321-36-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Eppler, Scott D & Neligan, Nuala B

 0.264002  0.00

321-36-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Vavpot Clarice R. Trustee

 0.264002  0.00

321-36-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Schaller William H  Trustee

 0.242402  0.00

321-36-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LOPRIORE, DAVID J

 0.212102  0.00

321-36-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Carlozzi, Michael N.

 0.227302  0.00

321-36-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mcnutt Lucinda A

 0.227302  0.00

321-36-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
YATES, DONALD & JOYCE A.

 0.227302  0.00

321-36-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAEM HOLDINGS LLC

 0.227302  0.00

321-36-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SUNSERI, MEGAN L. & LAUNAY, JEROME

 0.227302  0.00

321-36-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Pariano Leonard T

 0.227302  0.00

321-36-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOVACH, DALE AND KOVACH, LYNDA

 0.335402  0.00

321-36-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Loftus, Gregory M

 0.330002  0.00

321-36-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 NACHAR CONSULTING, LLC

 0.266702  0.00

321-36-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JECKAVITCH, MARK & KASEY

 0.227302  0.00

321-36-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BELLINGER, EMERY R

 0.257602  0.00

321-36-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARBERIC, KYLE & KERRI

 0.287902  0.00

321-36-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gambino, Vincent D

 0.242402  0.00

321-36-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MONCHAK, CYNTHIA L. & MONCHAK, MA

 0.257602  0.00

321-36-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KASNIK, KRYSTLE A & DAVIS, ROBERT W

 0.242402  0.00

321-37-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARRETT, WILLIAM A.

 0.206602  0.00

321-37-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SENKO, EDWARD J. & MICHELLE M.

 0.227302  0.00

321-37-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZANGARA, FRANK  TRUSTEE

 0.202502  0.00

321-37-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wojcik Viola E

 0.209902  0.00

321-37-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 SWEENEY, EILEEN K

 0.209902  0.00

321-37-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PROTANO II, RALPH L. & PROTANO, MEG

 0.202502  0.00

321-37-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mackin Michael A.

 0.240002  0.00

321-37-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHAMBERS, ROBERT T. & LORI D.

 0.240002  0.00

321-37-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CORRIGAN, CATHERINE M. SUC TRUSTE

 0.275502  0.00

321-37-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FALZON, CASSANDRA

 0.227302  0.00

321-37-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mcquain, Mark

 0.227302  0.00

321-37-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROBERTS, SHIRLEY ANNETTE -AKA ROB

 0.227302  0.00
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321-37-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Prcela, Michael F & Karen L

 0.418402  0.00

321-37-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
IONTA, ROLANDO & IONTA, JILL A.

 0.340002  0.00

321-37-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRELLER, SHEILA A.

 0.258302  0.00

321-37-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Menningen, Scott G

 0.241102  0.00

321-37-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Katzbach Sr, John Trustee

 0.241102  0.00

321-37-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'TOOLE, MARY PAT

 0.258302  0.00

321-37-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ELMORE, JESSEY L. & ELMORE ALI

 0.258302  0.00

321-37-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WAHL, SCOT & WAHL, SHANNON L.

 0.258302  0.00

321-37-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRADAC, NICHOLAS & CHRISTI

 0.258302  0.00

321-37-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DEKA, ARLENE M., & PAULL, JON M.

 0.258302  0.00

321-37-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SPACKMAN, JEAN & TIMOTHY

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH, TIMOTHY PATRICK & ALDIJANA

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Farris, Dominic M Jr Trs

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COONEY, JOSEPH I. -TRUSTEE

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ENGLISH, SHARON A

 0.206602  0.00

321-37-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Cusma, Christopher N.

 0.206602  0.00

321-37-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mortensen, William S.

 0.201102  0.00

321-37-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lovulo, Lisa M..

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Divita, Luciano A.

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PAPPADAKES, KATIE C. & CHARLES J TR

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Baxter, Maureen

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WAGNER, ADAM R & STANTZ, KIRSTEN S

 0.206602  0.00

321-37-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHAIN, ALVIN F.

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DREWS, CONSTANCE RAE TRUSTEE

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILSON, KATHERINE

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 SHEEHAN, SAMUEL R & BOWEN, SYDNE

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Churchin JUDY  TRUSTEE

 0.201102  0.00

321-37-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KUSHNER MICHAEL & RILEY ANN

 0.206602  0.00

321-37-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILBER, ROBERT M. JR. & CAROLYN KUH

 0.206602  0.00

321-37-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOVELAN SCOTT A. & LINDSEY M.

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FINNEGAN JAMES R

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROGERS, LINDA & LONG, ROBERT E.

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
AHERN, KEVIN G. & CATHERINE M.

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 STEGER, JADE & KING, MATTHEW

 0.206602  0.00

321-37-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ANDRACHIK, KEITH D. & ELIZABETH A.

 0.206602  0.00

321-37-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mccarthy, Terence J.

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kwok Keung Ng

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PAGAN, ADRIAN & STACY

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARTI, TEODOR P. & VERA

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HAMMON, HEDY A.

 0.206602  0.00
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321-37-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALTMOS, RICHARD E.

 0.206602  0.00

321-37-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KROGMAN, JAMES S.

 0.201102  0.00

321-37-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Logar, Carol M.

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCKEAN, MARILYN

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Aursalnian, Harry L.

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Jacobsen, Clarence Paul

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WEIR, BRYAN P. & KAREN A.

 0.206602  0.00

321-37-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LLANAJ, ARBEN AND LLANAJ, AMARDA

 0.206602  0.00

321-37-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BELLIVEAU, ANN

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hoffman, Wayne A.

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sedlak, Mark J.

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DESMONE-CONN, WENDY L.-TRUSTEE

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FOX, MICHELLE L.

 0.198402  0.00

321-37-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DONELON, PATRICIA A. -TRUSTEE

 0.206602  0.00

321-37-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JEREB, JUSTIN DONALD & DINA MARIE

 0.206602  0.00

321-37-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JANCA, GEORGE  A

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RITZ, DEAN AND RITZ, ELIZABETH

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WEILAND, JOSHUA L. ETAL

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gerlach, Scott Christopher

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Peter & Irene S Delvigs

 0.206602  0.00

321-37-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JOYCE, JOHN M & MARY M

 0.206602  0.00

321-37-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Layton, Ralph C

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHKJAU, NEZIR

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHIELDS, ZACHARY R. AND SHIELDS, CAT

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-077  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Josephine A. Liszewski

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-078  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Dipietro, Antonio C.

 0.206602  0.00

321-37-079  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Keegan, Joseph W.

 0.206602  0.00

321-37-080  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DESHIELDS, DEBORAH

 0.198402  0.00

321-37-081  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WOOD, MADELINE M. & ELIAS, ZACHARY J

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-082  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MEISTER, SCOTT H.

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-083  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kochmit, Mary Jo

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-084  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCTAGGART, PATRICK J. & KELLY M.

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-085  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WALSH, GEORGE E & BERNADINE A

 0.206602  0.00

321-37-086  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Nanowsky Gail A

 0.206602  0.00

321-37-087  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Smith, Gavin J.

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-088  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BUETTNER, ARTHUR D. & LAUREL I.

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-089  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COOK, JILL GERARD

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-090  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CARGE, RYAN J. & VISOCKY, LAUREN N.

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-091  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SES

 0.198402  0.00

321-37-092  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STUTZ, MICHAEL W. & MARIE R.

 0.206602  0.00
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321-37-093  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALLEN THOMAS R.

 0.206602  0.00

321-37-094  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SPERMULLI, ALESSANDRO B

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-095  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCCONNELL, ERIN P.

 0.179102  0.00

321-37-096  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 STASKO, CYNTHIA L & FRANCIS M

 0.173302  0.00

321-37-097  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAYER, ILSE L.

 0.231402  0.00

321-37-098  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OGILVY, PAMELA A. TRUSTEE

 0.369802  0.00

321-37-099  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Pohlman, David F

 0.273802  0.00

321-37-100  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HEMMIS, BRIAN M. & MARIE E. (TRUSTEES

 0.238602  0.00

321-37-101  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mcnamara, William

 0.218702  0.00

321-37-102  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Walland Lawrence,Jr.

 0.189502  0.00

321-37-103  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Boccardi, Vincenzo

 0.218702  0.00

321-37-104  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Munro, Daniel J.

 0.218702  0.00

321-37-105  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WEITZ, EMILY

 0.211602  0.00

321-37-106  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAINE, ESTRELLA T.

 0.191002  0.00

321-37-107  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Garvey, William

 0.191002  0.00

321-37-108  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HISCZAK, NATALIE MARIE

 0.191002  0.00

321-37-109  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Strunak Robert T.,Jr.

 0.191002  0.00

321-37-110  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FLYNN, DENNIS

 0.220402  0.00

321-37-111  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MANNING, LAURA BETH TRS

 0.240002  0.00

322-01-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Cahill Marilyn P

 0.172202  0.00

322-01-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROWE, JESSIE

 0.172202  0.00

322-01-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PORTER, NICOLE & BOONE, CRAIG

 0.155002  0.00

322-01-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PARACSI JR, DAVID C TRS

 0.172202  0.00

322-01-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAKATOS, RICHARD P. & SHARON M. COR

 0.172202  0.00

322-01-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ULLOA, KELIN V.

 0.197002  0.00

322-01-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hank, Scott E

 0.262802  0.00

322-01-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Jefferies Kent S

 0.271902  0.00

322-01-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'MALEY, JAMES B.

 0.223802  0.00

322-01-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GOODMAN, EVELYN A.

 0.229602  0.00

322-01-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HERRERA, MARK & YOUNG, JESSICA & Y

 0.234202  0.00

322-01-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Twining Susan G.

 0.239902  0.00

322-01-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LEACH, JASON

 0.245602  0.00

322-01-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JOYCE, MARGARET  ROSE

 0.309902  0.00

322-01-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ziegler, Mark M

 0.396902  0.00

322-01-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MOFFITT, MAUREEN

 0.326302  0.00

322-01-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHAEFER, ROBIN T

 0.263602  0.00

322-01-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SALIM, SAM

 0.247902  0.00

322-01-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HIRZEL, KELLY

 0.169902  0.00

322-01-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sylvia David P & Carel

 0.147702  0.00

322-01-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MUNSHOWER, MARY

 0.172202  0.00
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322-01-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KRUEGER, JAMES & KRUEGER, JODI

 0.174802  0.00

322-01-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GEIB, JOSEPH A. & ANNE T.

 0.176102  0.00

322-01-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mcdevitt, Maureen A.

 0.215502  0.00

322-01-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WALTON, JOHN A. & CAROL R. CO-TRUST

 0.199702  0.00

322-01-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
C & J MCPHERSON LLC

 0.395502  0.00

322-01-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HADDAD, VAN ELLIOTT

 0.255702  0.00

322-01-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kemme, David A.

 0.279602  0.00

322-01-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Leclair, Frank M

 0.279602  0.00

322-01-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LUDVIK, COLLEEN M.

 0.270002  0.00

322-01-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GUENTHER, NANCY C.

 0.322802  0.00

322-01-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Case, Michael D.

 0.338002  0.00

322-01-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NUSSER, LAWRENCE J.

 0.264502  0.00

322-01-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 SAMODELOV, GABRIELE

 7.351502  0.00

322-01-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sobieski, Mel

 0.455502  0.00

322-01-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZIMMER, DAVID F., TRUSTEE

 0.425402  0.00

322-01-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 METRO, DEBORAH TRS

 0.284002  0.00

322-02-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MORRISON, MELANIE & TIMOTHY

 0.162402  0.00

322-02-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gillmore, Richard

 0.192202  0.00

322-02-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WARD, DIANE T.

 0.281302  0.00

322-02-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHAEFER, BRADLEY S. & BRIGID J., CO

 0.400002  0.00

322-02-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WEISBARTH, DONALD R.

 0.239902  0.00

322-02-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sotu Charles B

 0.239902  0.00

322-02-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAYER, CAROLYN J. & LEE R. TRUSTEES

 0.213502  0.00

322-02-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MIKA, MIKE & CHRISTINE N.

 0.187102  0.00

322-02-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HINTON, COURTENAY

 0.190102  0.00

322-02-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Goellnitz Charles D

 0.158402  0.00

322-02-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Keresen, Catherine

 0.166402  0.00

322-02-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Cotner, John E.

 0.168702  0.00

322-02-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kelly, Colleen M.

 0.169902  0.00

322-02-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOZAK, DAVID & MARIA T.

 0.172202  0.00

322-02-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JOZEFCZYK, SANDRA A.

 0.173302  0.00

322-02-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CARPENTER, DANA

 0.175602  0.00

322-02-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MERDA, MICHAEL ANTHONY

 0.186202  0.00

322-02-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ORTIZ, TIANI

 0.193802  0.00

322-02-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Merriner Kim Deedra

 0.200002  0.00

322-02-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RODRIGUEZ, RUBEN & DARLENE M.

 0.241102  0.00

322-02-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GROOMES, MICHAEL P. & LINDSEY

 0.219002  0.00

322-02-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOSANAC, TRAVIS M.

 0.222702  0.00

322-02-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FERRER, CARLOS S LANG

 0.222702  0.00

322-02-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hubalek Helen

 0.361602  0.00
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322-02-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DRESCH, MICHAEL

 0.289302  0.00

322-02-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bais Edwin & Nikki Louise

 0.259402  0.00

322-02-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAMPBELL, MARY JO

 0.267502  0.00

322-02-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'HARA, SEAMUS Y & GRIBBLE, LAUREN E

 0.264002  0.00

322-02-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 JANOSEK, JAY

 0.251702  0.00

322-02-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALDRICH, ERIKA J.

 0.173302  0.00

322-02-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Smith Alan G.

 0.180202  0.00

322-02-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH, PATRICIA MURPHY TRUSTEE

 0.195502  0.00

322-02-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Cofer, James S.

 0.148102  0.00

322-02-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MILLI, SARAH

 0.227002  0.00

322-02-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JURS, J ERIK & JURS, MARY S

 0.251702  0.00

322-02-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BROWN, AMY N.

 0.215802  0.00

322-02-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MEEK, TERRELL & FOUTS, ANDREW

 0.192802  0.00

322-02-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BEACH, JAMES  M &  RAYMOND  F

 0.175602  0.00

322-02-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sundberg, Bruce M

 0.159602  0.00

322-02-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CINGLE, CAITLYN MICHELLE

 0.139702  0.00

322-02-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ARTERBURN, REBECCA

 0.161902  0.00

322-02-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PHILLIPS, MICHELLE K.

 0.163002  0.00

322-02-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hickok Dale W

 0.170702  0.00

322-02-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mccrone, Dina L.

 0.158702  0.00

322-02-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VERBA, INESE A. & MONE, MANDIE M. TR

 0.166402  0.00

322-02-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GENIEC, MARY ANN & DONALD J.

 0.167602  0.00

322-02-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Dennis P Vargo

 0.168702  0.00

322-02-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LENNON, KELLY T.

 0.169902  0.00

322-02-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAMP, GEORGIA

 0.171002  0.00

322-02-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STOUGHTON, DAVID A

 0.155002  0.00

322-02-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KAJTEZOVIC, SAMRA & JORGENSEN, ERI

 0.172202  0.00

322-02-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Smith, Paul.

 0.172202  0.00

322-02-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAKOWSKI, MARY J.

 0.196102  0.00

322-02-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRENNAN, DANIEL J.

 0.155002  0.00

322-02-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MONE, MANDIE M. & PATRICK

 0.155002  0.00

322-02-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TRESLER, BETTY

 0.131602  0.00

322-02-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LOPEZ, JOSE O. & RESHAE M.

 0.144602  0.00

322-02-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Cannon, Douglas R

 0.152702  0.00

322-02-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 MORWAY, MARK A

 0.164702  0.00

322-05-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lozier Frank W

 0.080002  0.00

322-05-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PLACIDO 3 LLC

 0.844402  0.00

322-05-006  624.00  6.24  0.00  0.00
Reitenbach Properties Inc

 0.900202  0.00

322-05-301  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCAVONE, JENNIFER TRUSTEE

 0.000002  0.00

322-05-302  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Katigbak Susan A

 0.000002  0.00
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322-05-303  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH, RICHARD J. & LISA G.

 0.000002  0.00

322-05-304  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KWIATKOWSKI, TONIA S. TRUSTEE

 0.000002  0.00

322-05-305  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CARLIN, MICHAEL & DAWN

 0.000002  0.00

322-05-306  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DUNSON, RICHARD W. (TRUSTEE)

 0.000002  0.00

322-05-307  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Guiad Ester B

 0.000002  0.00

322-05-308  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 BALAN, CATHERINE ANNE & SUBRAMANIA

 0.000002  0.00

322-05-309  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOLICK, PETER J.

 0.000002  0.00

322-05-310  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Smith, Mark W.

 0.000002  0.00

322-05-311  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BISCOTTI PATRICIA A. TRUSTEE

 0.000002  0.00

322-05-312  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SAADEH, WASIM & TARAKJI, MAY

 0.000002  0.00

322-05-313  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GALLO, ATHENA CALLAS  &  GALLO, BIA

 0.000002  0.00

322-06-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ACKLEY, WALTER I

 0.390502  0.00

322-06-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MELIN, LANCE

 0.175602  0.00

322-06-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Odonnell Paul W & S E

 0.138802  0.00

322-06-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAHAN, SAMANTHA & TIMOTHY

 0.148802  0.00

322-06-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILLS, ZACHARY EMMETT & ANLEITNER, 

 0.142802  0.00

322-06-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SILVA, NATHANIEL

 0.136602  0.00

322-06-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOGLMAN, THOMAS AND KOGLMAN, JE

 0.238402  0.00

322-07-009  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
CARLBERG, ERIC R. & NOUD-CARLBERG, 

 1.570002  0.00

322-07-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MICHALCZYK, ANDREW A.

 0.225102  0.00

322-07-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARINA PAUL J

 0.204302  0.00

322-07-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lachowksi Thomas James

 0.273802  0.00

322-07-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wayne, Jonathan L

 0.211202  0.00

322-07-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NEWMAN, CHRISTOPHER & COURTNEY

 0.205902  0.00

322-07-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Cunningham Mary F

 0.136602  0.00

322-07-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Krizmanich, S Michael & Krista-Marie

 0.136602  0.00

322-07-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Costello, Jim & Jill M

 0.122902  0.00

322-07-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Christ, Martin C

 0.229502  0.00

322-09-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CONRAD DAVID & MELISSA

 0.922202  0.00

322-09-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MATESE, FRANCIS J & MOLICA, DEBORA

 0.688702  0.00

322-09-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SEKERKA, LESLIE

 0.493602  0.00

322-09-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GUZOWSKI, JOHN E. & KATHLEEN O.

 0.573902  0.00

322-09-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOLLO, TIMOTHY N. & MELISSA R.

 0.690302  0.00

322-09-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VASSIL, LAWRENCE & DANA

 0.707102  0.00

322-09-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Morscher May

 0.679502  0.00

322-09-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
4365 VALLEY FORGE LLC

 0.624402  0.00

322-09-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAKER COREY & KASCAK NOREEN

 0.569302  0.00

322-09-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BABBIT, JAN

 0.525302  0.00

322-09-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOTTEN, JOHN A. & PETER O.

 0.460602  0.00

322-09-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'MALLEY, MICHAEL, SR. (TRUSTEE)

 0.210002  0.00
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322-09-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Cooper, Joseph D. & Sheila O

 1.728502  0.00

322-09-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BODNAR, THOMAS

 1.580602  0.00

322-09-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Zangmeister Judy Morscher  Trustee

 0.787402  0.00

322-09-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bryenton, Barbara A.

 0.725402  0.00

322-09-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MASTERSON, PATRICK & HEATHER L. SN

 0.685502  0.00

322-09-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SIDARI, REBECCAH E.

 0.469902  0.00

322-09-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CANDOW, RICHARD J. & GANNON, JODY M

 0.404002  0.00

322-09-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SUITE 3, LLC

 0.344402  0.00

322-09-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LEWIS, KATHLEEN A. & GARY V.

 0.378802  0.00

322-09-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Izold Donald

 0.074902  0.00

322-09-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHAMBERS, CONNOR P. & BRIGID M.

 0.700202  0.00

322-09-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TIN, TED & LAN TU

 0.964202  0.00

322-09-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FOUR PAWS INVESTMENTS LLC

 1.670002  0.00

322-09-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PAXIMADIS, JOHN M. & LORI

 3.760002  0.00

322-09-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Schultz, Todd W

 3.150002  0.00

322-09-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZUBIZARRETA, MIGUEL & DENISE

 2.740002  0.00

322-10-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 MILANO, NICHOLAS TRS

 0.501002  0.00

322-10-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SILVERS, JOHN B & GARY LEAH

 0.910902  0.00

322-10-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ANDRAKO, FRANCIS JR. & MONICA M TR

 0.501202  0.00

322-13-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAVELLE, THOMAS P. & KATHERINE I.

 0.390302  0.00

322-13-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
YOUNG, ROBERT T. & ANA

 0.369602  0.00

322-13-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Warren, Lorraine Trs

 0.335202  0.00

322-13-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PETRAS, JEFFREY & MAURATH-PETRAS, K

 0.335202  0.00

322-13-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DECRANE, KEITH (TRS)

 0.433902  0.00

322-13-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mingus, Jeffrey J & Maureen P

 0.433902  0.00

322-13-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAYNARD, MARK TRUSTEE

 0.180002  0.00

322-13-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MALOOF, JARED

 0.447002  0.00

322-13-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DONELON, KATHLEEN S.

 0.359302  0.00

322-13-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARGINIAN, JOSEPH M & MARGINIAN, S

 0.321402  0.00

322-13-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SWANBECK, MICHAEL & ERIN

 0.321402  0.00

322-13-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SIMARI, JOSEPH & KELLY

 0.365002  0.00

322-13-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JARROUS, AMILE & DEIRDRE ANN

 0.321402  0.00

322-13-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Quinn Jr., Frank D

 0.321402  0.00

322-13-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CORRIGAN, KEVIN L. & NATALIE M.

 0.321402  0.00

322-13-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SULLIVAN, DANIEL J. JR. & MARY E. K.

 0.351002  0.00

322-13-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RAMUNNO, MARK A & KELLY A

 0.383102  0.00

322-13-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ST. MARIE & CHRISTOPHER W & BRIENN

 0.327802  0.00

322-13-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LUECKE, REED A & KELLY

 0.321402  0.00

322-13-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CASSIDY, DOUGLAS JOSEPH AND QUINO

 0.321402  0.00

322-13-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Naegele Margaret G

 0.321402  0.00
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322-13-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HAMMAN, CHAD & HAMMAN, LEAH B

 0.311802  0.00

322-13-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARKAKIS, ELENI A.

 0.424202  0.00

322-13-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DALE, DIANA A-TRUSTEE & DALE, ROMA

 0.353502  0.00

322-13-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Halek, Mary Elin

 0.353502  0.00

322-13-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CORNELIUS, TIMOTHY  T. & ANNE

 0.353502  0.00

322-13-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Borish, David R.

 0.337502  0.00

322-13-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GIERKE, JUSTIN THOMAS & HEDMAN, JE

 0.423402  0.00

322-13-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCNEELEY, SEAN M

 0.525002  0.00

322-13-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
POPIK, COLBY S.

 0.535102  0.00

322-13-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LARGE, MATHEW FREDERICK & LISA KAT

 0.562002  0.00

322-13-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Minnick, Randolph R.

 0.400802  0.00

322-13-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mansour, Mary E Trustee

 0.376002  0.00

322-13-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JICHA, MICHELLE A. & JICHA, DANIEL J.

 0.321402  0.00

322-13-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAMB III, DOUGLAS AND LAMB, DEBORA

 0.321402  0.00

322-13-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Weight, Steven A.

 0.321402  0.00

322-13-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SAUNDERS JENNIFER L.

 0.321402  0.00

322-13-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROTH, GARY M - TRUSTEE & ROTH, ANN M

 0.321402  0.00

322-13-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Artman Anna M

 0.289302  0.00

322-13-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCFEATERS, SUZANNE M.

 0.282802  0.00

322-13-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
AHERN, BRYAN R. & ANN MARIE

 0.321402  0.00

322-13-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Corrigan, James P. Jr.

 0.321402  0.00

322-13-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Millius, Marc E. Trustee

 0.321402  0.00

322-13-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 LEMMEYER, SHEILA JEANNE TRS

 0.321402  0.00

322-13-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lamore, David G Trustee

 0.416702  0.00

322-13-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HALEK, JEREMY & HALEK, BRITTANY

 0.534802  0.00

322-13-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOSO, LARRY & BETH

 0.672702  0.00

322-13-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Moncrief Randall C & Anna M

 0.536802  0.00

322-13-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZANGMEISTER, JASON M. & WILHELM, C

 0.700602  0.00

322-13-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARENDT, NICHOLAS A. & JUMP, ROBIN L

 0.629002  0.00

322-13-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GORMAN, NEIL E & GORMAN, AMY L

 0.528002  0.00

322-13-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MELDA, JOSHUA S. & WENDY L.

 0.557902  0.00

322-13-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WALTON, JOHN & CAROL, TRUSTEES

 0.374702  0.00

322-13-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SYKES, TIMOTHY J. & CAITLIN CECIL

 0.746102  0.00

322-13-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DREHER, DENNIS

 0.573902  0.00

322-14-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LALWANI CHUNILAL K. & VIDYA C.

 1.807202  0.00

322-14-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Vanzante, Dale E.

 0.844802  0.00

322-14-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mourany Adnan Elias

 0.862202  0.00

322-14-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Szado, Catherine Ann

 0.847902  0.00

322-14-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Blossom, III Dudley S. & Kathryn F.

 0.819302  0.00

322-14-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOKE, DANIEL E & WENDY A

 0.789902  0.00
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322-14-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH, BRIAN JAMES & SUSAN LOUISE

 0.472902  0.00

322-14-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LESURE, SUZANNE S.

 0.440802  0.00

322-14-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GURSAL, JUDITH P.

 0.363602  0.00

322-14-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PEARCE-BEZRODNOV RUTH E

 0.348502  0.00

322-14-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LOWRY, STEPHEN & JENNIFER

 1.240702  0.00

322-14-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAMPBELL, JASON E. & KELLY A.

 1.343002  0.00

322-14-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GILBRIDE, JAMES & LAURA

 1.060602  0.00

322-14-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 NICOLOFF, JUDITH A.

 1.079002  0.00

322-14-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CONWAY, THOMAS & KIM

 1.106502  0.00

322-14-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STRAUTNIEKS, JOHN K & N GINT - TRUST

 1.228602  0.00

322-14-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FASKA, THOMAS M. & SHARON L.

 1.251202  0.00

322-14-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOM, SUIPING ANIEDA

 1.439902  0.00

322-14-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
POFOK,GEORGE J. & POFOK, TERESA R.

 0.866302  0.00

322-14-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mcbride, Nancy M.

 1.217602  0.00

322-17-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BUDYKA, REBECCA  & FRANK

 0.430402  0.00

322-17-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WEST 210 th STREET LLC

 0.428402  0.00

322-17-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NOERNBERG, NANCY J.

 0.428402  0.00

322-17-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 COUSINO, TIFFANY J

 0.428402  0.00

322-17-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LIPSCOMB, TRACY

 0.428402  0.00

322-17-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Davis Donna J

 0.428402  0.00

322-17-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kurz Kenneth J

 0.447502  0.00

322-17-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EIGER, JILL M

 0.428402  0.00

322-17-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DALTON, ROBERT J. & JOSLYN J.

 0.432402  0.00

322-17-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MINSKE, MICHAEL J. & REBECCA A.

 0.485502  0.00

322-17-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BORN, MATTHEW

 0.428402  0.00

322-17-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Forni, David D.

 0.428402  0.00

322-17-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 WILCOX  JEAN A.

 0.428602  0.00

322-17-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GOODE, CHRISTOPHER L.

 0.400402  0.00

322-17-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Manos, Gregory J.

 0.428402  0.00

322-17-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCGLYNN, AMY C. & MATTHEW T.

 0.430402  0.00

322-17-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HEINSBERGEN, DAVID A.

 0.428402  0.00

322-17-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LOGTERMAN, TOD D. & FRANCESCA A.  M

 0.432402  0.00

322-17-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Meszaros, Michelle

 0.423402  0.00

322-17-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JAEGER, ANDREW & CALABRO KRISTEN T

 0.430402  0.00

322-17-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOFFORD, CHRISTOPHER CO-TRS. AND H

 0.398502  0.00

322-17-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Cabala, Janis

 0.256702  0.00

322-18-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wendt, Bruce J. & Brenda D.

 0.353502  0.00

322-18-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CODNEY, GRAHAM S. & BROOKE K.

 0.353502  0.00

322-18-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
AHRENS, BENJAMIN JOHN & LOZADA, HA

 0.335102  0.00

322-18-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHOMA, GEORGE J. & LESLIE R.

 0.337502  0.00
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322-18-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Brennan, Monica T

 0.381802  0.00

322-18-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HEIDORF, MARK & HEIDORF, SHANNON

 0.326002  0.00

322-18-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Denk Joseph F Jr

 0.325102  0.00

322-18-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LJUBI, MICHELE M.  &  LJUBI, THOMAS M. 

 0.341602  0.00

322-18-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ORTEGA, ANN M.

 0.418702  0.00

322-18-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Powles, Robert J.

 0.473802  0.00

322-18-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LISOWSKI, DEAN & SIERRA

 0.463602  0.00

322-18-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CJKSM

 0.413202  0.00

322-18-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'DONNELL, PATRICK M & ELIZABETH A.

 0.336602  0.00

322-18-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SWEENEY, MICHAEL R & ELLEN K

 0.328302  0.00

322-18-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Jamba, Mary M.

 0.321402  0.00

322-18-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROSOL, III, EMIL C.  &  ROSOL, CARRIE A.

 0.321402  0.00

322-18-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRAHAM, JOHN T. AND GRAHAM, MELIS

 0.321402  0.00

322-18-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRIFFITH, PETER TIMOTHY & KATHLEEN M

 0.315002  0.00

322-18-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HILL, DANIEL J. & ELIZABETH M.

 0.366702  0.00

322-18-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Binder, Paul L

 0.374202  0.00

322-18-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STARKS, JAMES E. & STARKS, MARCY L.

 0.374202  0.00

322-18-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Chapman, Deborah Trustee

 0.374202  0.00

322-18-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Carey, Thomas G  Jr.

 0.374202  0.00

322-18-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRINGMAN, KEVIN & BRIDGET

 0.401102  0.00

322-18-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BETTS, JOHN M.

 0.288802  0.00

322-18-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FOGARTY, WILLIAM AND ANNETTE

 0.670002  0.00

322-18-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kreal Marcia L. Mason 1/2

 0.740002  0.00

322-18-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Costello, William L

 0.670002  0.00

322-18-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KREBS, MARGARET G   TRUSTEE

 0.470002  0.00

322-18-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAMARILLO, STEPHEN & MOLLY

 0.226902  0.00

322-18-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHOEFFLER, KATHRYN ANN    TRUSTE

 0.401102  0.00

322-18-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'DONNELL, RORY F. & JILL M.

 0.374202  0.00

322-18-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NORMAN, WILLIAM & RACHEL

 0.374202  0.00

322-18-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROSS,  ANN M

 0.374202  0.00

322-18-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NARO, SHERYL L.

 0.374202  0.00

322-18-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMIALEK, DAVID & SMIALEK, TATIANA

 0.381702  0.00

322-19-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CITRO, LUCILLE A. & CITRO, LEO J.

 0.538102  0.00

322-19-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 MELENICK, ANTHONY R & CHERYL A

 0.428402  0.00

322-19-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CIFANI, JOHN

 0.583502  0.00

322-19-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NORMAN, KATHRYN & NORMAN, BERNA

 0.573002  0.00

322-19-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KUTSICK, CHRISTOPHER G.

 0.367302  0.00

322-19-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Doyle, Terence J

 0.477302  0.00

322-19-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROLFE, JR., MARTIN R.

 0.644202  0.00

322-19-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LIECHTY, STEVEN & JULIA

 0.579602  0.00
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322-19-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TAYLOR, DEIDRE

 0.523002  0.00

322-19-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GREGORY, EMMY L. & IVKA, CARL

 0.464402  0.00

322-19-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KROSSE ALBERT J.

 0.548602  0.00

322-19-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gibbons, Linda L

 0.367302  0.00

322-19-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PATRIOK, HILARY & STEVEN

 0.579602  0.00

322-19-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'MALLEY, COLLEEN

 0.120002  0.00

322-19-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HIHN, MICHAEL DAVID & HIHN KELLY AN

 0.475202  0.00

322-19-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 LARSON, SCOTT L & KARIN H

 0.573002  0.00

322-19-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hegarty, Dennis

 0.546702  0.00

322-19-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHORNAK MICHAEL

 0.494002  0.00

322-19-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LOGUE, MARK C

 0.523402  0.00

322-19-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FRIEDMAN, KATHLEEN   C & PAMELA

 0.510602  0.00

322-19-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FRIEDLAND, MATTHEW H & YOO, SHARO

 0.495602  0.00

322-19-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Brady, Paul F.

 0.270802  0.00

322-19-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KASPAREK, PAUL J & ALESSANDRA M

 0.454102  0.00

322-19-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SRAMKOSKI, R MICHAEL

 0.482102  0.00

322-19-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Meder, Christina

 0.428402  0.00

322-19-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PINE, AMY & PAUL

 0.378002  0.00

322-20-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PAOLUCCI, MATTHEW J & GETTINGS KR

 0.470602  0.00

322-20-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KELLEY, ROSANNE

 0.470602  0.00

322-20-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HILL, MARGARET E.

 0.440802  0.00

322-20-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HILL, THOMAS & LISA

 0.050002  0.00

322-20-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TETREAULT, CATHLEEN P (TRUSTEE)

 0.436202  0.00

322-20-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FOWLER, LINDA F

 0.436202  0.00

322-20-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WEBSTER, MICHAEL K.

 0.436202  0.00

322-20-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARKER, NATHAN L. & PIEFFER-BARKER, 

 0.505102  0.00

322-20-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wathey, Daniel A.

 0.505102  0.00

322-20-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Jackson, Roger

 0.505102  0.00

322-20-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHINER, JOHN, M. & SHINER, LAURA, A.

 0.505102  0.00

322-20-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Danko Bruce F & Kathleen R

 0.438502  0.00

322-20-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 LIEBLEIN, SUSAN L & ROBERT W

 0.574302  0.00

322-20-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OKICKI, RONALD S. TRS. AND OKICKI, LI

 0.624302  0.00

322-20-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GERLACK, ROBERTJ.

 0.526902  0.00

322-20-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REILLY, JANE  O.

 0.357602  0.00

322-20-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRECO, THERESE

 0.434302  0.00

322-20-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wensink, Lou Ann

 0.403502  0.00

322-20-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EUCKER, CARYN L.  & LANZO, MARIO

 0.420902  0.00

322-20-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRUSENMEYER, MONICA A & GRUSENM

 0.459102  0.00

322-20-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kacludis, James S.

 0.479802  0.00

322-20-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CONWAY, PATRICK A. TRUSTEE

 0.502802  0.00
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322-20-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MILLIGAN, RONALD A. & MARYROSE

 0.565702  0.00

322-20-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HUJO, GEORGE A

 0.633602  0.00

322-20-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kocab, Betty K.

 0.484402  0.00

322-20-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHAFFER, DAVID J. & NATALIE R.

 0.407402  0.00

322-20-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Jeziorowski, John J

 0.110002  0.00

322-25-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DINIGRO, KARRIE L.

 0.419502  0.00

322-25-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GAUTHIER, MICHELLE C.-SUC TRS

 0.310702  0.00

322-25-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KNAZE, RITA J. & RYAN P.-CO TRS

 0.293902  0.00

322-25-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Stevenson Jessica M

 0.413202  0.00

322-25-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Seedhouse Earl W

 0.525302  0.00

322-25-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SIMON, JOHN P.

 0.352602  0.00

322-25-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALONE ON A PUMPKIN, LLC

 0.235102  0.00

322-25-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PIERSON, KENNETH S.

 0.472002  0.00

322-25-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAWN, GRETCHEN

 0.350602  0.00

322-25-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LOEFFLER CHARLES E &  ROBERT J

 0.505402  0.00

322-25-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LEWIS, PATRICK J & LEWIS, MARY

 0.429302  0.00

322-25-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GALLAGHER,  LISA M. AND GALLAGHER, D

 0.859502  0.00

322-27-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Heil Richard L  &  Maureen L

 0.380202  0.00

322-27-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GAUTHIER, MICHELLE C.-SUC TRS

 0.320002  0.00

322-27-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCCLINTOCK, MICHAEL & THOMPSON, M

 0.327802  0.00

322-27-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MURPHY, JENNIFER

 0.363002  0.00

322-27-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Samol. Betty L

 0.399102  0.00

322-27-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHAMP. BEVERLY J.

 0.374002  0.00

322-27-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KLOSS, AMY H. & SHUGA, ANDREW J.

 0.371902  0.00

322-27-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHMITZ, ERIC G. & SOLLISCH, ZOEY G.

 0.361602  0.00

322-27-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Laguardia, Daniel J

 0.309902  0.00

322-27-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mcintyre Sharon R &

 0.681602  0.00

323-01-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARRETT, KENNETH C. (TRUSTEE)

 1.449202  0.00

323-01-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REHNER, JOHN & INES

 0.821202  0.00

323-01-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GIBBONS, NANCY A.

 0.797702  0.00

323-01-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Malloy, Christopher J & Colleen Q

 0.782602  0.00

323-01-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PAYNE, KIMBERLY A. & KENNETH A.

 2.480002  0.00

323-01-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FRIMEL, DAVID M. & CONDO, KAITLIN R.

 1.390002  0.00

323-01-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAJKO, DARCY L.

 0.543902  0.00

323-01-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CONWAY, ELIZABETH A.

 0.386402  0.00

323-01-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOCK, II., EDWARD PAUL

 0.386402  0.00

323-01-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PJL

 0.381702  0.00

323-01-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SWEENEY, JAMES D.

 0.340502  0.00

323-01-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ward Kathryn

 0.382102  0.00

323-01-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COSTANZO, MARY ANTOINETTE

 0.321402  0.00
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323-01-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOLLIAS, DIANNE S. TRS.

 0.321202  0.00

323-01-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hiller, Jerald & Diana M

 0.432902  0.00

323-01-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Vlastaris Philip A.

 0.392602  0.00

323-01-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Molina Paulina

 0.367302  0.00

323-01-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mcginty, William T.

 0.326502  0.00

323-01-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOOPER, RYAN P. & JENNIFER L.

 0.322802  0.00

323-01-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CORPAS,  DESPINA E.

 0.326902  0.00

323-01-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Knoll, Edward M.

 0.337302  0.00

323-01-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JOSEPH, KEVIN G.

 0.645102  0.00

323-01-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MORSE, CATHERINE L.

 0.727702  0.00

323-01-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
INFANTE, GREGORY J. AND INFANTE, KAR

 0.727702  0.00

323-01-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARCUS, ADEYEMI & CAITLIN

 0.769102  0.00

323-01-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MOON, DOKSU TRS. AND MOON, EUNICE K

 0.810402  0.00

323-01-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROTHACKER, BETTE A.

 0.796002  0.00

323-01-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Vlastaris, Kimberly J.

 0.888602  0.00

323-01-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Joy, Matthew A.

 0.981402  0.00

323-01-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KEARNEY, KEITH J & CATHERINE  O

 0.925202  0.00

323-02-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MURPHY, COLIN J. & ERIN R.

 0.676802  0.00

323-02-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'LINN, FRANK & RYBAK O'LINN,  AMY

 0.749302  0.00

323-02-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HILDEBRANDT, JEFFREY  J. & JENNIFER  G

 0.717902  0.00

323-02-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WYMAN, RODNEY

 0.760002  0.00

323-02-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MOORE, BRIAN P & WATTS KATHERINE E

 1.670002  0.00

323-02-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
QUIGLEY, LOUISE

 0.523102  0.00

323-02-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOSTANTARAS, ANGELA MARIE & ROLLI

 0.505502  0.00

323-02-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HUDSON, MELANIE E. AND GALI, MICHA

 0.583302  0.00

323-02-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILKINS, TOLAND M. & CATHERINE V. (T

 0.606102  0.00

323-02-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GUPTA, ANIRBAN SEN

 0.493602  0.00

323-02-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HEYD, MARJORY C.  TRUSTEE

 0.463702  0.00

323-02-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
IVANY, EVA M. & S. LORETTA - CO TRUSTE

 0.456602  0.00

323-02-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROCHE, PATRICK M. & SONIA R.-TRUSTE

 0.456402  0.00

323-02-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHRISTOPHER, MAURICE TRUSTEE

 0.444502  0.00

323-02-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SULLIVAN, JULIE A.

 0.446902  0.00

323-02-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BILSKI, THOMAS M. & HUNT, MICHELLE L.

 0.459102  0.00

323-02-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARTLETT, NOEL  S, & WETZEL, REBECC

 0.486702  0.00

323-02-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SAWYER, DOUGLAS J. & ALBRECHT, LI

 0.362702  0.00

323-02-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LOMBARDO, TYLER F. & MATINA- TRUST

 0.367302  0.00

323-02-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BUSH, JOSEPH M. & LAUREN R.

 0.369602  0.00

323-02-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KILBANE, EDWARD J. & VIGINIA A.

 0.362702  0.00

323-02-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NOVAK, HALLEY M. (TRUSTEE)

 0.355502  0.00

323-02-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NEUMANN, KATHY J.

 0.365002  0.00
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323-02-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Barendt, Charles J & Catherine A

 0.362702  0.00

323-02-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LANG, PATRICK & HEIDI D

 0.367302  0.00

323-02-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FATICA, ANNITA

 0.367302  0.00

323-02-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STEELE, SUZANNE

 0.367302  0.00

323-02-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCOTT, MICHAEL P. & SCOTT, SHANNON C

 0.389402  0.00

323-02-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CORRIGAN, CATHERINE M. (TRUST)

 0.417802  0.00

323-02-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ADAMS, ROBERT D. & SELIN A.

 0.595002  0.00

323-02-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZUPAN, JOHN B and ZUPAN, SUZANNE H

 0.373602  0.00

323-02-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lashutka, Melinda A

 0.388402  0.00

323-02-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VAN SCHOOR, JEFFREY & MARYANN

 0.402802  0.00

323-02-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Iravani, Mohammad R & Slovenkay, Leah E

 0.367302  0.00

323-02-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GEDEON, SAMUEL R. AND GEDEON, MAR

 0.367302  0.00

323-02-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CORRIGAN, NORA K.

 0.369602  0.00

323-02-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DE MONTE, ROLAND J. & JEANNE T.

 0.368202  0.00

323-02-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Grelson, Eric W

 0.368202  0.00

323-02-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FITZPATRICK, PETER G. AND JENNIFER

 0.364502  0.00

323-02-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RODGERS, NINA M. & RODGERS, EDWIN M

 0.363602  0.00

323-02-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mason, Leslie J.

 0.367302  0.00

323-02-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HILDEBRANDT, ASHLEY D. & JASON R.

 0.367302  0.00

323-02-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARNETT, CLIFFORD E.

 0.362702  0.00

323-02-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SPILLAS, CHRIST G. & DOROTHY D. - CO T

 0.347302  0.00

323-02-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LOVETT JR, JOHN R AND MARY FORBES

 0.458702  0.00

323-02-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HIRZ, HAROLD J.

 0.420802  0.00

323-02-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DEVER, KEVIN J

 0.420802  0.00

323-03-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FERGUSON, DOUGLAS J. (TRS)

 0.341602  0.00

323-03-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PILCK, ROBERT E-ETAL

 0.330602  0.00

323-03-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Rhue Samuel A

 0.435302  0.00

323-03-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHRONISTER, JENNIFER L. & CHRONIST

 0.374202  0.00

323-03-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GEDEON RICHARD & JANE

 0.401702  0.00

323-03-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MATHEIS, MICHAEL J.  &  MEISTER, MICH

 0.482402  0.00

323-03-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GEYER, BILLIE K

 0.557902  0.00

323-03-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RYBAK, JAMES J.    TRUSTEE

 0.427602  0.00

323-03-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Deibel Jr,Firmin Christopher

 0.500602  0.00

323-03-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KUHN, CATHRYN T.

 0.578502  0.00

323-03-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MURPHY, KEVIN F & MURPHY, CATHERIN

 0.342102  0.00

323-03-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MACMILLAN, CATHERINE A. & DAVID P.

 0.344402  0.00

323-03-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Joseph, Larry G

 0.353502  0.00

323-03-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SZENTKIRALYI, MICHAEL A.

 0.369402  0.00

323-03-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH, KELSEY E & SHEPARD, NICHOLA

 0.358102  0.00

323-03-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CARNEY, MICHAEL P

 0.352402  0.00
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323-03-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ARUTYUNOV BOGRAT & LINDSAY P. & PR

 0.390502  0.00

323-03-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Talcott Thomas J.

 0.358102  0.00

323-03-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCMONAGLE, MATTHEW A. & LISA J.

 0.359402  0.00

323-03-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
POZYDAEV, MARY STUART

 0.346502  0.00

323-03-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REILLY, KELLEEN L.

 0.452202  0.00

323-03-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VOLPI, ELAINE A. SHEPHERD

 0.470402  0.00

323-03-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HARCAR, MICHAEL JR

 0.409102  0.00

323-03-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KING, HELEN M. & ROBERT C.

 0.405702  0.00

323-03-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAZZARELLA, EDWARD JAY & TOMASUL

 0.458002  0.00

323-03-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COUGHLIN, JOSEPH D & COUGHLIN, JEA

 0.494402  0.00

323-03-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ODIAN, FARA FLORESKE & ROBERT

 0.437202  0.00

323-03-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STANTON, MARK A.

 0.368902  0.00

323-03-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MANGAN, JOHN P. & KATHLEEN S.

 0.344402  0.00

323-03-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BLACK, RICHARD RYAN W. & SARAH, MA

 0.344402  0.00

323-03-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PATTON, TIMOTHY M.  &  PATTON, KATHR

 0.446902  0.00

323-03-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KATZAN, PHILIP

 0.392802  0.00

323-03-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Fields, Bryan M.

 0.447702  0.00

323-03-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRATTEN, SANDRA M.

 0.369902  0.00

323-03-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SANDVICK, ERIC K & ALICE J

 0.361802  0.00

323-03-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DISCH, JNO J. & KAREN J.

 0.383302  0.00

323-03-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Rydzewski, Ronald B.

 0.384002  0.00

323-03-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Larchian, William A

 0.367302  0.00

323-03-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LARCHIAN, WILLIAM & PRISCILLA

 0.409202  0.00

323-05-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Tomatz Brian S

 0.148702  0.00

323-05-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WALLETT, THOMAS M & VADINI, MAUREE

 0.176302  0.00

323-05-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Cichra, David J

 0.267402  0.00

323-05-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BONNING, FRANCIS III & SHUMULINSKY, J

 0.277002  0.00

323-05-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILSON, MARK

 0.028102  0.00

323-05-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MIGLIONICO, JOSEPH A. II

 0.021802  0.00

323-05-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOOTH, RICHARD BRIAN

 0.021802  0.00

323-05-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WALKER, DAVID HORST & WALKER, JUS

 0.021402  0.00

323-05-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FRISCONE, BRIAN J. & FRISCONE, SAMAN

 0.022202  0.00

323-05-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LESIC, NANCY V.

 0.029502  0.00

323-05-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MUSAI, KEVIN

 0.022902  0.00

323-05-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MADGAR, ADAM

 0.022502  0.00

323-05-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 CHICHURA, ANNA & WILSON, BENJAMIN R

 0.022502  0.00

323-05-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAUMANN, TROY T.

 0.022502  0.00

323-05-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOZESKY, JON T.

 0.022502  0.00

323-05-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GOLDMAN, ARNOLD V. & GOLDMAN, KIM

 0.022502  0.00

323-05-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OLDFORD, STEPHEN E. & OLDFORD, GAL

 0.028902  0.00
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323-05-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHAH, GAUTAM & BAROT, SHIMOLI

 0.024002  0.00

323-05-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STEELE, EVAN A.

 0.033002  0.00

323-05-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PALMER, DONALD

 0.022502  0.00

323-05-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CARRASQUILLO, HERMINIO JR

 0.031002  0.00

323-05-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAUMANN, TROY T.

 0.057602  0.00

323-05-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHANEY, MARCUS

 0.032002  0.00

323-05-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SALTAGI, ABDUL & WATTAR, DANA

 0.017102  0.00

323-05-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PALMIOTTO, ROBERT

 0.017102  0.00

323-05-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LEO, BENJAMIN MICHAEL

 0.021602  0.00

323-05-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PACHUTA, WILLIAM A. AND PACHUTA, MI

 0.021702  0.00

323-05-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KARKI, ARPAN

 0.017102  0.00

323-05-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CARABALLO, ISRAEL

 0.017102  0.00

323-05-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HARTMAN, JOHN

 0.017102  0.00

323-05-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KELLY, III., JOHN A.

 0.021602  0.00

323-05-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 SEITZ, TYLER

 0.018602  0.00

323-05-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DEL VECCHIO, EMILY

 0.016802  0.00

323-05-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRAF, TIMOTHY W.

 0.016402  0.00

323-05-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DIETEL, ANTHONY V.

 0.016302  0.00

323-05-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KRAMER, BRANDON D.

 0.018002  0.00

323-05-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GREENWALD, CATHRYN E. & THOMPSON

 0.044202  0.00

323-06-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHAROSKY, DEVAN L.

 0.344402  0.00

323-06-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 DEWERTH, ALAN MATTHEW

 0.459102  0.00

323-06-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Taye Ahmed S.

 0.541802  0.00

323-06-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Jackson, James D & Steven A

 0.330602  0.00

323-06-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRENNAN, MARK W. & MARLA D.

 0.229602  0.00

323-06-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KIMBALL, ROBERT N. & KANE, MOLLY

 0.229602  0.00

323-06-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
165 OWEN BROWN, LLC.

 0.229602  0.00

323-06-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Barron, Christopher J.

 0.229602  0.00

323-06-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BROWN, SCOTT E and SUSANNAH L

 0.477502  0.00

323-06-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HANNEMANN, WILLIAM & PATRICIA Z. TR

 0.454602  0.00

323-06-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Zapanta Margarita O Trs

 0.360002  0.00

323-06-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PARRINO, JOSEPH & PARRINO, EMILY J.

 0.229602  0.00

323-06-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CRUZ, MEGAN E REILLY - SUC TR

 0.440802  0.00

323-06-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CRAFTON, SMITH & SHIBER, LINDA-DALA

 0.324902  0.00

323-06-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Murphy  Eugene D

 0.335002  0.00

323-06-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHMIDT DONNA & CHARLES E. JR.

 0.351002  0.00

323-06-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARTIN, GREGORY-ETAL

 0.343102  0.00

323-06-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 KUZNICKI, MICHELLE & HALLMARK, ERIK

 0.367302  0.00

323-06-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Perez-Stable, Diego

 0.360002  0.00

323-06-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Stauber John R

 0.360002  0.00
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323-06-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Pocker, Randall K.

 0.360002  0.00

323-06-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DORSEY, DEREK M. & LESLIE A.

 0.360002  0.00

323-06-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Rocco, Regina L.

 0.360002  0.00

323-06-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O.MALLEY, TERENCE & CHERYL H.

 0.454602  0.00

323-06-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CMP & JAB

 0.405002  0.00

323-06-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CANNON, MEGAN MALLEY  &  CANNON, T

 0.348702  0.00

323-06-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Oakar Therese M

 0.360002  0.00

323-06-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Rover, Barbara

 0.360002  0.00

323-06-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Barrett Joyce E

 0.360002  0.00

323-06-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Papadimoulis, Thomas O

 0.367302  0.00

323-06-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BENOIT, JANEY LYNN

 0.128702  0.00

323-06-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Barilla, Mark A.

 0.362202  0.00

323-06-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PERKES, LINDY

 0.409102  0.00

323-06-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GEDEON, JOHN  L

 0.396002  0.00

323-06-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Upperman, Erich V.

 0.358202  0.00

323-06-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NARDUCCI, PATRICIA & NARDUCCI, THO

 0.460602  0.00

323-06-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STANISLAW, COURTNEY & DANIEL

 0.362502  0.00

323-06-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 SAAD, GABRIEL & YOLLA

 0.370502  0.00

323-06-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Battafarano, James S & Katherine J

 0.319302  0.00

323-06-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
METRO, JANET K.

 0.387902  0.00

323-06-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GILBRIDE, THOMAS E. & ERIN E.

 0.378002  0.00

323-06-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gibbons Michael E

 0.356302  0.00

323-06-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gibbons, Michael E.

 0.309202  0.00

323-06-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HUGHES, JEREMY J. AND VAN CAMP, LA

 0.306202  0.00

323-06-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GIBBONS, MICHAEL E. AND GIBBONS, DI

 0.340002  0.00

323-06-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GOSHAY, CATHERINE T

 0.352102  0.00

323-06-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Malley Adele R Trustee

 0.491702  0.00

323-06-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TOMLIN-MURRAY, MELINDA TRS.

 0.431602  0.00

323-06-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VAUGHN, KIERSTON

 0.430002  0.00

323-06-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOEHM, GREGORY AND BOEHM, ELIZAB

 0.373602  0.00

323-06-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DICKEN, DIANE L

 0.370302  0.00

323-06-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
English, James G

 0.335802  0.00

323-06-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WORTHINGTON, EDDIE

 0.425402  0.00

323-06-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Stepanova, Inessa

 0.421502  0.00

323-06-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAYLON, LAURA M & JUANITO E

 0.360002  0.00

323-06-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Swinger, Patrick B.

 0.470202  0.00

323-07-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHERBUNDY, LAURA & JAMES R.

 0.511902  0.00

323-07-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NINTCHEFF, SARAH E TRUSTEE

 0.524202  0.00

323-07-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOCHER, SHAWN L. & WALSH, MEGAN E

 0.541802  0.00

323-07-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOPF, ALVIN H JR

 0.522702  0.00
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323-07-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DALTON, JAMES S. & MARCIA A.

 0.507402  0.00

323-07-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PEPPER ROSE, LLC

 0.522702  0.00

323-07-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sweeney Terrence & Christina

 0.966002  0.00

323-07-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TOBEY, ISABELITA E. GUADIZ & TOBEY, J

 0.802902  0.00

323-07-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gamble, Robert A Jr

 1.160002  0.00

323-07-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TALJAN, KYLE & KATHERINE

 1.860002  0.00

323-07-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HADDAD, ERIC & AMY

 0.650002  0.00

323-07-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Chamoun, Fady & Sally-Co.Trs.

 0.978002  0.00

323-07-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DONA, LEONARD J

 0.489002  0.00

323-07-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NOBLE, GREG

 0.408602  0.00

323-07-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HESS, TIMOTHY D.  &  HESS, GEORGIA S

 0.367302  0.00

323-07-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BILSKI, DAWN & THEODORE D.

 0.335102  0.00

323-07-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Phillips, Robert M.

 0.327802  0.00

323-07-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OKEL, KRISTIN & HOYER, BRIAN

 0.400102  0.00

323-07-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SWEENEY, TERRENCE J & CHRISTINA

 0.489802  0.00

323-07-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STANTON, THOMAS H. & JUAN S,

 0.360402  0.00

323-07-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHULZ, MARY E.

 0.393402  0.00

323-08-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TAYLOR, MICHAEL D.

 0.459102  0.00

323-08-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FATICA, PAUL & ELLEN M.

 0.459102  0.00

323-08-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KELLEY, MATTHEW C & FRANKLIN, ELIZ

 0.467202  0.00

323-08-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HILBER, KATHRYN & MICHAEL J.

 0.382202  0.00

323-08-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Powers James J. & Sheila M.

 0.459102  0.00

323-08-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Shipman, James A.

 0.229602  0.00

323-08-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KELLY, SEAN

 0.229602  0.00

323-08-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
THEOHAR, ANDREW

 0.229602  0.00

323-08-010  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
OLIVER, PORTIA

 0.463702  0.00

323-08-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CIPRI-KEMER, GLORIA A. & KEMER, WILLI

 0.537202  0.00

323-08-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HARRIS, ERIN J & KOSTER, INDIA ALAYN

 0.408602  0.00

323-08-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHAVER, KEVIN M & DELANEY, KAITLIN C

 0.408602  0.00

323-08-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Pahler James P

 0.408602  0.00

323-08-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OLSZKO, GARTH  &  ZYCHOWSKI, MICHE

 0.886102  0.00

323-08-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KARABINUS, JENNIFER J. & JOEL A.

 0.860902  0.00

323-08-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DIGENNARO, JULIAN J & HEIDI M

 0.777402  0.00

323-08-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bachna Gilbert S

 0.779302  0.00

323-08-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Zyck Raymond R

 0.603902  0.00

323-08-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Zix, Timothy L.

 0.469602  0.00

323-08-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LOVETT, KATHERINE KOCH

 0.673702  0.00

323-08-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TOOLE, JACOB E & MORGAN

 0.633602  0.00

323-08-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Roman, Joseph D.

 0.635902  0.00

323-08-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mcfadden, Ellen Pieper (Trs)

 0.635902  0.00
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323-08-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CELESTE, KIMBERLY

 0.635902  0.00

323-08-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CONNOR, SEAN THOMAS & EMILY

 0.360402  0.00

323-08-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FRY, MELISSA C. & PAUL C.

 0.450002  0.00

323-08-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KNOLL JR., EDWARD M. & SFILIGOJ, MAR

 0.459102  0.00

323-08-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DECICCO, MARIAN O. & W. DEAN

 0.509602  0.00

323-08-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DAYKIN, DONALD R. TRUSTEE

 0.881102  0.00

323-08-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZAWODNY, TAMARA & ZAWODNY, JOSE

 0.223802  0.00

323-08-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OCAMPO, MICAHEL WARREN & CAMPANO

 0.969902  0.00

323-09-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ault, Thomas M.

 0.396702  0.00

323-09-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LATSKO CHRISTINA M.

 0.373302  0.00

323-09-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RAKOWSKY, LEONA IRENE

 0.466902  0.00

323-09-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRABO, PAMELA

 0.568202  0.00

323-09-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Thibo, Jon David

 0.758302  0.00

323-09-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KECKAN, MARIA E., TRUSTEE AND MCCO

 0.893902  0.00

323-09-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHEMRICH, THOMAS E. &  BARKHURST, 

 1.360002  0.00

323-09-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LEWIS, ELIZABETH A SUC- TRUSTEE

 1.020002  0.00

323-09-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALEXANDER NICHOLAS R. & JENNIFER

 0.548702  0.00

323-09-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kilbane, M. A.Aka

 0.552202  0.00

323-09-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CSATARY, GEORGE L.SUCC- TRUSTEE

 0.473102  0.00

323-09-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kastelic James M

 0.790002  0.00

323-09-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ripich, Tonya M.

 0.572202  0.00

323-10-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Rehor, Charles E.Ii

 0.410702  0.00

323-10-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mcnamara, Frank J.

 0.287602  0.00

323-10-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TUMA, CHARLES J.

 0.283502  0.00

323-10-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAKALARZ, KRISTEN L. & TOM J.

 0.296602  0.00

323-10-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WESTFALL, JULIA  L. & HAYES, CHRISTO

 0.218102  0.00

323-10-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STRICK, ROBERT D

 0.218102  0.00

323-10-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HARNESS, DANIEL & DIANA

 0.218102  0.00

323-10-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LANSU, DAVID M. & KELLY A.

 0.327102  0.00

323-10-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NORMILE, PATRICK J & NORMILE, KELSE

 0.274802  0.00

323-10-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCQUATE, DANIEL J. & JENNIFER L.

 0.270402  0.00

323-10-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DISBROW, KEVIN E. & MEGHAN E.

 0.218102  0.00

323-10-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FIELD, RICHARD A

 0.218102  0.00

323-10-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WITZKE, MATTHEW R. & WITZKE, MELAN

 0.218102  0.00

323-10-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Millar, Craig M..

 0.218102  0.00

323-10-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kubera, David A

 0.257102  0.00

323-10-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROGERS, WARREN P.-ETAL

 0.265402  0.00

323-10-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SLIVKA, JEFFREY T. & KRISTY L.

 0.231402  0.00

323-10-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BURZANKO, BRENDAN & BARNES, COUR

 0.246102  0.00

323-10-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PALU, MATTHEW & PALU, CAITRIN O'SHAU

 0.231402  0.00
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323-10-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GUS, MOLLY B.

 0.257102  0.00

323-10-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PIFHER ZACHARY C. & SHANNON D.

 0.287902  0.00

323-10-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Baumbick, John J.

 0.272302  0.00

323-10-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOVACH, BRIAN AND KOVACH, AMY

 0.318202  0.00

323-10-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KRAKOWSKI JOHN M. & JESSICA L.

 0.340502  0.00

323-10-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STERLING, RYAN P & SHIELDS, GRETCHE

 0.330002  0.00

323-10-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH, DALE L & SMITH, MARSHA D

 0.275102  0.00

323-10-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COSTO JR., JOHN J & ROSEMARIE A.

 0.514202  0.00

323-10-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BENKO,  MARY A.

 0.514202  0.00

323-10-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KENSICKI, ERIN B.

 0.459102  0.00

323-10-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
AHMED, TAYE & KHALED A.

 0.459102  0.00

323-10-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KONYS, KARA

 0.369202  0.00

323-10-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KERRIGAN PAUL M. & TROY STEFANIE S.

 0.365002  0.00

323-10-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WARD, ROBERT J.  &  WARD, LINDA R.

 0.362402  0.00

323-10-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STROH, KATHLEEN A.

 0.355902  0.00

323-10-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DRUESEDOW, CHARLES L. & DRUESEDO

 0.372402  0.00

323-10-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROSS, DAVID M. & SYLVIA V.

 0.332902  0.00

323-10-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCFADDEN, BRIAN & MCFADDEN, ERINN

 0.331202  0.00

323-10-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KUBASEK, MICHAEL J. AND KOLLAR KUB

 0.328402  0.00

323-10-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GANOR, BRAD T. & NICOLE M.

 0.343502  0.00

323-10-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VOGT, STEPHEN GUY & ALYSSA DIANE

 0.318002  0.00

323-10-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MASTERSON, MARK J. & MASTERSON, C

 0.319702  0.00

323-10-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAVANAUGH, MATTHEW J. & AMANDA M.

 0.363402  0.00

323-10-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PAPP, CHRISTOPHER J. & KATIE E.

 0.350602  0.00

323-10-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOLLOWAY, CHRISTOPHER J. & THERE

 0.334302  0.00

323-10-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARTLETT, ERIC AND BARTLETT, LINDS

 0.358002  0.00

323-10-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WERKLUND, QUENTIN D. AND WERKLUN

 0.341902  0.00

323-10-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ITTU, GEORGE D.  &  ITTU, DEANNE

 0.333702  0.00

323-10-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ANTONELLI, ANTHONY M. & MARQUARD, E

 0.369002  0.00

323-11-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sadonick Chester T

 0.159602  0.00

323-11-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GOODERHAM, KYLE & COLLINS, MARIE

 0.174502  0.00

323-11-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MASTRANTONI, NICHOLAS & CHELSEA

 0.157002  0.00

323-11-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CORNELL, ROGER A. & TIFFANY N.

 0.240002  0.00

323-11-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Rego, Karen J (Trs)

 0.363302  0.00

323-11-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Nicolay, David

 0.282802  0.00

323-11-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HORNING, PAUL M. & NANCY J.

 0.279902  0.00

323-11-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ELLIOTT, ANDREA R.

 0.374102  0.00

323-11-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HAAK, JEREMY A.P. & FRATIANNE, MOLL

 0.243002  0.00

323-11-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GARCIA, SERAFIN C. JR.

 0.243002  0.00

323-11-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Pohly, Christine M. Trs.

 0.258402  0.00
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323-11-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRADLEY, CORY C. & MONTER, ANN E.

 0.270002  0.00

323-11-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 SCHIAVONE, ANGELA M TRS

 0.270002  0.00

323-11-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
4182 STORY ROAD, LLC

 0.136002  0.00

323-11-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ruth Robert W & Nancy A

 0.138802  0.00

323-11-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GALLAGHER, CLARE

 0.138802  0.00

323-11-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PETRICINI, JULIANNE  &  GAZDIK, JACK

 0.138802  0.00

323-11-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FRASSO-GEIB, JOAN

 0.138802  0.00

323-11-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Manubay, Patrick R.

 0.138802  0.00

323-11-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DZURKO, RAYMOND A.

 0.144602  0.00

323-11-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ANSBERRY, KEVIN

 0.179302  0.00

323-11-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FISCUS, JOSHUA J. & LARICCIA, JILLIAN

 0.144602  0.00

323-11-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOFFMAN, HEIDI A.

 0.156202  0.00

323-11-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mylett, Mark A.

 0.247802  0.00

323-11-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REINHARD, RACHEL & KNEESSI, MATTHE

 0.156202  0.00

323-11-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NEWBACHER, MONA

 0.144602  0.00

323-11-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
QUINN, COLIN KENNY & HAAS, KAITLYN M

 0.144602  0.00

323-11-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAMPUS, EVAN M. AND RUDY-CAMPUS, K

 0.144602  0.00

323-11-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Slotta, Edward P.

 0.144602  0.00

323-11-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Fitch, Sandra M

 0.144602  0.00

323-11-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STEIB, JOHN -ETAL

 0.241102  0.00

323-11-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHEPPARD, CAROLYIN J. AND SHEPPAR

 0.340902  0.00

323-11-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ELLIS, JOHN A. & RITA & MOORE, JOAN R

 0.353502  0.00

323-11-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'MALLEY, EDWARD T

 0.582302  0.00

323-11-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BELLE, DOROTHY ANN

 0.301102  0.00

323-11-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JETTER, HANS ET AL

 0.162302  0.00

323-11-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Feldman Sidney J& Lisa K

 0.191102  0.00

323-11-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KLATTE. RYAN S. & ALLISON K.

 0.230002  0.00

323-11-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LOCKHART, TIMOTHY S & MISENCIK, MAR

 0.223802  0.00

323-11-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mckenna, Joanne K

 0.218102  0.00

323-11-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PATTON, JANET F. & KEVIN J.

 0.228302  0.00

323-11-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LIMBERT, DENICE TRUSTEE

 0.240002  0.00

323-11-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GIBSON, MATTHEW & RIGLEMAN, KRIST

 0.272702  0.00

323-11-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BLANKENSHIP, GEORGE S. & BLANKENS

 0.205702  0.00

323-11-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROWE, ISSAC & D'AMICO, SILVIA

 0.239402  0.00

323-11-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Calabrese, Raymond A

 0.430602  0.00

323-11-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Grealis, Linda M.

 0.359902  0.00

323-11-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FOGARTY, WILLIAM J.

 0.239402  0.00

323-11-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Barina, Jeffrey A

 0.241102  0.00

323-11-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Langley, Ricky D.

 0.241102  0.00

323-11-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wilgus, John P.

 0.470002  0.00
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323-11-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BELL, KEITH A. & BELL, DANA M.

 0.474302  0.00

323-11-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WHIDDEN, KIMBERLY M. & ROBERT

 0.406602  0.00

323-11-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHAEFER, MATTHEW R. ET AL

 0.304002  0.00

323-11-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Vandemotter, Richard G.

 0.320002  0.00

323-11-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SALOPEK, MICHAEL T. & ZELASKO, MICH

 0.238002  0.00

323-11-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EDWARDS,BRIAN M & HEBEN, MICHELLE

 0.466902  0.00

323-11-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WAGNER, RICHRAD

 0.422402  0.00

323-11-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COUGHLIN, JOHN P. & HALLIE M.

 0.324602  0.00

323-11-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Price, Jennifer

 0.289302  0.00

323-11-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SOZIO, JEFFREY J.

 0.253902  0.00

323-11-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HAMMOND, ERIC J. & MARY KATHRYN

 0.241102  0.00

323-11-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Madigan, Mark F

 0.241202  0.00

323-11-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Toolis, Patrick M

 0.229202  0.00

323-11-078  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
LAMIA PROPERTIES, LLC

 0.379202  0.00

323-11-079  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
LAMIA PROPERTIES LLC

 0.413102  0.00

323-12-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FACER, HOLLY

 0.204802  0.00

323-12-009  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
TARAWA, LLC

 0.141402  0.00

323-12-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Eastern Orthodox Brotherhood

 0.126502  0.00

323-12-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Chopra, Linda L.

 0.102402  0.00

323-12-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SAJNA, MATTHEW

 0.085702  0.00

323-12-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOUSSA, NADIMA J. & ALAMALAS, GEOR

 0.105602  0.00

323-12-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRYSON, LISETTE TRUSTEE

 0.342002  0.00

323-12-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHOKAN, KATHERINE F.

 0.175602  0.00

323-12-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
YINGLING, AARON J

 0.167602  0.00

323-12-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JARACZ, MICHAEL & CALLIE

 0.177902  0.00

323-12-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SPERLI, PATRICK & LUCARELLI, ALYVIA

 0.156602  0.00

323-12-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Tittle, Donald S.

 0.275602  0.00

323-12-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Reeves Clifford A Jr & J B

 0.287102  0.00

323-12-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BUYNACK, STEPHEN JAMES & MCCLURE-

 0.242102  0.00

323-12-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KRAMER, CHRISTOPHER L. & MARY D.

 0.236302  0.00

323-12-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Coric, Mildred M

 0.217602  0.00

323-12-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NEORR, PATRICK & ROBIN

 0.199502  0.00

323-12-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wiehn, Christopher J & Wiehn-Hanna, Ther

 0.199502  0.00

323-12-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HVIZDOS THOMAS R. & NANCY A.

 0.303002  0.00

323-12-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DYER, ALEXANDER & MCELROY, MCKENZI

 0.199502  0.00

323-12-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Simmerly Timothy M & Mary Jo

 0.199502  0.00

323-12-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Orlandi, Robert L

 0.216302  0.00

323-12-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RUSSELL, MARK & KATHERINE

 0.180202  0.00

323-12-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOLOGNIA, LISA C.

 0.216302  0.00

323-12-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KASICK, KEVIN

 0.198202  0.00
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323-12-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
YUSCHAK, NICHOLAS KEVIN & COMER, S

 0.198202  0.00

323-12-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DABRAN, ELIZABETH T & EDWARD T JR.

 0.159602  0.00

323-12-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
THAUVETTE, CATHERINE

 0.264502  0.00

323-12-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARTA, MICHAEL LESLIE AND HAYES, SA

 0.264502  0.00

323-12-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KILBANE, TERRENCE J & LEARY SKYE LY

 0.258302  0.00

323-12-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAKABALI, ABBY & CHRISTOPHER J.

 0.264502  0.00

323-12-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CUSCIRE, FRANCESCA L.

 0.264502  0.00

323-12-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SANTIAGO, ANTONIO

 0.280302  0.00

323-12-044  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
ORLANDI, VINCENT M.

 0.167602  0.00

323-12-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Moore, Thomas E.

 0.165302  0.00

323-12-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WOODRING, STEPHANIE R.

 0.163002  0.00

323-12-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CERMAK PROPERTIES, LLC

 0.165302  0.00

323-12-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REESE, MICHAEL C.

 0.159602  0.00

323-12-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SIMMERLY, BRYAN R.  &  SIMMERLY, EMI

 0.158402  0.00

323-12-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wise Michael B

 0.156102  0.00

323-12-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SOLIS, SERAFIN

 0.427002  0.00

323-12-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KASTRO, MICHELLE P. TRUSTEE

 0.402302  0.00

323-13-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RADKIEWICZ, THOMAS E. & CAROL M.

 0.172202  0.00

323-13-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MUHVIC, NICHOLAS J. & VALERIE S.

 0.172202  0.00

323-13-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KELLEY, DANIEL J JR & OLIVIA

 0.258302  0.00

323-13-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sonnendecker, Frank J.

 0.258302  0.00

323-13-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
D'AMICO, NICHOLAS A. & JULIA C.

 0.172202  0.00

323-13-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAMANTIA, SHARON

 0.172202  0.00

323-13-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STRIPPY, ZACHARY W. & MARGARET L.

 0.172202  0.00

323-13-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MEDINA, DANIEL LORENZANA & MCCARTY

 0.170002  0.00

323-13-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HICKS, JEFFREY C.  &  PEARCE, ANN E.

 0.172202  0.00

323-13-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCARANO, MICHAEL F.

 0.172202  0.00

323-13-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
POHORENCE, DONALD & HALL, RACHEL S

 0.172202  0.00

323-13-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCDERMOTT, JOHN M. AND MCDERMOT

 0.172202  0.00

323-13-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Krueger, Donald P Jr.

 0.172202  0.00

323-13-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Weiss Gary J

 0.176802  0.00

323-13-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VAJDA, RYAN K. & STANIEC, SAMANTHA A

 0.181802  0.00

323-13-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Nagy, Jon L.

 0.186902  0.00

323-13-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KNUREK, SARAH D. CO-TRS. AND KUSHM

 0.191102  0.00

323-13-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Groh, Ronald A.

 0.230102  0.00

323-13-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lebon, Marilyn S.

 0.267402  0.00

323-13-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROCHETTE, JAMES B. & JANIS M.

 0.179702  0.00

323-13-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DEVER, JOHN P.

 0.174702  0.00

323-13-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 RIGDA, ANNE & ALEXANDER

 0.155202  0.00

323-13-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OBROCK, CLIFFORD & CAROL A

 0.156002  0.00
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323-13-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LUNDENBERGER, RYAN T. & CARRIE R.

 0.150002  0.00

323-13-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LOREK, SARAH

 0.241202  0.00

323-13-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZINN-BOWERS, RACHEL A. & BOWERS, J

 0.174402  0.00

323-13-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hanna, Dennis M.

 0.151602  0.00

323-13-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GIBBONS PATRICK F

 0.157602  0.00

323-13-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LOREK, SARAH & JOSHUA

 0.366402  0.00

323-13-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DESJARDINS, JEFFREY M. & KATHERINE M

 0.196302  0.00

323-13-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CUTRO, ALISA & RYAN

 0.375102  0.00

323-13-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALLEN, JAMES T

 0.263502  0.00

323-13-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KATZAN, CYNTHIA M

 0.238802  0.00

323-13-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HINKEL, JOSEPH J

 0.220402  0.00

323-13-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DALEY, KARA & SHAWN

 0.220402  0.00

323-13-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wasserbauer, Thomas J Jr

 0.449902  0.00

323-13-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NIEZGODA, STEVEN EDWARD & CYNTHI

 0.201502  0.00

323-13-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WALBORN, DONALD E. & JULIANNA

 0.183702  0.00

323-13-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FAUGHT, BRIANA M

 0.183702  0.00

323-13-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GANNON, TROY & SARAH

 0.183702  0.00

323-13-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Schuster, Keith D

 0.183702  0.00

323-13-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MECHENBIER, VALERIE K.  &  MECHENBI

 0.183702  0.00

323-13-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kilbane, Neil A.

 0.142902  0.00

323-14-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MICHELETTO, ROBERT

 0.587002  0.00

323-14-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Milkie Gregg A

 0.496302  0.00

323-14-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CLEARY, PATRICK

 0.759002  0.00

323-14-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Stack James E

 0.260002  0.00

323-14-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GOAN, PAULA S.

 0.351202  0.00

323-14-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FACAROS, ELIZABETH TREADWAY

 0.169802  0.00

323-14-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BURLAND, CATHERINE M and MATTHEW C

 0.157302  0.00

323-14-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MORRIS, SCOTT TODD  &  MORRIS, CON

 0.265202  0.00

323-14-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HUBALEK, HELEN

 0.265202  0.00

323-14-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BIGGERT, DAVID L & CARLA M

 0.265202  0.00

323-14-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCGEE, COURTNEY J. & SCHILLINGER, A

 0.265202  0.00

323-14-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SLUSS, ERIC M.

 0.265202  0.00

323-14-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KRAYER, CAREY H.

 0.265202  0.00

323-14-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HORNBERGER, THOMAS H. & HORNBER

 0.265202  0.00

323-14-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NOVAK, JACOB & SUBRAMANIAN, NARAY

 0.265202  0.00

323-14-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Butts James P

 0.174502  0.00

323-14-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bobe' Nasja M

 0.172202  0.00

323-14-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH, SANDY

 0.171002  0.00

323-14-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PUGLISE, SCOTT M. & PUGLISE, MARY W

 0.169902  0.00

323-14-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HARTMAN, KARRI & HARTMAN, RICHARD N

 0.167602  0.00
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323-14-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GOEBL, PAUL FRANK JR & GOEBL, AUDR

 0.165302  0.00

323-14-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HAJDARI, RAKIP & HAJDARI, MERJEME & E

 0.164102  0.00

323-14-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RAFTER CATHERINE  F  &  RAFTER, LOR

 0.163002  0.00

323-14-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gonzalez, Zoraida

 0.537402  0.00

323-14-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TRAPPENBERG, PHYLLIS M. TRS.

 0.533902  0.00

323-14-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Landwehr, Harold J.

 0.713602  0.00

323-14-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REVELEY, JOHN & MARY

 0.713602  0.00

323-14-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Peplin Van C.

 0.715302  0.00

323-14-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LARSON, SCOTT N.

 0.717102  0.00

323-14-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hutter Jeffrey M

 0.718802  0.00

323-14-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LIGHTBODY, MARJORIE

 0.187302  0.00

323-14-301  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WAWAK, GWENDOLYN G & VICTOR S

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-302  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LASHUTKA, AMY

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-303  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MONROE, PAUL

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-304  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOWALEWSKI, JACK

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-305  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MURPHY, DAWN M.

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-306  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILMOTH, BETTY L

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-307  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCADAMS, WILLIAM & MCADAMS, TERRY

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-308  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NALEPA, BRETT A.

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-309  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Donaldson, Christine D.

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-310  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Weise, Geraldine M.

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-311  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PATSOURAS, JACQUELINE

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-312  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OA & ALBORES, ANGELA M

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-313  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SALINAS, SUSANNAH V.

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-314  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OVERLY, STEPHEN C.

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-315  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOSALKO, HOLLY J.

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-316  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HURD, EILEEN G.

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-317  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MUNOZ, MICHAEL J.

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-318  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAGER, NANCY A.

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-319  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hartman Paul H & Joanne

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-320  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CASEY, WILLIAM S

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-321  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REDDISH, SUSAN M.

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-322  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCOTT, CHRISTINE E

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-323  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAKER, ERIN J.

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-324  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCCARTHY, KATHLEEN J. TRUSTEE

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-325  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NEW REALM PROPERTIES, LLC

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-326  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Tishman, James R

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-327  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JANCA, T

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-328  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BIRKMEIER, ELISE M

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-329  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KENNEDY, PATRICK J. & DEGROSS, KEL

 0.000002  0.00
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323-14-330  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Berger, Janet M.

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-331  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COOPER, KENNETH F. & MEI YING

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-332  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KILBANE, JAMES

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-333  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAFFREY, JOSEPHINE C.

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-334  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Aunchman, Sharon M

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-335  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MALKAJ, XHULJO

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-336  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GROSSMAN, JEFFREY A.  &  GROSSMAN, 

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-337  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BIALIS, DEBRA

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-338  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BURNS, ROSE

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-339  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RITVO, BRITTANY

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-340  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOLDSWORTH, NEIL T

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-341  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Day, Deborah A

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-342  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FORDOS, KATHY M.

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-343  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 HAWK, HALEY

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-344  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kondas Karen M

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-345  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
UMBARGER, PATRICIA

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-346  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HUBACH, MEGHANN

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-347  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Denk, Elisabeth F.

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-348  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHIPKA, MARCIA A. TRUSTEE

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-349  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Jonke David T.

 0.000002  0.00

323-14-350  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAGDA JR, JOHN S.

 0.000002  0.00

323-15-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WURSTNER-REAGAN, FAYE L .

 0.722302  0.00

323-15-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CONVERY, WILLAIM M. & SHANNON M.

 1.524302  0.00

323-15-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Nahra, Henry K

 0.199702  0.00

323-15-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PAILES, DANIEL

 0.213002  0.00

323-15-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FORRISTELL, JOHN N.

 0.236302  0.00

323-15-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FRAIBERG, KENNETH A. & KATHERINE S.

 0.199702  0.00

323-15-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 PATRICK, MARIA ANN

 0.199702  0.00

323-15-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HUBBARD, JESSICA & WANNEMACHER, S

 0.199702  0.00

323-15-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARTEL, LAVERNE J.

 0.233002  0.00

323-15-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH, DANIEL E

 0.279302  0.00

323-15-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHOFIELD, WILLIAM D.  &  SCHOFIELD, C

 0.166202  0.00

323-15-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SIEBERTH, CARA L.

 0.143502  0.00

323-15-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DYCZEK MARY M

 0.168702  0.00

323-15-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KODYSZ, MICHAEL A. (TRUSTEE)

 0.181402  0.00

323-15-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DRELLISHAK, JR. DENNIS EUGENE

 0.367302  0.00

323-15-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Henricks Maryanne T

 0.183702  0.00

323-15-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wright, Jeffrey A

 0.183702  0.00

323-15-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HERMANN, JARAD ALLEN & MARY KATE D

 0.183702  0.00

323-15-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Stavash, John F

 0.183702  0.00
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323-15-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Katzan, Irene L.

 0.189402  0.00

323-15-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WOPERSHALL, BRIAN J. & WOPERSHALL

 0.172202  0.00

323-15-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SVOBODA, DANIEL

 0.172202  0.00

323-15-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PIERCE, ADAM E & TARA M.

 0.172202  0.00

323-15-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BETTURA, JARED

 0.172202  0.00

323-15-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ARCHAMBEAU, JILL A

 0.164202  0.00

323-15-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALTMAN, BRIAN A. AND HOVIS, BRENDAN

 0.160902  0.00

323-15-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LASALVIA, CHRISTINE M.

 0.140502  0.00

323-15-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Oravec, Carolann

 0.137402  0.00

323-15-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CROMER, WILLIAM C and MARILYN J

 0.134902  0.00

323-15-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCDONNELL, KRISTEN

 0.129402  0.00

323-15-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCMAHON, TIMOTHY T & MCMAHON, CA

 0.164902  0.00

323-15-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOUSER, JERRFEY D and MEGAN A

 0.161902  0.00

323-15-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gouttiere David M.

 0.177902  0.00

323-15-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sokolowski, Michael P

 0.277402  0.00

323-15-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gouch Gerald J

 0.247502  0.00

323-15-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JAMES, ANDREW G & JAMES, ERIN E

 0.233002  0.00

323-15-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOSKOVICH, NATHAN & SETLOCK, JEEN

 0.230002  0.00

323-15-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VESELY, HELEN N. & LAWRENCE C.

 0.310002  0.00

323-15-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GEERS, JASON P & SYLVIA P

 0.280002  0.00

323-15-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CARUSO, MICHAEL S. AND CARUSO, KAR

 0.237602  0.00

323-15-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Corle, Daniel J.

 0.237602  0.00

323-15-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JOYCE, GAIL A. & PETER

 0.242402  0.00

323-15-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WOLPAW, ERIK F & DIANA

 0.317202  0.00

323-15-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Buchanan, Richard C.

 0.252102  0.00

323-15-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Corrigan, Thomas P

 0.180202  0.00

323-15-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Polivka Michael C & Susanne

 0.316802  0.00

323-15-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CRANDALL, DANIEL E. & CRANDALL, KIM

 0.322102  0.00

323-15-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Moll Ronald E & Kathleen A

 0.316802  0.00

323-15-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CALLAHAN, PATRICIA A.

 0.175602  0.00

323-15-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BEN ABA, AYMEN & NATALIE

 0.177902  0.00

323-15-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MICHALOVIC, JUSTIN & MICHALOVIC, MEL

 0.394902  0.00

323-15-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TALAN, ALBERT P

 0.265202  0.00

323-15-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mislansky, George J.

 0.211502  0.00

323-15-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LILLEY, MICHELLE S.

 0.187302  0.00

323-15-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kundmueller, Clare M

 0.174502  0.00

323-15-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DIMOFTE, FLORIN

 0.180602  0.00

323-15-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MOORE, KRISTIAN M. & HEIDI L.

 0.156102  0.00

323-15-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Negrila, Cristian & Marina

 0.158102  0.00

323-15-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BUBNICK, THOMAS J. & HEATHER M.

 0.146202  0.00
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323-15-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SWEENEY, SUSAN

 0.141302  0.00

323-16-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCDONALD, DANIEL J.

 0.233002  0.00

323-16-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
De PAUW, JOAN

 0.223002  0.00

323-16-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH, KIMBERLY P & KEVIN L

 0.223002  0.00

323-16-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NORMAN, DONALD & CAROL (TRS)

 0.223002  0.00

323-16-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MONACO, DOMENICA R - TRS

 0.183102  0.00

323-16-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 GROUDLE, DANIEL J

 0.192502  0.00

323-16-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Husien, Basema

 0.159102  0.00

323-16-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OHNETH, MICHAEL J

 0.184202  0.00

323-16-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PERKINS, ROBERT D. JR. & NASLY R.

 0.188302  0.00

323-16-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mannis Andy R

 0.186902  0.00

323-16-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Cavanah Beverly A

 0.189602  0.00

323-16-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SKIFTENES, AKHILA R.

 0.135502  0.00

323-16-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Patton, Brian I.

 0.135502  0.00

323-16-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hamaoui Momtaz S

 0.135502  0.00

323-16-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Shank Lee R

 0.135502  0.00

323-16-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SIMPSON, BARRY D. & MULHALL, CHRIS

 0.135502  0.00

323-16-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BALISH, JOSEPH M. & JENNIFER

 0.135502  0.00

323-16-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOLOGNIA, JEANETTE

 0.135502  0.00

323-16-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Broadbent Craig E.

 0.135502  0.00

323-16-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Novatny, Michael D & Komon, Melinda S

 0.135502  0.00

323-16-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FOWLER, ROBERT N.

 0.135502  0.00

323-16-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HAYWARD, LALAINYA LEE

 0.135502  0.00

323-16-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ginley, Patrick J.

 0.135502  0.00

323-16-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Petitt, Alan J.

 0.270902  0.00

323-16-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VELAJ, PIRO

 0.135502  0.00

323-16-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TOVTIN, SHARON

 0.135502  0.00

323-16-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gordon, Wendy B

 0.138202  0.00

323-16-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILDNER, SYLVIA A & DELANEY, SUE A

 0.135502  0.00

323-16-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZICKES, PAUL F. & LAWLESS, CAITLIN A.

 0.135502  0.00

323-16-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JONES, D. MICHAEL & MARGARET G.

 0.135502  0.00

323-16-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KILBANE, MICHAEL PATRICK

 0.135502  0.00

323-16-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAVELLE, MARY

 0.135502  0.00

323-16-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
YURKO III, ANTHONY A. & YURKO, KIMB

 0.135502  0.00

323-16-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HARRINGER, PATRICIA J

 0.135502  0.00

323-16-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SLOAN, JENNIFER M.

 0.135502  0.00

323-16-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Engelbert Margaret H.

 0.135502  0.00

323-16-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SANDERS, DEBORAH L.

 0.135502  0.00

323-16-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HEBERLING, JON

 0.135502  0.00

323-16-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
UPDEGRAFF, LUANA

 0.135502  0.00
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323-16-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAMPBELL, COLLEEN B

 0.135502  0.00

323-16-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRAVES JEANETTE S.

 0.243802  0.00

323-16-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PASTRICK, EILEEN M.

 0.121902  0.00

323-16-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOEHNKE, BRANDON J.

 0.169402  0.00

323-16-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PATRIZI, GRETCHEN

 0.179302  0.00

323-16-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COLETTO, LYNN M.

 0.249702  0.00

323-16-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TIMOTEO, ELIZABETH A.

 0.264102  0.00

323-16-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MOONEY, MARGARET C TRUSTEE

 0.201102  0.00

323-16-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KNEUBEL, HOLLY M.  AND KNEUBEL, JOH

 0.266602  0.00

323-16-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JOHNS KELLY LYN & MARCUS, JOSEPH F

 0.225102  0.00

323-16-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GARVEY, PEGGY A & JOSEPH

 0.199602  0.00

323-16-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Conway, Robert G.

 0.180602  0.00

323-16-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MESNARD, KENT A.

 0.182602  0.00

323-16-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Barry Bruce J & Mary Ane

 0.218402  0.00

323-16-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WESELING, BEVERLY A.

 0.241202  0.00

323-16-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BLOWERS, MARK W. & SARAH A.

 0.222502  0.00

323-16-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Zock David N & Kathleen B

 0.189802  0.00

323-16-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CARROLL, LOGAN AND LOVISCEK, DARC

 0.190702  0.00

323-16-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
POOLE, BRANDON & CAITLIN

 0.172202  0.00

323-16-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WALLACE, SCOTT R. & WALLACE, SAMA

 0.172202  0.00

323-16-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALLEN JR, JAMES T

 0.172202  0.00

323-16-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DARRAH, CHARLES  P  Jr.

 0.172202  0.00

323-16-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOGAN, LAURA A.

 0.186002  0.00

323-16-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHEFFIELD, MELODY J. TRS.

 0.189402  0.00

323-16-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PINALI, ANTHONY JOSEPH

 0.258302  0.00

323-16-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Raffin, Anthony John

 0.258302  0.00

323-16-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PARENTE, PATRICIA A

 0.246302  0.00

323-16-077  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TILSCH, BRADLEE J. &, MAMIE - CO-TRUST

 0.223402  0.00

323-16-078  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Steinmetz, Robert & Miller-Steinmetz, Judith

 0.210702  0.00

323-16-079  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Proctor, James J.

 0.195002  0.00

323-16-081  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Holick, Michael E Trustee

 0.166902  0.00

323-16-082  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ratvasky, Thomas Aka

 0.216902  0.00

323-16-083  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Daroczy, Ibolya  Trs

 0.197702  0.00

323-16-084  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RIDENOUR, SARAH A. & RIDENOUR, SHAW

 0.167602  0.00

323-16-085  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SYLVESTER, GEORGE TRUSTEE

 0.181402  0.00

323-16-086  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WASCO, AMY L.

 0.183702  0.00

323-16-087  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hayduk John R.

 0.183702  0.00

323-16-088  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STENSEN, CAMILLA MARIA

 0.183702  0.00

323-16-089  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hopkins, Mary A.

 0.183702  0.00

323-16-090  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HIGHTOWER, DONNA LYNN

 0.183702  0.00
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323-16-091  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Burger George J  & M Diane

 0.183702  0.00

323-17-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MINNILLO, THOMAS JOHN

 0.183702  0.00

323-17-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O;DELL, ERIC & CARRIE

 0.183702  0.00

323-17-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KAISER, MARK L. AND KAISER, KAITLYN C

 0.183702  0.00

323-17-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HEIMKE, JOHN & CAROLE C TRS

 0.183702  0.00

323-17-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MALINOWSKI, DORIS M.

 0.183702  0.00

323-17-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ARSENA JOHN V & REBECCA A TRUSTEE

 0.183702  0.00

323-17-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RIMELSPACH MARY E & DANIEL S

 0.183702  0.00

323-17-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GOSSELIN, DANIEL ET AL

 0.183702  0.00

323-17-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Cynthia J Ropers

 0.183702  0.00

323-17-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PLANK, JOSEPH & DANA

 0.183702  0.00

323-17-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Dixon, Thomas M.

 0.183702  0.00

323-17-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CASEY, THOMAS J & VERONICA F & THO

 0.224102  0.00

323-17-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DECREDICO, KIMBERLY A.

 0.632402  0.00

323-17-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ERHARDT, MICHAEL J & JENNIFER L

 0.162402  0.00

323-17-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BILAK JR, ROGER D & CARRIE K

 0.155302  0.00

323-17-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
METRE, LETA VAN & THORNE, ANDREW

 0.171002  0.00

323-17-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GARGIULO, STEPHANIE M. & GIAN P.

 0.238002  0.00

323-17-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DENTON, LUKE AND DENTON, SUSAN

 0.167102  0.00

323-17-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRENNAN, CHASE & ANCI

 0.162002  0.00

323-17-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WEISMAN, MATTHEW P.

 0.137702  0.00

323-17-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WARNER, JOHN JEFFRY AND KING, LON

 0.148102  0.00

323-17-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZAMBLAUSKAS, ALEX & GROUDLE, HALL

 0.172202  0.00

323-17-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gillis, Michael P. & Dubay, Kellie L.

 0.251402  0.00

323-17-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TABOR, JUDY L

 0.226602  0.00

323-17-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WIBLE JR, JOHN RICHARD TRUSTEE

 0.205002  0.00

323-17-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BUCKINGHAM, MEGAN E & KRUEGER, TY

 0.185602  0.00

323-17-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARKER, JONATHAN

 0.170502  0.00

323-17-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROBERTS, JESSICA

 0.162002  0.00

323-17-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BIXLER, MARK A & CLAUDIA P

 0.155402  0.00

323-17-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STEIN, KENNETH J. & CLARA M.

 0.163502  0.00

323-17-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Allen, Christopher W

 0.156102  0.00

323-17-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MATHEWS CHERISH A & AMBROZIAK DA

 0.198202  0.00

323-17-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GOMOLA, WILLIAM F.

 0.156102  0.00

323-17-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MONROE, MEGAN & WACKERLY, JAMES T

 0.156102  0.00

323-17-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SPERLI, ERIC M. & MCKENNA M.

 0.156102  0.00

323-17-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REINKE, WILLIAM E. & SHARON A. CO-TR

 0.156102  0.00

323-17-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MILLISON, DALE

 0.156102  0.00

323-17-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOLDSWORTH, HEATHER L.  & JAMES P

 0.147702  0.00

323-17-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Joyce V. Kullik Trs 1/2 & CHARLES E SR 1/

 0.135302  0.00
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323-17-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LORBER, CHRISTOPHER J & MARJENIN, J

 0.132002  0.00

323-17-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PAIGE, FORREST & KODRICH, JESSICA

 0.130602  0.00

323-17-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAK, DAVID S. TRUSTEE

 0.128402  0.00

323-17-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
IRVINE, PATRICIA - TRUSTEE

 0.181502  0.00

323-17-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CONROY, ERIC W.  &  CONROY, SUSAN M

 0.135502  0.00

323-17-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PATHAK, KUNAL D. & NAIK, NIMITA C.

 0.135502  0.00

323-17-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 GARD, BRADLEY D TRS

 0.135502  0.00

323-17-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'DONNELL, ELMER F.

 0.135502  0.00

323-17-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RASKAS, EZRA

 0.135502  0.00

323-17-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TILTON, MEGHAN E.

 0.135502  0.00

323-17-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAJIC, MICHAEL & LATINA, ALEXA

 0.203202  0.00

323-17-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BURDON, NICOLE M.

 0.214002  0.00

323-17-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GABANIC, MICHAELA

 0.157102  0.00

323-17-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Halligan, Kevin P

 0.122502  0.00

323-17-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BROUGHTON, CHRISTOPHER  L & LAURA 

 0.125202  0.00

323-17-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHREIBER, CARYN H

 0.125702  0.00

323-17-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DONNELLY,  ANNE K TRS

 0.127402  0.00

323-17-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FRADKIN, MAX & JAMES CAROLINE F.

 0.143502  0.00

323-17-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GIBEL, MATTHEW J. & MAUREEN

 0.143502  0.00

323-17-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOPCIENSKI, ANDREW T.

 0.143502  0.00

323-17-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GOLSKI JESSICA A.

 0.143502  0.00

323-17-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ross, Gregory E.

 0.143502  0.00

323-17-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ross, Gregory E.

 0.287002  0.00

323-17-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Zoller Robert L

 0.143502  0.00

323-17-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAWLOR, KEVIN, EVANS, KELLY A. AND E

 0.150902  0.00

323-17-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCDONOUGH, BRIAN M AND ELIZABETH W

 0.146402  0.00

323-17-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WEBB SHANNON E. & KEVIN M.

 0.148102  0.00

323-17-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NOVAK, THOMAS J. & CAROLYN M.

 0.152202  0.00

323-17-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Young John W & Dianne G

 0.200002  0.00

323-17-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JOYCE, DENNIS C.

 0.139402  0.00

323-17-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BERNS, NATALIE H.

 0.155302  0.00

323-17-077  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sunkle, Roberta H

 0.157802  0.00

323-17-078  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kuzyk, Melissa A

 0.166702  0.00

323-17-079  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Williams Randall E.

 0.143502  0.00

323-17-080  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Brady, Matthew C..

 0.143502  0.00

323-17-081  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KREISER, LAWRENCE A.

 0.143502  0.00

323-17-082  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KRIVOSH, MATTHEW R. & MICHELLE S.

 0.143502  0.00

323-17-083  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PRIZINSKY, JUDITH E.

 0.143502  0.00

323-17-084  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Burkhart, Robert R.

 0.143502  0.00

323-17-085  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WAGNER,JOSEPH C. & DEBRA A.

 0.143502  0.00
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323-17-086  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Klein, Mary R

 0.164102  0.00

323-17-087  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kertes Paul J

 0.157302  0.00

323-17-088  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KUBRAK, ALEXANDRA & JAMES - TRUST

 0.167602  0.00

323-17-089  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BACHMAN, RUSSELL R. & PATRICIA A. C

 0.172202  0.00

323-17-090  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GOETCHIUS, JENNIFER R.

 0.172202  0.00

323-17-091  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Victory, Rosemary Trustee

 0.172202  0.00

323-17-092  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ELLIS, BRANDON AND OLENICK, HANNA

 0.172202  0.00

323-17-093  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Canright, Bruce Noah

 0.172202  0.00

323-17-094  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BUCCILLI, DOMINIC P. & CANDELARIA AL

 0.172202  0.00

323-17-095  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Reisner, Kathleen H.

 0.172202  0.00

323-17-096  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRACON, DALE D & ANNETTE M TRS

 0.172202  0.00

323-17-098  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Berkopec Frank D & Janet F

 0.344402  0.00

323-17-100  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ABATE, RONALD J. & SUZANNE L.

 0.172202  0.00

323-17-101  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BORGHI, MICHAEL R JR & BORGHI, NISA N

 0.172202  0.00

323-17-102  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RODENO, MICHAEL & RODENO, ELLEN

 0.172202  0.00

323-17-103  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MITCHELL, KIMBERLY & JOHNSON, RODN

 0.172202  0.00

323-17-104  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CALEZ, VINCENT AND CALEZ, JESSICA

 0.172202  0.00

323-17-105  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FISHER, TODD

 0.172202  0.00

323-17-106  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KEEN,JACK P

 0.172202  0.00

323-17-107  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRANTLEY, GRAHAM S.

 0.172202  0.00

323-17-108  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STUDENY, NATHAN F. & DAVIS, JESSICA E

 0.172202  0.00

323-17-109  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SWEENEY III, JAMES F & SHARI M

 0.169902  0.00

323-17-110  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CONFORTO, VINCENT R. & EMILY A.

 0.164102  0.00

323-17-111  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Koscianski, Dianne L

 0.148802  0.00

323-17-112  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KRETSCHMAR, MARK & ELIZABETH L.

 0.135202  0.00

323-18-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAMPBELL, PATRICIA A

 0.181802  0.00

323-18-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAKER, BRITTANY

 0.237902  0.00

323-18-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOWERS, ALEXSANDRA, M. MITCHELL, S

 0.265202  0.00

323-18-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MINKE, GWENDOLYN E. AKA MINKE, GWE

 0.181802  0.00

323-18-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Slack David C & Linda L

 0.181802  0.00

323-18-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CONETSCO, ANTHONY M. & AMY C.

 0.181802  0.00

323-18-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 STEINDL, DYLAN & BOATFIELD, ALEXIS J

 0.183202  0.00

323-18-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 SAYERS, KIMBERLY A

 0.188702  0.00

323-18-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALIYEV, RAMIL A.

 0.197002  0.00

323-18-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KNUTH, LOTTE T.

 0.214402  0.00

323-18-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHNEIDER, MICHAEL D. & JANET M.

 0.181802  0.00

323-18-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KRAUS, ELIZABETH M. TR

 0.181802  0.00

323-18-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHEEHAN, RYAN

 0.181802  0.00

323-18-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WIDMAN, MARY S. & JOSEPH

 0.181802  0.00

323-18-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOSTER, BARBARA L.

 0.181802  0.00
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323-18-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BENABDALLAH, SAMIA

 0.176302  0.00

323-18-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Weeber, Karl & Donnelly, Helen E.

 0.213502  0.00

323-18-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Grealis, Marie a

 0.201102  0.00

323-18-301  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HIRZ, DAWN M

 0.000002  0.00

323-18-302  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COLEMAN, MARGARET

 0.000002  0.00

323-18-303  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NAPIER, AMANDA KATHERINE

 0.000002  0.00

323-18-304  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
AYLWARD, KEVIN & AYLWARD, BARBARA

 0.000002  0.00

323-18-305  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STAAB, AMBER M.

 0.000002  0.00

323-18-306  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PELSNIK, MARK P.

 0.000002  0.00

323-18-307  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCCARTHY, SHEILA AND MCCARTHY, M

 0.000002  0.00

323-18-308  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALLEN, ELIZABETH M.

 0.000002  0.00

323-18-309  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHEMPP, ROBERT

 0.000002  0.00

323-18-310  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STERN, EMILY

 0.000002  0.00

323-18-311  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DAMIAN, DORINA

 0.000002  0.00

323-18-312  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'CONNOR, MARY J

 0.000002  0.00

323-18-313  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH, ELIZABETH A.

 0.000002  0.00

323-19-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Woodin, Katherine J

 0.164802  0.00

323-19-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Berardinelli, Claudio

 0.164102  0.00

323-19-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SPANOS, PAUL G.

 0.164202  0.00

323-19-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KUNKLE, PATRICIA J.

 0.183902  0.00

323-19-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KELLER, HENRY C.

 0.183902  0.00

323-19-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Spurgeon Marilyn J

 0.164102  0.00

323-19-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GATIAN, ANDREW NILE & WILSON, BLAIR

 0.164102  0.00

323-19-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Laraway Katherine ,Trustee

 0.164102  0.00

323-19-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EISCHEN, JOHN B V

 0.164102  0.00

323-19-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RERKO, CHARLOTTE M.  &  KEATING, MA

 0.164102  0.00

323-19-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ARIPI, ENGJELLUSH & ALKETA

 0.164102  0.00

323-19-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MUELLER, DEBRA ANN

 0.164102  0.00

323-19-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HARTMAN, ANITA M. & RICHARD C.

 0.164102  0.00

323-19-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Fritz, Bryan J

 0.323702  0.00

323-19-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
YANDEK, ALBERT F. TRUSTEE

 0.220402  0.00

323-19-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MOLL, DAVID J. & MICHELLE A.

 0.220402  0.00

323-19-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Augustine, Thomas

 0.229602  0.00

323-19-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FIELDS, ANDREA PURCELL-  (SUC-TRUST

 0.229602  0.00

323-19-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FARIFAX, LEAH M. & ROMER, ROSS A.

 0.229602  0.00

323-19-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OBLINGER, SHANNON

 0.229602  0.00

323-19-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JONES, MICHELLE CLARE

 0.307602  0.00

323-19-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOPP, FRANZ & ELISABETH

 0.206602  0.00

323-19-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCULLIN, MATTHEW & ALLISON

 0.229602  0.00

323-19-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Helfrich  Matthias

 0.220402  0.00
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323-19-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SPEIDEL, KONRAD A. & LINDA L. TRUSTEE

 0.229602  0.00

323-19-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kopp  Franz  & Elisabeth

 0.229602  0.00

323-19-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KEATING, MA RY M. AND RERKO, CHARLO

 0.229602  0.00

323-19-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REGAN, MATTHEW T.

 0.251402  0.00

323-19-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SLOAN, MATTHEW B. & CRATTY, MELANI

 0.250202  0.00

323-19-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DEMARCO, BEVERLY A.

 0.365002  0.00

323-19-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Khoury Raymond A

 0.250202  0.00

323-19-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BIZUP, MICHAEL S JR

 0.315302  0.00

323-19-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HRUBEY, MATTHEW T. & HRUBEY, ALICIA 

 0.295302  0.00

323-19-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wallace, Betty

 0.244602  0.00

323-19-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kubiak, Jeffrey F.

 0.275502  0.00

323-19-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Orban, Victor L

 0.275502  0.00

323-19-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOLAND, DANIEL M.

 0.275502  0.00

323-19-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COONEY, JOSEPH I. & MEGAN M.

 0.371902  0.00

323-19-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BUSIC, YENI

 0.275502  0.00

323-19-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sandt, Ferenc

 0.275502  0.00

323-19-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCDERMOTT, JOHN & OWENS-MCDERMOT

 0.275502  0.00

323-19-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WALDRON, DANIELLE K

 0.275502  0.00

323-19-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KISSINGER, JENNA R & TRUESDELL, MAR

 0.303002  0.00

323-19-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 KRAMARZ, DENNIS

 0.228302  0.00

323-19-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 MCGUIRK, MARY C

 0.212102  0.00

323-19-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HUMMEL, ERIC & WETZEL, GLORIA ASH

 0.187902  0.00

323-19-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BATISTA, CARLA AND NOGUEIRA, GUSTAV

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCELWEE, CHRISTINE L. & MICHAEL J.

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Stephen M Riddlebaugh

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOSTACKY, MICHAEL A

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BUGARA PAUL A & BROCKETT PAMELA

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Flynn-Olds, Maureen

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VETROVSKY, TODD C. AND VETROVSKY, S

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRUNENWALD, JILL ANNE & COX, BENJ

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GREVE, DONALD G.

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Novak, Kimberly A.

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NIEUWOUDT, MEGAN A & NIEUWOUDT, S

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROMAN, PATRICK A. & MARY P.

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRITTON, DONALD BARRETT

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MORFESI, GEORGE & TAMMY

 0.168002  0.00

323-19-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WALLENHORST, EILEEN

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMOLOWITZ, JOSHUA JOEL

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HENNESSEY, KEVIN A & BRENDA C

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHTEMBARI, LANDI

 0.181802  0.00
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323-19-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BALLARD, LISA E.

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RIDDLEBAUGH,  STEPHEN M. & MARY JA

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VICTORY, PATRICK M.

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SPENCER, SCOTTY D.

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WAGNER, ROBERT J.

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TRUE, COLLEEN J. AND TRUE, DANIEL J.

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PRIEBE, JANET M -TRUSTEE

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GAERTNER, RITA C

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HARRIS, KAREN A.

 0.184902  0.00

323-19-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROJKA, DUSTIN J.

 0.212102  0.00

323-19-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOLZWORTH, JOHN B. & SVOBODA, DAN

 0.191902  0.00

323-19-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GOSSELIN, COLLEEN & GAETAN

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-077  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Green, Robert P

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-078  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ADANICH, JEFFREY  R & DONNA   A

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-079  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FENCL, KALI C. AND SULLIVAN, SEAN P.

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-080  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
4258 W. 202 LLC.

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-081  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KEGARISE, MAC S. & ELIZABETH A.

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-082  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TERWOORD, CAROLINE K.

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-083  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SAYERS, KIMBERLY A

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-084  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BLUE, KRISTINA M.

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-085  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KALSI, MANGAL S. AND KALSI, MARCELL

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-086  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Destro, Elaine M.

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-087  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PIRTLE, ANGELA

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-088  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ANDERSON, KENNETH M. & KATHERINE A

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-089  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 RIPEPI JR JOSEPH C & BETH M

 0.181802  0.00

323-19-090  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WATTS, ANDREW C. & KATHARINE H.

 0.181802  0.00

323-20-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HAHN, THERESA A.

 0.158402  0.00

323-20-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COONEY, SHIRLEY R.

 0.158402  0.00

323-20-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAND'S END PROPERTIES OHIO LLC

 0.167902  0.00

323-20-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BUCKLEY, CARRIE L.

 0.158402  0.00

323-20-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GORBETT, EDWARD J. & MARY BETH - T

 0.158402  0.00

323-20-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROWEN, SHAWN P. & JENNIFER L.

 0.158402  0.00

323-20-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Leisinger, Maureen

 0.158402  0.00

323-20-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RUSSELL, RICHARD A and JAN M

 0.528102  0.00

323-20-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COTTOM, THOMAS M & ELIZABETH P

 0.531702  0.00

323-20-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Termini  Gail A

 0.530502  0.00

323-20-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Thorne, Nancy E

 0.531702  0.00

323-20-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WAITKUS, TIMOTHY R. & LESLIE E.

 0.244802  0.00

323-20-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Meese, Jennifer

 0.245902  0.00

323-20-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TOMLINSON, DEBORAH L.

 0.159602  0.00
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323-20-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WRIGHT, DAWN M.

 0.415502  0.00

323-20-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KELLY, PATRICK J. & MARGARET A.

 0.415502  0.00

323-20-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Metrick, Jeffrey D.

 0.158402  0.00

323-20-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Brown, Destry D.

 0.220402  0.00

323-20-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kalis, Pamela A.

 0.146802  0.00

323-21-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
D'AMICO, SAMUEL D.

 0.171702  0.00

323-21-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
20563 LLC

 0.720002  0.00

323-21-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Carter   Gail T

 0.200902  0.00

323-21-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KLOPP, DAVID S. & TERRI L - TRUSTEES

 0.200902  0.00

323-21-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FORBUSH, STEVEN A.

 0.458002  0.00

323-21-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Serio, Renee

 0.918302  0.00

323-21-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Rodwan, Jane F.

 0.489002  0.00

323-21-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Cowhard  Robert J

 0.489002  0.00

323-21-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Cottom, Barry F

 0.978002  0.00

323-21-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Phelan William T &Margaret M

 0.489002  0.00

323-21-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PALMER, CAROLYN F & JAY L

 0.479202  0.00

323-21-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bridegum, Colleen P. & Kevin

 0.479202  0.00

323-21-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHODA, JASON M. & NICOLE L.

 0.130302  0.00

323-21-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KRAMER, MARTHA

 0.127302  0.00

323-21-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PISARSKI, KRISTIN R

 0.126402  0.00

323-21-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SONESON, BRETT RYNE AND SONESON, N

 0.126402  0.00

323-21-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
D.M.

 0.125402  0.00

323-21-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Meyers James  R

 0.124402  0.00

323-21-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PAVICH, THOMAS L. & PAMELA M.

 0.124402  0.00

323-21-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
AWAD, MANSOUR &  NAJAH

 0.123402  0.00

323-21-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FLANNERY, LINDA M.

 0.123402  0.00

323-21-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BANDI,  DEBORAH A TRS

 0.122402  0.00

323-21-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VERDOVA  , ALEXANDER S. III

 0.118502  0.00

323-21-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CARRA, FRENCESCA GRACE & SHICK, J

 0.118502  0.00

323-21-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COMER, KRISTEN N. & MIARK C.

 0.118502  0.00

323-21-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Busser, Theresa Maria

 0.118502  0.00

323-21-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BUSSER PROPERTIES, LLC

 0.118502  0.00

323-21-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WALCZUK, NATHANIEL R

 0.118502  0.00

323-21-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BECKA, PATRICK A. & ANN M.

 0.118502  0.00

323-21-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCCLURE, CHARLES CARVER & BAJDA, K

 0.118502  0.00

323-21-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RUTT, DIANE R

 0.118502  0.00

323-21-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GAUTERON, NATHALIE H. AND GAUTERO

 0.121202  0.00

323-21-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lucas, Walter R

 0.146202  0.00

323-21-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CARR, ALEX Q

 0.137302  0.00

323-21-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
McCARTHY, KATHLEEN H

 0.137302  0.00
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323-21-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ries, Craig J & Krista A

 0.137302  0.00

323-21-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOROWSKI, JENNIFER M.

 0.137302  0.00

323-21-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALLENSON,  NANCY L.

 0.137302  0.00

323-21-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PARTRIDGE, RACHAEL K.

 0.137302  0.00

323-21-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Baird, Robert E.

 0.137302  0.00

323-21-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SNIDER, KELSEY

 0.137302  0.00

323-21-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PULITO, SALVATORE B. & JACKSON, SHA

 0.187002  0.00

323-21-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SULLIVAN, MARCIANA B. & KERRY M.

 0.404002  0.00

323-21-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PERSING, NICOLE E.  & HAUSER, JAMES B

 0.190002  0.00

323-21-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HUBELER, JOSHUA O.D. & CHRISTINE M. -

 0.564102  0.00

323-21-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOCCARDI, ANTONIETTA & VINCENZO

 0.362202  0.00

323-21-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GASPAR, ANNA E.

 0.312202  0.00

323-21-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KREBS, ABIGAIL

 0.312202  0.00

323-21-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REYNOLDS, KEVIN MICHAEL & DOLE, EL

 0.312202  0.00

323-21-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MASTERSON ,JAMES M

 0.249802  0.00

323-21-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZUERCHER, DEIRDRE & JOHN

 0.249802  0.00

323-21-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MENZALORA, WILLIAM M.

 0.243502  0.00

323-21-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BIRT, NEIL THOMAS AND BIRT, JANE K.

 0.458002  0.00

323-21-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Koma, Kelly Thomas

 0.489002  0.00

323-22-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Reddish, Sandra L.

 0.117502  0.00

323-22-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JONES, LUCIA ACEVEDO

 0.115702  0.00

323-22-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KUZNICKI, MICHELLE

 0.117502  0.00

323-22-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOTKOT, SHAIMA

 0.117502  0.00

323-22-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARRIE, DAWN M.

 0.117502  0.00

323-22-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GARVEY, DANIEL J. & MICHELE G.

 0.117502  0.00

323-22-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCCARTHY, MOLLY A.

 0.117502  0.00

323-22-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HULEC, HEATHER

 0.117502  0.00

323-22-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAHER, TIJANA A & MAHER, THOMAS E

 0.118502  0.00

323-22-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Georgeiann M

 0.117502  0.00

323-22-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REIGHLEY, MICHAEL P.

 0.117502  0.00

323-22-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Robert M & Norleen A Bartos

 0.117502  0.00

323-22-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROSEBUDS AND DREAMS PROPERTIES, L

 0.117502  0.00

323-22-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SESTILI, LISA AND SESTILI, MICHAEL

 0.117502  0.00

323-22-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PENCE, TRACI R

 0.117502  0.00

323-22-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TILTON, GREGORY M. A & TILTON, GHENW

 0.117502  0.00

323-22-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WEMINDJI PROPERTIES, INC

 0.126702  0.00

323-22-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LASKA, MARK W.

 0.117502  0.00

323-22-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARHOUM, MUHSEN M.

 0.119402  0.00

323-22-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hengesbaugh, Gregory Wyle

 0.119402  0.00

323-22-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GORDON, ADAM S. & GORDON, CAROLY

 0.119402  0.00
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323-22-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hartz, David M

 0.119402  0.00

323-22-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WRANSKY, ALAN J.

 0.119402  0.00

323-22-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FOTTER, JASON MICHAEL & SAKAI, HEAT

 0.119402  0.00

323-22-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Erickson, Mark A

 0.119402  0.00

323-22-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SOMMERFELT. NORMA JEAN & REITZ, JA

 0.119402  0.00

323-22-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FRISWOLD, ELIZABETH ANNE

 0.119402  0.00

323-22-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARRY,  ANNA

 0.119402  0.00

323-22-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LIKAKIS, EMMANUEL

 0.119402  0.00

323-22-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KESSLER, CIARA M.

 0.119402  0.00

323-22-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BENZINGER, MARGARET K.

 0.119402  0.00

323-22-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MANILLO, THOMAS A.

 0.119402  0.00

323-22-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bocchicchio Brian  C

 0.119402  0.00

323-22-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Calvitti Denise M

 0.119402  0.00

323-22-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mcfadden, Thomas J

 0.119402  0.00

323-22-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KHADER, DANIEL

 0.119402  0.00

323-22-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Rebholtz, Kendra L.

 0.119402  0.00

323-22-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BURLINGHAM, CHRISTOPHER & BURLIN

 0.119402  0.00

323-22-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WEHRLE, HUNTER A.

 0.119402  0.00

323-22-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OKRESS, LEOKADIA K.

 0.119402  0.00

323-22-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOMYAK, MARGARET A. & MARK B.

 0.134302  0.00

323-22-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TROWBRIDGE, JEFFERY & HAILE, NUNI

 0.134302  0.00

323-22-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Audie, John E

 0.134302  0.00

323-22-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ANDERSON, SARAH B.

 0.134302  0.00

323-22-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DOBRZENIECKI, SEAN

 0.133302  0.00

323-22-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ASHCROFT, REYNOLD L.

 0.180802  0.00

323-22-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCCARTHY, ERIN

 0.205902  0.00

323-22-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KLETECKA, GEORGE & MARYLANE

 0.134302  0.00

323-22-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REEKE, ANNIE ALYSE  &  NEWMAN, TIM

 0.134302  0.00

323-22-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FIELD KRISTEN M

 0.134302  0.00

323-22-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REESE, KEVIN

 0.119402  0.00

323-22-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHREIBER, JASON J

 0.119402  0.00

323-22-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EAK CAPITAL LLC

 0.119402  0.00

323-22-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RAO, KATHLEEN M.

 0.119402  0.00

323-22-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Conway, James P.

 0.119402  0.00

323-22-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Carroll Donald A

 0.129102  0.00

323-22-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PERLMUTTER, KAREN

 0.129102  0.00

323-22-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCLAUGHLIN, MICHELLE L

 0.114802  0.00

323-22-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Beyer, Barbara J.

 0.113902  0.00

323-22-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wenneman Patrick

 0.128102  0.00

323-22-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ANKUDA, DREW FRANCIS & JESSICA

 0.128102  0.00



Page 97 of 151

 November 14, 2024

 2:03 PM

Cuyahoga

Special Assessment Future Report

SPAFuture.rpt

2024 pay 2025

Project # and Description

TD Property Number

Principle

 / Basis# Parcels

Full Year 

Charge

Admin

Fees

Future Year 

Charges
InterestOwner Name

 / Basis

Master

Page
Acres

PeriodicProject type: 

M283896J - SOLID WASTE - FAIRVIEW PARK

323-22-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Whitmore, Loretta R.

 0.125302  0.00

323-22-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Leisinger, Linda M. Aka

 0.125302  0.00

323-22-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHAEFER, MEGAN & SUCHECKI, JOSEP

 0.113902  0.00

323-22-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOWALSKI, BRUCE H & VIRGINIA F

 0.113902  0.00

323-22-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHAFFER, KATHLEEN M.

 0.124202  0.00

323-22-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HAHN, JACOB D. & FAY L.

 0.127102  0.00

323-22-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TRAN, KENNETH

 0.126302  0.00

323-22-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
YOUSEFF, CHRISTOPHER

 0.119402  0.00

323-22-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHNEIDER, KEELEY

 0.141402  0.00

323-22-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bohland, George A.

 0.188002  0.00

323-22-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZAPPALA, DOMINIC & WILLA

 0.120302  0.00

323-22-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JAMESON, KEITH H -TRUSTEE-ETAL

 0.120302  0.00

323-22-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NEMETH, THOMAS S.

 0.120302  0.00

323-22-077  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HRIBAR, MATTHEW J.

 0.134302  0.00

323-22-078  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KELLY, PATRICK J.

 0.118502  0.00

323-22-079  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Donofrio, Anthony

 0.135302  0.00

323-22-080  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BICAKU, ANDI  &  BICAKU, XHULJETA

 0.135302  0.00

323-22-081  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Younan, Suheil

 0.150402  0.00

323-22-082  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GIANAS, RANDY A. & LANGFORD, COURT

 0.138402  0.00

323-22-083  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HARMON, KATHERINE & WOURMS, MATT

 0.147702  0.00

323-22-084  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Conroy, Lana M.

 0.164302  0.00

323-22-085  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RICHERT, SANDRA L.

 0.167102  0.00

323-22-086  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARSH, RAYMOND F JR. & JUDITH A.

 0.186402  0.00

323-22-087  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARNA, JOSEPH  J & VIRGINIA  R

 0.199302  0.00

323-22-088  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Johnson, Patrick Kevin

 0.205702  0.00

323-22-089  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GAWRONSKI, ROBERT M.

 0.126702  0.00

323-22-090  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BALDADO, JANET SUSAN

 0.132202  0.00

323-22-091  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHUSTER, WILLIAM G.

 0.133302  0.00

323-22-092  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MILLER, MELBA

 0.133302  0.00

323-22-093  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GATES, JUNE A.

 0.133302  0.00

323-22-094  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MILLER SHAWN D & WARGA AMANDA K

 0.133302  0.00

323-22-095  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Reilley, Kevin E.

 0.132202  0.00

323-22-096  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Dorian Mark W & Sharon M

 0.133302  0.00

323-22-097  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH, KAREN  W

 0.133302  0.00

323-22-098  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAHONEY, MIHAELA FLOREA

 0.127802  0.00

323-22-099  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JOHNSON, JAVIS & LIANNA

 0.124002  0.00

323-22-100  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KANE, WILLIAM G. & BATES, AMANDA E.

 0.125002  0.00

323-22-101  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BABCOCK, TIMOTHY & NICOLE

 0.124002  0.00

323-22-102  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALMANASSRA, RITA

 0.125002  0.00

323-22-103  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PIORKOWSKI, ANTHONY J

 0.125002  0.00
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323-22-104  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOFFNER, MARGARET H.

 0.127802  0.00

323-22-105  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Eyman William P & J W

 0.138302  0.00

323-22-106  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHY, CHARLES A. & RYA S.

 0.130002  0.00

323-22-107  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WURSTNER-REAGAN, FAYE L .

 0.374702  0.00

323-22-108  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NOSKO, JOSEPH F.

 0.374702  0.00

323-22-109  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HERZOG, ANTHONY MICHAEL

 0.374702  0.00

323-22-110  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAIONE, JOSEPH C. & REBECCA F.

 0.449602  0.00

323-22-111  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Cook, James M

 0.449602  0.00

323-22-112  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MEJSTRIK, JAKUB

 0.324702  0.00

323-22-113  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALEKSANDROVIC, ROBERT & MARY KAY

 0.324702  0.00

323-22-114  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Camacho Rafael & Pamela L

 0.324702  0.00

323-22-115  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PERLA, ELIZABETH L.- SUC TRUSTEE

 0.325902  0.00

323-22-116  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JACK, JAMES L.

 0.324702  0.00

323-22-117  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DONOVAN, ALAN T. & DIXON, KELSEY

 0.324702  0.00

323-22-118  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RUSHNOK MATTHEW J.

 0.325902  0.00

323-22-119  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MENDELSOHN, BRIAN J & O'MALLEY, MA

 0.325902  0.00

323-22-120  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EDDY, JESSICA

 0.451202  0.00

323-23-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMIALEK, AMY B.

 0.117502  0.00

323-23-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MOST REVERAND ANTHONY M. PILLA, B

 0.117502  0.00

323-23-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
THE MOST REVEREND ANTHONY M. PILL

 0.143502  0.00

323-23-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
THE MOST REVEREND ANTHONY M. PILL

 0.141202  0.00

323-23-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MOST REV. RICHARD G. LENNON, BISHO

 0.169402  0.00

323-23-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Most Rev. Anthony M Pilla,

 0.132202  0.00

323-23-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HAYTAS, JOHN M.

 0.132202  0.00

323-23-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Auner, Thomas J.

 0.132202  0.00

323-23-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
YANKIE, MICHAEL A

 0.132202  0.00

323-23-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Rieke Charles J

 0.132202  0.00

323-23-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TOOLE, BENJAMIN F.

 0.190002  0.00

323-23-029  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
LABATE, PAUL J.

 0.167502  0.00

323-23-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ASHRAF, RAHMAN

 0.167502  0.00

323-23-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BROWNE, TIMOTHY W.

 0.167502  0.00

323-23-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BROWN, DOUGLAS A. & LESEFKY, ERIN F

 0.174502  0.00

323-23-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Tharp, George J.

 0.229602  0.00

323-23-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
S.D.

 0.229602  0.00

323-23-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FORNI, NEIL E

 0.229602  0.00

323-23-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FORNI, NEIL E.

 0.229602  0.00

323-23-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Repasy, Ronald A.

 0.229602  0.00

323-23-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCGOUN, JOHN & NORELIS

 0.229602  0.00

323-23-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAMPBELL, PATRICK

 0.191202  0.00

323-23-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
THE MOST REVEREND EDWARD C. MALE

 0.266902  0.00



Page 99 of 151

 November 14, 2024

 2:03 PM

Cuyahoga

Special Assessment Future Report

SPAFuture.rpt

2024 pay 2025

Project # and Description

TD Property Number

Principle

 / Basis# Parcels

Full Year 

Charge

Admin

Fees

Future Year 

Charges
InterestOwner Name

 / Basis

Master

Page
Acres

PeriodicProject type: 

M283896J - SOLID WASTE - FAIRVIEW PARK

323-23-801C  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FAIRVIEW PREMIUM FLATS, LLC

 0.000002  0.00

323-23-802C  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FAIRVIEW PREMIUM FLATS, LLC

 0.000002  0.00

323-23-803C  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FAIRVIEW PREMIUM FLATS, LLC

 0.000002  0.00

323-23-804C  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FAIRVIEW PREMIUM FLATS, LLC

 0.000002  0.00

323-23-805C  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FAIRVIEW PREMIUM FLATS, LLC

 0.000002  0.00

323-23-806C  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FAIRVIEW PREMIUM FLATS, LLC

 0.000002  0.00

323-23-807C  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FAIRVIEW PREMIUM FLATS, LLC

 0.000002  0.00

323-23-808C  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FAIRVIEW PREMIUM FLATS, LLC

 0.000002  0.00

323-23-809C  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FAIRVIEW PREMIUM FLATS, LLC

 0.000002  0.00

323-23-810C  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FAIRVIEW PREMIUM FLATS, LLC

 0.000002  0.00

323-23-811C  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FAIRVIEW PREMIUM FLATS, LLC

 0.000002  0.00

323-23-812C  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FAIRVIEW PREMIUM FLATS, LLC

 0.000002  0.00

323-23-813C  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FAIRVIEW PREMIUM FLATS, LLC

 0.000002  0.00

323-23-814C  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FAIRVIEW PREMIUM FLATS, LLC

 0.000002  0.00

323-23-815C  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FAIRVIEW PREMIUM FLATS, LLC

 0.000002  0.00

323-23-816C  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FAIRVIEW PREMIUM FLATS, LLC

 0.000002  0.00

323-23-817C  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FAIRVIEW PREMIUM FLATS, LLC

 0.000002  0.00

323-23-818C  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FAIRVIEW PREMIUM FLATS, LLC

 0.000002  0.00

323-23-819C  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FAIRVIEW PREMIUM FLATS, LLC

 0.000002  0.00

323-23-820C  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FAIRVIEW PREMIUM FLATS, LLC

 0.000002  0.00

323-24-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HALL, JEREMIAH J.

 0.121202  0.00

323-24-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SAUJANI, VINAY

 0.121202  0.00

323-24-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Vine, Kenneth E

 0.121202  0.00

323-24-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
XHAFERI, ERMIR

 0.121202  0.00

323-24-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCOTT, JESSICA

 0.121202  0.00

323-24-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NASR, WAAD WN & NASR, RAND

 0.121202  0.00

323-24-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FIELD, JILL A

 0.121202  0.00

323-24-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARTIN, ALEXIS

 0.121202  0.00

323-24-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MERTUS, PAMELA A.

 0.121202  0.00

323-24-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROZEMA, MATTHEW

 0.121202  0.00

323-24-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
165 OWEN BROWN, LLC.

 0.142402  0.00

323-24-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BETTS, COLIN R

 0.136402  0.00

323-24-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GROOMS, ROBERT & HAAS, MAGDALENA

 0.121202  0.00

323-24-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FIORETTI, KYLE

 0.121202  0.00

323-24-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Dimeo, Frank J.

 0.121202  0.00

323-24-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BEAVER, MATTHEW R.

 0.121202  0.00

323-24-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Keene, Dorothy

 0.136402  0.00

323-24-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WARE, ALEXANDER

 0.114802  0.00

323-24-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DIETRICH, ROBERT D. & SHONDA M.

 0.129102  0.00

323-24-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BIALOSKY, JORDAN A.

 0.129102  0.00
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323-24-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOULE, GINA Y & YOWLER, CONNOR M

 0.114802  0.00

323-24-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROTH, GRACE

 0.114802  0.00

323-24-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KRAJCER, JENNIFER A.

 0.114802  0.00

323-24-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MORALES, ALEXANDER E

 0.114802  0.00

323-24-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZIMMERMAN-POLLACK, EMILY KATE

 0.114802  0.00

323-24-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lewis, Patricia A

 0.143502  0.00

323-24-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HUDSON, HEATHER

 0.114802  0.00

323-24-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KATZBACH, JOSEPHINE T. & MARK W.

 0.114802  0.00

323-24-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Glover Rita C

 0.114802  0.00

323-24-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KONOPKA, MICHELLE A.

 0.114802  0.00

323-24-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TAKACS, JOHN T.

 0.114802  0.00

323-24-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOWLING, TAYLOR J.

 0.129102  0.00

323-24-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Tintelnot Gary A

 0.129102  0.00

323-24-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REINOSO, NELSON

 0.114802  0.00

323-24-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HIGGINS, RORY A. AND HIGGINS, HEIDI M

 0.116602  0.00

323-24-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MISHIC, SARA

 0.131202  0.00

323-24-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 REED, YVONNE M

 0.131202  0.00

323-24-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KELLEY, MARY M. (TRUSTEE)

 0.116602  0.00

323-24-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH, JULIE R.

 0.116602  0.00

323-24-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EQUITY TRUST COMPANY CUSTODIAN F

 0.116602  0.00

323-24-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
165 OWEN BROWN LLC

 0.116602  0.00

323-24-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GROSPITCH, JACOB & SARAH

 0.116602  0.00

323-24-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZIDEK, JOSEPH & WAGNER, ELIZABETH

 0.146402  0.00

323-24-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRUNNER, MATTHEW S

 0.144602  0.00

323-24-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
THOMAS, FIONA ASHLEY AND THOMAS, D

 0.144602  0.00

323-24-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BURNS, WILLIAM J

 0.143502  0.00

323-24-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ASIK, RYAN J. & ANNA M.

 0.143502  0.00

323-24-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KILBANE, DANIEL D

 0.978002  0.00

323-24-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BERRY, GINA L. & MELVIN R.

 0.489002  0.00

323-24-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOLCAN, PHILIP & NANCY

 0.700002  0.00

323-24-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCULLIN JR., JAMES P. & SCULLIN, KATH

 0.461402  0.00

323-24-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Arko Marilyn M

 0.183702  0.00

323-24-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAYHEW, DAVE M. & ELIZABETH R.

 0.177902  0.00

323-24-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GAVEL, WILLIAM & JANICE MARIE

 0.165302  0.00

323-24-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GINLEY, PATRICK M

 0.165302  0.00

323-24-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mcaleer, Todd W

 0.165302  0.00

323-24-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COOLEY, DANIEL

 0.165302  0.00

323-24-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MELLOR, DAVID R.

 0.165302  0.00

323-24-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SEROTA, ERIC SOLOMON

 0.186002  0.00

323-24-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 SPENCE, BRIAN J

 0.186002  0.00
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323-24-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DANNER, CAMERON J. ET AL

 0.165302  0.00

323-24-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COMIONO, MICHAEL

 0.169902  0.00

323-24-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ehrentraut, Karl G.

 0.191102  0.00

323-24-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Shamray, Thomas J.

 0.191102  0.00

323-24-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Melton Stepfan

 0.169902  0.00

323-24-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROGERS, EVAN & ROGERS, AMANDA LE

 0.169902  0.00

323-24-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TOOLE, ZACHARY C. & STASKO, KELLY F.

 0.169902  0.00

323-24-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DANIELS, TIMOTHY

 0.161402  0.00

323-24-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MASON, EUGENE

 0.182602  0.00

323-24-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JSB ASSETS, LLC

 0.165802  0.00

323-24-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Koma Donald J & M E

 0.133302  0.00

323-24-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NEAL, LORETTA

 0.118502  0.00

323-24-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DAY, DOROTHY L. -TRS

 0.148102  0.00

323-24-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RADOMIROV, RADOMIR L.

 0.133302  0.00

323-24-077  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VANDERTILL, JAMES & ASHLEY

 0.133302  0.00

323-24-078  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 SIMMONS SOLUTIONS, LTD

 0.133302  0.00

323-24-079  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Steinbicker Carolyn H

 0.133302  0.00

323-24-080  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ARTALE, NANCY L.

 0.174702  0.00

323-24-081  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KORTYKA, CANDICE M.

 0.174702  0.00

323-24-082  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
QUINONES, MADELINE L.

 0.174702  0.00

323-24-083  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Demmerle, Raymond A.

 0.174702  0.00

323-24-084  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CURTIS, FLORENCE M -TRUSTEE

 0.174702  0.00

323-24-085  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Rodriguez, Victoria E.

 0.148102  0.00

323-24-087  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COSTANZO, JOHN R.

 0.174702  0.00

323-24-088  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOSTELNIK, MATTHEW L. & JAYME GILS

 0.489002  0.00

323-24-089  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JENKINS, JOSHUA

 0.144602  0.00

323-24-090  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SPATHOLT, REGINA I.

 0.147502  0.00

323-24-091  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Claycomb Ray A.

 0.144602  0.00

323-24-092  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MUSBACH, TYLER

 0.144602  0.00

323-24-093  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WACKER, JAMIE M.

 0.144602  0.00

323-24-094  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Klauminzer, Erik P

 0.144602  0.00

323-24-095  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'NEILL, VELMA K. AND MCCARTHY JR., J

 0.229602  0.00

323-24-096  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LEE, DANIEL C. & SARAH B.

 0.143502  0.00

323-24-097  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Zbin, Steven J.

 0.143502  0.00

323-24-098  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STRONG, DANIELLE R.

 0.143502  0.00

323-24-099  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
QUINN, PATRICK M. & WEBER, SUZANNE M

 0.143502  0.00

323-24-100  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OMALLEY, PATRICK J. & MICHAEL

 0.143502  0.00

323-24-101  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 KOSANUTHAM, ANONGCHAYA

 0.143502  0.00

323-24-102  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOSKEY, NICOLE M.

 0.143502  0.00

323-24-103  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Acra, Patricia J

 0.143502  0.00
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323-24-104  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GILBRIDE, THOMAS E. & ERIN E.

 0.143502  0.00

323-24-105  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KNECHT, THERESA & SENDER, MARY AN

 0.143502  0.00

323-24-106  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Chatlos Edward J

 0.143502  0.00

323-24-107  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Karliak, Daniel N

 0.146402  0.00

323-24-108  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MATUSZAK, JUNE

 1.052602  0.00

323-25-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STEINMETZ, PAUL

 0.171702  0.00

323-25-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LEONARD, CARL S. & HALLIS, LISA

 0.131302  0.00

323-25-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BONACCI, ANTHONY R.

 0.168002  0.00

323-25-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mitchem, Mary E. Mainos-

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GUSMAN, LYNN & TOLEDO, HANNAH

 0.131302  0.00

323-25-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHI VENTURES LLC

 0.131302  0.00

323-25-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MINES, REBECCA L

 0.134302  0.00

323-25-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RODA, JEFFREY T

 0.134302  0.00

323-25-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CALLAS, MARIA - TRUSTEE

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TODD, JOHN

 0.122102  0.00

323-25-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BANZHAF, TONYA A.

 0.134302  0.00

323-25-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TINCHER, JANEL

 0.134302  0.00

323-25-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DAUGHERTY, CONNOR & PRATLEY, GEO

 0.134302  0.00

323-25-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 NEYSES, BRADLEY STEPHEN & AMBER L

 0.134302  0.00

323-25-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MONTANARO, ANTHONY E & AYERS, AN

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHUMAKER, JOHN A

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JUNGE, ROBERT

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KAHWAJI. ELLIAS

 0.134302  0.00

323-25-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MURRAY, TAMARA L.

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HERRON, ASHLEY

 0.134302  0.00

323-25-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BURGER, GREGORY

 0.134302  0.00

323-25-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WESLEY, JARED R & ERICA

 0.134302  0.00

323-25-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FRANCIS CAROLLEE

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CLARK 7011 COMPANY, LLC

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KITZEL, MEREDITH

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MYERS, RYAN GREGORY

 0.179102  0.00

323-25-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BEELER, RYAN M. & ENGLER, KRISTEN L.

 0.179102  0.00

323-25-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STUBBS, LEANNE C.

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WALLENHORST, DAVID & COLLEEN

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CORRIGAN, KATHERINE M.

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Basinger Linda L & Marvin J

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RILEY, PAUL G.  &  RILEY, KASSIE L.

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DOBRZENIECKI, THOMAS M.

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PALMIERI, KAYLA J.

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'BRIEN, CHRISTINA L.

 0.119402  0.00
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323-25-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARINO, JUSTIN AND MARINO, KATHLEE

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAUER, DORRIS S.

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHLEY, MARY LOU

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARMATAKIS, JOHN & MARY

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PIPER, AMY MARIE

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KHADER, DANIEL

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TRONA, MARIO A.

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCGUIRE, LINDA J.- TRUSTEE

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ELLIS, MARCUS D & KATIE L

 0.194002  0.00

323-25-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRIFFIN, JOSEPH C

 0.194002  0.00

323-25-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STEINHARDT, HALEY B

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KNUDSON, ERIK L.

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MEINZER MARC C. & MEINZER ROBIN L.

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BELLFY, MARY M. AND JUSTICE, ZACHARI

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCCARTY, FRED & MCCARTY, CYNTHIA M

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Zenker, Hugo A., Jr.

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Jackson James B & Patricia K

 0.238802  0.00

323-25-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Schwarber Sara J.

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-057  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
DUNA, ANDREW J.

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 SPARKS, DANIEL RAY

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JOHNSON, ALEX C & CLETZER, HALLE

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RUDOLF  ELZA

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAZZEI, HANNAH & SCHWEGMAN, ADAM

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PRADA, GERMAN CORREDOR ET AL

 0.134302  0.00

323-25-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZUNIC, STEPHANIE LAUREN

 0.134302  0.00

323-25-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZIMMERMAN, RONALD A & ELIZABETH A

 0.134302  0.00

323-25-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Moughan Colleen  M

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STEINMETZ, RYAN C. & TONI M.

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 PELKO, VALERIE LYNN

 0.134302  0.00

323-25-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OLS, MICHELLE ELIZABETH

 0.134302  0.00

323-25-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DIXON, MELISSA ANN & CALEB BEAU

 0.134302  0.00

323-25-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MORRILL, JESSICA & DAVID C.

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SBI PARTNERS, LLC

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HASKINS, MELISSA

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SNYDER, GARY A

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TURI, MELISSA E.

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARKER, LISA M & AYALA, JR, EDWARD D

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LESTOCK, NANCY & KRIEGER, ANDREW L

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-077  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAYNARD, DAVID A

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-078  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Marmatakis, Mary C.

 0.119402  0.00
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323-25-079  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RAGOZZINO, ANTHONY

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-080  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Woehrman, Judith A.

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-081  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KRAMER, JENNIFER L

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-082  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HARPER ZONA K.

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-083  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Pochatek Gerald M & Nancy K

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-084  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHAPIRO, DAVID AND SHAPIRO, MOLLY

 0.194002  0.00

323-25-085  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Donahue, Michael F.

 0.194002  0.00

323-25-086  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SULLIVAN, SUSAN

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-087  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GILL, DEBORAH ANN

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-088  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH, TROY

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-089  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PUCCINELLI, JORDAN C.

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-090  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lutsock, David A

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-091  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JEFFERS, RORY P. & MEGHAN K.

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-092  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARCINICK, ASHLEY L & KEVIN R

 0.194002  0.00

323-25-093  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wible, Jennifer A

 0.194002  0.00

323-25-094  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GOELLNITZ, DAVID M.

 0.089502  0.00

323-25-095  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 ZHANG, XENIA BECKSTROM

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-096  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Schuler, Ronald J

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-097  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ward Kevin T.

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-098  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ashdown, Todd A.

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-099  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BORRERO, MARILYN

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-100  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 SOLOMON, ZACHARY & TARASE, KARLY

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-101  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Callahan, Wayne T., Trustee

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-102  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Isabella, Donald A.

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-103  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Dickey, Robert B

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-104  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Drury, Bradley M.

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-105  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SZABO, ALEXANDER

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-106  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KENNEDY, ROBERT & SHEILA F

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-107  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Carson, Christopher L.

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-108  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MANCE, ALEXANDRIA IVY

 0.134302  0.00

323-25-109  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Grell James A

 0.134302  0.00

323-25-110  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHELDON, DANIEL H. & SHELDON, BREN

 0.134302  0.00

323-25-111  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PROPERTYGENTS LLC

 0.119402  0.00

323-25-112  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RESSLER, DAVID P & MARTHA L

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-113  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wallenhorst, Barbara A.

 0.264502  0.00

323-25-115  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RILEY, KATHERINE E.

 0.132202  0.00

323-25-116  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 C & T CONTRACTING SOLUTIONS, LLC

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-117  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GILL, KATHERINE

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-118  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Siegel Thomas W & L M

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-119  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TRITT, CHARLES

 0.117502  0.00
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323-25-120  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Crooks, Roderick C

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-121  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Serio, Renee A.

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-122  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WARD, TAMMY & SCOTT

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-123  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCNICHOLS, EZRA & LAUREN A.

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-124  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GAIRING, KAITLIN E

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-125  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WUTZ, COLLEEN E.

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-126  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mc Kenna Richard J Jr

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-127  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ADLER, JACQUELINE P. & FIGY, KYLE M.

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-128  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NEIL III, JOHN O. AND NEIL, DIANE E.

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-129  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Zuccola, Jon D.

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-130  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PAMPUSH, CYNTHIA & JOSEPH A TRUST

 0.191002  0.00

323-25-131  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BABIAK, ROBERT

 0.191002  0.00

323-25-132  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MILLER, KEVIN D. & STRACENSKY, NICOL

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-133  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PEFFER, JESSICA

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-134  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAMPBELL-MADDALUNO, BETH A.

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-135  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COYNE, RYAN P.

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-136  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ED LOVE LLC

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-137  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARTIN, DAVID A.

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-138  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WOODWORTH, ERIN M.

 0.191002  0.00

323-25-139  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OPINCAR, THOAMS G

 0.191002  0.00

323-25-140  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Schaefer, George F.

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-141  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WELLS, BRENDA & JAMIE A

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-142  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TABELL SUSAN J.

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-143  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
YOCUM, KENNETH E.

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-144  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SIMPSON, KAYLA MARIE & MATTHEW WA

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-145  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 SCHATSCHNEIDER, DENISE MARIE

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-146  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DARROCK, AARON A.

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-147  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JACKSON, TIMOTHY P. & ELIZABETH A.

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-148  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DIEHL. ALLYSE

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-149  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LOESCHER, SCOTT J & DAVID R & MARQU

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-150  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GROSS, DANIEL M.

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-151  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROBERTS, ANNA C. & COWAN, SCOTT S.

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-152  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lucas, James E.

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-153  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
AUSTIN, MICHAEL JR.

 0.117502  0.00

323-25-154  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COVRETT, RONALD B.

 0.132202  0.00

323-25-155  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Stands Gene R.

 0.132202  0.00

323-25-158  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DEAN, LORI M.

 0.050002  0.00

323-26-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LEIST, BRIAN D.

 0.178802  0.00

323-26-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ORBAN, DONNA & VICTOR

 0.166702  0.00

323-26-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kiraly, Irene M.

 0.167902  0.00
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323-26-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAZANEC, MICHAEL G. JR.

 0.167902  0.00

323-26-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CIMO, KAREN

 0.169202  0.00

323-26-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'Toole, John M

 0.167902  0.00

323-26-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAKATA, AMANDA E

 0.187302  0.00

323-26-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Goepfert Kathryn A

 0.184602  0.00

323-26-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PAWLACZYK, SARAH

 0.186002  0.00

323-26-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DAWSON, PETER G. AND COSGROVE, A

 0.190102  0.00

323-26-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHATSCHNEIDER, APRIL

 0.190102  0.00

323-26-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DAN RICH , LLC

 0.191502  0.00

323-26-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOLOWENKO, DANIEL J ETAL

 0.192802  0.00

323-26-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Britz, Beverly Eileen

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ARMSTRONG, ROBERT W

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REEDER, TRUDI J

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHECK JR., WILLIAM J.

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Becker,David C. Jr.,

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TOMLINSON, RENEE L.

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gamble, John J. & Tamera A.

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 WALDECK, JONATHAN & HALL, NICOLE

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'NEIL, LISSA H.

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lyons, Thomas E  Iii

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SPRADLING, RICHARD & PAPPAS, KAILE

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JEANNERET, MALLORY C.

 0.168702  0.00

323-26-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAMACHO III, RAFAEL & CRISTINA

 0.155002  0.00

323-26-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kowalski, Gregory J

 0.241102  0.00

323-26-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kuyper, Andrew

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Tipka Therese E

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Brice, Robert  H

 0.137702  0.00

323-26-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SANTIAGO, MEGAN E.  &  KOZUB, WEND

 0.137702  0.00

323-26-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COTTON, BEVERLY

 0.137702  0.00

323-26-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FITZGERALD, PATRICK & SUSAN

 0.137702  0.00

323-26-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Krischan, Ryan S.

 0.137702  0.00

323-26-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 REITINGER, ANDREW & DANIELLE

 0.137702  0.00

323-26-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mc Clintock, Stephanie M.

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gerrett, Christine Hughes

 0.137702  0.00

323-26-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VORMELKER, GARY E.

 0.137702  0.00

323-26-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARRY, PHILIP E. & COLETTE M.

 0.137702  0.00

323-26-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHRISTIAN, KIER M.

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PINTZ, SUSAN L. & MICHAEL A.

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KATONA, MATHTEW

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HUBELER, JOSHUA O.D. & CHRISTINE M. -

 0.206602  0.00



Page 107 of 151

 November 14, 2024

 2:03 PM

Cuyahoga

Special Assessment Future Report

SPAFuture.rpt

2024 pay 2025

Project # and Description

TD Property Number

Principle

 / Basis# Parcels

Full Year 

Charge

Admin

Fees

Future Year 

Charges
InterestOwner Name

 / Basis

Master

Page
Acres

PeriodicProject type: 

M283896J - SOLID WASTE - FAIRVIEW PARK

323-26-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GLIOZZI, CLAIRE

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WANDRUP, KAREN

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VAN SCYOC, CHARLES P.

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Purcell, Raymond M

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TIMM JR., RICHARD M. -TRUSTEE

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VORMELKER, GARY E.

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REESE, JUDY (LIFE ESTATE) & KOENIG, A

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gannon, Daniel J

 0.137702  0.00

323-26-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kramp, Gordon R

 0.137702  0.00

323-26-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sinclair, Patricia L.

 0.137702  0.00

323-26-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Cianciolo, Eileen A

 0.165302  0.00

323-26-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Magda, Christine M.

 0.165302  0.00

323-26-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Matousek, Paul M.

 0.244502  0.00

323-26-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Brake, Ruth A Trs

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COLLINS, RONALD & CUI, SHUN SHUN

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Eckert, Scott

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Simpson, Roberta A

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Tsantes, Stamatios Sam K.

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Fenwick, Scott J.

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILKINS, KELSEY M.

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GORDON, APRIL M

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Myers Robert R Jr

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOUCHER, EVAN D.

 0.206602  0.00

323-26-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PAPOURAS, VASILIKI

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Riggs, Martha R.

 0.194202  0.00

323-27-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KRIARIS, ARIELLE & PATRICIAA

 0.195602  0.00

323-27-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PINGEL, JOSHUA

 0.195602  0.00

323-27-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DECHANT, BRETT T. & KERRI M.

 0.197002  0.00

323-27-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 SETTEBELLO, LTD

 0.198402  0.00

323-27-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Frey, Evelyn M

 0.198402  0.00

323-27-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COMMISSO, ROGER J. & EVELYN J.

 0.200002  0.00

323-27-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STROH, HANNAH R.

 0.191502  0.00

323-27-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ADAMS JAMES L & PATRICIA M

 0.192802  0.00

323-27-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ORBAN, VICTOR & DONNA

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lupica Carl J & Karen M

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Petroski, Stephen E.

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KANAGARAJ, PRAEM

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
POLOMSKY, CHRISTINE

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Cogan, Donald E.

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Chipner, Cheryl A.

 0.206602  0.00
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323-27-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MEI, EMILY

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCCARTHY, JAMES EDWIN

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Szoradi James L

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ehrbar, Jane

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAINBRIDGE, LAURA E.

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Smith, Thomas W.

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Winters Robert

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mclaughlin Donald J.

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MUCAJ, ARBEN & AURORA

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DUTTON, JAMES A & DUTTON, MARIANN

 0.137702  0.00

323-27-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Vandra, Geza

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lima, Frank J.

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MACALLA, CONRAD

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BROOME, DAVID L

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
AUSTIN, CHRIS C

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCKENNA, BRIAN R & ELIZABETH E.

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SERBIAN, KIRK G. & JENNIFER L.

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Koontz Beth Golob

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 CREECH, ANDREW H

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MELINSKY JR, THOMAS R

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RICHTER, LAUREN & VERNON, HANNAH

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BEAMER, GARY W. & PAMELA A.

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DUONG, MELISSA A

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ashbaugh William H Jr

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Brown Carole J

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Shank Larry L  &  Marilyn R

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KAMINSKI, SETH DAVID

 0.206602  0.00

323-27-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FURLONG, SHANE

 0.210002  0.00

323-27-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DULAY, LAUREN R.

 0.172202  0.00

323-27-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kuchynski, Anthony ( L-Est )

 0.172202  0.00

323-27-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COLES, ANNE M.

 0.207802  0.00

323-27-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HEUVELN, THERESE VAN

 0.180202  0.00

323-27-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LEICKLY, P. ELAINE (TRUSTEE)

 0.179102  0.00

323-27-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOYLE, CAROLYN M.

 0.179102  0.00

323-27-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Urban, Keith D..

 0.176802  0.00

323-27-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kalvitz, Cheryl A.

 0.176802  0.00

323-27-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARITA, BRIAN D & MARY  S

 0.244502  0.00

323-27-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
165 OWEN BROWN LLC

 0.243302  0.00

323-27-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HEBA LLC

 0.242202  0.00

323-27-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GALLAGHER SUSAN M.

 0.242202  0.00
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323-27-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WARNER, LAUREN N

 0.171002  0.00

323-27-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RYAN STACY

 0.171002  0.00

323-27-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CRAIG, ERIN

 0.135902  0.00

323-27-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HUDSON, SCOTT & SARAH E.

 0.450002  0.00

323-27-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DULELLARI, SHYQYRI

 0.460002  0.00

323-28-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LICURSI, MELISSA & ROBERT P. & RUTH

 0.225002  0.00

323-28-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EQUITY TRUST COMPANY CUSTODIAN F

 0.189602  0.00

323-28-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Tobeya, Fred

 0.189602  0.00

323-28-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Roman Katherine P.

 0.189602  0.00

323-28-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FARAGONE, CRYSTAL M

 0.189602  0.00

323-28-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Graf Mary K

 0.189602  0.00

323-28-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EWING JEFF S. & REGINA A

 0.189602  0.00

323-28-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ADEMAJ, ELJONA & ARBEN

 0.189602  0.00

323-28-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAUBER, JOHN M. & KAREN L. (CO-TRUST

 0.189602  0.00

323-28-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Steele John D.

 0.215302  0.00

323-28-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SPOONER, ALEXANDER J. AND SPOONE

 2.790002  0.00

323-28-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TABAR, MARK E. & TABAR, DENISE B.

 0.211902  0.00

323-28-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JUNKE, MEGAN K.

 0.218602  0.00

323-28-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DURAJ, PEPARIM & MANDELINA

 0.205402  0.00

323-28-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Phan, Khoe Van

 0.246602  0.00

323-28-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRAVEN, ANNMARIE

 0.195502  0.00

323-28-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 NURO, BRUNO

 0.195502  0.00

323-28-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHUTZ, LESLIE ELLEN & STRICKLAND, J

 0.195502  0.00

323-28-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 FILSINGER, LAUREN L

 0.186502  0.00

323-28-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STREKAL, RICHARD J.    TRUSTEE  (LES

 0.186502  0.00

323-28-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Johnson, Edward A & Karen

 0.186502  0.00

323-28-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
METZGER, JAMES L. & DONA R. TRUSTE

 0.174402  0.00

323-28-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Pawlowski, Edward

 0.181802  0.00

323-28-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TUISL JR., CURT J. AND TUISL, BEVERLY J

 0.186902  0.00

323-28-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MacDONALD DONALD D & JULIE M

 0.186902  0.00

323-28-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOWALSKI, GREGORY J. & MARGARET M

 0.186902  0.00

323-28-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RAY, MICHAEL L & RAY, MICHAEL E-ETAL

 0.186902  0.00

323-28-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NIEDERHAUS, CHARLES

 0.186902  0.00

323-28-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAZIARZ, LAUREN M.

 0.189402  0.00

323-28-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Schneider  Sally M

 0.189402  0.00

323-28-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SINGLETON, BRIAN T & KATHLEEN A

 0.189402  0.00

323-28-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCINTYRE, THERESA & SEAMUS

 0.189402  0.00

323-28-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Cupple, John

 0.189402  0.00

323-28-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCINTYRE, THERESA M. & STANG, THOM

 0.199502  0.00

323-28-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHELGU, GELARDINA & SHELGU, MARTI

 0.217202  0.00
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323-28-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHOEFEFEL, KEITH ALAN

 0.189402  0.00

323-28-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MILJENOVIC, STEVEN & SUSAN

 0.189402  0.00

323-28-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CARTINIAN, DIANA L

 0.189402  0.00

323-28-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DISALVO, ANTHONY S. & DAWN L

 0.189402  0.00

323-28-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRONN, TIFFANY & MATTHEW

 0.189402  0.00

323-28-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EQUITY TRUST COMPANY AKA EQUITY T

 0.186902  0.00

323-28-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gorenc, Brian P

 0.186902  0.00

323-28-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCGOWAN, MARY C.

 0.186902  0.00

323-28-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GREEN, KIM M. AND VASQUEZ, JOSE O.

 0.186902  0.00

323-28-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BEQIRAJ, RUDINA R. & ALNOR P.

 0.186902  0.00

323-28-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MALASI, ERJON & MALASI, RUDINA

 0.200002  0.00

323-28-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LEACH, MONICA C. & ARNOLD, KEVIN T.

 0.390002  0.00

323-28-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAKHOUL, RANIA & HANNA

 0.196402  0.00

323-28-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SIMPSON, JAMES A.    SIMPSON, KAREN E

 0.184302  0.00

323-28-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MANCUSO, MATTHEW J. TRUSTEE

 0.184302  0.00

323-28-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TREYNOR, HARRIET

 0.181802  0.00

323-28-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAYICH, VINCENT M. & HAYLEY J.

 0.210002  0.00

323-29-012  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
Nerone Michael A & Sandra M

 0.190502  0.00

323-29-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DURO, ASTRIT & EMILJANO

 0.186002  0.00

323-29-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Elias Samir

 0.139502  0.00

323-29-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COPE, JAMES ASHLEY & CHANEY, TIFFA

 0.139502  0.00

323-29-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Altmos, Karen L.

 0.139502  0.00

323-29-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HEINZMAN, ANNA

 0.139502  0.00

323-29-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mamari, Sarwie

 0.139502  0.00

323-29-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NEUHAUS, MEGHAN & JONATHAN

 0.130202  0.00

323-29-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gorman, Harry W. & Moore, Bridget E.

 0.139502  0.00

323-29-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZAHN, JAMES A. & ZAHN, KATHRYN A.

 0.139502  0.00

323-29-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SKLIROS, KATIE

 0.139502  0.00

323-29-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NGUYEN, HONG

 0.139502  0.00

323-29-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHEN, GUO SHENG & CHEN, KEVIN

 0.139502  0.00

323-29-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Theodore Tom

 0.139502  0.00

323-29-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRICKMAN, ROSE M.

 0.139502  0.00

323-29-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KEVIN HOY SR LLC

 0.186002  0.00

323-29-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PARKER, SHERRY L

 0.139502  0.00

323-29-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TRUONG,  BINH V.

 0.155002  0.00

323-29-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHEETS, REBECCA & CODY D.

 0.161202  0.00

323-29-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CLARK, WILLIAM -ETAL

 0.161202  0.00

323-29-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRENNAN, PETER M

 0.139502  0.00

323-29-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Stamm, Alice D.

 0.124002  0.00

323-29-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JONES, MARGERY L.

 0.186002  0.00
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323-29-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAJA, JOHN

 0.139502  0.00

323-29-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOUSTON, COLIN JACK & PELFREY, RAC

 0.201502  0.00

323-29-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VALUNJ, HARSHAD & APARNA HARSHAD

 0.156102  0.00

323-29-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sloan Mark A

 0.153002  0.00

323-29-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HERMAN, JACQUELINE R.

 0.153002  0.00

323-29-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Cooper Keith J & Jean C

 0.156102  0.00

323-29-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GIBBONS, ROGER

 0.171702  0.00

323-29-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SPEER, FLOYD & SANNER, KIMBERLY LY

 0.156102  0.00

323-29-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RAMM, COLLEEN E.

 0.140502  0.00

323-29-051  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
Laraway Katherine ,Trustee

 0.153002  0.00

323-29-052  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
LAKEWOOD AVE LLC

 0.175502  0.00

323-29-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FRERE-PETIT, JULIETTE

 0.153002  0.00

323-29-054  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
FP 210 LLC

 0.153002  0.00

323-29-055  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
FP 210 LLC

 0.153002  0.00

323-29-056  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
STERGIOU, DAVID

 0.153002  0.00

323-29-057  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
URQUHART, LIN

 0.153002  0.00

323-29-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAFRICI, JOHN & JULIE M

 0.153002  0.00

323-29-059  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
RENOVUS PROPERTY GROUP, LTD

 0.153002  0.00

323-29-060  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
Connor, Patrick J.

 0.153002  0.00

323-29-061  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
DIAMANTIS, PETER & ATHENA M.

 0.153002  0.00

323-29-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HARRELL, CHRISTOPHER L. & NGUYEN, N

 0.153002  0.00

323-29-063  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
LEMA, ALVARO GUERRERO

 0.153002  0.00

323-29-064  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
P. A. CIANCIOLO MANAGEMENT, LLC

 0.153002  0.00

323-29-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DYKO, SARAH

 0.186002  0.00

323-29-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OTTO, MARTIN

 0.186002  0.00

323-29-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PROFANT, KIM MARIE

 0.186002  0.00

323-29-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Milner, Matthew L.

 0.186002  0.00

323-29-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STEINBICKER, MARY A. & JAMES C.

 0.186002  0.00

323-29-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ung, Maline

 0.186002  0.00

323-29-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VALLEN, LAURA & METZGER,LYNNE

 0.186002  0.00

323-29-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SUAREZ, HECTOR JR

 0.186002  0.00

323-29-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DINARDO, VINCENZO F. I  & ELISABETTA

 0.186002  0.00

323-29-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROGERS, CAMMY

 0.186002  0.00

323-29-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ENGLANDER, HEATHER L.

 0.186002  0.00

323-29-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GREUNKE, PAUL

 0.201502  0.00

323-29-077  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Brown, James R

 0.278902  0.00

323-29-078  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SAADE, GEORGE D., MILLIA D. & JULIET D

 0.235502  0.00

323-29-079  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
3640 GLENBAR LIMITED, LLC

 0.201502  0.00

323-29-080  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MATEI, COSTEL

 0.201502  0.00

323-29-081  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Henricks, Matthew T.

 0.214002  0.00
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323-29-082  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ULMICHER, STEPHAN -ETAL

 0.214002  0.00

323-29-083  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STUPAK OMA MAE

 0.214002  0.00

323-29-084  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lewis, Patrick M

 0.217602  0.00

323-29-085  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Adams, Diane

 0.214002  0.00

323-29-086  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MILLER, DAVID

 0.214002  0.00

323-29-087  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lynch Lee K.

 0.182902  0.00

323-29-088  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ihnot, Edward

 0.182902  0.00

323-29-089  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Giordano, Maria A.

 0.186002  0.00

323-29-090  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARRY, RYAN J.

 0.280002  0.00

323-29-091  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Smith, Raymond K.

 0.300602  0.00

323-29-092  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KIRRY, MICHAEL R.

 0.460002  0.00

323-29-093  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Magalen, David

 0.186002  0.00

323-29-095  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
BRUCKNER, LILIANA C.

 0.187302  0.00

323-30-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TRUTKO, JAMES & TRUTKO, MICHAEL

 0.186902  0.00

323-30-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
YARHAM, GREGORY C.

 0.192802  0.00

323-30-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Darrall Barbara A

 0.192802  0.00

323-30-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
YMERAJ,GEZIM & MIRANDA

 0.192802  0.00

323-30-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HUDAK DAVID N.

 0.192802  0.00

323-30-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DRISCOLL, PATRICK L. & BETH A.

 0.192802  0.00

323-30-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Fehlman, Suzan P

 0.192802  0.00

323-30-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DUNLAP, KATHRYN L.

 0.192802  0.00

323-30-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DAY, KRISTIN

 0.192802  0.00

323-30-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Morariu Alexandru

 0.192802  0.00

323-30-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BENDO, HAXHIRE & BENDO, SOKOL

 0.192802  0.00

323-30-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAKSIMOVIC, TIANA

 0.192802  0.00

323-30-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALIAJ, GEZIM & FLORESHA

 0.192802  0.00

323-30-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Macey, Carl A.

 0.192802  0.00

323-30-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Jones, David J.

 0.302102  0.00

323-30-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
THOMASCIK, DUANE A. AND THOMASCIK, 

 0.261702  0.00

323-30-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FRANK, TERESA & HILL, LINDA TRS

 0.191502  0.00

323-30-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LIEGL, JOSHUA W.

 0.191502  0.00

323-30-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GJINO, KLINTI  &  KLEIN, BLAIKE

 0.191502  0.00

323-30-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SIMON, TERESA L. & MAGAS, PATRICIA A

 0.191502  0.00

323-30-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CLANCY, DESIRAE M. & BRANDON P.

 0.191502  0.00

323-30-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCGINTY, BRIAN

 0.191502  0.00

323-30-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 FEDERICO, SANDRA A  TRS

 0.191502  0.00

323-30-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RAKOCZY, NICOLE C

 0.191502  0.00

323-30-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOWALSKI, SHEREE D.

 0.191502  0.00

323-30-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Raiman Henry L & Cheryl D

 0.191502  0.00

323-30-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DELL'ANNO, ANTHONY

 0.191502  0.00
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323-30-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BEA, MEREDITH

 0.191502  0.00

323-30-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZEMKA, STANLEY J.

 0.191502  0.00

323-30-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 WEINREICH, ZACHARY THOMAS & WISE, 

 0.191502  0.00

323-30-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ASK ALLIANCE, LLC

 0.186902  0.00

323-30-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Stankovich, Gloria

 0.190202  0.00

323-30-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARRETT, FLORENCE H -TRUSTEE

 0.189402  0.00

323-30-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
IKONOMI, MIRELA & AGRON

 0.197002  0.00

323-30-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Minek, Jeanine L - Trustee

 0.199502  0.00

323-30-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILLIAMS, DOLORES B.

 0.189402  0.00

323-30-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Brown, Toni L.

 0.186902  0.00

323-30-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GIANG, LIAN S. & JESSICA & JOANNE & N

 0.209602  0.00

323-30-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BANZHAF, HARB

 0.227302  0.00

323-30-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
AUX FUNDING, LLC

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SEIDEL, LAWRENCE & ANN

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REID, DEREK J.

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'HAGAN, KAREN F.

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WALKER KAYLEIGH & REBECCA

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 SHOUHI, BEDA ANTOUN & AL-TWAI, HAZ

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FOX, MICHAEL J.

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BECKER, BRIAN J. AND BECKER, MAURE

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FILAK, ELIZABETH A.

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NINGARD, NIKKIE LOWE

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAUMGARTNER, ANTON & URSULA O. & S

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ASK ALLIANCE, LLC

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
YOUNKIN, GLENN C & DEBORAH L

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DAVIS, MARK

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bruggers, Audrey J.

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOYT, MITCHELL

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Popesco Mihail

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CONNOR, JOHN RAYMOND AND CONNO

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
165 OWEN BROWN LLC

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FELLER, MICHAEL J.

 0.272702  0.00

323-30-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOSTAKIS, ALEX S. & IRENE

 0.156602  0.00

323-30-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lufter, Dolores J.

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GIANG, HAI X.

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FETERLE, DALE M. & FETERLE, DOLORE

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Boyd Roy W., Jr.

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MACKIN, JAMES M. & DAWN R.

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COUSINEAU, CURTIS IV

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH, KEVIN J. & AMY L.

 0.176802  0.00
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323-30-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CARLIN, TERRENCE J. & CARLIN, MARIA M

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STRELEC, STEPHANIE A. (TRS)

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kluth Carol R

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOLAR, ANNA MARY & MATTHEWS, TYLE

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Maxwell, Michael K.

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCCLAIN, KELLY A.

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHULZ AMANDA & DOUGLAS

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Chicwak, Michael J

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-077  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GALLAGHER, CHRISTOPHER K. & GALLA

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-078  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GIANG-GROSSMAN, LINH S.

 0.176802  0.00

323-30-079  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LABS, DARA

 0.217202  0.00

323-31-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Harper, Deborah L.

 0.453702  0.00

323-31-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ARASH, KHALED

 0.156102  0.00

323-31-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Share  Kenneth K

 0.179102  0.00

323-31-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TAKAC, KEVIN J

 0.175602  0.00

323-31-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Petkovic, Dragan

 0.317302  0.00

323-31-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PREPUTNIK, DANIEL J

 0.317302  0.00

323-31-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JAMES, KATHRYN M

 0.317302  0.00

323-31-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Tweedle, Thomas A

 0.178002  0.00

323-31-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Nazeraj, Vladimir

 0.178002  0.00

323-31-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHRISTIAN, CHERYL

 0.178002  0.00

323-31-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Zauner, Richard J.

 0.175602  0.00

323-31-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kalus, Charles F.

 0.175602  0.00

323-31-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VO, DIEN DUY

 0.175602  0.00

323-31-301  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Priebe, Janet M. Trustee

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-302  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GJINI, NIKOLL & MARCELA

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-303  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KNECHTEL, LISA

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-304  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HARRISON, RANDI

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-305  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DUPEROW, TERRI BETH

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-306  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JANESZ, AMY L.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-307  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FABRI, LAURA

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-308  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DUNHAM, ERNESTINE

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-309  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ARNOS, JAMES D.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-310  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRAHAM, KATHLEEN M

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-311  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOVACH NEAL J & COLLEEN M

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-312  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GORTON, EVELYN K.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-313  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LYONS, WALTER G JR & CONSTANCE M.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-314  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LUX, LAUREN

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-315  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WALKER, DIANE

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-316  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PETEYA, ANNIE M. (TRUSTEE)

 0.000002  0.00
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323-31-317  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HILLMAN, CHRISTINA

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-318  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCCUTCHEON, CHRISTINE A.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-319  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LOVETT, WILLIAM SCOTT

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-320  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FLANNERY, MAUREEN S.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-321  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRANICKY BETH A.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-322  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KARNS, LUCILLE H.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-323  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mastantuono, Angela R

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-324  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STEFANCEC, KATALIN

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-325  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 SULAJ, ROBERT & LILIANA

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-326  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRENIG, MARY JO

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-327  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GALLAGHER-SUTTON, ERIN E & SUTTON, 

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-328  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DAVIS, BARRY H. & PATRICIA A.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-329  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CIFANI, ROBERT J.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-330  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BUDZICK, JENNIFER L.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-331  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BALTAS, KATHRYN

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-332  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CASSERLY, MARIE E

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-333  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Simmons, Margaret R

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-334  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BENNETT, MARY E.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-335  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILLIAMS, MARCIA D

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-336  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STRELEC, STEPHANIE ANN

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-337  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOWARD, MARY L.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-338  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Farmer, Christie J Trs.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-339  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KELLEM, WILLIAM M. & PATRICIA L.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-340  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOPKINS, PATRICIA

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-341  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COLLINS, PETER D. & TRACEY

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-342  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BEBIE, KATHLEEN M.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-343  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HAGLEY, CAROLYN V.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-344  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRUBAKER, COLIN

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-345  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SAUTER, DAVID R.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-346  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PETERS, ANN M.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-347  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CARLETON, MARY M.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-348  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 ELMORE III, JAMES H & JOYCE

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-349  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FILBIN, RHODA M.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-350  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCHUGH, PATRICIA A.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-351  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ASHCRAFT, APRIL C. & DEWAYNE

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-352  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RUSSELL, ROSS

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-353  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Furbee Linda

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-354  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PESTI, MATTHEW J.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-355  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HAMLETT-WALLER, ROBERT M. & SHEILA 

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-356  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 STOLL, MARK & CHERYL

 0.000002  0.00
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323-31-357  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Williams Georgina G

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-358  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STACK-DIXON, MARY ANN

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-359  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAGINSKI, CYNTHIA M. & HOLLOWAY, BR

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-360  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MATTOCKS, COLLEEN A.  &  MATTOCKS, S

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-361  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FLAATRUD, LISABETH R.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-362  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GOULD, KURT & ANN

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-363  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WAGNER, ROBERT M. & CAROL A. LEWIS

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-364  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FRIBOURG, MIRNA E.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-365  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALLEN JR, DANIEL L & AMY E

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-366  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WELLS, JAIMIE

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-367  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STEWART, MAUREEN M.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-368  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DUNDERMAN, MARIA

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-369  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FRANK, CASSIDY A.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-370  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SAMAAN, NUMAN AND SAMAAN, SAMANT

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-371  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'MALLEY, DEBRA A.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-372  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BEGANY, PHILIP W. & GRACE D.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-373  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BLAKE, JOHN M. & JACK V. & MARNA J.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-374  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MOLENAAR, RHONDA

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-375  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Humbert, Peggy Ann

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-376  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REISER, MARGARET A.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-377  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 GRAHAM, DAVID J

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-378  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GROFF, DONALD B.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-379  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SLATTERY, LISA J.

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-380  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CUENO, LORRAINE S

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-381  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MEYERS, SCOTT & PATTIE

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-382  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Salisbury, Kenneth D & Rudy, Eloise M

 0.000002  0.00

323-31-383  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HENDERSON, WILLIAM

 0.000002  0.00

323-32-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CIANCIOLO, DEBORAH

 0.289302  0.00

323-32-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DYSERT, TIMOTHY  J & CHERYL  K

 0.260302  0.00

323-32-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRIMM, CARLA  M

 0.220402  0.00

323-32-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MUHAMETI, LAHE and AGIM

 0.198402  0.00

323-32-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 MALASI, REJANA

 0.192802  0.00

323-32-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bryne, Susan M

 0.192802  0.00

323-32-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ONYSYK THOMAS & SHANNON

 0.192802  0.00

323-32-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
4000 WEST 212, LLC

 0.192802  0.00

323-32-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TODORAN, MARINIKA

 0.192802  0.00

323-32-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FINNEY, LESTER J JR

 0.192802  0.00

323-32-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Miller, Jane A

 0.192802  0.00

323-32-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GEORGE, DANIEL R.

 0.192802  0.00

323-32-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Weber, Anton F.

 0.192802  0.00



Page 117 of 151

 November 14, 2024

 2:03 PM

Cuyahoga

Special Assessment Future Report

SPAFuture.rpt

2024 pay 2025

Project # and Description

TD Property Number

Principle

 / Basis# Parcels

Full Year 

Charge

Admin

Fees

Future Year 

Charges
InterestOwner Name

 / Basis

Master

Page
Acres

PeriodicProject type: 

M283896J - SOLID WASTE - FAIRVIEW PARK

323-32-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KAHOE, MARY P.

 0.192802  0.00

323-32-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Beckrest, Robert V.

 0.192802  0.00

323-32-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SISLAK, GREGORY & SAYLOR, MONICA

 0.192802  0.00

323-32-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GOMEZ-SHIPMAN, DIANA M. & SHIPMAN, J

 0.192802  0.00

323-32-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CANSKY, DANIELLE D

 0.192802  0.00

323-32-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCCONVILLE, BRIAN M.

 0.191502  0.00

323-32-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HAVRANEK, BARBARA S.

 0.191502  0.00

323-32-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Rothacker, Joseph M

 0.191502  0.00

323-32-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RIKMIC PROPERTIES, LTD.

 0.191502  0.00

323-32-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Stack, Charles M.

 0.191502  0.00

323-32-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Zkiab, Marcellino

 0.191502  0.00

323-32-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOZANOVIC, RAMO and SAFIJA

 0.191502  0.00

323-32-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Peters Donna A

 0.191502  0.00

323-32-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STARKEY, COLLEEN A.

 0.191502  0.00

323-32-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RAULEA, IOAN AND RODICA

 0.191502  0.00

323-32-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Walker John

 0.191502  0.00

323-32-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCCONVILLE, VALERIE E.

 0.191502  0.00

323-32-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DOBECK, KATHRYN L.

 0.191502  0.00

323-32-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PILISY, KATHLEEN A.

 0.191502  0.00

323-32-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PRICE, SARAH

 0.231602  0.00

323-32-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Abouhmoud Ahmad

 0.308502  0.00

323-32-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
POLODORI, NATHAN J. & SAMANTHA M.

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OGONEK, CLARE C

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZIRKLE, KATIE M.  &  PEARLMAN, SHAINA 

 0.176002  0.00

323-32-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
POLOMSKY, JOSEPH P & PRISCILLA A

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RHINEHALT, LAUREN T. & SCHADE, ALEX 

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Soster  Mark P

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GIANG, XUAN HUU-ETAL

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KEATING, MARY

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KING, SHANNON L.

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CSURI-SMITH, IRENE

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GAERTNER JR., DANIEL

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Marginian Joseph & Lorri A

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TUMINO, CRAIG A. & KATHERINE M.

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
McNAMARA, MICHAEL AND WILLIS, CARL

 0.246102  0.00

323-32-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 PULLAR, JACOB WILLIAM & JULIE ANNA

 0.248002  0.00

323-32-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Stojkov, Carol A.

 0.190502  0.00

323-32-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOTHERA, ALAN R. SR. & PATRICIA A. TR

 0.183502  0.00

323-32-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOCSKAR, VIOLA

 0.190502  0.00

323-32-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LUCAS, DANIEL J

 0.253102  0.00
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323-32-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MECKLENBURG, JESSICA

 0.249202  0.00

323-32-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HRONIS, NIKKA

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KAUFMANN, MICHAEL P.

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MURPHY, JOHN BENJAMIN (ET AL)

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KREHEL SR. NICHOLAS J. & KENYETTA A

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CARTER, KAREN T. (TRUSTEES)

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TIEU, MUOI

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GARDNER, TOBY

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 CRUZ, ROBERTO CARLOS

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COMBS MICHELE P.

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CALLAHAN, MICHAEL P

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ERWIN, JR CLYDE W & MARY LOU

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kaminski, Reneta

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RP2CUY LLC

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VANECK, MATTHEW J.

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DIMAURO, ANGELA M.

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DEZSI, ELIZABETH & JOSEPH

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SAMAAN, ANWAR N. & AIDA

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HUDEC, DANIEL P.

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Harriman, Thomas H

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Burdick, Cheryl J

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCCARTHY, MEREDITH

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH, ASHLEY M

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-077  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LEMKE, GAIL (TRUSTEE)

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-078  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
POTTER, STACIE M

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-079  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Oesterreich, Peter M

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-080  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TOWNER, JUDITH

 0.202002  0.00

323-32-081  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
K P

 0.202002  0.00

323-32-082  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REYNOLDS, GABRIEL & LEMMEIER, KAT

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-083  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 WARD, VICKI L TRS

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-084  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GIBBONS, TERRENCE J.

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-085  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hoffman Robert A & Sandra R

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-086  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CLARK STREET INVESTMENTS LLC

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-087  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BUZA, STEVEN J & CAROLYN TRS

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-088  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRANT, CHRISTOPHER T.

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-089  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FITZGIBBONS, LINDA L.

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-090  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Polomsky, Joseph

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-091  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SAMSON, KERWIN K.

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-092  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAHALIC, MATTHEW L. & SUZANNE A.

 0.176802  0.00

323-32-093  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
  DONOVAN, TIMOTHY & MAHALIC, REBEC

 0.176802  0.00
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323-33-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALUSHI, SHKELZEN & ZERINA

 0.175602  0.00

323-33-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
3878 Circlewood Drive LLC

 0.175602  0.00

323-33-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHOTT, ELIZABETH A.

 0.331002  0.00

323-33-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Di Matteo, Enrico

 0.175602  0.00

323-33-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SUGERMAN, DANNY L & DEBORAH K

 0.331002  0.00

323-33-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Dorenkott, Diane M.

 0.317302  0.00

323-33-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mattson, Scot G

 0.331002  0.00

323-33-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LEMMEYER, DALE & BETTY

 0.331002  0.00

323-33-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PECORA RONALD A. JR.

 0.329702  0.00

323-33-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VEVERKA, STEVE C.

 0.317302  0.00

323-33-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHADE, LOREN M.

 0.317302  0.00

323-33-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FOLEY, SEAN PAUL & MASON, NICHOLETT

 0.329702  0.00

323-33-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROTH JOHN H II

 0.331002  0.00

323-33-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lestock, Ronald L.

 0.329702  0.00

323-33-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FUSCO, MONICA J

 0.329702  0.00

323-33-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SPENCE, ALLISON LEIGH  &  ROGERS, Z

 0.329702  0.00

323-33-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NEUMANN, BENJAMIN JOHN

 0.329702  0.00

323-33-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOZUB, CHRISTOPHER R.

 0.329702  0.00

323-33-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Stell, Stuart F

 0.332202  0.00

323-33-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bell, Jeannie M

 0.332202  0.00

323-33-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LESKE, TERRIE

 0.332202  0.00

323-33-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PASINI, JOSEPH & LARSEN, AMANDA

 0.332202  0.00

323-33-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EXERGIAN, GEORGE & ANGELA

 0.313402  0.00

323-33-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MORALES, MINDY

 0.332202  0.00

323-33-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Snyder, James F & Susan D

 0.175602  0.00

323-33-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DALIPI, FERDINANT A. & LINDITA

 0.178002  0.00

323-33-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ambrogi Thomas J

 0.178002  0.00

323-33-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ANDES, DAVID & VICTORIA

 0.178002  0.00

323-33-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PEREZ, AIDA

 0.174502  0.00

323-33-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MACKEN, THOMAS L.

 0.178002  0.00

323-33-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HERTVIK, MARY K.

 0.176802  0.00

323-33-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROLITSKY SARAH B.

 0.176802  0.00

323-33-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BATTENHOUSE, MARK C. & EILEEN M.

 0.176802  0.00

323-33-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRINDZA, DAVID A. & BARBARA J.

 0.176802  0.00

323-33-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STEWART, KENNAIRD H.

 0.176802  0.00

323-33-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ANDERSON, JOHN K & ERIN C

 0.176802  0.00

323-33-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOFFERT, ERIN KATHRYN & CUNNINGHAM

 0.176802  0.00

323-33-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WAGNER, RICHARD JOSEPH

 0.176802  0.00

323-33-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VELLI, EDI & MAJLINDA

 0.176802  0.00

323-33-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Corea Nicholas D.

 0.175602  0.00
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323-33-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Scheidecker, Gary R

 0.176802  0.00

323-33-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WEISENBACH, PAUL J. & FUNK, SUSAN L. 

 0.175602  0.00

323-33-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TSITINIDIS, NIKOLAOS & OLYMPIA CO-TRU

 0.175602  0.00

323-33-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KASH, LILIAN

 0.175602  0.00

323-33-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAMMUSO, DANIELLE K.

 0.172302  0.00

323-33-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DORENKOTT, KEVIN P.

 0.190002  0.00

323-33-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LOS, LINDSAY ELIZABETH & WALTER JO

 0.250002  0.00

323-33-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
THOMAS, MELINDA J.

 0.218402  0.00

323-33-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 SZUCS, CORY

 0.290002  0.00

323-33-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BANAJ, FIDAI & FATBARDHA

 0.209502  0.00

323-33-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CLOUGH, MARILYN L

 0.172302  0.00

323-33-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
THIES, CHRISTINE & MOORE, JACK

 0.175602  0.00

323-33-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Power, Sharon

 0.175602  0.00

323-33-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 KELLER, ANNE M

 0.175602  0.00

323-33-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REICHERT, ANNE MARIE

 0.175602  0.00

323-33-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Zelesnik, Lucille A.

 0.175602  0.00

323-33-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Harmon Philip L

 0.175602  0.00

323-33-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HEGEDUS, TYLER AND HEGEDUS, ERIN

 0.175602  0.00

323-33-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TORCHIA, ANGELA & ISENHOUR, ZACHAR

 0.175602  0.00

323-33-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
YOUSSEF, BOUTROS & MAJDOULENE B.

 0.175602  0.00

323-33-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REMINGTON, JODY L.

 0.175602  0.00

323-33-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Koenig Roger L

 0.175602  0.00

323-33-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
YOUSEFF, CHRISTOPHER

 0.175602  0.00

323-33-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PROKO FREDI & MIMOZA

 0.175602  0.00

323-33-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GHAZZOUL, MILAD

 0.175602  0.00

323-33-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOLA, ARDIAN AND KOLA, ANILA

 0.175602  0.00

323-33-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SULAJ, ROBERT & LILJANA

 0.175602  0.00

323-35-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COPEN, JENNIFER A.

 0.151502  0.00

323-35-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
POWELL, NICHOLAS R.

 0.151502  0.00

323-35-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WALTER CHRISTOPHER J & DETULLIO T

 0.151502  0.00

323-35-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARIA K. FOTINOS, LLC

 0.151502  0.00

323-35-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MICHALSKI JOSEPH W.& DONNA J.

 0.151502  0.00

323-35-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PAXTON TIMOTHY B.

 0.136402  0.00

323-35-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MULLINS, JACOB BRADLEY

 0.136402  0.00

323-35-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NOOMAN, ZEYAD

 0.136402  0.00

323-35-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHROEDER, JANICE

 0.136402  0.00

323-35-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WING, BENJAMIN E

 0.136402  0.00

323-35-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Elias, Sam H.

 0.136402  0.00

323-35-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOSETTI, COURTNEY J.

 0.136402  0.00

323-35-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PRUITT-HUMPHREYS, ARIC

 0.136402  0.00
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323-35-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KERR, THOMAS J.

 0.136402  0.00

323-35-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GALL, STEVEN D. & ANNE M.

 0.136402  0.00

323-35-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OLDERSHAW, DOUGLAS C.

 0.145502  0.00

323-35-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOY, JR., DANIEL M.

 0.136402  0.00

323-35-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRADSHAW, NICHOLE E

 0.136402  0.00

323-35-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CERMAK, DANIEL

 0.151502  0.00

323-35-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kerrigan, Michele S.

 0.151502  0.00

323-35-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mclaughlin  Kevin J

 0.151502  0.00

323-35-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Shuttleworth  William

 0.151502  0.00

331-01-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Fetzer, Gladys

 0.433902  0.00

331-01-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PIER, JANET S. TRUSTEE

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EMMERICH, MICHAEL J. & EMMERICH, E

 0.269002  0.00

331-01-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CLARK, JASON S.

 0.269002  0.00

331-01-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gavin, Michael J.

 0.269002  0.00

331-01-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HENDRICKSON, BRYAN AND HENDRICKS

 0.269002  0.00

331-01-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bowles, Brian & Renee

 0.269002  0.00

331-01-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH, PETER W. & JENNIFER E.

 0.269002  0.00

331-01-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GOLUBSKI, JUSTIN -ETAL

 0.347102  0.00

331-01-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CRAWFORD, CHRISTINE K.-TRUSTEE

 0.269002  0.00

331-01-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gardner, Barbara

 0.238602  0.00

331-01-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHNEIDER, MICHEAL P.

 0.269002  0.00

331-01-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
URBAN, LAURA A.

 0.238602  0.00

331-01-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FREESE, ROBERT  C

 0.351502  0.00

331-01-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ANDERSSON, KAREN L

 0.260302  0.00

331-01-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
The Wayside Housing Corp.

 0.260302  0.00

331-01-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MITCHELL, BRAD & LYNCH, COLLEEN

 0.260302  0.00

331-01-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WOJANIS, DANIEL & CZARUK, HANNAH

 0.260302  0.00

331-01-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
URBAN, LAUREL A. & URBAN, GEORGE

 0.260302  0.00

331-01-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CROFT, DONALD D. & CROFT, MARTINA M

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RAVE, NICOLE & HRDLICKA, BRIAN M.

 0.269002  0.00

331-01-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DZURNAK, STEPHEN A.

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WEIMER, JASON A.

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Jackson, Brian T.

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PAGE, ERIK & NATALIE

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
THOMA, RICHARD R. & JEAN M.

 0.203902  0.00

331-01-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ELLIS, MAUREEN

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Carleton Mary Jo

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Vasco Christopher A

 0.201102  0.00

331-01-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOLMES, JEREMY

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
QUINN, CYNTHIA A.

 0.199702  0.00
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331-01-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHENG, PENG & SUN, YU

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JUSTICE, ALEXANDRIA

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Case, Brian H. Tr

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STAVASH, MARY M.    TRUSTEE

 0.201102  0.00

331-01-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STACK, NANCY J.

 0.201102  0.00

331-01-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ASK ALLIANCE, LLC

 0.201102  0.00

331-01-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHWARTZ, RICHARD J. & CHERYL S.

 0.201102  0.00

331-01-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Morrell, Michael B

 0.195602  0.00

331-01-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RILEY, JOHN ROBERT

 0.189302  0.00

331-01-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Dinh, Hoan V

 0.195402  0.00

331-01-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Miles, Stephen L

 0.192802  0.00

331-01-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Yarian, Jefferyk.

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHASKI, HENRY D & CHASKI, VANESSA A

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RHOADS, ERIC WILLIAM & EMILY RUTH

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MALKAWI, LAURA F

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FORSYTHE, JENNIFER A & SEAN A

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMART, JO ANN

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
POSANTE, ANDREW D

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Powers, Brad D

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOLGER, BRYAN W.

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HERTVIK ERIN K. & WILLIAM J.

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HEINA, JOHN & RIDENOUR, COURTNEY

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OLENICK, GREGORY S. & CRAWFORD, R

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SEKERAK, SARAH J.

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WIECZOREK, HEATHER

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HERMAN, MICHAEL A. & LAURA ANN

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CUEVAS, STEPHANIE  &  BARNES, JR., C

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VAN KUREN, CONSTANCE E.

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Baldwin David W

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KURZ, MATTHEW A.

 0.203102  0.00

331-01-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARKIEWITZ, MATTHEW P.

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JULIANO, MARY C. TRUSTEE

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HEWITT, CASSIE S & HEWITT, MATTHEW S

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
AUGUSTITUS, RYAN & JAWORSKI, MEGA

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRANDVIEW HOMES 1, LLC

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Pugacz Jonathan M

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Schirmer, William R.

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Pugacz, Mary E

 0.193102  0.00

331-01-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARQUARD, JESSE & NANCY K.

 0.206402  0.00

331-01-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Klag, Brian T

 0.199702  0.00
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331-01-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GOELLNITZ, JOHN R.

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ISABELLA, MONICA A.

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ACTIS, JASON DANIEL & CHRISTINA ELIZ

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bode Georgej

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-077  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RABATIN, KRISTIAN A. & KATELYN E.

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-078  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Simi, Roy G

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-079  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Meleason Edward T & Mary C

 0.203502  0.00

331-01-080  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STOESSNER, NANCY W. & JOSHUA D.

 0.222902  0.00

331-01-081  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FLEISCHER, ANN & STEVEN

 0.351502  0.00

331-01-082  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REAGAN, KEVIN M.

 0.212902  0.00

331-01-083  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bloomfield, Cheryl L.

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-084  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Campbell, William J.

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-085  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VILINSKY, DREW J. & KIRSTEN M.

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-086  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRUNER, CHRISTOPHER T. & BRUNER, J

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-087  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PUTMAN, ZACHARY & BRUDER, ANNE E.

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-088  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mcdowell, Douglas H

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-089  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KRO, NICK AND HIGHAM, SHARON

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-090  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FLEISCHER, PATRICK AUSTIN AND FLEIS

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-091  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Maichrye, Linda H.

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-092  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RIORDAN, JOHN E & CHRISTINE A

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-093  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Seeh, David A

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-094  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 FRAIJO, ANDREW & VALEK, SARA

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-095  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Todd, Sandra M. & Paul C.

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-096  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOKES, BRITTANY N & LYONS, DANIEL O.

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-097  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JACKSON, TIMOTHY P & JACKSON, ELIZ

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-098  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BELL, SUSAN M. & BELL, ANTHONY S.

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-099  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kettel, Charles Aka

 0.199702  0.00

331-01-100  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Malkawi, Renee  A

 0.206402  0.00

331-02-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DUNSON, HAL E.

 0.344402  0.00

331-02-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LYSAGHT, CLAIRE A.

 0.298402  0.00

331-02-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lisowski Raymond F

 0.298402  0.00

331-02-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VANNUCCI MICHEAL

 0.264102  0.00

331-02-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PIEFFER, FRANCIS M & PIEFFER, JACLY

 0.303002  0.00

331-02-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SAMPSON, ADAM M. & BITTALA, DONALD C

 0.298402  0.00

331-02-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WASKO, GINA M.

 0.234202  0.00

331-02-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROMANO, PHILIP G

 0.208002  0.00

331-02-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
English R Mark & Gayle A

 0.208902  0.00

331-02-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Tatar, Terry A.

 0.226502  0.00

331-02-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GUZIK, BRIAN DANIEL

 0.233102  0.00

331-02-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ARIFBOEV, AZAMAT & ABDELGHANI, ZEA

 0.182102  0.00
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331-02-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SAMAD, MURAHAF

 0.159802  0.00

331-02-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Iwais, Wajdi

 0.280102  0.00

331-02-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BODMAN, MICHAEL J.

 0.526902  0.00

331-02-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DUDZIK, ZACHARY A. & NORMAN, ABIGA

 0.556102  0.00

331-02-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MORAN, COLIN S.

 0.229602  0.00

331-02-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Noss, Lloyd J.

 0.229602  0.00

331-02-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kurz, Kathleen M

 0.500002  0.00

331-02-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Canfield Roger W

 0.326002  0.00

331-02-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GILBERT, BRENDON W. & MATIA, MARY E

 0.202502  0.00

331-02-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RAFERTY, EDNA FAY

 0.752102  0.00

331-02-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOUSSA, ELANA

 0.321402  0.00

331-02-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GIBBONS, JOSEPH D.

 0.321402  0.00

331-02-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JLB GROUP.

 0.330602  0.00

331-02-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LYCZEK, MARK

 0.229502  0.00

331-02-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CLAYTON, MATTHEW D.

 0.441902  0.00

331-02-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Garcia, Jose A

 0.441902  0.00

331-02-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LARSON, GEOFFREY D,

 0.441902  0.00

331-02-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GILLESPIE, ERIN A.

 0.229602  0.00

331-02-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DELVECCHIO JR, RICHARD A

 0.229602  0.00

331-02-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Metro, Deborah K

 0.172202  0.00

331-02-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lee Harry J Jr & Leslie W

 0.172202  0.00

331-02-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FEIERABEND, DONNA M & BRUGGEMAN, R

 0.172202  0.00

331-02-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHANK JR., EUGENE E & JEAN P.

 0.189402  0.00

331-02-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WARE, STEPHEN

 0.252502  0.00

331-02-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VLADU, EUGEN

 0.190002  0.00

331-02-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Walker, Eric D.

 0.321402  0.00

331-02-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Anderson, John B.

 0.000002  0.00

331-02-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HICKEY, ROBERT J & MOHAR, ERIN MARI

 0.263502  0.00

331-02-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Durno, Mark Aka

 0.165302  0.00

331-02-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Archer, John Darryl..

 0.346402  0.00

331-02-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WALSH, EAMON B. & MICHELLE A.

 0.303802  0.00

331-02-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 RODRIGUEZ, HERIBERTO

 0.245702  0.00

331-02-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHEHADEH, KHALED S.

 0.305902  0.00

331-02-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Roman, Richard J

 0.275502  0.00

331-02-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JESONOSKY, RYAN

 0.298402  0.00

331-02-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CORLEY, ERICA & YURIK, JACOB

 0.298402  0.00

331-02-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HORVATH, NEAL

 0.272002  0.00

331-02-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VAZQUEZ COLLEEN  & JASON

 0.191902  0.00

331-02-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DONAHUE, KELLY LYNN

 0.200902  0.00

331-02-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILLIS, ANDREW C. & DENIS A.

 0.330002  0.00
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331-02-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HINOJOSA, THOMAS A. & HEATHER A.

 0.290002  0.00

331-02-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Rudy Dennis J & Jeri L

 0.489302  0.00

331-02-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ERBS, JENNIFER M

 0.202502  0.00

331-02-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FORTUNA NICHOLAS P. & FORTUNA JUD

 0.290002  0.00

331-02-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LUCSKAY, GUNTA

 0.235102  0.00

331-02-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STOIS, JOSEPH L .& STOIS, ELIZABETH A.

 0.198502  0.00

331-02-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PAGEL, JEFFERY J. & SHAUNA L.

 0.390002  0.00

331-02-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NUGENT, TYLER G.

 0.303002  0.00

331-02-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BUSHOK, ROBERT J. & WILLIAM D.

 0.193602  0.00

331-02-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Balzer, Margareta

 0.208902  0.00

331-02-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 HUGHES, AMANDA A

 0.192802  0.00

331-02-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gastis Petros G & Mary

 0.213002  0.00

331-02-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Abuhamdeh, Basemah

 0.252302  0.00

331-02-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JOYCE, MARTIN  R  & STACY  M

 0.200002  0.00

331-02-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BASALLA, JOHN L. & MARY V.

 0.179102  0.00

331-02-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RAFAIANI, NATHANAEL N.

 0.179102  0.00

331-02-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Marsh, Thomas C. Trustee

 0.180402  0.00

331-02-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAMARGO, VANESSA

 0.198502  0.00

331-02-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCKEAN, ELIZABETH A. & YAROMA, TIM

 0.213802  0.00

331-02-077  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Burgett, Deborah A.

 0.219702  0.00

331-02-078  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CLOUSER, SCOTT

 0.238402  0.00

331-02-079  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MESAROS, KENNETH E.

 0.237002  0.00

331-02-080  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STUDENY, FAITH A.

 0.181802  0.00

331-02-081  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EVRIDGE, WILLIAM B.

 0.179102  0.00

331-02-082  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRIFFEY, BRIAN & ANDREA

 0.184902  0.00

331-02-083  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kaminski, James B

 0.196102  0.00

331-02-084  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
POCHATEK, EDWARD A. & GERALDINE G.

 0.205202  0.00

331-02-085  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KROUSE, AARON & LARISSA M

 0.243802  0.00

331-02-086  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SEEDHOUSE, KIMBERLY

 0.226302  0.00

331-02-087  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Soltis Sr, Andrew J.

 0.194202  0.00

331-02-088  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sakai Larry H

 0.179102  0.00

331-02-089  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAPORTE, DALE C & KATHLEEN

 0.215702  0.00

331-02-090  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCGOWAN-DOYLE, MAEBH B-ETAL

 0.211302  0.00

331-02-091  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Rieck, Janice

 0.195002  0.00

331-02-092  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KING, GREGORY P. & SHANA M.

 0.178802  0.00

331-02-093  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LONG, JEFFERY W. & LINDA

 0.181802  0.00

331-02-094  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MOWERY, CARRIE

 0.315702  0.00

331-02-095  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DOOLAN, RYAN J

 0.225602  0.00

331-02-096  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GETTY, CHANTELLE

 0.298402  0.00

331-02-097  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCBRIDE, GEORGE P. JR. AND MCBRIDE, 

 0.269002  0.00
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331-03-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MOORE, MARY K.

 0.401702  0.00

331-03-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PAPP, MARGARET M.

 0.551002  0.00

331-03-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KIBORT, TERRI F. & CHIPCHAK, MICHAEL G

 0.461402  0.00

331-03-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EIFEL, LYNETTE M. & IMBROGNO, JAMES P

 0.260002  0.00

331-03-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOYETTE, MARK E. & SHIFFLETTE, LAUR

 0.764302  0.00

331-03-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KILBANE, KEVIN T.

 0.702502  0.00

331-03-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RAMIREZ, ROBERTO R.

 0.199602  0.00

331-03-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MOZZI, MARY C

 0.201302  0.00

331-03-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mcrae, Thomas E.

 0.195402  0.00

331-03-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Naro, Charles J., Ii

 0.192402  0.00

331-03-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOSCARELLO, DOMINIC J. & MEGHAN R

 0.176302  0.00

331-03-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOTT, CAMERON JAMES & BOUYE, DOMIN

 0.436902  0.00

331-03-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hyatt Joan M

 0.385102  0.00

331-03-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bowser, Margaret A.

 0.329402  0.00

331-03-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WEAVER, JOSEPH

 0.268302  0.00

331-03-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MORRIS THOMAS O.

 0.268302  0.00

331-03-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WAKELEY, ASHLEY MAE

 0.288802  0.00

331-03-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 KRAJA, ARDIT & MARSIDA E

 0.378402  0.00

331-03-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ford Thomas R

 0.378402  0.00

331-03-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BUZEK, KEVIN & TRACI

 0.339002  0.00

331-03-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHUGRUE, MATTHEW J. & MELANIE J.

 0.502002  0.00

331-03-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Zarnoski Gregory

 0.502002  0.00

331-03-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Troung, Quoc

 0.154302  0.00

331-03-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GIRALDO, ALEJANDRO

 0.154302  0.00

331-03-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KALVITZ  ROBERT P & GIUSEPPINA

 0.062702  0.00

331-03-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Shum, Kenneth J.

 0.413202  0.00

331-03-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Burger Gregory P

 1.019002  0.00

331-03-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Brady Donald E & Kim  L

 0.280002  0.00

331-03-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'MALLEY, GERALDINE

 0.254802  0.00

331-03-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GROBE, TYLER W. & WALSH, JACQUELY

 0.254802  0.00

331-03-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EAMES, NICHOLE E.

 0.370002  0.00

331-03-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HALLIGAN, MATTHEW

 0.176302  0.00

331-03-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
UDOVIC, DEBORAH L.

 0.176302  0.00

331-03-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TILLO, MARY ANN

 0.260302  0.00

331-03-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HILDEN, ROGER BRUCE - TRUSTEE

 0.260302  0.00

331-03-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hixon, Duane R.

 0.260302  0.00

331-03-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Peyton, Ruth M..

 0.260302  0.00

331-03-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROSING, MATTHEW

 0.260302  0.00

331-03-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PINNER, RACHEL P.

 0.345702  0.00

331-03-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DUNN, JULIE A.  &  DUNN, THOMAS J.

 0.280002  0.00
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331-03-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ONEIL, ROBERT J & MEGAN M

 0.211902  0.00

331-03-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JANKOVIC, LINDSAY & TIMOTHY

 0.154302  0.00

331-03-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GABEL, BRIDGET M.

 0.154302  0.00

331-03-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MEYER, PHILLIP G & MEYER, CHRISTINE A

 0.176302  0.00

331-03-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KISTEMAKER, PHYLLIS L.

 0.176302  0.00

331-03-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HILL, NATALIE A.

 0.176302  0.00

331-03-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WIDMER, MEGHAN

 0.176302  0.00

331-03-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Pawlowski, Andrzej

 0.176302  0.00

331-03-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SOJKA, CAROL L.

 0.176302  0.00

331-03-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ULIANO, JOSEA & SHELBY

 0.176302  0.00

331-03-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SWEENEY, JAMES JOSEPH & GLORIA M.

 0.176302  0.00

331-03-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MATIA, THOMAS & DENISE

 0.176302  0.00

331-03-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bitterman, Edwina Aka

 0.176302  0.00

331-03-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KLEMENCIC, JOSEPH S & KLEMENCIC, V

 0.339002  0.00

331-03-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FINNERTY JOHN M. & BARBARA L.

 0.211902  0.00

331-03-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hein, Christine.

 0.243202  0.00

331-03-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Donofrio David A

 0.207402  0.00

331-03-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EL CHALLOUF, THEDOR  &  MANSOOR, L

 0.179102  0.00

331-03-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sheehan Marie L.

 0.179102  0.00

331-03-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FERRY, BRIAN J.

 0.179102  0.00

331-03-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Martis, Michael S

 0.179102  0.00

331-03-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Helen P. Carmine Trs.

 0.179102  0.00

331-03-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KARLIAK, JILL TRS

 0.179102  0.00

331-03-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COMISKEY, KATHRYN M.

 0.179102  0.00

331-03-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DAGIASIS, GEORGE & ARGIRO

 0.179102  0.00

331-03-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Neece, Lois G

 0.180102  0.00

331-03-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
YOUNG, GRIETINA

 0.198402  0.00

331-03-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ADOMAITES, ASHLEY E

 0.182602  0.00

331-03-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LICK, DEONNA NICHOLE

 0.186402  0.00

331-03-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EVERS, JEFFREY N.

 0.180002  0.00

331-03-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAJA, JAMES A.

 0.238802  0.00

331-03-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HUFSEY, RACHEL MELLAK

 0.173102  0.00

331-03-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Passick, Carmelina

 0.178802  0.00

331-03-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LATOCHE, BENJAMIN D & LATOCHE, MAR

 0.179102  0.00

331-03-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH, DANIEL & PIERCE, LACY R.

 0.179102  0.00

331-03-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Stuller, Kurt D

 0.179102  0.00

331-03-077  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Emmitt, John A

 0.179102  0.00

331-03-078  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 GABLE, JAMES & KATHERINE

 0.179102  0.00

331-03-079  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Weinzetl Robert H Jr

 0.179102  0.00

331-03-080  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KERRIGAN, JESSICA M. ETAL

 0.179102  0.00
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331-03-081  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAGZDINS, TAYLOR A. & RYAN P.

 0.179102  0.00

331-03-082  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GIST, CORINNE M.

 0.180402  0.00

331-03-083  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KALINSKI, JAMES

 0.180402  0.00

331-03-084  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wladecki, Carol Ann (Nka)

 0.180402  0.00

331-03-085  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOFFMAN DAVID

 0.180402  0.00

331-03-086  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CANFIELD, TODD S. & BRIDGET A.

 0.180402  0.00

331-03-087  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CADY, ALLYSON RAE-ANN

 0.180402  0.00

331-03-088  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HANLEY, JACK & GEORGE, RACHEL

 0.180402  0.00

331-03-089  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NALL, SAVANNAH & CIACCHI, JOSEPH D.

 0.227302  0.00

331-03-090  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Eadeh, Wadie J.

 0.224802  0.00

331-03-091  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MORINO, ANTHONY

 0.227302  0.00

331-03-092  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BEAN, DONORAL HAL

 0.179102  0.00

331-03-093  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FRANKE, LORRAINE & HERBSTER, DONN

 0.179102  0.00

331-03-094  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HUERTA, PAZ A

 0.179102  0.00

331-03-095  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CARR, LIAM M. & KATHERINE J

 0.179102  0.00

331-03-096  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TUMA, GEORGE & GOSNELL, STACEY

 0.179102  0.00

331-03-097  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARIC,NIKOLA & RADICA  CO-TRUSTEES

 0.179102  0.00

331-03-098  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EPPICH, ROBERT-TRS

 0.179102  0.00

331-04-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOBST, THOMAS M. TRS

 0.192802  0.00

331-04-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OLSZKO, JANELLE

 0.260302  0.00

331-04-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HEPNER, RAYMOND E. (TRS)

 0.223802  0.00

331-04-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WEBB II, LESTER D. AND WEBB, MAEGAN 

 0.223802  0.00

331-04-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HUFFMAN, SAMUEL J. & CAROLINE A.

 0.309902  0.00

331-04-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BREMER, JEFFREY C. & BREMER, DIANA

 0.223802  0.00

331-04-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KRUMHANSL, AARON  D & REBECCA  L

 0.309902  0.00

331-04-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MYERS, ANNA  &  MYERS, ROSS

 0.309902  0.00

331-04-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Cargould, Ernest J

 0.326502  0.00

331-04-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ABUQARE, ANAS

 0.395502  0.00

331-04-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Broz, Joseph E.

 0.377302  0.00

331-04-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mccarthy, Sheila T

 0.309902  0.00

331-04-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SPENCER, RYAN & NANCY L

 0.309902  0.00

331-04-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WASYLKO, GABRIEL ANTHONY

 0.309902  0.00

331-04-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAILLIS, MICHAEL & BAILLIS, MEGAN

 0.395502  0.00

331-04-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Smith CYNTHIA L.

 0.395502  0.00

331-04-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Connors Jeanne S

 0.263402  0.00

331-04-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COLEMAN-KAMPOSE, ANNMARIE

 0.330602  0.00

331-04-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DUERK, JUSTIN  M & LEE, KRISTEN  N

 0.263402  0.00

331-04-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SAYDELL, GREGG L. TRUSTEE

 0.223802  0.00

331-04-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROLITSKY, SUZANNE T.

 0.223802  0.00

331-04-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MONAHAN, KEVIN & MICHELLE

 0.223802  0.00
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331-04-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STROH, PATRICK & STROH, EILEEN

 0.223802  0.00

331-04-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Campbell, Michael J

 0.208902  0.00

331-04-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VITANYE, KELSEY & BENJAMIN

 0.192802  0.00

331-04-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BIAS JOEL M. & ANITA R.

 0.192802  0.00

331-04-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BETTS, TYLER

 0.192802  0.00

331-04-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MALAGA, REBECCA

 0.192802  0.00

331-04-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WHITNEY, RANDALL M & PATSY L

 0.191502  0.00

331-04-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FAIRMAN, DANIEL J & MELISSA H

 0.191502  0.00

331-04-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'Donnell, George T. Trustee

 0.191502  0.00

331-04-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCDONNELL, JOHN  &  MCDONNELL, EI

 0.191502  0.00

331-04-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REIS, NANCY

 0.196102  0.00

331-04-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILLIAMS, KYLE & ANNA

 0.200302  0.00

331-04-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EVANS, LORIE C & EVANS, DAVID M

 0.202502  0.00

331-04-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PURCELL, PATRICIA C.-TRUSTEE

 0.205202  0.00

331-04-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PASKO, BEVERLY A.

 0.287302  0.00

331-04-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MINNICH, KEVIN J

 0.295602  0.00

331-04-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FAVRE, BRIAN E. & KEARNEY, KATE

 0.420002  0.00

331-04-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NICHOLLS, RICHARD T.

 0.203902  0.00

331-04-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lavender, Ronald H.

 0.240002  0.00

331-04-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHEN, CHAO QI & CHENG YING

 0.186402  0.00

331-04-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARLETTE ANTHONY L JR

 0.199702  0.00

331-04-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH, WENDY A

 0.199702  0.00

331-04-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SPENCER, EILEEN

 0.216402  0.00

331-04-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KARLS, JOHN  M & MARISSA  A

 0.199702  0.00

331-04-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SEWELL DANIEL C. & KAREN J.

 0.199702  0.00

331-04-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OLVER, LAUREN D & SEWELL, DANIEL C

 0.199702  0.00

331-04-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SATING, MARK R. & KAREN L.

 0.216402  0.00

331-04-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Dyson, Cheryl

 0.192802  0.00

331-04-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JURUSZ, ELIZABETH M.

 0.192802  0.00

331-04-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Fitzgerald Michael W

 0.192802  0.00

331-04-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WELSH, NOAH H & BOYLE, CHELSEA B

 0.216402  0.00

331-04-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DAUTAS, MARY F. & DENNIS W.

 0.199702  0.00

331-04-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JACKSON, DORIN JAMES

 0.199702  0.00

331-04-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sowa William

 0.199702  0.00

331-04-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 CONRAD, TRICIA L.

 0.216402  0.00

331-04-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HAVRAN, RYAN P & MASON, MELISSA N

 0.211902  0.00

331-04-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Stasik, Francis R

 0.199702  0.00

331-04-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PAWLOSKY SUSAN M

 0.199702  0.00

331-04-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PETKOVIC, DRAGAN

 0.199702  0.00

331-04-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bringman James M.

 0.201102  0.00
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331-04-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RICCARDI, MARTHA HARBAUGH

 0.420002  0.00

331-04-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STEFFAS, MATtHEW T.

 0.200002  0.00

331-04-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAMB, BRIAN J. AND LAMB, MICHELLE L.

 0.347102  0.00

331-04-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BURGO, DANIELLE K

 0.260302  0.00

331-04-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Reagan, Michael C.

 0.260302  0.00

331-04-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BANAJ, DESARA

 0.260302  0.00

331-04-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NELSON, REAVER D

 0.260302  0.00

331-04-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PLATKO, NICHOLAS  &  MONTER, NORA A

 0.260302  0.00

331-04-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAHITI, ROVENA & TAHIRAJ. HELIDON

 0.282002  0.00

331-05-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MINOTTI, EMILY

 0.510002  0.00

331-05-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GURTZ, JOHN & TRAN, ANH

 0.186002  0.00

331-05-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PROVANCE IV, JOHN W

 0.186002  0.00

331-05-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Akel, George

 0.186002  0.00

331-05-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COSTANZO, KRISTEN A.

 0.186002  0.00

331-05-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MORAN, MAUREEN E.

 0.186002  0.00

331-05-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Cheon  Gerald D

 0.186002  0.00

331-05-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GARDNER, ERIC S.

 0.330602  0.00

331-05-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PETERS, MICHAEL J. & SARAH LYNNE

 0.186002  0.00

331-05-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KUMAR, HOLLY A.

 0.186002  0.00

331-05-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OTIS, JENNIFER L.

 0.306202  0.00

331-05-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CARNEY, JAMES M JR-TRUSTEE

 0.306202  0.00

331-05-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Luttner Nancy E Trustee

 0.433502  0.00

331-05-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROSS, GARY- TRUSTEE & ROSS, NOLA M

 0.335702  0.00

331-05-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DROZDZ, CHRISTOPHER M & CARRIE R

 0.000002  0.00

331-05-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Moore, Barbara

 0.306602  0.00

331-05-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BIACSI,  DAWN M.

 0.660802  0.00

331-05-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CUFFARI, DINO  &  CUFFARI, ROSALIA

 0.893002  0.00

331-05-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Johnson, Michael A.

 0.828402  0.00

331-05-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
George, David N

 0.623502  0.00

331-05-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LATSKO, EVAN GABRIEL

 0.623502  0.00

331-05-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NELSEN, RICHARD W. JR. & KIMBERLY J.

 0.890702  0.00

331-05-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BECHTEL, BRADLEY L

 0.890702  0.00

331-05-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HASSELTON, MATTHEW W.

 0.351202  0.00

331-05-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JOYCE, ELIZABETH

 0.320102  0.00

331-05-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STANTON, KAREN E

 0.252502  0.00

331-05-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH, CHARLES M.

 0.229602  0.00

331-05-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GINLEY, BRIAN E. & GINLEY, LANIELLE

 0.229602  0.00

331-05-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sledz, Michael J.

 0.229602  0.00

331-05-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Paul, Barbara A.

 0.229602  0.00

331-05-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SIMON, KERI L. & LAUGHLIN, DARRIN M

 0.229602  0.00
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331-05-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CARMAN, PAUL M. & MONACO, MALLORY 

 0.229602  0.00

331-05-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Martin Albert A

 0.229602  0.00

331-05-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GODFREY, LOGAN M.

 0.229602  0.00

331-05-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GEORGE, CHRISTINE A.

 0.623502  0.00

331-05-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Munday Norman J & Bernadette

 0.625102  0.00

331-05-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCCARTHY, JOSEPH P.

 0.337502  0.00

331-05-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HESSELBART, GRANT T. & ASHLEY L.

 0.201502  0.00

331-05-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KEENAN, GAVIN M & CARRIE A

 0.201502  0.00

331-05-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHEETS, KEVIN KELLY & MARGARET AN

 0.186002  0.00

331-05-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Yip, Kam Shing

 0.186002  0.00

331-05-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SKELLY, KEVIN S. & LORI L.

 0.186002  0.00

331-05-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BALESKY, SUSAN

 0.186002  0.00

331-05-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DAVIS, MARY CATHERINE & HANELINE, B

 0.390302  0.00

331-05-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BEIRNE, MATTHEW J. & BEIRNE, SARAH

 0.318402  0.00

331-05-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Marquard, Michael J

 0.318402  0.00

331-05-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LUCAS, WARREN F  TRS

 0.186002  0.00

331-05-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REED, CHRISTOPHER C & REED, BREAN

 0.186002  0.00

331-05-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOBBS, CHRISTINE A.

 0.252502  0.00

331-05-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Tran, Chi

 0.261702  0.00

331-05-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Burz Gary P & Marcia R

 0.252502  0.00

331-05-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GIBLIN, MEGHAN

 0.186002  0.00

331-05-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOENIG, FRANK  J &  DEVINE, MELISSA  A

 0.000002  0.00

331-05-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FERGUSON, ROBERT T. & JULIE M.

 0.000002  0.00

331-05-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COONEY III, PATRICK J. AND COONEY, S

 0.000002  0.00

331-05-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BACHA, JAMES E & KATHLEEN A  - TRUS

 0.000002  0.00

331-05-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH, JEAN A. & GREGORY V.

 0.000002  0.00

331-05-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sudick, Thomas J

 0.000002  0.00

331-05-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Devine Keith J & D E

 0.000002  0.00

331-05-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GULAS, MEGAN & GULAS, JOSEPH

 0.000002  0.00

331-05-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Taylor, John

 0.000002  0.00

331-05-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Turacy Donald L

 0.369002  0.00

331-05-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHARLTON, PAMELA

 0.369002  0.00

331-05-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ORR, COREY

 0.552002  0.00

331-05-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SZUCS, THOMAS W. JR. & APRIL E.

 0.369002  0.00

331-05-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NEWMAN, GEORGE C.

 0.548002  0.00

331-06-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Brown, James A Jr.

 1.004402  0.00

331-06-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHIBLEY, JUSTIN

 0.842202  0.00

331-06-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PIAZZA, MERISSA CUSENZA

 0.179102  0.00

331-06-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILLARD, MATTHEW P. & JUSTIN P.

 0.179102  0.00

331-06-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
YOUSEFF, CHRISTOPHER

 0.179102  0.00
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331-06-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JTG

 0.179102  0.00

331-06-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KRAUSER, KRISTINE C.

 0.179102  0.00

331-06-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALMAGUER, CALLIE

 0.179102  0.00

331-06-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Verchio Helen T.

 0.179102  0.00

331-06-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BALL INVESTMENTS LLC

 0.182102  0.00

331-06-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NELSON, DONALD

 0.286502  0.00

331-06-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BIDDLE, THOMAS R. & KATHLEEN T.

 0.283502  0.00

331-06-015  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
Rev Andrew Pataki

 2.448002  0.00

331-06-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RAMSDELL DANIEL & MEGHAN

 0.229602  0.00

331-06-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HARRINGTON, MARY BRIDGIT

 0.830402  0.00

331-06-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BENKO, STEPHEN E JR

 0.796402  0.00

331-06-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VAGI, EUGENE & CHERYL A. TRUSTEES

 0.707102  0.00

331-06-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mariner, William M

 0.560202  0.00

331-06-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VIRANT, SARAH E. AND ROBINSON, MARC

 0.351502  0.00

331-06-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SKAPERA, THOMA & ETLEVA

 0.240802  0.00

331-06-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZANE, LISA M & KAUFMANN, JUDY C

 0.447702  0.00

331-06-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FITZGERALD, JOHN F.

 0.895302  0.00

331-06-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BABUDER, RAYMOND

 0.537202  0.00

331-06-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
YEE, IRENE

 0.895302  0.00

331-06-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GUTSHMIDT, ROGER D.

 0.893002  0.00

331-06-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HUBBARD, STEVEN & ADRIENNE

 0.893002  0.00

331-06-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Conard Douglas L.

 0.625102  0.00

331-06-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MONICA, JAMES E

 0.217702  0.00

331-06-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DEBOW, CHRISTINE A

 0.274802  0.00

331-06-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SEIFERT, JEREMY & SEIFERT, ELLEN

 0.447702  0.00

331-06-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DALPIAZ, JEFFREY E & KRILL, HAYLEY A

 0.240102  0.00

331-06-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bryner Thomas & D J

 0.788102  0.00

331-07-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KRUMHANSI, ELIZABETH ELLEN

 0.454602  0.00

331-07-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH, BRET T.  &  SMITH, JULIE L.

 0.372702  0.00

331-07-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PELSEY, KENNETH D

 0.340902  0.00

331-07-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Salamon Suzanne

 0.340902  0.00

331-07-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HAWKINSON, DALE & BARBARA

 0.340902  0.00

331-07-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
De Core, Daniel E.

 0.340902  0.00

331-07-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TRAMONTANA. KATELYN & BARBER-TR

 0.340902  0.00

331-07-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHORES, ROBERT W. & PERDUE, KIM

 0.309102  0.00

331-07-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALCARO, ERNEST J. AND ALCARO, ELIZ

 0.300002  0.00

331-07-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 HILLMAN, CATHERINE J

 0.320302  0.00

331-07-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WIEMELS, ZACHARY T

 0.213502  0.00

331-07-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FARBER, M SUE

 0.213502  0.00

331-07-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RIFFLE, DALLAS

 0.213502  0.00
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331-07-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MITZO, DONALD A.

 0.213502  0.00

331-07-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sabo, Robert W.

 0.231802  0.00

331-07-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHMIDT, KRYSTINA

 0.214702  0.00

331-07-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MRAMOR COREY

 0.247902  0.00

331-07-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOCCARDI, ERRICO & GIUSEPPINA

 0.446302  0.00

331-07-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MADISON JR., ROBERT

 0.330602  0.00

331-07-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WISNIEWSKI, CORTNEY J

 0.330602  0.00

331-07-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Clements, Christopher J.

 0.330602  0.00

331-07-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FINAU, DONALD A.& PATRICIA L.

 0.330602  0.00

331-07-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BURT, LINDA Z.

 0.413202  0.00

331-07-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAHOUD, HANIBAL

 0.326502  0.00

331-07-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAGJI, VIKTOR & MIMOZA

 0.309902  0.00

331-07-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DIECK, NATHAN & HARTMANN, TIFFANY

 0.309902  0.00

331-07-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KURCZI, MARGARET R.- SUC TRUSTEE

 0.309902  0.00

331-07-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LOY, JENNIFER J. & DANIEL E, JR.

 0.309902  0.00

331-07-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROSEBUDS AND DREAMS PROPERTIES, L

 0.326502  0.00

331-07-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VERCHICK, RANICE

 0.247902  0.00

331-07-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FIELD, EDWARD J. & FIELD, MARY ANN

 0.413202  0.00

331-07-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ENGLER, DEBRA A TRS.

 0.326502  0.00

331-07-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CROSS, CATHY

 0.309902  0.00

331-07-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TARICSKA, BRIAN J.

 0.309902  0.00

331-07-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RP3 FUNDING, LLC

 0.309902  0.00

331-07-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Dzurnak, Stephen A.

 0.309902  0.00

331-07-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCDONALD, JAMES and MAUREEN

 0.326502  0.00

331-07-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOLTSHOUSE, AMY LYNN

 0.214702  0.00

331-07-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Decaprio, Paul J

 0.231802  0.00

331-07-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NADZAM, DEBORAH M. & BLACKBURN, C

 0.213502  0.00

331-07-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GEDEON, JEFFREY A. & JANELL M.

 0.213502  0.00

331-07-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LEGG ALICE C.

 0.213502  0.00

331-07-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NORRIS, BARBARA ANN & ELIZABETH SU

 0.363602  0.00

331-07-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Stasik, Leon E.

 0.320302  0.00

331-07-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GALLAGHER, CATHERINE

 0.309902  0.00

331-07-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Dziak, Coleen M & Timothy J

 0.309902  0.00

331-07-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCBRIDE, THOMAS

 0.309902  0.00

331-07-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KWIAT, CHARLOTTE

 0.309902  0.00

331-07-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VERCHICK, BONNIE J.

 0.340902  0.00

331-07-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DOBSON, ROGER D. TRUSTEE

 0.330602  0.00

331-08-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kolocin, Gregory J.

 0.413202  0.00

331-08-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 THOMAS, B WAYNE ( AKA) BOBBY WAYN

 0.413202  0.00

331-08-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RADER, ROBERT R.

 0.413202  0.00
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331-08-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Zukie, Deborah A.

 0.413202  0.00

331-08-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MIDDAUGH, ANN M

 0.413202  0.00

331-08-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MASCARO, JAMIE & YANKUSH, KELSEY

 0.309902  0.00

331-08-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 REICHLE, SUSAN M.

 0.186002  0.00

331-08-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARAGA, BARBARA A.

 0.197002  0.00

331-08-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOCON, CARL L

 0.194202  0.00

331-08-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PURCELL, MARY

 0.250002  0.00

331-08-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Petro, Mark D.

 0.192802  0.00

331-08-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Burger, James D

 0.188702  0.00

331-08-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Horansky, Theodore J.

 0.155002  0.00

331-08-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gilson, Judy K

 0.361602  0.00

331-08-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DOVERWOOD W224 LLC

 0.230402  0.00

331-08-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Spina, Karen A.

 0.263802  0.00

331-08-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OSADCZUK, KIMBERLY R.

 0.230002  0.00

331-08-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH, BRADLEY B.

 0.198402  0.00

331-08-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH, CHAD

 0.227302  0.00

331-08-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BENJAMIN, DONNA M.

 0.216302  0.00

331-08-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Truhan Paul T & Kathleen J

 0.199702  0.00

331-08-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Johnson, Kenneth R

 0.194202  0.00

331-08-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Joyce, Michael F.

 0.268602  0.00

331-08-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRANCO, BENJAMIN J. AND COMPTON, J

 0.247902  0.00

331-08-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JARRELL DENA L

 0.247902  0.00

331-08-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Murtaugh, Elizabeth C.

 0.247902  0.00

331-08-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHAMBERS, MICHAEL T & MARIE

 0.247902  0.00

331-08-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ASHENFELTER, AUSTIN

 0.247902  0.00

331-08-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Fay, James R

 0.247902  0.00

331-08-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SAVERNO, GERMAINE

 0.082602  0.00

331-08-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kocon James W

 0.247902  0.00

331-08-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Rinehart, Robert A.

 0.247902  0.00

331-08-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 ZIMMERMAN, BRIAN M

 0.247902  0.00

331-08-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COLLINS, ALISA D.

 0.247902  0.00

331-08-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZABORSZKI, STEPHEN J.

 0.227302  0.00

331-08-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FENIELLO, JACOB A.

 0.227302  0.00

331-08-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FISCHBACH, EDWARD

 0.332702  0.00

331-08-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COSTANZO, JOSEPH A. AND TOMBLIN, P

 0.206602  0.00

331-08-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Cadzow John R

 0.214702  0.00

331-08-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mihalek, David

 0.214702  0.00

331-08-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TISCHLER, GREGORY M. HUNTZ, JESSIC

 0.268602  0.00

331-08-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WELSH, PATRICK & ASHLEY

 0.247902  0.00

331-08-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Knaack John & Terese L

 0.214702  0.00
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331-08-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Senal Gerard P.

 0.214702  0.00

331-08-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WADSWORTH, THOMAS R. & ANNA M.

 0.203902  0.00

331-08-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bencivengo Peter & Nancy A

 0.188702  0.00

331-08-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mccafferty, Anne Marie

 0.309902  0.00

331-08-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SECUNDE, ROSANNA

 0.188702  0.00

331-08-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAMPBELL, SUSAN R.

 0.227302  0.00

331-08-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RIFFLE, KIMBERLY A.

 0.227302  0.00

331-08-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CRUZ, MIGUEL & VICKI

 0.247902  0.00

331-08-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BUTLER, CONNOR J & BUTLER, SARAH M

 0.247902  0.00

331-08-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RODRIGUEZ, CYNTHIA & WILSON JR.

 0.247902  0.00

331-08-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Surniak, Eugene R

 0.227302  0.00

331-08-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCCARTNEY, LUKE & MCANDREWS, ME

 0.203902  0.00

331-08-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PLUMLEY, DOUGLAS L. & MICHELE E.

 0.203902  0.00

331-08-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JAKS, TANYA A. & MIKOLAY, LINDA K.

 0.247902  0.00

331-09-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kelleher, Goeffrey A.

 0.298902  0.00

331-09-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHWARTZ, ERIC

 0.318502  0.00

331-09-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRILLO, PLACIDO SAL

 0.320302  0.00

331-09-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FERRETTI, ELIZABETH

 0.296102  0.00

331-09-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SARACUSA, MARK D and ANITA M

 0.166102  0.00

331-09-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Guerry, William R

 0.267202  0.00

331-09-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KENSICK KEVIN J. & HEIDI R.

 0.277602  0.00

331-09-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hambleton, Sandra

 0.324702  0.00

331-09-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SIMON, JOHN and GAIL

 0.323102  0.00

331-09-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RANCATORE, PETER M. JR. & BOWSER, L

 0.310702  0.00

331-09-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JEWELL, ROBERT A JR. & JUDITH  E KAN

 0.320302  0.00

331-09-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SEMARJIAN, VICTORIA

 0.320302  0.00

331-09-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DOOLAN, JAMES J.

 0.320302  0.00

331-09-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 PLACIDO 3, LLC

 0.320302  0.00

331-09-017  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
EGEL, JOHN & HELGA

 0.298902  0.00

331-09-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BROWN, ODELL JR.

 0.260002  0.00

331-09-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAUMANIS, VALDA-TRUSTEE & BAUMANI

 0.298902  0.00

331-09-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PREVITS, AGNESZKA & PREVITS, WILLIA

 0.243702  0.00

331-09-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MONNOT, DANIEL

 0.183102  0.00

331-09-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mladonicky Thomas J

 0.224502  0.00

331-09-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MACMILLAN, DOUG & AILEEN

 0.216302  0.00

331-09-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KELLEY, JAMES F.

 0.206602  0.00

331-09-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BREWER, HEATHER & JAMES MONROE

 0.196402  0.00

331-09-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EVANS, SHIRLEY A. TRS.

 0.155702  0.00

331-09-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Halligan Dennis M

 0.230002  0.00

331-09-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
THOMPSON, AMY E.

 0.180602  0.00
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331-09-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOSKIN, CHRISTOPHER M. AND HOSKIN, E

 0.240002  0.00

331-09-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CORRIGAN, RYAN E. & CORRIGAN, MEGA

 0.183102  0.00

331-09-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAMMERLIN, WILLIAM JR & THERESA MA

 0.183802  0.00

331-09-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 RATH, JEFFREY M & RATH,  JOCELYN MO

 0.205202  0.00

331-09-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WHEELER, CHRISTIE M. & KEVIN W.

 0.206602  0.00

331-09-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COOKE, JASON A. & MEGHAN

 0.206602  0.00

331-09-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COURY, JOHN P. JR. & SALAZ, BECKY J.

 0.206602  0.00

331-09-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'DONNELL, DOROTHY J.

 0.208002  0.00

331-09-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LINK, JOHN M. & LINK, HOLLY A.

 0.217102  0.00

331-11-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HENDRICKS, ERIC S

 0.530002  0.00

331-11-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MORROW, SCOTT

 1.475202  0.00

331-11-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TINTELNOT, RICHARD A.

 0.980002  0.00

331-12-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILLIAMS, KEITH T.

 0.220002  0.00

331-12-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
3900 WOODLAND LLC

 0.260002  0.00

331-12-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Morrow, JULIE B.

 0.299402  0.00

331-12-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KEATING, RALPH ARTHUR

 0.628102  0.00

331-12-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCCRONE, M. BERNADETTE TRUSTEE

 0.707202  0.00

331-12-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRUENING, ANDREW J. & MYIA M.

 0.353202  0.00

331-12-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MULHOLLAND, ALLEN SCOTT

 0.489002  0.00

331-12-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ABDELHAG, FAHED

 0.489002  0.00

331-12-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KENNEY, DOROTHY L.

 0.319302  0.00

331-12-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PACSUTA, JOSEPH H. & PHYLLIS R.

 0.812702  0.00

331-12-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CIFANI, ANTHONY AND CIFANI, NICOLAS

 0.322502  0.00

331-12-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MORROW, SCOTT M.

 0.282002  0.00

331-12-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRITTON, CLIFFORD E. & COLLEEN M.

 0.213102  0.00

331-13-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Orvis, Antoinette

 0.180002  0.00

331-13-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 WILL,S DANIEL

 0.190002  0.00

331-13-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CARLETON, MICHELLE

 0.163102  0.00

331-13-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kohout, Katherine M

 0.153202  0.00

331-13-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GALLAGHER, KAREN M.

 0.210102  0.00

331-13-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HASKO,  CASSANDRA

 0.244402  0.00

331-13-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SAXTON, LORAINE N. (TRUSTEE)

 0.239402  0.00

331-13-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BROWN WILLIAM P

 0.165102  0.00

331-13-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Rehnert, Thomas J.

 0.284002  0.00

331-13-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
McCOURT, ROBERT S. AND KLINGENSMI

 0.353002  0.00

331-13-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lorek, John R.

 0.761002  0.00

331-13-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GIBBONS, ERIN R.

 0.492902  0.00

331-13-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sanborn, Timothy P & Patricia J

 1.783902  0.00

331-14-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HEWETT, TYLER & THOMAS, MARISA EL

 0.570002  0.00

331-14-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BUDZAR, MARTY W. & AMY E. CO-TRUSTE

 0.419602  0.00
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331-14-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DONOVAN, JARED

 0.358702  0.00

331-14-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JAMES, GREGORY A

 0.625702  0.00

331-14-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LYNCH, KEVIN AND LYNCH, LEE ANN

 0.256202  0.00

331-14-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
AHREN GREGORY M TRUSTEE

 0.413202  0.00

331-14-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SPEER, KIMBERLY D.

 0.445402  0.00

331-14-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Loy Patricia A

 0.443102  0.00

331-14-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Stark, Timohty M.

 0.230702  0.00

331-14-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMYLIE, RYAN A.

 0.507402  0.00

331-14-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MIESS, JOHN D AND FACCA, TINA M

 0.569302  0.00

331-14-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRIZZ, KEVIN & KAISER, MAUREEN

 0.360902  0.00

331-14-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Harris, Thomas A

 0.601902  0.00

331-14-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LEDVINA, CORNELIA M.

 0.467202  0.00

331-14-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROSARIO DEL, BENJIE V & BRENDA P

 0.503902  0.00

331-14-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STRUNK, LINDA M

 0.420002  0.00

331-14-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JENSON, KIM A

 0.296702  0.00

331-14-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PROCACCINI, BARBARA CARSON

 0.497302  0.00

331-14-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RISTAGNO, CANDACE R.

 0.260002  0.00

331-14-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DEMIRJIAN, SEROP S. & LOUISE C.

 0.440002  0.00

331-14-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LEITCH, DANIEL B.

 0.653402  0.00

331-14-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KENNEDY, CHRISTOPHER M. & AVA M. T

 0.581102  0.00

331-15-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCGUIRE, LINDA

 0.386502  0.00

331-15-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Berg, John H

 0.585502  0.00

331-15-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCEBBI, HARLEY M

 0.268902  0.00

331-15-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PETROFF, OLEG & PAULA

 0.227502  0.00

331-15-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PIAZZA, BARRY A. AND PIAZZA, LAURA A.

 0.198502  0.00

331-15-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STOJKOV, PEGGY SUE

 0.905202  0.00

331-15-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Rhodes, Christopher E

 0.783402  0.00

331-15-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WALKER, MACEY & BIRCHFIELD, ALEXA

 0.666102  0.00

331-15-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FASULKO, LINDA S. & STEWART, ROBER

 0.539902  0.00

331-15-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CORRIGAN, COLLEEN M & MILLER, KENN

 0.260602  0.00

331-15-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kennedy Patrick J.

 0.387502  0.00

331-15-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PEREZ, LUIS R REYNOSO

 0.415602  0.00

331-15-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WORTMAN, KATIE  L. & JASON D.

 0.249502  0.00

331-15-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GALAUNER, GERHARD R TRUSTEE

 0.983502  0.00

331-15-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Manning, Laura B.

 1.192602  0.00

331-15-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH KYLE & VICTORIA

 0.502802  0.00

331-15-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NUGENT, ERIC

 0.344002  0.00

331-16-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STEUK, TIMOTHY & RACHEL

 0.985402  0.00

331-16-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRESCILLI, ROBERT A.

 0.086702  0.00

331-16-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VEGA, MARIA T. ROBLES

 0.592202  0.00
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331-16-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mills Barbara Ann

 0.730002  0.00

331-16-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAKESHORE GROUP LLC

 0.868302  0.00

331-16-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAKESHORE GROUP, LLC

 0.631202  0.00

331-16-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAKESHORE GROUP, LLC

 0.795902  0.00

331-16-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
AING, CHENDA

 0.298902  0.00

331-16-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Vitali Joseph R

 0.670802  0.00

331-17-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SANTILLO, JOSEPHINE M & EVANKO, LA

 0.367302  0.00

331-17-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Scully Thomas K

 0.264502  0.00

331-17-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VASILEVSKI, PUSHMA L. & MATTHEW S.

 0.369002  0.00

331-17-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lynch John J

 0.234202  0.00

331-17-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 HORVATH, CHRISTOPHER & DALLAS

 0.253102  0.00

331-17-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Zylstra, Peter B

 0.264802  0.00

331-17-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHAMBERS, RYAN

 0.246202  0.00

331-17-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCCRODEN, WILLIAM T. & MARSHA E.

 0.246202  0.00

331-17-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MOORE, HUGH PHILIP & MOORE, EMILY S

 0.244502  0.00

331-17-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lawson, David W. & Deborah A.

 0.183702  0.00

331-17-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Voroselo, Diane

 0.239602  0.00

331-17-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOYAGGI, ANN MARIE (TRS)

 0.221702  0.00

331-17-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hill, Michael A

 0.198302  0.00

331-17-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
AUGUST, EDWARD J-TRUSTEE & AUGUS

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Tarnay, Ibolya Trs

 0.206602  0.00

331-17-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kaleal, Rose M.

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CARTIER, KEVIN  C

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RIEGELSBERGER, MATTHEW

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Klein, John.

 0.229602  0.00

331-17-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LABODA, CHRISTOPHER J. & PEGGY J. C

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KAHLER, JAMES M. & KATHLEEN PEARSO

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BODENSCHATZ, CAMERON J. & CARLEN

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KASTELIC, DIANE J.

 0.199402  0.00

331-17-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MANDULA, JOHN & FERGUSON, MELISSA 

 0.215202  0.00

331-17-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LA BODA, NANNETTE

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Laszlo, Dale J

 0.215202  0.00

331-17-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
QUINN, JEFFREY M AND SHEILA M

 0.229602  0.00

331-17-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ferguson, Thomas R.

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRUDER, MICHAEL & COLLEEN

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DROBNAK, ELIZABETH A & LEONARD J.  C

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
POHLER, NORMAN-TRUSTEE

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DURBACK, RONALD H & JOHN MICHAEL &

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NUNN, DIANE M.

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TRUE, GREGORY N & ANNE KELLENBER

 0.196102  0.00
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331-17-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MINADEO, THOMAS J & KATHLEEN A

 0.200602  0.00

331-17-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RUSSO KARLIE TRUSTEE

 0.192802  0.00

331-17-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RITTERBECK, LEE & LAURIE

 0.199702  0.00

331-17-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ADKINS, RYAN & CATHERINE

 0.196102  0.00

331-17-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAHMUTAJ, XHEVAIR & MANUSHAQE

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COUGHLIN, COLLEEN M. AND ARMELLI, T

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Mccluskey, Robert F.

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KELLER, MICHAEL & VITAZ, KRISTI

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Schlothauer, Stefan

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FOX GREGORY J.

 0.215202  0.00

331-17-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MINO, JOHN

 0.215202  0.00

331-17-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCINTYRE, JAMES P. & MARGARET L

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
THOMSON, JAMES W & PATSY J

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Thurman, Douglas R..

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Coyne, Timothy J.

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LETNER, FRED & KATHLEEN

 0.192302  0.00

331-17-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WARREN, COREY JOHN AND HALEY, CH

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BIACSI, JERRY J

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COX, ANDREW & GRASSO, RACHEL

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Miller, Monica

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COURY JR., JOHN P.

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Longoria, Patricia A.

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DUNCAN, ANTHONY J.

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAPEL, THOMAS M. & KATIE

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHESLOCK, MICHAEL & CHEE, CAROL

 0.210502  0.00

331-17-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARONE, VINCENT

 0.231402  0.00

331-17-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HISLOP, MARY C

 0.247502  0.00

331-17-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MUSTRIC, NICHOLAS

 0.250702  0.00

331-17-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 HOFTYZER, CRAIG S & MARIA L

 0.257502  0.00

331-17-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HARE, BRIAN AND MILLA, BRITTANY

 0.239702  0.00

331-17-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MEEK, JOHN D. AND MEEK, BETH A.

 0.205702  0.00

331-17-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PACHECO, JR., ANTONIO L.  &  PACHECO

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OHLEMACHER, MATTHEW J.

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Shihada, Bassam D.

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BUCKEYE RENTAL PROPERTIES, LLC.

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SARKIS, AIDA C.

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bohm, Carlyn M.

 0.200902  0.00

331-17-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Brady Laura L.

 0.218102  0.00

331-18-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROBERTS, CHRISTOPHER AND ROBERT

 0.241102  0.00

331-18-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GAUGHAN, MAUREEN

 0.234202  0.00
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331-18-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GUMUCIO, ANNE MILLIE

 0.292702  0.00

331-18-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RAWLINGS, ANDREW W. & MAUGANS, A

 0.292702  0.00

331-18-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ARCHERLIGHT RESIDENCE LLC

 0.194102  0.00

331-18-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KRIVOSH, CALLEY M.

 0.189902  0.00

331-18-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SIVILLO, AMANDA & CROSS, VINCENT

 0.178502  0.00

331-18-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LYMAN, KENNETH & MEGAN

 0.231402  0.00

331-18-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WU, PEI ZHEN

 0.231402  0.00

331-18-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHEUER, ANDREW R.

 0.227702  0.00

331-18-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hronek William F

 0.194202  0.00

331-18-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Roach John P

 0.200402  0.00

331-18-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DUMITRU, DIANA

 0.210702  0.00

331-18-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOUT, STEPHEN & ERIN

 0.204902  0.00

331-18-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GROSU, CORINA LILIANA

 0.199302  0.00

331-18-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOWALSKI, THOMAS JR-TRUSTEE

 0.200902  0.00

331-18-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CLUCAS, PAMELA & JEFFREY L & DEAMO

 0.200902  0.00

331-18-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHIHADA DIAB

 0.200902  0.00

331-18-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DAYEM, ASHRAF M.

 0.200902  0.00

331-18-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hunter, John B. Trs

 0.200902  0.00

331-18-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FALER, SUSAN M

 0.250002  0.00

331-18-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 MUHAMETI, ERLANDO & TOPEL, AXHELA

 0.234202  0.00

331-18-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PECUKJA, KRISTAQ & ANISA

 0.234202  0.00

331-18-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MALASI, AGRON & MALASI, ENTELA

 0.186502  0.00

331-18-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STALEY, KURT A. AND IRIZARRY, ALICIA

 0.200902  0.00

331-18-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BROWN, DAVID H & SUSAN M

 0.186002  0.00

331-18-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COOK, AUSTIN AND ROBERTS, HANNAH M

 0.190002  0.00

331-18-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Rogalski, John E. & Patricia A.

 0.227302  0.00

331-18-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Davenport, Kenneth J. & Munoz Davenport, F

 0.280002  0.00

331-18-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RYAN, MARY KAY

 0.251702  0.00

331-18-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gluth, Earl L.

 0.269002  0.00

331-18-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FOLK, KELLY A.  &  CESARESPADA, MAR

 0.269002  0.00

331-18-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Jakubisin, Timothy E

 0.264702  0.00

331-18-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hicks Sarah C

 0.190002  0.00

331-18-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FEKIEH, ASMA KHALIL

 0.180002  0.00

331-18-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MORROW, JAY

 0.190002  0.00

331-18-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MURPHY, MARY BETH & DENNIS J.

 0.220002  0.00

331-18-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRANCATELLI, BRIAN & SAMANTHA L.

 0.186502  0.00

331-18-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SUTTON, ERIKA N. & JACKSON K.

 0.183702  0.00

331-18-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DAVIS, SIERRA N & KONIARCZYK, DANIE

 0.200902  0.00

331-18-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DUENNES, JOSEFINE & SCHWARZ, JOHN 

 0.177902  0.00

331-18-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Beck Edgar J & Ellen I

 0.177902  0.00
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331-18-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VOYLES, CONOR PATRICK

 0.177902  0.00

331-18-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KERNER, GRANT M. & JENNIFER N. (TRS)

 0.177902  0.00

331-18-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZELLMER, DANIEL & ZELLMER, JENNIFER

 0.177902  0.00

331-18-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RAMAZANI, MUHAREM & GJINOVEFA

 0.177902  0.00

331-18-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ARKOUSH, ROGY

 0.256202  0.00

331-18-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCCRARY, ANTHONY E.

 0.234702  0.00

331-18-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Abedeljaber, Feras

 0.228702  0.00

331-18-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Robert E Davis

 0.287902  0.00

331-18-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PENA, LETICIA

 0.310002  0.00

331-18-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Barther Leo J Jr-Co.Tr. & Regina M.-Co.Tr

 0.351202  0.00

331-18-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
AQUILA JUDITH

 0.186002  0.00

331-18-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DEIGHTON, MICHAEL & ANDREA

 0.186002  0.00

331-18-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RANKIN, BRETT & LISA M.

 0.186002  0.00

331-18-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HUSTEK, KALEN D & HUSTEK, HOLLY L

 0.186002  0.00

331-18-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WOODRUFF, KEVIN T. & LISA

 0.186002  0.00

331-18-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LENT, MONIKA G. (TRUSTEE)

 0.189102  0.00

331-18-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Butterfield, Gerard M.

 0.224902  0.00

331-18-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kishel, Russell W.

 0.292202  0.00

331-18-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Delaney James A & Kathleen A

 0.186502  0.00

331-18-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAY, BRETT J. & TALBERT-MAY, ALLYSO

 0.186502  0.00

331-18-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'NEILL, THOMAS P. & JEAN

 0.186502  0.00

331-18-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DEVER, THOMAS S and MEREDITH

 0.186502  0.00

331-18-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Tighe Brian E

 0.183502  0.00

331-18-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAUER, AMANDA

 0.179502  0.00

331-18-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHAEFER,  MARY  C  & SCHAEFER, JOH

 0.739302  0.00

331-19-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STEFANO, FREDERICK G. & KATHLEEN A.

 0.216902  0.00

331-19-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
THOMAY, CAL & MIA

 0.216902  0.00

331-19-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WALPOLE, CHARLES PHILLIP

 0.216902  0.00

331-19-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Eppler, Laura

 0.216902  0.00

331-19-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TORRES, RAUL

 0.216902  0.00

331-19-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GUYE, PETER J. & CHERYL ANN

 0.216902  0.00

331-19-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Carlin, Catherine L (Trs)

 0.216902  0.00

331-19-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Parks, Edward J.

 0.216902  0.00

331-19-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 McDonough,Patrick & Marilyn

 0.216902  0.00

331-19-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CONWAY, JACQUELINE M. & JOECKEN, K

 0.216902  0.00

331-19-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 RYAN, EMILY & BENJAMIN

 0.216902  0.00

331-19-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PETITT, ADAM THOMAS

 0.216902  0.00

331-19-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RAYMOND, BARBARA & ROBERT G.

 0.213702  0.00

331-19-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MISENCIK, GEOFFREY J. & MELISSAC.

 0.421202  0.00

331-19-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LARSEN, PATRICIA H.

 0.360002  0.00
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M283896J - SOLID WASTE - FAIRVIEW PARK

331-19-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SALTI, NUSRAH

 0.296602  0.00

331-19-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KONCILJA, KATHERINE

 0.268602  0.00

331-19-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LLERENA, AMELIA V. & LUIS A.

 0.268602  0.00

331-19-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BLAZEVIC, DAVOR & DANIJELA

 0.277702  0.00

331-19-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MONTIE, TIMOTHY I

 0.308102  0.00

331-19-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CUTLER, RICHARD K. & ROSEMARIE

 0.306502  0.00

331-19-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PAVEY, PHILLIP & SCOTT, ALLYSON

 0.210702  0.00

331-19-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COOKE, CRAIG & KELLY

 0.186002  0.00

331-19-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Del Regno, Lawrence Sr. Trs

 0.186002  0.00

331-19-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Williams Dale Allen

 0.186002  0.00

331-19-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BIRT, KEVIN JAKUB & BRITANY EVELYN

 0.186002  0.00

331-19-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RUFFNER, DIANA J.

 0.186002  0.00

331-19-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GLENN, JIMMY J. & LYNDSAY J. TRUSTEE

 0.186002  0.00

331-19-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PACKIS, OLGA

 0.186002  0.00

331-19-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VOGEL, MOLLY C.

 0.186002  0.00

331-19-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
THOMAS, RICHARD & GORMAN, LAURA

 0.186002  0.00

331-19-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BASS, MEGHANN N. AND DAVIS, ANTHON

 0.186002  0.00

331-19-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FAZI JOHN A TRS

 0.210702  0.00

331-19-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FOSTER, ASHLEY

 0.195302  0.00

331-19-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARCIK, CHRISTOPHER R & KEARNEY, K

 0.195002  0.00

331-19-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCCAFFERTY, DARLENE

 0.231502  0.00

331-19-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LYKINS, FORREST E

 0.216902  0.00

331-19-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAYER, WILLY

 0.200602  0.00

331-19-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
THRALL, DAVID E. & WENDY TIN YAN

 0.216902  0.00

331-19-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRAMENZ, JULIA RENEE & WILLIAM P

 0.216902  0.00

331-19-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SNOW, DAVID B & VORMELKER, SUSAN L

 0.216902  0.00

331-19-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Petro, William J

 0.216902  0.00

331-19-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MOUGHAN, DAVID

 0.216902  0.00

331-19-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GREALIS, JAMES M. & CYNTHIA J.

 0.216902  0.00

331-19-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
POLSTER, KATHLEEN P.

 0.216902  0.00

331-19-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
YANOK, CHRISTINE

 0.216902  0.00

331-19-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Promies, Margaret A

 0.216902  0.00

331-19-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STAHL, MARGARET R. AND GARCIA, SER

 0.218602  0.00

331-19-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KLIDAS, KLEANTHIS

 0.224902  0.00

331-19-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RUGGERI, CHARLES R.

 0.318202  0.00

331-19-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHAFER, MICHAEL

 0.186002  0.00

331-19-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SEDOR, LAUREN M. & EUCKER, NICHOLA

 0.192202  0.00

331-19-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZIEGLER, DONLON J. II & LARKIN, ERIN

 0.220002  0.00

331-19-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CASSIDY, JULIE A

 0.212102  0.00

331-19-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ELLEN HOUSE, LLC

 0.186002  0.00
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331-19-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sworney, Timothy T

 0.186002  0.00

331-19-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MINNICH, RUTH A.-TRUSTEE

 0.186002  0.00

331-19-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WEISS, MAGNOLIA ERIN & ROSS, DAVID S

 0.186002  0.00

331-19-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZAMISKA, DANNY  C

 0.186002  0.00

331-19-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NAPAVER, LUKE P & VACHA, KRISTEN A

 0.186002  0.00

331-19-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GUZOWSKI MARIE

 0.186002  0.00

331-19-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ORTIZ, MARIA

 0.186002  0.00

331-19-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COLLINS, WILLIAM R.

 0.186002  0.00

331-19-064  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MESITI, FATJON & INA

 0.186002  0.00

331-19-065  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wyat, James P.

 0.238602  0.00

331-19-066  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Charles W Preto Jr

 0.269602  0.00

331-19-067  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hatfield, Gerald A

 0.186002  0.00

331-19-068  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HYLAND, JONATHAN DALE & HYLAND, JE

 0.186002  0.00

331-19-069  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DRAA, JACOB LAWRENCE & CARRIE ANN

 0.186002  0.00

331-19-070  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PERCIVAL DANIEL T & MICHALSON, KIM

 0.186002  0.00

331-19-071  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHULLER, SHAWNEE L. & DANIEL T.

 0.186002  0.00

331-19-072  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BURDEN, DAWN M.

 0.186002  0.00

331-19-073  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KISS, PETER

 0.186002  0.00

331-19-074  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
THERING, KENNETH A & DEBORAH A

 0.186002  0.00

331-19-075  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
D. R. & KLR

 0.186002  0.00

331-19-076  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EADEH, HUSAM, EBTISAM & THERESA

 0.186002  0.00

331-19-077  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SALASEK, ROSE MARY

 0.186002  0.00

331-19-078  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PERKOWSKI, SHANNON & JASON

 0.209102  0.00

331-19-079  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
O'ROURKE, VICTORIA M.

 0.202802  0.00

331-19-080  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
AMIGONI, CHRISTINE

 0.176702  0.00

331-19-081  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Papadopoulos, John Michael

 0.186002  0.00

331-20-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lowry Dennis M.

 0.213502  0.00

331-20-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BARNHART, DENNIS R.

 0.748402  0.00

331-20-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Beard, Patricia A.

 0.189202  0.00

331-20-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KNOWLES WILLIAM H & CHRISTINE A

 0.562002  0.00

331-20-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MEISINGER, JULIE

 0.629002  0.00

331-20-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SALWAN, CHRISTOPHER J & KIMBERLY S

 0.233102  0.00

331-20-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 BURGETT, FREDRICK M

 0.300002  0.00

331-20-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lancaster, Ray J.

 0.771102  0.00

331-20-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 FRESHWATER, JODY L & KIM A

 1.207902  0.00

331-20-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TIDMORE, KATHRYN K

 0.231402  0.00

331-20-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DESARLE, CHRISTOPHER

 0.260002  0.00

331-20-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ADLER, KATHLEEN MARY

 0.230702  0.00

331-20-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WATERS, DEBRA A & SANITATO, JOHN J. J

 0.206802  0.00

331-20-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KADOW, ANGELA & BOTTIGLIER, RICHA

 0.197002  0.00
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331-20-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NAJJAR, RASHIEDA

 0.197002  0.00

331-20-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Collins, William S. & Patricia M.

 0.197002  0.00

331-20-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MAHFOUZ, WASSIM & ALMALAS, ORNEL

 0.197002  0.00

331-20-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KIM, KA KIL & AARON J.

 0.195602  0.00

331-20-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KLIMENT, JOYCE M

 0.195602  0.00

331-20-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EDGERLY, RYAN & KELLY

 0.195602  0.00

331-20-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DALTON, COLETTE N

 0.195602  0.00

331-20-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HESSELTON, WILLIAM L. AND HESSELTO

 0.194202  0.00

331-20-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SEEDHOUSE, RACHEL & BRIAN J

 0.194202  0.00

331-20-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Fudale Julie

 0.194202  0.00

331-20-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wilson, Paul M. Ii

 0.194202  0.00

331-20-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Fasnacht, James & Annette

 0.192802  0.00

331-20-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALBANNA, HANAN

 0.140302  0.00

331-20-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Polyak, Joseph S

 0.185602  0.00

331-20-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Buatois, Edward

 0.221302  0.00

331-20-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RAYLE,  LESLIE J.

 0.292202  0.00

331-20-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
AL-ALAMI, SARAH AND DAPORE, MICHAE

 0.197002  0.00

331-20-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FRANCIS, KATHRYN  &  HANELINE, KYLE P

 0.197002  0.00

331-20-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KELLY, BRIAN E. & HOLLY C.

 0.345502  0.00

331-20-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Pawlitsch, Joseph A.

 0.221102  0.00

331-20-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HERRON, MARTIN A.

 0.206802  0.00

331-20-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ernst, James P.

 0.203702  0.00

331-20-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RUSSO KARLIE & ANGELO

 0.203702  0.00

331-20-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hrobat, Timothy P

 0.203702  0.00

331-20-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CARLSON, CHAN B. & CHRISTINA A.

 0.203702  0.00

331-20-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZALANY, NICHOLAS PAUL JR., & KATHERI

 0.188702  0.00

331-20-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BADAR, JEFFREY F. & JO ANN

 0.273202  0.00

331-20-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Warren Charles & Debra D

 0.255602  0.00

331-20-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 KEANE, TURNER J & DANIELS, KATHRYN 

 0.216702  0.00

331-20-046  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
POLK, ROBERT T. & MALLORY J.

 0.221702  0.00

331-20-047  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lamb, Christopher R.

 0.221702  0.00

331-20-048  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHUERGER,  HILARY M.

 0.211602  0.00

331-20-049  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCDONLAD, KEVIN J. & MAUREEN

 0.311902  0.00

331-20-050  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHELL, COLLEEN & CHRIS

 0.470402  0.00

331-20-051  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HUGHES, MICHAEL J. & SARA M.

 0.308302  0.00

331-20-052  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KAY, TIMOTHY J. AND KAY, KATHRYN L.

 0.281202  0.00

331-20-053  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DUNN, DAVID A. & LAURA T.

 0.202302  0.00

331-20-054  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILLIS, ERIC R. & MEGHAN E.

 0.203702  0.00

331-20-055  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bodman Therese A

 0.203702  0.00

331-20-056  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GOLOGANOFF, ANTHONY

 0.203702  0.00
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M283896J - SOLID WASTE - FAIRVIEW PARK

331-20-057  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HITESHUE, WILLIAM & INA, NICOLE

 0.254302  0.00

331-20-058  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Reagan, Diana T.  Trs.

 0.257502  0.00

331-20-059  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Stafford, Patrick A.

 0.203702  0.00

331-20-060  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GALLAGHER, JOHN J.-TRUSTEE

 0.203702  0.00

331-20-061  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WARD, BRENDAN & KRISTEN

 0.204102  0.00

331-20-062  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SWANK, AARON J -ETAL

 0.201402  0.00

331-20-063  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MANNING, JILL C.

 0.416002  0.00

331-21-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOAR, BRIAN

 0.471802  0.00

331-21-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PATRICK, CHARLOTTE & BRADLEY

 0.309902  0.00

331-21-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Taylor William G

 0.193202  0.00

331-21-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH, JACLYN

 0.200502  0.00

331-21-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VAZQUEZ, EFRAIN

 0.309902  0.00

331-21-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CARSON, GRANT M.

 0.215402  0.00

331-21-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DEUTSCH, DOUGLAS J. & KATHY J. - TRU

 0.220202  0.00

331-21-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SWEENEY, DENNIS P.

 0.218602  0.00

331-21-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALBANNA, HANAN

 0.216902  0.00

331-21-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KAZAROFF, MELINDA L.

 0.216902  0.00

331-21-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BACH AMANDA E.

 0.216902  0.00

331-21-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KISH, KAREN M.

 0.216902  0.00

331-21-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Dziak Theodore P

 0.216902  0.00

331-21-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Medaglia, Brian C.

 0.225002  0.00

331-21-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SUCCAR, LIDVINE

 0.221702  0.00

331-21-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 LOPRESTI, ALICIA L & LANESE, CHRISTO

 0.240002  0.00

331-21-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CANNON, MATTHEW A. & KATHLEEN M.

 0.198102  0.00

331-21-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bachert, Karl W - Co-Trs

 0.186002  0.00

331-21-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCOTHON, GARY M. & JEAN E.

 0.186002  0.00

331-21-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAUBACHER, RACHAEL ERIN

 0.186002  0.00

331-21-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NOTTINGHAM DRIVE LLC

 0.224602  0.00

331-21-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROTH , BERTHA F TRS

 0.205702  0.00

331-21-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FOXX, PATRICK J. & KATHRYN J.

 0.202502  0.00

331-21-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bloom, Jeffrey J. & DiPietro, Cesarina E.

 0.216902  0.00

331-21-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TABET, GEORGE M & AOUN, ZAKIE K

 0.216902  0.00

331-21-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Abdulghani, Abdulrahman

 0.212102  0.00

331-21-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MURPHY, KARYN D.  & MURPHY, JOHN E.

 0.212102  0.00

331-21-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HENRY, MELISSA M. & EMILY C.

 0.183202  0.00

331-21-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FEGEN, PATROCINIA G.

 0.214502  0.00

331-21-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TOPOROWSKI, ADAM P. & ALEXANDREA R

 0.260002  0.00

331-21-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Szemplak, Jeffrey J.

 0.217502  0.00

331-21-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PYTEL, COLIN MATTHEW & WHELAN, RE

 0.193602  0.00

331-21-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ONTKO, CONNOR & CAMERON

 0.186002  0.00
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331-21-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ODONNELL MARY K.

 0.186002  0.00

331-21-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BLOOR, KATHLEEN N.

 0.186002  0.00

331-21-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HARRISON, DANIEL A. & SHEILA

 0.186002  0.00

331-21-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JSC

 0.186002  0.00

331-21-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MURPHY, REBECCA L & MICHAEL

 0.244502  0.00

331-21-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MURPHY, DEREK

 0.206602  0.00

331-21-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RLN

 0.206602  0.00

331-21-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GIERING, RICHARD E.

 0.241102  0.00

331-21-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lowe, Alex J

 0.241102  0.00

331-21-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SIENKIEWICZ, STACEY

 0.241102  0.00

331-21-045  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 JANOSKO, LAURA ANN & WILBER, TIMOT

 0.230702  0.00

331-21-046  312.00  3.12  0.00  0.00
BANNA, AMAL

 0.184202  0.00

331-22-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PALAZZI, MARY LOU

 0.200602  0.00

331-22-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCGUIRE, LINDA J.

 0.266702  0.00

331-22-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Thies, Brian A

 0.400002  0.00

331-22-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WILLIAMSON, JAMES K. & POTTER-WILLIA

 0.165302  0.00

331-23-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Fox, Michael R

 0.227302  0.00

331-23-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RANAHAN, PATRICK FJ AND RANAHAN, H

 0.244702  0.00

331-23-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KRUPP,  JACQUELINE A.

 0.591502  0.00

331-23-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SMITH, DONALD P & AIMEE P

 0.468602  0.00

331-23-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Schuerger Jr., Thomas E.

 0.539502  0.00

331-23-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FINKBEINER, JOSHUA R. & SOPER, SARA

 0.372802  0.00

331-23-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHUERGER, THOMAS M.

 0.789702  0.00

331-23-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STRAUB, ANGELA M.

 0.199702  0.00

331-23-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Patricia J Mckeon-Miller

 0.205202  0.00

331-23-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REINOSO, NELSON

 0.206602  0.00

331-23-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BEDNAR, DIANE M. SUC TRS

 0.203902  0.00

331-23-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Yenni, Gregory A.

 0.199702  0.00

331-23-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LUKACS, JANET M.

 0.197002  0.00

331-23-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Dieringer, Russell H.

 0.194202  0.00

331-23-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HUHTALA, BETSY G.

 0.192802  0.00

331-23-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Duennes John Stacey

 0.192802  0.00

331-23-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DBP & NRB

 0.192802  0.00

331-23-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOWARD, MICHAEL S.

 0.208902  0.00

331-23-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ortiz, Raymond

 0.220002  0.00

331-23-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Rosol Emil C

 0.251002  0.00

331-23-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WERNET, LADONNA L.

 0.186002  0.00

331-23-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DONOFRIO JOSEPH V & JOSEPHINE M T

 0.186002  0.00

331-23-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAYER, JAMES R. & JENNIFER D.

 0.186002  0.00

331-23-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BIEHL, DIANNE

 0.237602  0.00
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331-23-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BERGMANN, THOMAS E & MADDEN-BERG

 0.220402  0.00

331-23-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MIELE, ANIELLO & MIELE, CANDICE S

 0.207502  0.00

331-23-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PESATO, DANIEL ALAN

 0.214902  0.00

331-23-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Romano, Phillip

 0.230002  0.00

331-23-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STAHL, AUDREY A. & KLEMENS, THOMAS 

 0.250002  0.00

331-23-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GIST, NATHAN R. & AMBER N.

 0.440002  0.00

331-23-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MILES DONALD P & VICKIE L

 0.420002  0.00

331-23-038  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NEMETH, TAMAS & CSILLA T.

 0.320002  0.00

331-23-039  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COURTNEY, SCOTT D. & KATHLEEN M.

 0.227602  0.00

331-23-040  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RICO, ERICK & ANA K

 0.185002  0.00

331-23-041  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
21900 SHERWOOD DR LLC AN OHIO LIMI

 0.197002  0.00

331-23-042  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 WARD, NATHAN & KALEY

 0.250702  0.00

331-23-043  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WAGNER, WILLIAM & SUSANNA

 0.223902  0.00

331-23-044  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CLARK, ANDREW T

 0.289002  0.00

331-24-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KISH, JEFFREY

 0.839802  0.00

331-24-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gobel, Eldon L & Katheen E

 0.743002  0.00

331-24-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALLI, MANAL & ASRAF, MARY & MAIS

 0.368002  0.00

331-24-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SPIES, MICHAEL S.

 0.312202  0.00

331-24-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PYOTSIA, YANIS

 0.216402  0.00

331-24-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BITTEL, KOURTNI L.

 0.278902  0.00

331-24-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ASHMEAD-MEERS, CLAIRE CECILE

 0.810002  0.00

331-24-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WAFFEN, DARREN & KRISTEN E.

 0.187302  0.00

331-24-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OMALLEY, BRIAN C.

 0.187302  0.00

331-24-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Dimaline, James D.

 0.188702  0.00

331-24-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Loescher, Steven B & Maloney, Elizabeth L

 0.188702  0.00

331-24-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ALLEN, SCOTT J.

 0.190102  0.00

331-24-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Pfeiffer Thomas E

 0.260002  0.00

331-24-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MALONE, WILLIAM M.

 0.300002  0.00

331-24-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RECCHIA, EMILY J. & THOMAS A.

 0.312202  0.00

331-24-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MEADE, GARY & SHARON

 0.308302  0.00

331-25-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LEWANDOWSKI, CORI & AMATO, ASHLEY

 0.344402  0.00

331-25-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BORNANCIN, GARY R.

 0.353502  0.00

331-25-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCKEE, MICHELLE M. & ERIC B.

 0.480002  0.00

331-25-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RILEY, CASEY D. & MARCIE L.

 0.260002  0.00

331-25-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Rath, Eric A

 0.119802  0.00

331-25-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GONYA, MITCHELL C.

 0.344402  0.00

331-25-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
AHEARN, KEITH

 0.344402  0.00

331-25-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MANCE, JASON C.

 0.344402  0.00

331-25-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KNOLL, JEFFREY M. AND KNOLL, JESSIC

 0.344402  0.00

331-25-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TAFT, ROBERT & MARIE

 0.398502  0.00
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331-25-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TISCHLER, ROBERT G. & SUSAN M.

 0.199702  0.00

331-25-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LOZIER, ROBERT A. & LORI A.

 0.404002  0.00

331-25-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VYHNALEK, LES A. & LOUANN - CO TRUS

 0.404002  0.00

331-25-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Aiello Robert A., Trustee

 0.310002  0.00

331-25-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GIGANTE, ANTHONY L

 0.349202  0.00

331-25-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KALVITZ,  BRIAN &  FRANK

 0.429302  0.00

331-25-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Velten Robert M.

 0.360002  0.00

331-25-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
VENTO, SHANNON

 0.596002  0.00

331-26-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
P & C RAJ HOLDING LTD.,

 0.344402  0.00

331-26-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WIELKIEWICZ, WALTER JR & WIELKIEWI

 0.518802  0.00

331-26-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MERRIMAN, LESLIE S

 0.322002  0.00

331-26-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EBLE, MAX W.

 0.344402  0.00

331-26-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Soderlund, Barbara A

 0.344402  0.00

331-26-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCDONALD, LAWRENCE F

 0.344402  0.00

331-26-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Hamm Donald N

 0.340002  0.00

331-26-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Stiffler, Dennis J.

 0.603202  0.00

331-26-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SLACK, REBECCA S. & ANDREW J.

 0.427702  0.00

331-26-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TOMAZIC, ANN MARIE

 0.344702  0.00

331-26-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KISS, ORSOLYA

 0.322002  0.00

331-26-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOLLIDAY, JAMESON M. & HOLLIDAY, TI

 0.480002  0.00

331-26-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZAJAC, MICHAEL S. & YANOK, MICHELLE A

 0.980002  0.00

331-26-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 CAMPBELL, BRETT A & SETH A

 0.509602  0.00

331-27-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
COSTELLO, JOHN P.

 0.337102  0.00

331-27-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MOCSIRAN, JOSEPH & NANCY

 0.476502  0.00

331-27-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHROEDER, ERIC A. & WELCH, JENNI

 0.617802  0.00

331-27-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
OLSEN III, LASALLE  M.

 0.898802  0.00

331-27-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOVACOCY, VERONICA

 0.869702  0.00

331-27-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GRIFFIN DANIEL M. & GRIFFIN, ROBIN L.

 0.722202  0.00

331-27-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GANNON, MARY C & BRENDAN

 0.622702  0.00

331-27-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LEDVINA, FRANK J.

 0.528902  0.00

331-28-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Shumaker Gerald G & Patricia

 0.445902  0.00

331-28-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARTIN, MARTHA A & ALAN D

 0.293302  0.00

331-28-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DRASNER, DAWN M. & LAWRENCE S.

 0.430402  0.00

331-28-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CL

 0.430402  0.00

331-28-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BURMEISTER, MATTHEW & BURMEISTER

 0.430402  0.00

331-28-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRELO, TARA K.

 0.301302  0.00

331-28-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARQUARD, MICHELLE M. (TRUSTEE)

 0.430402  0.00

331-28-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NUKTA REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT LLC

 0.301302  0.00

331-28-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Allen Herbert T & Jo Ann M

 0.273202  0.00

331-28-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Krisfalusy, Barbara F.

 0.301302  0.00
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331-28-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Eland, James

 0.466602  0.00

331-28-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
EASTBURN, ALLISON M.

 0.518802  0.00

331-28-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SKOVICH, MARK S. & BONNIE J

 0.430402  0.00

331-28-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Brestic Jeanette D.

 0.430402  0.00

331-28-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sprosty, Lawrence F

 0.460002  0.00

331-28-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TSCHANZ, FRED T. & MARY S.

 0.430402  0.00

331-28-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MORRIS, LESTER  J & THERESA  M

 0.516502  0.00

331-28-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STRANG LAUREN

 0.526902  0.00

331-28-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Murray, Ronna D

 0.473102  0.00

331-28-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Wagner Edward M

 0.409902  0.00

331-28-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DAVIS, SIMONA C.

 0.345202  0.00

331-28-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DUGAN, WILLIAM J - TRUSTEE

 0.291902  0.00

331-28-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MARCY, KELLY A.

 0.660002  0.00

331-28-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LALLY, WILLIAM P.

 0.290402  0.00

331-28-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHMITZ, THOMAS S. & PATRICIA K.

 0.440202  0.00

331-28-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sabo, Albert J.

 0.301302  0.00

331-28-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GEDEON, CAROL R.  TRUSTEE

 0.620002  0.00

331-28-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Luginbuhl, Thomas G.

 0.589702  0.00

331-30-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STILES, KASIE N.

 0.230702  0.00

331-30-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ZORGER NICHOLAS A. & RENEE J.

 0.275502  0.00

331-30-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MROZINSKI, ANN

 0.301302  0.00

331-30-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HOHMANN, JANET L.

 0.309902  0.00

331-30-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MORRISON, GLEN ET AL

 0.380002  0.00

331-30-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STOPKO JR., EDWARD J.

 0.392402  0.00

331-30-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
DIETERICH, THEODORE S

 0.411402  0.00

331-30-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Huffman, Craig A. & HUFFMAN, PATRICIA  L

 0.446302  0.00

331-30-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FOLLMAN, THOMAS AND KLOTZBACH, L

 0.473802  0.00

331-30-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KLOTZBACH, STEVEN A. AND KLOTZBAC

 0.523202  0.00

331-30-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
 CEM II,LLC

 0.633602  0.00

331-30-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Lynsky, Helen B.

 0.501002  0.00

331-30-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CUMBERLAND TRUST AND INVESTMENT C

 0.366702  0.00

331-30-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sebold, Mark A.

 0.332902  0.00

331-30-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BRUNK, MARISOL

 0.930002  0.00

331-30-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kislin, Joseph R

 1.030002  0.00

331-30-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TEARE, TRAVIS & SKINNER, CHELSEA

 1.010102  0.00

331-30-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Palisin, Thomas A.

 1.010102  0.00

331-30-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FAILE, MICHAEL

 1.010102  0.00

331-30-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CALMER, KEITH EDWARD

 0.731002  0.00

331-30-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SWEENEY, TIFFANY

 0.686902  0.00

331-30-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Sincerney, Debra A & RAMEY, CLIFFORD E

 0.397702  0.00
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331-30-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHEDID, CARLA M.

 0.491702  0.00

331-30-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
YURKOVICH, DAVID W. & MARIANNE

 0.497702  0.00

331-30-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Filipic Nicholas J Trs

 0.422702  0.00

331-31-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Homolak, Gregory P

 0.578402  0.00

331-31-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
JESSE, SLADE A.

 0.388702  0.00

331-31-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Gadd Thomas A

 0.340902  0.00

331-31-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STEYER, AMANDA M

 0.592402  0.00

331-31-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WHITE, MARGIE L.

 0.406802  0.00

331-31-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Allen Judy L.

 0.601902  0.00

331-31-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Barren Robert A & Doreen J

 0.552602  0.00

331-31-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HANELINE, TESSA & HARE, AARON R.

 0.399502  0.00

331-31-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Garcia Gregory R

 0.667402  0.00

331-31-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WENNER, BOBBI B

 0.418602  0.00

331-31-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CHARPENTIER, ALBERT J. AND OROGVA

 0.495302  0.00

331-31-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROSEBUDS & DREAMS LLC

 0.491302  0.00

331-31-013  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Miller, Michael D

 0.708002  0.00

331-31-014  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KOEHLER, DALE A

 0.396902  0.00

331-31-015  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCNUTT, ROBERT A & MOIRA C

 0.373302  0.00

331-31-016  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GAMBINO, JOSEPH & ROSEMARY T

 0.526902  0.00

331-31-017  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GETTENS, SEAN PATRICK

 0.368802  0.00

331-31-018  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WAWAK, SETH & MEGHAN

 0.371002  0.00

331-31-019  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MCGUIRE, LINDA

 0.255702  0.00

331-31-020  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MURPHY, CHRISTINE M. & WILLIAM P. (C

 0.462002  0.00

331-31-021  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Bogdan,Kelly  A

 0.515802  0.00

331-31-022  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Straka, John R.

 0.639902  0.00

331-31-023  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Oswald, John

 0.533502  0.00

331-31-024  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
LAVALLE, SYLVIA C

 0.566702  0.00

331-31-025  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HALL, WILLIAM E.

 0.607202  0.00

331-31-026  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RALEY, CHARLES R. JR. & SHANNON

 0.416302  0.00

331-31-027  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SCHMIDT, JAMES F.

 0.426202  0.00

331-31-028  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
REICH, MARK R.

 0.408302  0.00

331-31-029  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
YANKEY, DAVID F. & MONICA S.

 0.453202  0.00

331-31-030  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PETRUCCELLI, PHILLIP

 0.255502  0.00

331-31-031  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Loera, Jose Medina

 0.414002  0.00

331-31-032  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
RAFFERTY, KENNETH A. & SUZANNE E.

 0.604102  0.00

331-31-033  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CARTER, VINCENT M. & ANDREA

 0.459602  0.00

331-31-034  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ROACH, ROBERT L.

 0.358302  0.00

331-31-035  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
PETREY, CHARLES R. & JOYCE J.

 0.413702  0.00

331-31-036  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NAVY LANE PROPERTIES, LLC

 0.284902  0.00

331-31-037  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
ANAGNOSTOS, THERESE M.

 0.339502  0.00
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331-32-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TEWS, DENNIS E.  &  TEWS, DIANE C.    T

 0.249402  0.00

331-32-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
STEVENS, HEATHER M.

 0.258102  0.00

331-32-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Golden, Aileen J

 0.281002  0.00

331-32-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BOBKOB 21881, LLC

 0.279202  0.00

331-32-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
KULINA, JOHN EDWARD

 0.279202  0.00

331-32-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FIZER, SHIRLEY A

 0.278202  0.00

331-32-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SHAMASNA, ODAY F & JAMILEH M.

 0.275502  0.00

331-32-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
SOBERA, MICHAEL JR. --TRUSTEE

 0.275502  0.00

331-32-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BAEHR, TROY E.

 0.275502  0.00

331-32-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
WHITEMORE, VANCE JR. & ZULIMA A.

 0.273702  0.00

331-32-012  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
FELDT, TESSA

 0.305802  0.00

331-33-001  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
NEWMAN, JENNIFER MAE

 0.264902  0.00

331-33-002  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Calvey, Sandra S

 0.262602  0.00

331-33-003  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
GEGORSKI, BRIDGET ELIZABETH & GRA

 0.300702  0.00

331-33-004  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
BROWN, MICHELE T. & STEVE C.

 0.275502  0.00

331-33-005  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CAPUTO, MICHEAL R.

 0.264502  0.00

331-33-006  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
CLARK, JAY V. AND SARA D.

 0.303002  0.00

331-33-007  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Ellis Richard G & Linda J

 0.640202  0.00

331-33-008  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
TYNA JR, JOHN E

 0.728202  0.00

331-33-009  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
Kerrigan, William & Kathleen A.

 0.654702  0.00

331-33-010  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
HEIDMANN, JAMES D.

 0.491102  0.00

331-33-011  156.00  1.56  0.00  0.00
MROZEK, FRANCIS G. & MULL, JULIE C.

 0.706302  0.00

M283896J - SOLID WASTE - FAIRVIEW PARK totals  0.00  946,296.00  9,462.96  0.00  0.00 6,022

Periodic Totals  6,022  946,296.00  9,462.96  0.00  0.00 0.00

Report Totals  6,022  946,296.00  9,462.96  0.00  0.00 0.00

Project type: All, Project number: M283896J SOLID WASTE - FAIRVIEW PARK, Yearly breakouts: No, Sort by: Property NumberCriteria: 

fosmpUser: 


